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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Eric Chirchir          M2529        1/504       17:42    4:25       17:39
2     Ernest Kebenel         M2529        2/504       17:42    4:25       17:40
3     Daniel Kipkoech        M2024         1/77       17:49    4:27       17:46
4     Scott Dahlberg         M2529        3/504       18:01    4:30       17:59
5     Japheth Ngojoy         M2024         2/77       18:03    4:30       18:00
6     Anthony Gallo          M2529        4/504       18:19    4:35       18:17
7     Kipruto Rotich         M2529        5/504        9:25    4:36       18:23
8     Peter Matelong         M2024         3/77       18:26    4:36       18:24
9     Paul Hefferon          M2024         4/77       18:29    4:37       18:26
10    Daniel Muriuki Mbogo   M3034        1/523       18:30    4:37       18:28
11    Mathew Chesang         M2529        6/504       18:42    4:40       18:39
12    Geoffery Birgen        M2529        7/504       10:13    4:48       19:10
13    Joffroi Holcombe       M2024         5/77       19:23    4:51       19:21
14    Aaron Davidson         M2529        8/504       19:25    4:51       19:22
15    Matt Dunlavy           M3034        2/523       19:28    4:52       19:26
16    Brian Batliner         M2529        9/504       19:34    4:53       19:31
17    Rikki Hacker           M3034        3/523       19:41    4:55       19:39
18    Matthew Laye           M2529       10/504       19:51    4:57       19:48
19    Jerry Pullins          M3034        4/523       19:54    4:58       19:51
20    Jane Kibii             F2024        1/311       20:03    5:01       20:01
21    Eric Graham            M3034        5/523       20:26    5:06       20:23
22    Eric Wittrock          M2529       11/504       20:27    5:06       20:24
23    Eric Wenrich           M3034        6/523       20:32    5:07       20:28
24    Ankur Tarneja          M2529       12/504       20:33    5:08       20:30
25    Pauline Kiragu         F2529        1/773       20:38    5:09       20:35
26    Frashiah Waithaka      F3034        1/734       20:41    5:10       20:38
27    Justin Andrews         M2529       13/504       20:49    5:13       20:49
28    Juraj Trubiroha        M3034        7/523       20:54    5:13       20:51
29    Joe Mundt              M2529       14/504       20:56    5:14       20:54
30    Ryan Harwell           M2529       15/504       20:58    5:14       20:56
31    Dj Hilding             M2529       16/504       21:00    5:15       20:57
32    David Hansen           M2529       17/504       21:09    5:17       21:06
33    Adam Moos              M2529       18/504       21:13    5:18       21:09
34    Trey Crawford          M1619         1/51       21:19    5:19       21:15
35    Aaron Hohn             M2024         6/77       21:19    5:20       21:18
36    Micah Conkling         M2024         7/77       21:25    5:21       21:21
37    Jay Golonka            M3034        8/523       21:46    5:26       21:43
38    David Fielder          M4044        1/334       21:49    5:26       21:43
39    William Zibers         M1619         2/51       21:50    5:27       21:47
40    Ron Kochanowicz        M3539        1/440       21:52    5:28       21:50
41    Mark Curp              M5054        1/219       21:54    5:28       21:51
42    Melissa Todd           F3034        2/734       21:57    5:29       21:54
43    Grant Catloth          M2024         8/77       22:07    5:31       22:05
44    Taylor Robertson       M2529       19/504       22:15    5:33       22:11
45    Ken Moran              M3539        2/440       22:14    5:34       22:13
46    Brett Rinehart         M2529       20/504       22:18    5:34       22:14
47    Kurt Schauwecker       M2024         9/77       22:18    5:34       22:14
48    Robert Schlicht        M4044        2/334       22:22    5:35       22:17
49    Tim Mezger             M3034        9/523       22:26    5:36       22:21
50    Robero Ravelo          M3539        3/440       22:34    5:38       22:30
51    Steve Christensen      M4044        3/334       22:34    5:38       22:30
52    Adam Guzman            M4044        4/334       22:37    5:38       22:31
53    Timothy Kritzell       M3539        4/440       22:34    5:38       22:31
54    Josh Littrell          M3034       10/523       22:39    5:38       22:32
55    Drew Sebelius          M2529       21/504       22:40    5:39       22:34
56    Katie Hauser           F2529        2/773       22:42    5:40       22:38
57    Ryan Fitzgerald        M2529       22/504       22:45    5:40       22:39
58    Bob McAnany            M5054        2/219       22:49    5:42       22:45
59    Joe Schur              M3539        5/440       22:49    5:42       22:46
60    Thomas Pickert         M3034       11/523       22:56    5:43       22:51
61    Rodney Pixler          M4549        1/237       22:57    5:43       22:51
62    Brad Meara             M3539        6/440       23:04    5:44       22:56
63    Vince Kane             M2529       23/504       23:01    5:45       22:57
64    Dan Schleicher         M5054        3/219       23:01    5:45       22:57
65    Fred Blizzard          M4549        2/237       23:02    5:45       22:57
66    David Hollond          M3539        7/440       23:06    5:45       22:58
67    Temer Yimer            F1619         1/69       23:03    5:45       23:00
68    Chris Nichols          M4549        3/237       23:06    5:46       23:02
69    Doug Hotzel            M4549        4/237       23:08    5:47       23:05
70    Connie Abbott          F2024        2/311       23:10    5:47       23:06
71    Nathan Switzer         M2529       24/504       23:21    5:48       23:12
72    Joe Hofeditz           M3034       12/523       23:17    5:48       23:12
73    Unknown Runner                        0/0       23:21    5:49       23:15
74    Brian Graham           M2529       25/504       23:23    5:49       23:16
75    Marvin Mastin          M4044        5/334       23:22    5:50       23:17
76    Luke Wilson            M3539        8/440       23:36    5:50       23:19
77    Rob Harber             M5054        4/219       23:23    5:50       23:19
78    Jeff Whelan            M2529       26/504       23:24    5:50       23:20
79    Daryl Montgomery       M4549        5/237       23:27    5:51       23:22
80    Matt Matula            M1619         3/51       23:27    5:51       23:24
81    Ignacio Angles         M4549        6/237       23:33    5:53       23:30
82    Gayle Van Durme        M5559        1/158       23:36    5:53       23:32
83    Jeremy Warner          M2529       27/504       23:34    5:54       23:34
84    Patrick Steffen        M2024        10/77       23:47    5:54       23:36
85    David Harmon           M2529       28/504       23:43    5:55       23:40
86    Mike Fleicher          M3539        9/440       23:49    5:56       23:43
87    Joshua Sales           M3034       13/523       23:50    5:56       23:44
88    Terry Seiter           M4549        7/237       23:50    5:57       23:45
89    David Graham           M2529       29/504       23:52    5:57       23:45
90    Bently Harper          M3539       10/440       23:50    5:57       23:46
91    Paul Monteil           M5054        5/219       23:52    5:57       23:47
92    Jake Jacobson          M3539       11/440       23:51    5:57       23:47
93    Charles Bush           M2529       30/504       23:58    5:57       23:48
94    Mike Davis             M4044        6/334       24:01    5:59       23:55
95    Adam Wilson            M2529       31/504       24:03    5:59       23:56
96    Jerry Baker            M3539       12/440       24:03    6:00       23:58
97    Justin McCarthy        M2529       32/504       24:03    6:00       23:59
98    Eric Fry               M3034       14/523       24:11    6:00       24:00
99    Travis Short           M2529       33/504       24:12    6:00       24:00
100   Cindy Cameron          F4044        1/396       24:04    6:01       24:01
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101   Mark Davidson          M4549        8/237       24:04    6:01       24:02
102   Francine Bishop        F3539        1/559       24:09    6:01       24:04
103   Craig Coffey           M2024        11/77       24:27    6:01       24:04
104   Terry Drake            M5054        6/219       24:08    6:01       24:04
105   Jason Smith            M3539       13/440       24:07    6:02       24:05
106   Jessica Scott          F2024        3/311       24:15    6:02       24:08
107   Jason Dockery          M3034       15/523       24:19    6:03       24:09
108   Tim Iseman             M4044        7/334       24:16    6:03       24:09
109   Rick Garey             M3539       14/440       24:22    6:03       24:11
110   Brett Cikanek          M2529       34/504       24:17    6:03       24:12
111   Ben Blanton            M2529       35/504       24:26    6:04       24:16
112   Barb Rinne             F4549        1/263       24:21    6:04       24:16
113   Daniel Cool            M3034       16/523       24:26    6:06       24:22
114   Geoff Bailey           M3034       17/523       24:26    6:06       24:23
115   Stephen Brogan         M2024        12/77       24:46    6:06       24:24
116   Sarah Glatt            F2024        4/311       24:30    6:07       24:26
117   Jay Waldenmeyer        M3539       15/440       24:33    6:07       24:27
118   Cole Young             M3034       18/523       24:34    6:08       24:29
119   Drake Vidrine          M3539       16/440       24:36    6:08       24:30
120   Jeff Dillow            M4044        8/334       24:37    6:08       24:32
121   Dennis Curran          M2529       36/504       24:44    6:10       24:38
122   Mark Aubrey            M2529       37/504       25:00    6:10       24:38
123   Matthew Logan          M1315         1/74       24:51    6:10       24:38
124   Dan Routhieaux         M4044        9/334       24:47    6:11       24:44
125   Daniel Duello          M4044       10/334       24:50    6:11       24:44
126   Anthony Ruiz           M3539       17/440       25:09    6:12       24:45
127   Clay Smith             M1619         4/51       24:45    6:12       24:45
128   Brett Kuper            M2529       38/504       25:00    6:12       24:45
129   Ken Cameron            M4549        9/237       24:51    6:12       24:46
130   Justin Vanopdorp       M3539       18/440       24:53    6:12       24:48
131   Amy Broadhurst         F2024        5/311       24:55    6:12       24:48
132   John Miller            M4044       11/334       24:54    6:12       24:48
133   Aaron Juhnke           M3034       19/523       24:55    6:13       24:49
134   Jennifer Fibuch        F2529        3/773       25:00    6:13       24:51
135   Jimmy Downes           M2024        13/77       24:59    6:13       24:51
136   Kathryn Greenwood      F2529        4/773       25:12    6:14       24:53
137   Brian Andes            M2529       39/504       24:58    6:14       24:54
138   Greg Schuman           M5054        7/219       24:57    6:14       24:54
139   Tim Wigger             M6064        1/120       24:58    6:14       24:55
140   Greg Schultz           M5054        8/219       25:03    6:15       24:58
141   Valerie Thompson       F3034        3/734       25:06    6:15       24:59
142   David Kuhlmann         M3539       19/440       25:08    6:15       25:00
143   Mark Rohan             M2529       40/504       25:04    6:15       25:00
144   Kendall Hughes         M4549       10/237       25:05    6:16       25:01
145   Aaron Skinner          M3539       20/440       25:09    6:16       25:01
146   Dan Irish Ale Bailey   M2529       41/504       25:11    6:16       25:04
147   Matt Quijas            M2529       42/504       25:19    6:17       25:08
148   Brad Higgerson         M3539       21/440       25:14    6:18       25:09
149   Riley Freeman          M2529       43/504       25:15    6:18       25:10
150   Michael Swords         M4044       12/334       25:21    6:18       25:10
151   Michael Haley          M3034       20/523       25:16    6:18       25:11
152   Corey Testorff         M1619         5/51       25:23    6:18       25:12
153   Christy Staker         F3539        2/559       25:23    6:18       25:12
154   Tony Esparza           M3034       21/523       25:19    6:18       25:12
155   Ryan Fowler            M3034       22/523       25:24    6:18       25:12
156   Jason Tippie           M3539       22/440       25:27    6:19       25:13
157   Teresa Perky           F5054        1/229       25:27    6:19       25:14
158   Scott Andreasen        M3034       23/523       25:18    6:19       25:14
159   David Brewer           M3034       24/523       25:25    6:19       25:15
160   David Darmitzel        M2529       44/504       25:24    6:19       25:15
161   Steve Daley            M5559        2/158       25:20    6:19       25:16
162   Matt Danda             M3539       23/440       25:28    6:20       25:17
163   Brian Beins            M3539       24/440       25:38    6:20       25:18
164   Jimmy Nicholson        M3539       25/440       25:26    6:20       25:18
165   Antoine Perchellet     M3034       25/523       25:31    6:20       25:19
166   Randy McDermott        M5054        9/219       25:27    6:21       25:22
167   Gene Hill              M2529       45/504       25:33    6:21       25:23
168   Jon Riekenberg         M3034       26/523       25:43    6:21       25:24
169   Carl Stovall           M2529       46/504       25:30    6:21       25:24
170   Kenneth Vega           M2529       47/504       25:29    6:21       25:24
171   Steven Grow            M2024        14/77       25:34    6:21       25:24
172   Jared Wisner           M2529       48/504       25:36    6:22       25:25
173   Tristan Cook           M3034       27/523       25:46    6:22       25:25
174   Forrest Dickinson      M3034       28/523       25:32    6:22       25:25
175   Katie Messer           F3034        4/734       21:35    6:22       25:26
176   Greg Hartman           M6064        2/120       25:31    6:22       25:27
177   Dave Cressnell         M4044       13/334       25:34    6:22       25:27
178   Adam Bales             M2024        15/77       25:39    6:22       25:27
179   Adam Holst             M3034       29/523       25:51    6:23       25:30
180   Holly Gureski          F2024        6/311       25:39    6:23       25:31
181   Douglas Dixon          M5054       10/219       25:43    6:23       25:31
182   Daniel Ayars           M5054       11/219       25:44    6:23       25:31
183   Jacob Gunn             M2529       49/504       26:17    6:23       25:32
184   David Wright           M3034       30/523       25:54    6:23       25:32
185   Darin Lee              M3034       31/523       25:39    6:23       25:32
186   Kevin Connor           M4549       11/237       25:49    6:24       25:34
187   Niki Hilgenberg        F2529        5/773       25:49    6:25       25:37
188   Greg Orman             M4044       14/334       25:42    6:25       25:37
189   Christian Nord         M2529       50/504       25:56    6:25       25:37
190   Nick Cole              M2024        16/77       25:48    6:25       25:40
191   Ted Jacobson           M4549       12/237       25:46    6:25       25:40
192   Tracy King             M2529       51/504       25:58    6:26       25:41
193   Scott Harrill          M3539       26/440       25:54    6:26       25:42
194   Silas Kiplagat         M3034       32/523       25:46    6:26       25:42
195   Tim Freeland           M4044       15/334       25:57    6:26       25:43
196   Joel Frey              M3539       27/440       25:57    6:26       25:43
197   Kevin Waters           M2529       52/504       25:54    6:26       25:44
198   Jeff Kloster           M2529       53/504       25:59    6:26       25:44
199   Don Turner             M6064        3/120       25:49    6:26       25:44
200   Todd Lowe              M4044       16/334       25:55    6:26       25:44
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201   Mike Haines            M4044       17/334       25:59    6:26       25:44
202   Scott King             M3034       33/523       26:01    6:26       25:44
203   Mark Barkofske         M5054       12/219       25:55    6:27       25:45
204   Justin Streen          M2529       54/504       26:02    6:27       25:46
205   Lee Stauffer           M3539       28/440       26:05    6:27       25:47
206   Norbert Herman         M3539       29/440       25:50    6:27       25:47
207   Will Buchanan          M2529       55/504       26:01    6:27       25:48
208   Danielle Mousley       F2529        6/773       25:56    6:27       25:48
209   Greg Heilers           M4044       18/334       26:03    6:28       25:49
210   Demetrius Gabriel      M3539       30/440       26:00    6:28       25:50
211   Richard Wichman        M6064        4/120       25:56    6:28       25:51
212   Jeff Behrens           M6064        5/120       25:56    6:28       25:51
213   Chris Madsen           M4044       19/334       26:07    6:28       25:52
214   Jason Postlewait       M3034       34/523       25:57    6:28       25:52
215   Jon Hosler             M2024        17/77       26:02    6:29       25:53
216   Patrick O'Toole        M4549       13/237       26:09    6:29       25:53
217   Matt Myers             M2529       56/504       26:09    6:29       25:53
218   Jared Palmer           M2529       57/504       26:07    6:29       25:54
219   Kiki Hager             F3034        5/734       26:10    6:29       25:55
220   Julie Harmon           F3034        6/734       26:03    6:30       25:57
221   Dan Werkowitch         M3034       35/523       26:05    6:30       25:58
222   Albert Mauro           M4044       20/334       26:09    6:30       25:58
223   Tim Constance          M3034       36/523       26:46    6:30       25:59
224   Scott Smith            M3034       37/523       26:08    6:30       25:59
225   Zachary Simms          M2024        18/77       26:15    6:30       25:59
226   Yael Abouhalkah        M5054       13/219       26:04    6:30       26:00
227   Richard McNally        M5054       14/219       26:08    6:31       26:01
228   Mark Kragel            M4044       21/334       26:06    6:31       26:02
229   James Greene           M4044       22/334       26:15    6:31       26:02
230   Chris Smith            M2529       58/504       26:17    6:31       26:03
231   Robin Haberstroh       M2529       59/504       26:10    6:31       26:04
232   Mark Fletcher          M4044       23/334       26:19    6:32       26:05
233   Mike Roberts           M4044       24/334       26:13    6:32       26:06
234   Vince Boucher          M4044       25/334       26:22    6:32       26:08
235   Susie Fagan            F3539        3/559       26:22    6:33       26:09
236   Teresa Panek           F3034        7/734       26:18    6:33       26:11
237   Eric Hungerford        M2529       60/504       26:30    6:33       26:11
238   Sylvia Niccum          F2024        7/311       26:17    6:33       26:11
239   Jerrid Clark           M2529       61/504       26:16    6:33       26:12
240   Alfred Herman          M2529       62/504       26:17    6:33       26:12
241   Joyce McCambridge      F5054        2/229       26:23    6:33       26:12
242   Steve Kerr             M2529       63/504       26:21    6:34       26:13
243   Austin Hurst           M3034       38/523       26:25    6:34       26:14
244   Tyler Vrooman          M2529       64/504       26:21    6:34       26:14
245   Jeff Gire              M4044       26/334       26:26    6:34       26:14
246   Brian Jenkins          M3034       39/523       26:22    6:34       26:14
247   Michael Matula         M3539       31/440       26:24    6:34       26:15
248   Albert Lee             M3539       32/440       26:23    6:34       26:15
249   Sybil Niccum           F2529        7/773       26:21    6:34       26:16
250   Serge Roetheli         M5054       15/219       22:30    6:34       26:16
251   Evan Peterson          M1112         1/63       26:26    6:35       26:17
252   Brian Charlton         M2529       65/504       26:25    6:35       26:19
253   Karen Watkins          F2529        8/773       26:34    6:35       26:20
254   R.J. Agee              M2529       66/504       26:43    6:36       26:21
255   Jeff Rieger            M4549       14/237       26:32    6:36       26:22
256   Thomas Lamoreux        M2529       67/504       26:31    6:36       26:22
257   Angelina Johnson       F3034        8/734       26:38    6:36       26:23
258   Ralph Wetzel           M4044       27/334       26:33    6:36       26:24
259   Wayne McGaugh          M4044       28/334       26:35    6:37       26:25
260   Dennis Steeves         M4549       15/237       26:32    6:37       26:26
261   Dan Wilckens           M4549       16/237       26:32    6:37       26:26
262   Craig Zahnd            M4044       29/334       26:33    6:37       26:27
263   Craig Grow             M2529       68/504       26:39    6:37       26:27
264   Philip Meyre           M3034       40/523       26:35    6:37       26:28
265   Jake Taylor            M3034       41/523       26:53    6:38       26:30
266   Bryan Gross            M5054       16/219       26:37    6:38       26:31
267   Danny Kurz             M1619         6/51       26:51    6:38       26:32
268   Randy Freed            M4549       17/237       26:37    6:38       26:32
269   Jim Tinsman            M4549       18/237       26:49    6:38       26:32
270   Bob Mihelic            M3539       33/440       26:54    6:39       26:34
271   Kurt Rohan             M2529       69/504       26:42    6:39       26:34
272   Jordan Abel            M1619         7/51       31:30    6:39       26:35
273   Eugene Johnson         M4044       30/334       26:39    6:39       26:36
274   Rob Gallop             M3539       34/440       26:51    6:39       26:36
275   Philip Hannon          M5054       17/219       26:44    6:40       26:38
276   Jared Kuntz            M3034       42/523       26:54    6:40       26:39
277   Spencer Langley        M3539       35/440       26:56    6:41       26:41
278   Herschel Davis         M3034       43/523       26:59    6:41       26:41
279   Amy Schmitz            F2529        9/773       26:58    6:41       26:42
280   Joann Heap             F5559        1/141       26:51    6:41       26:43
281   Dan Greenwood          M2529       70/504       27:04    6:41       26:43
282   Matthew Smith          M3034       44/523       26:54    6:41       26:44
283   Steve Harber           M3539       36/440       27:02    6:41       26:44
284   Bruce Campbell         M2529       71/504       27:03    6:42       26:45
285   Kurt McKinsey          M3034       45/523       26:57    6:42       26:46
286   Andrew Klekacz         M2529       72/504       26:58    6:42       26:46
287   Tyler Wolf             M2529       73/504       27:00    6:42       26:47
288   Katie Spaeth           F2529       10/773       27:00    6:42       26:48
289   Dylan Jones            M2529       74/504       26:49    6:42       26:48
290   Bruce Gilbert          M5559        3/158       27:08    6:42       26:48
291   Eric Watts             M2529       75/504       27:11    6:43       26:49
292   Chris Wilson           M3539       37/440       27:03    6:43       26:50
293   David Beck             M2529       76/504       27:02    6:43       26:51
294   Fred Sims Iii          M4549       19/237       26:59    6:43       26:52
295   Bill Back              M5054       18/219       26:59    6:44       26:53
296   Eric Hintz             M3034       46/523       27:01    6:44       26:54
297   David Hazels           M3539       38/440       27:06    6:44       26:54
298   Craig Maleta           M2529       77/504       27:00    6:44       26:54
299   Laura Girard           F3539        4/559       27:02    6:44       26:55
300   Timothy Hellhake       M4044       31/334       27:09    6:44       26:56
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301   Jo Gadberry            F3034        9/734       27:06    6:44       26:56
302   Marc Abbott            M3539       39/440       27:21    6:45       26:57
303   Karen Langley          F3539        5/559       27:11    6:45       26:57
304   Byron Gajewski         M3539       40/440       27:11    6:45       26:57
305   Todd Barfield          M3539       41/440       27:02    6:45       26:57
306   Mark Clauss            M4549       20/237       27:05    6:45       26:57
307   David Cox              M3034       47/523       27:15    6:45       26:57
308   Dave Renetzky          M3539       42/440       27:11    6:45       26:58
309   Eric Sasek             M2529       78/504       27:11    6:45       26:58
310   Sal Cessor             M3034       48/523       27:09    6:45       26:59
311   Vince Johnson          M4044       32/334       27:08    6:46       27:01
312   Daryl Douglas          M4549       21/237       27:08    6:46       27:02
313   Jane Tompkins          F5054        3/229       27:08    6:46       27:02
314   Jamie Easum            F3034       10/734       27:19    6:46       27:03
315   Kris McGinley          M3034       49/523       27:17    6:47       27:05
316   Justin Shelman         M2529       79/504       27:16    6:47       27:07
317   Brett Darby            M3034       50/523       27:43    6:48       27:11
318   Patrick Beesley        M3539       43/440       27:47    6:48       27:12
319   Jeremy Sausto          M3034       51/523       37:27    6:49       27:13
320   Scott Mullen           M3034       52/523       27:28    6:49       27:13
321   Peter Rasmussen        M1619         8/51       27:31    6:49       27:14
322   Sarah Harbert          F2024        8/311       27:35    6:49       27:15
323   Gene Webb              M4044       33/334       27:26    6:49       27:15
324   Luke Schumacher        M2529       80/504       27:29    6:50       27:17
325   Diana Fitch            F5559        2/141       27:26    6:50       27:18
326   Emily Barkofske        F2529       11/773       27:30    6:50       27:18
327   Shawn Kalmus           M4044       34/334       27:28    6:50       27:18
328   Joji Calabro           M2529       81/504       27:38    6:50       27:19
329   John Owen              M3034       53/523       27:40    6:50       27:19
330   Peter Paulin           M4044       35/334       27:24    6:50       27:19
331   Steven Osborn          M2529       82/504       27:53    6:50       27:19
332   Troy Smith             M3539       44/440       27:35    6:50       27:20
333   John Johnson           M3539       45/440       27:39    6:51       27:21
334   Paul Richardson        M2529       83/504       27:31    6:51       27:21
335   Kevin Knapp            M4044       36/334       27:35    6:51       27:22
336   Charles Matthews       M3539       46/440       27:30    6:51       27:22
337   Gill Highnam           F3539        6/559       27:39    6:51       27:22
338   Matt Bunting           M3034       54/523       27:40    6:51       27:24
339   Jim Leyba              M4044       37/334       27:32    6:51       27:24
340   Mitchell Croskell      M2529       84/504       27:30    6:51       27:24
341   Karen Mayer            F4044        2/396       27:47    6:51       27:24
342   Michael Bidwell        M1315         2/74       27:41    6:52       27:25
343   Jessica Bachtel        F3034       11/734       27:41    6:52       27:25
344   Eric Lord              M1315         3/74       27:42    6:52       27:26
345   Ryan Walters           M2024        19/77       27:42    6:52       27:27
346   Dina Myers             F4044        3/396       27:32    6:52       27:27
347   Thomas Karre           M3034       55/523       27:40    6:52       27:27
348   Sam Hendricks          M2529       85/504       27:41    6:52       27:27
349   Jennifer McCord        F4549        2/263       27:35    6:52       27:27
350   Jeff Jurgensmeyer      M3539       47/440       27:43    6:52       27:28
351   Sean Cummings          M2024        20/77       27:38    6:52       27:28
352   Carl Cahoon            M3034       56/523       27:48    6:52       27:28
353   Bruce Evans            M3539       48/440       28:03    6:53       27:29
354   Kevin Brown            M4044       38/334       27:33    6:53       27:29
355   Kurt Hoobing           M3539       49/440       27:44    6:53       27:29
356   Bryan Hay              M3539       50/440       27:31    6:53       27:30
357   Kirk Johnson           M3539       51/440       27:36    6:53       27:30
358   Jim Brull              M3539       52/440       27:35    6:53       27:30
359   Troy Schulte           M3034       57/523       27:47    6:53       27:30
360   Todd Beaulieu          M3539       53/440       27:40    6:53       27:31
361   Megan Smethers         F2024        9/311       27:37    6:53       27:31
362   James Herrin           M2529       86/504       27:55    6:53       27:31
363   Kevin Pinkowski        M3034       58/523       28:27    6:53       27:31
364   Shawn Wharton          M4044       39/334       27:44    6:53       27:31
365   Eric Weber             M1315         4/74       27:31    6:53       27:31
366   Jeff Baughman          M5054       19/219       27:50    6:53       27:32
367   Michael Schumacher     M3034       59/523       23:56    6:53       27:32
368   Jason Swarts           M2529       87/504       27:51    6:53       27:32
369   Kathryn Leahy          F2529       12/773       27:55    6:54       27:35
370   Sarah Flogel           F2024       10/311       27:52    6:54       27:35
371   Andrew Best            M1315         5/74       27:54    6:54       27:36
372   Eddie Kempf            M3539       54/440       27:44    6:54       27:36
373   Jim Alpiser            M3034       60/523       27:57    6:54       27:36
374   Scott Conner           M5054       20/219       27:46    6:54       27:36
375   Olivia Dugan           F1112         1/59       27:50    6:55       27:37
376   Lucas Deppe            M3034       61/523       27:46    6:55       27:38
377   Jimmy Walker           M3034       62/523       27:51    6:55       27:38
378   Leon Francisco Puga    M3034       63/523       27:45    6:55       27:38
379   Jay Simpson            M4549       22/237       27:52    6:55       27:39
380   Moni Stinger           F3034       12/734       27:43    6:55       27:39
381   Travers Coen           M3034       64/523       27:52    6:56       27:41
382   Tyler Bischof          M1619         9/51       27:50    6:56       27:41
383   Kevin Doll             M3034       65/523       27:57    6:56       27:41
384   Phil Hodes             M4549       23/237       27:55    6:56       27:41
385   Byron Kurogi           M2529       88/504       27:57    6:56       27:41
386   Dan Siegfried          M4044       40/334       27:58    6:56       27:43
387   Gordon Hitch           M5054       21/219       28:00    6:56       27:44
388   John Laity             M4549       24/237       28:02    6:56       27:44
389   Adam Watkins           M3034       66/523       31:59    6:57       27:45
390   Tom Fitzpatrick        M2529       89/504       27:53    6:57       27:45
391   Lyle Best              M2529       90/504       28:05    6:57       27:46
392   Garth Smith            M6569         1/31       27:58    6:57       27:46
393   Donald Schoonover      M4044       41/334       28:04    6:57       27:46
394   Ryan Kath              M2529       91/504       28:25    6:57       27:46
395   Christopher Wagner     M2529       92/504       28:02    6:57       27:46
396   David Howard           M3539       55/440       28:00    6:57       27:47
397   Chris Zwiener          M2529       93/504       28:05    6:57       27:47
398   Ryan Moore             M3034       67/523       28:13    6:57       27:47
399   Becky Rayle            F3034       13/734       27:59    6:57       27:47
400   Ryan Manies            M3539       56/440       28:12    6:57       27:47
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401   Brian Donatell         M3539       57/440       28:00    6:57       27:47
402   Shawn Graybill         M3034       68/523       28:08    6:58       27:49
403   Minwoo Yun             M2024        21/77       28:01    6:58       27:49
404   J D Huyett             M4549       25/237       28:00    6:58       27:50
405   Brad Cope              M2529       94/504       28:10    6:58       27:50
406   Wayne Wolff            M5054       22/219       27:57    6:58       27:51
407   Christina Dehamer      F2529       13/773       28:05    6:58       27:52
408   Todd Spangler          M2529       95/504       28:17    6:58       27:52
409   Chris Kelly            M3539       58/440       28:02    6:58       27:52
410   Rainy Cadenhead        F3539        7/559       27:59    6:58       27:52
411   James Pflugradt        M4549       26/237       28:06    6:58       27:52
412   Larry Cooper           M6569         2/31       28:01    6:59       27:53
413   Lettie Ebbs            F3034       14/734       27:55    6:59       27:54
414   Joe Poplinger          M2529       96/504       28:33    6:59       27:54
415   Henry Grubb            M5054       23/219       28:29    6:59       27:54
416   Joshua Nelson          M3034       69/523       28:13    6:59       27:54
417   Jack Ryan              M2529       97/504       28:13    6:59       27:55
418   Gina Littrell          F2024       11/311       28:03    6:59       27:55
419   Adam Walker            M3539       59/440       28:17    6:59       27:55
420   Michael Beers          M5054       24/219       28:07    6:59       27:56
421   Joe Smith              M3539       60/440       27:59    7:00       27:57
422   Brent Stearns          M5054       25/219       28:44    7:00       27:57
423   Brian Taylor           M2529       98/504       28:04    7:00       27:57
424   Larry Peery            M4044       42/334       28:59    7:00       27:58
425   John Grace             M5054       26/219       28:09    7:00       27:58
426   Thomas Raetz           M2529       99/504       28:15    7:00       27:59
427   Matt Hartwig           M4044       43/334       28:17    7:00       28:00
428   David Fox              M4044       44/334       28:16    7:00       28:00
429   Travis Donn            M3034       70/523       33:22    7:00       28:00
430   Blake Hall             M4044       45/334       28:18    7:01       28:01
431   Jereme Batson          M3034       71/523       28:14    7:01       28:02
432   Denise Davis           F4044        4/396       28:09    7:01       28:02
433   Richard McDaniel       M5559        4/158       28:11    7:01       28:03
434   Mickey Collins         M5054       27/219       28:15    7:01       28:03
435   Todd Bauer             M3034       72/523       28:24    7:01       28:03
436   Mark Hudson            M3539       61/440       28:08    7:01       28:03
437   Brooke Bischof         F1112         2/59       28:14    7:02       28:05
438   Robert Jacobs          M2529      100/504       28:24    7:02       28:05
439   Keith Volpi            M2529      101/504       28:30    7:02       28:05
440   Stuart Sherrow         M4549       27/237       28:08    7:02       28:06
441   Kristen Comment        F3034       15/734       28:28    7:02       28:06
442   Joe Spirk              M2529      102/504       28:27    7:02       28:07
443   Dennis Mayberry        M5054       28/219       28:19    7:02       28:08
444   Brendan Hair           M4044       46/334       28:20    7:03       28:09
445   Lynette Laws           F2529       14/773       28:12    7:03       28:10
446   Javier Pedroza         M4044       47/334       28:15    7:03       28:10
447   Brad Vanarsdale        M4044       48/334       28:23    7:03       28:10
448   Cummings Jenny         F3034       16/734       28:22    7:03       28:12
449   Thomas Rychlewski      M2529      103/504       28:19    7:03       28:12
450   Lance Harper           M2529      104/504       28:34    7:03       28:12
451   Ryan Hartman           M3034       73/523       28:37    7:04       28:13
452   Meghan Sullivan        F2024       12/311       28:23    7:04       28:13
453   Ed Grusch              M4044       49/334       28:21    7:04       28:13
454   Amy Cotter-Brown       F4044        5/396       28:27    7:04       28:14
455   Matt Duran             M3034       74/523       28:22    7:04       28:15
456   Thomas Leggins         M4044       50/334       28:21    7:04       28:15
457   David Wilson           M4044       51/334       28:25    7:04       28:15
458   Alex Lopez             M2529      105/504       28:26    7:04       28:16
459   Jovan Brown            M3034       75/523       28:40    7:04       28:16
460   Barry Jackson          M5054       29/219       28:26    7:04       28:16
461   Todd Clauer            M3539       62/440       28:29    7:05       28:17
462   Stephen Woods          M3539       63/440       28:37    7:05       28:17
463   Gene Wee               M6064        6/120       28:33    7:05       28:17
464   Cory Lambrecht         M3034       76/523       28:20    7:05       28:18
465   Patty Vidrine          F4549        3/263       28:29    7:05       28:19
466   Eric Self              M3539       64/440       28:37    7:05       28:19
467   Karla Jarecki          F2024       13/311       28:31    7:05       28:19
468   Thomas Jordan          M3539       65/440       28:34    7:05       28:19
469   Kyle Siner             M3034       77/523       28:37    7:05       28:19
470   Tucker Melles          M1112         2/63       28:59    7:05       28:20
471   Edwin De Los Santos    M2529      106/504       30:07    7:06       28:21
472   Christopher Jacquin    M3034       78/523       28:46    7:06       28:21
473   Steve Lumetta          M3034       79/523       33:21    7:06       28:22
474   Jud Howard             M2529      107/504       28:44    7:06       28:22
475   Matt Miltner           M2529      108/504       28:39    7:06       28:22
476   Megan Smart            F2529       15/773       28:30    7:06       28:23
477   Karalyn Scott          F1619         2/69       28:40    7:06       28:23
478   Mark Kohles            M4044       52/334       28:35    7:06       28:23
479   John George            M4044       53/334       28:44    7:06       28:23
480   David Metzger          M3539       66/440       28:41    7:06       28:23
481   Peter McCann           M3034       80/523       28:29    7:06       28:23
482   Lynette Patocka        F3034       17/734       33:06    7:06       28:24
483   Leeah Brennan          F3034       18/734       28:32    7:06       28:24
484   Michael McGee          M1619        10/51       28:34    7:07       28:25
485   Carlos Puga            M2529      109/504       28:33    7:07       28:25
486   Mike Sanders           M4044       54/334       28:36    7:07       28:25
487   Tom Broadhurst         M5054       30/219       28:36    7:07       28:26
488   Josh Coleman           M3034       81/523       28:38    7:07       28:26
489   Kenneth Langlands      M5559        5/158       28:51    7:07       28:26
490   Thomas Queenan         M3539       67/440       29:19    7:07       28:27
491   Kellie Cavin           F3034       19/734       28:31    7:07       28:27
492   Dave Whittaker         M4044       55/334       28:38    7:07       28:27
493   Wayne Buckley, Jr.     M4549       28/237       28:40    7:07       28:28
494   Marvin McCollum        M4044       56/334       28:32    7:07       28:28
495   Amanda Foust           F2529       16/773       28:49    7:08       28:29
496   Jacob Ryan             M1619        11/51       28:47    7:08       28:29
497   Ray Henning            M4044       57/334       28:38    7:08       28:29
498   Kyle Shull             M2529      110/504       28:40    7:08       28:29
499   Justin Wenner          M2529      111/504       29:23    7:08       28:29
500   Chris Hernandez        M4044       58/334       28:38    7:08       28:29
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501   Clayton Funk           M3539       68/440       28:42    7:08       28:30
502   Ricahrd Swanson        M5054       31/219       28:51    7:08       28:30
503   Talva Hathway          F3034       20/734       28:30    7:08       28:30
504   Christa Tucker         F3034       21/734       28:31    7:08       28:30
505   Nicholas Feldmann      M2529      112/504       28:50    7:08       28:30
506   Mike Dehart            M5054       32/219       28:43    7:08       28:30
507   Travis Lewis           M2529      113/504       28:56    7:08       28:30
508   Jon Balmer             M3034       82/523       28:44    7:08       28:32
509   Ryan Jerred            M2024        22/77       28:50    7:08       28:32
510   Larry Lavoie           M5559        6/158       28:48    7:09       28:33
511   Suzanne Clemons        F3034       22/734       28:36    7:09       28:33
512   Mark Horn              M3539       69/440       28:53    7:09       28:34
513   Clark Fox              M2529      114/504       28:47    7:09       28:34
514   Jenifer Martin         F4044        6/396       28:40    7:09       28:34
515   Stephen Crewdson       M3034       83/523       28:58    7:09       28:35
516   Preston Jackson        M3539       70/440       19:53    7:09       28:35
517   Carrie Condon          F3034       23/734       24:02    7:09       28:36
518   Lynette Oyster         F2529       17/773       29:00    7:09       28:36
519   Adam Rutherford        M2529      115/504       28:54    7:09       28:36
520   Brent Taylor           M3034       84/523       29:32    7:10       28:37
521   John Schlesselman      M3034       85/523       28:44    7:10       28:38
522   Thomas McGannon        M2529      116/504       28:43    7:10       28:38
523   David McNiel           M2529      117/504       28:40    7:10       28:38
524   Justin Herbermann      M3034       86/523       28:49    7:10       28:38
525   Mark Mahaffey          M3539       71/440       28:52    7:10       28:39
526   Brian Crites           M4549       29/237       29:00    7:10       28:39
527   Ralph Kuhlman          M4044       59/334       28:48    7:10       28:39
528   Thamarai Murugappan    M3034       87/523       28:50    7:10       28:40
529   Brandi Digiorgio       F3034       24/734       28:48    7:11       28:42
530   Chris Bielak           M2024        23/77       29:05    7:11       28:42
531   Marc Duran             M3034       88/523       28:53    7:12       28:45
532   Dana Lisson            F2529       18/773       25:12    7:12       28:46
533   Ashley Leonard         F2024       14/311       29:19    7:12       28:46
534   Jon Bosch              M3034       89/523       29:03    7:12       28:46
535   Kevin Ward             M2529      118/504       39:00    7:12       28:47
536   Dan Penrod             M4044       60/334       29:03    7:12       28:47
537   Christopher Bryant     M2529      119/504       29:08    7:12       28:48
538   Michael Eaton          M3034       90/523       28:59    7:12       28:48
539   Lindsay McCracken      F2529       19/773       29:32    7:12       28:48
540   Kris Lander            M3034       91/523       29:08    7:13       28:49
541   Dawn Flood             F3034       25/734       28:52    7:13       28:49
542   Jenny Hofeditz         F3034       26/734       29:01    7:13       28:49
543   Samuel Weber           M2529      120/504       29:10    7:13       28:49
544   Michael Blomquist      M3034       92/523       29:23    7:13       28:49
545   Sean Jackson           M4044       61/334       28:51    7:13       28:51
546   Kylan Rottinghaus      M0110         1/54       29:04    7:13       28:51
547   Patrick Rottinghaus    M3539       72/440       29:05    7:13       28:51
548   Monte Overcast         M3034       93/523       29:03    7:13       28:52
549   Becky Henning          F3034       27/734       29:01    7:13       28:53
550   Rusty Popp             M4044       62/334       29:03    7:14       28:53
551   Jane Bloom             F4044        7/396       29:09    7:14       28:53
552   Gina Lange             F3034       28/734       29:04    7:14       28:53
553   Patrick Reavey         M4044       63/334       28:57    7:14       28:53
554   Daniel McLaughlin      M2529      121/504       29:13    7:14       28:53
555   Phil Peterson          M5559        7/158       29:09    7:14       28:54
556   Brent Dinges           M3034       94/523       29:15    7:14       28:54
557   Rob Schroeder          M4044       64/334       29:07    7:14       28:55
558   Joe Koch               M3034       95/523       29:07    7:14       28:55
559   Larry Rink             M6064        7/120       28:59    7:14       28:56
560   Kevin Beenken          M4044       65/334       29:17    7:15       28:57
561   Tim Dehaemers          M4549       30/237       34:39    7:15       28:57
562   David Pennington       M4549       31/237       29:03    7:15       28:57
563   Adam Seitz             M3034       96/523       29:21    7:15       28:58
564   Adam Argetsinger       M2529      122/504       36:00    7:15       28:58
565   Debra Wood             F5054        4/229       29:06    7:15       28:58
566   Randy Hite             M5054       33/219       29:06    7:15       28:58
567   Jeff Koetting          M3034       97/523       29:56    7:15       28:58
568   Brian Sickle           M4549       32/237       29:06    7:15       28:59
569   Chad Harvey            M3034       98/523       29:00    7:15       28:59
570   Jason Gertzen          M4044       66/334       29:17    7:15       28:59
571   Ray Kuntz              M4549       33/237       29:25    7:15       29:00
572   Steven Janes           M1315         6/74       29:23    7:15       29:00
573   Ben Bellinder          M5054       34/219       29:29    7:16       29:01
574   Nik Lewer              M2529      123/504       29:23    7:16       29:01
575   Nicholas Grunauer      M2529      124/504       29:20    7:16       29:02
576   Dane Plummer           M4044       67/334       38:17    7:16       29:02
577   Skye Edwards           F2024       15/311       29:52    7:16       29:02
578   Mark Stovall           M4044       68/334       29:22    7:16       29:02
579   Clark Burns            M2529      125/504       29:34    7:16       29:03
580   Jim Rottinghaus        M3034       99/523       25:27    7:16       29:03
581   Justin Ryun            M2529      126/504       30:42    7:16       29:03
582   Paul Crider            M4044       69/334       29:16    7:16       29:03
583   Tim Jumps              M3034      100/523       29:12    7:16       29:03
584   David Harden           M2529      127/504       29:24    7:16       29:03
585   Blaine Wilde           M3539       73/440       29:13    7:16       29:04
586   Claude Aldridge        M3034      101/523       29:58    7:16       29:04
587   Carson Williams        M2024        24/77       29:24    7:16       29:04
588   Ryan Hamm              M3034      102/523       30:09    7:17       29:05
589   Matt Benge             M2529      128/504       29:25    7:17       29:07
590   Russell Parks          M3034      103/523       29:27    7:17       29:07
591   John Sievers           M5054       35/219       29:18    7:17       29:07
592   Gregg Garcia           M3539       74/440       29:32    7:17       29:08
593   Russell Allen          M4549       34/237       30:25    7:17       29:08
594   Adam Otte              M2529      129/504       29:26    7:18       29:09
595   Spencer Dean           M2529      130/504       29:28    7:18       29:10
596   Paul Stock             M4044       70/334       29:29    7:18       29:10
597   Andrew Nemiccolo       M3539       75/440       29:41    7:18       29:10
598   Jack Waradejwinyoo     M3034      104/523       29:27    7:18       29:11
599   Greg Lewis             M4549       35/237       29:21    7:18       29:11
600   Gabe Hernandez         M3539       76/440       29:40    7:18       29:12
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601   Trent Williams         M1112         3/63       34:32    7:18       29:12
602   Amanda Hanson          F3034       29/734       29:25    7:18       29:12
603   Keith Pace             M5054       36/219       29:27    7:19       29:13
604   Michael Kneller        M3539       77/440       29:20    7:19       29:14
605   Joshua Boden           M2529      131/504       29:52    7:19       29:14
606   Jake Bollinger         M1112         4/63       34:34    7:19       29:14
607   Pamela Lerch           F2529       20/773       29:36    7:19       29:14
608   Tiffany Snead          F3034       30/734       29:38    7:19       29:16
609   Michael Major          M3034      105/523       35:48    7:19       29:16
610   Sharon Copeland        F2529       21/773       29:38    7:20       29:17
611   Brett Fuller           M4044       71/334       29:27    7:20       29:17
612   Jake Malik             M1112         5/63       29:55    7:20       29:18
613   Karen Moran Redlich    F3034       31/734       29:35    7:20       29:18
614   Mike Baker             M5559        8/158       29:27    7:20       29:18
615   Tim Reddin             M4044       72/334       29:26    7:20       29:18
616   Jim Schlung            M4044       73/334       29:21    7:20       29:19
617   Shawn Hause            M3539       78/440       29:36    7:20       29:19
618   Paul Schroeppel        M2529      132/504       29:32    7:20       29:19
619   Ben Chandler           M3034      106/523       29:22    7:20       29:19
620   Erin Eldermire         F2529       22/773       29:24    7:20       29:19
621   Lisa Broadhurst        F2529       23/773       29:39    7:20       29:20
622   Lee Dust               M2529      133/504       29:36    7:20       29:20
623   Steve Sewell           M4549       36/237       29:40    7:21       29:21
624   Craig Fischman         M4044       74/334       29:33    7:21       29:21
625   David Pavlich          M3539       79/440       29:39    7:21       29:21
626   Cindy Madsen           F4044        8/396       29:43    7:21       29:21
627   Jeff Johnson           M3034      107/523       30:54    7:21       29:22
628   Amy Deane              F2529       24/773       29:37    7:21       29:22
629   Hadley Osborne         F3539        8/559       29:33    7:21       29:23
630   Tom Dunn               M4549       37/237       29:40    7:21       29:23
631   John Patch             M6064        8/120       29:33    7:21       29:23
632   Patrick O'Bryan        M2529      134/504       29:39    7:21       29:23
633   James Kanatzar         M4549       38/237       29:31    7:21       29:24
634   Jerry Teague           M3034      108/523       29:38    7:21       29:24
635   Seth McMenemy          M3539       80/440       29:46    7:21       29:24
636   Kri Chay               M2529      135/504       29:36    7:21       29:24
637   Bernie Billesbach      M4549       39/237       29:42    7:21       29:24
638   Jon Cotton             M2529      136/504       30:05    7:22       29:25
639   Malachy Morgan         M3034      109/523       29:54    7:22       29:25
640   Matt Stegeman          M2529      137/504       29:47    7:22       29:25
641   Luke Matheis           M2024        25/77       29:39    7:22       29:26
642   Ryan Strand            M3034      110/523       29:32    7:22       29:26
643   David Waters           M3034      111/523       29:53    7:22       29:26
644   David Hubert           M4044       75/334       29:40    7:22       29:27
645   Jim Fallon             M4044       76/334       29:43    7:22       29:27
646   Garrett Poole          M2529      138/504       29:52    7:22       29:27
647   Paul Munoz             M4044       77/334       30:29    7:22       29:27
648   Jacqueline Foy         F2529       25/773       29:43    7:22       29:28
649   Jason Snowden          M2529      139/504       29:40    7:22       29:28
650   Steve Dickey           M4044       78/334       29:34    7:22       29:28
651   Brady Timmerberg       M3034      112/523       29:43    7:23       29:29
652   Dale Irwin             M6064        9/120       29:44    7:23       29:29
653   Lance Blomberg         M2529      140/504       29:35    7:23       29:29
654   Jason Goodman          M3034      113/523       29:55    7:23       29:29
655   Tim Coltvet            M4044       79/334       29:43    7:23       29:30
656   Patrick Kobylinski     M2529      141/504       30:58    7:23       29:30
657   Andy Higgins           M3034      114/523       29:47    7:23       29:31
658   Bret Schuring          M2529      142/504       29:49    7:23       29:31
659   Cordell Kirk           M4549       40/237       29:37    7:23       29:31
660   Steve McKinstry        M3034      115/523       29:35    7:23       29:31
661   Tom Kolarik            M5559        9/158       29:43    7:23       29:31
662   Brad Hocker            M4044       80/334       29:40    7:23       29:31
663   John Schlueter         M2529      143/504       29:57    7:23       29:32
664   Meaghan Ridgway        F3539        9/559       29:36    7:23       29:32
665   Matthew Moratz         M1619        12/51       29:36    7:23       29:32
666   Wendy Bailey           F2024       16/311       29:52    7:24       29:33
667   Holly Mills            F1315         1/91       29:34    7:24       29:33
668   Robert Hedgecorth      M3034      116/523       29:50    7:24       29:33
669   Dennis Radford         M5054       37/219       29:36    7:24       29:33
670   Todd Zellmer           M4044       81/334       29:35    7:24       29:34
671   James Taylor           M1315         7/74       29:36    7:24       29:34
672   Jon Ficken             M3539       81/440       29:57    7:24       29:35
673   Jim McCann             M4549       41/237       29:45    7:24       29:35
674   Alex Land              M1315         8/74       29:44    7:24       29:35
675   Jeffery Lacy           M2529      144/504       36:00    7:24       29:35
676   Flying Wildcat         M5054       38/219       25:59    7:24       29:35
677   Richard Hines          M5054       39/219       29:51    7:24       29:35
678   Paige Geiger           F3539       10/559       29:39    7:24       29:36
679   Carolyn Bidwell        F4044        9/396       29:53    7:24       29:36
680   Bryce Pittman          M5054       40/219       29:48    7:24       29:36
681   Terry O'Toole          M4549       42/237       29:51    7:24       29:36
682   Ken Lovesee            M4549       43/237       29:43    7:25       29:37
683   Keith Morice           M3034      117/523       29:44    7:25       29:37
684   Paul Hechler           M1619        13/51       29:46    7:25       29:37
685   Tim Murphy             M5054       41/219       29:51    7:25       29:38
686   Wally Hickman          M5054       42/219       29:48    7:25       29:38
687   Roland Valliere        M5054       43/219       29:41    7:25       29:38
688   John Vandewalle        M5559       10/158       29:49    7:25       29:38
689   Steven Hechler         M5054       44/219       29:46    7:25       29:38
690   Rob Maher              M3539       82/440       29:51    7:25       29:39
691   Sam Coffland           M3034      118/523       29:47    7:25       29:39
692   Michael Biagioli       M4549       44/237       29:48    7:25       29:40
693   Carol Trees            F4044       10/396       29:41    7:25       29:40
694   David Estes            M5054       45/219       29:54    7:25       29:40
695   Chad Schroeder         M3539       83/440       29:51    7:25       29:40
696   Kimberly Quigley Brown F4044       11/396       30:09    7:25       29:40
697   Amy Stetzler           F2024       17/311       30:45    7:25       29:40
698   Barry Determan         M2529      145/504       30:02    7:26       29:41
699   Seth Buckley           M2024        26/77       29:54    7:26       29:41
700   Eugene Wren            M6569         3/31       29:45    7:26       29:41
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701   John Haley             M2529      146/504       29:49    7:26       29:42
702   Bill Hansen            M5054       46/219       30:33    7:26       29:42
703   Holly Streeter-Schaefe F3034       32/734       29:57    7:26       29:42
704   Teresa Shiflett        F2024       18/311       36:50    7:26       29:43
705   Todd Steffens          M2529      147/504       30:26    7:26       29:43
706   Arlen Weinstein        M5559       11/158       26:07    7:26       29:43
707   Tonya Barwick          F3034       33/734       30:45    7:26       29:44
708   Jim Tucholski          M4549       45/237       29:53    7:26       29:44
709   Sam Belgiere           M2529      148/504       29:49    7:26       29:44
710   Kirk Black             M4044       82/334       29:58    7:26       29:44
711   Shaun Studna           M3034      119/523       29:49    7:27       29:45
712   Brett Terp             M2529      149/504       30:16    7:27       29:45
713   Calie Veerhusen        F2529       26/773       30:10    7:27       29:46
714   Jan Carter             F3539       11/559       25:36    7:27       29:47
715   Juli Cochran           F3034       34/734       30:36    7:27       29:47
716   Jeff Stanton           M4549       46/237       29:54    7:27       29:48
717   Greg Krotz             M5054       47/219       30:02    7:28       29:49
718   Eyasu Lemma            M3034      120/523       29:56    7:28       29:49
719   Bryan Domingo          F3034       35/734       30:09    7:28       29:49
720   Joel Ryun              M3034      121/523       30:33    7:28       29:49
721   Tara Russell           F3034       36/734       30:00    7:28       29:49
722   Alex Westbrook         M2529      150/504       30:10    7:28       29:50
723   Jon Bunten             M3034      122/523       30:33    7:28       29:50
724   Gavin Reynolds         M2529      151/504       29:59    7:28       29:50
725   Elizabeth Blake        F2529       27/773       18:20    7:28       29:50
726   Tim Blake              M2529      152/504       29:59    7:28       29:50
727   Unknown Runner                        0/0       30:06    7:28       29:50
728   Karl Martens           M3539       84/440       29:57    7:28       29:50
729   Chad Jensen            M3034      123/523       30:43    7:28       29:51
730   Derek Kleinmann        M2529      153/504       30:26    7:28       29:51
731   Cal Jones              M3539       85/440       31:27    7:28       29:51
732   Eric Lofts             M3539       86/440       30:12    7:28       29:51
733   Jared Nyhus            M3034      124/523       30:15    7:28       29:51
734   Michael Robins         M5054       48/219       29:53    7:28       29:51
735   Scott Cooper           M3034      125/523       30:14    7:28       29:51
736   Julie Searcy           F2529       28/773       30:00    7:28       29:52
737   Steve Potter           M5559       12/158       30:18    7:28       29:52
738   Michelle Eickhoff      F3539       12/559       29:59    7:28       29:52
739   Don McArthur           M3539       87/440       30:06    7:28       29:52
740   Dan Ott                M3539       88/440       30:26    7:28       29:52
741   Amber Campbell         F3034       37/734       30:04    7:29       29:53
742   Dana Simonson          F2529       29/773       30:12    7:29       29:53
743   Jerry Kaufmann         M4549       47/237       30:04    7:29       29:54
744   Rebecca Badwey         F2529       30/773       30:00    7:29       29:54
745   Dennis Sardelli        M3539       89/440       30:12    7:29       29:54
746   Mick Coughlan          M3034      126/523       24:19    7:29       29:55
747   Emily Meissen-Sebelius F2529       31/773       30:10    7:29       29:55
748   Matthew Johnson        M4044       83/334       30:05    7:29       29:56
749   Barbara Proffitt       F4044       12/396       29:58    7:29       29:56
750   Brandon Boulware       M3034      127/523       39:28    7:29       29:56
751   Marcus Nichols         M3539       90/440       30:25    7:29       29:56
752   Bob Wiley              M4549       48/237       30:04    7:29       29:56
753   Steve Buechler         M4044       84/334       30:05    7:30       29:57
754   Emily Kerr             F1315         2/91       30:01    7:30       29:57
755   Maura Mader            F2024       19/311       30:52    7:30       29:58
756   Steve Gunderman        M2529      154/504       30:02    7:30       29:58
757   Theresa Humke          F3034       38/734       31:04    7:30       29:58
758   Eric Allen             M1619        14/51       31:14    7:30       29:59
759   Sarah Stephan          F2024       20/311       34:09    7:30       29:59
760   Andrew Brand           M3539       91/440       30:01    7:30       30:00
761   Steve Luzum            M4549       49/237       30:03    7:30       30:00
762   Steve Miller           M5559       13/158       30:25    7:30       30:00
763   Bruce Moothart         M4549       50/237       30:10    7:31       30:01
764   Evan Petrie            M2024        27/77       30:30    7:31       30:01
765   Sarah Lewark           F2529       32/773       30:08    7:31       30:01
766   David Duncan           M3539       92/440       30:17    7:31       30:01
767   Terri Godsey           F4549        4/263       30:10    7:31       30:01
768   Adam Cantu             M3034      128/523       34:08    7:31       30:01
769   Robert Fitzgerald      M4044       85/334       30:24    7:31       30:01
770   Bryce Morton           M2529      155/504       30:30    7:31       30:02
771   Jeff Tischer           M5054       49/219       30:21    7:31       30:02
772   Greg Trees             M4549       51/237       30:04    7:31       30:02
773   Lisa Teske             F3034       39/734       30:22    7:31       30:02
774   Katrina Ritter         F2529       33/773       34:10    7:31       30:03
775   Michael Serwatka       M1315         9/74       30:41    7:31       30:03
776   Alan Burchardt         M3034      129/523       30:11    7:31       30:03
777   Paul Brandt            M2529      156/504       30:11    7:31       30:04
778   Robert Martinovic      M3034      130/523       30:26    7:31       30:04
779   Gregory Housman        M2529      157/504       30:21    7:32       30:05
780   Bryan Easum            M3034      131/523       30:21    7:32       30:05
781   Peter Van Veldhuizen   M4549       52/237       30:20    7:32       30:05
782   Mike Brotz             M4549       53/237       30:34    7:32       30:05
783   Geoff Cheong           M2529      158/504       35:30    7:32       30:06
784   Brian Lappin           M4549       54/237       30:28    7:32       30:06
785   Bill Brodine           M5559       14/158       26:32    7:32       30:06
786   Larry Everly           M5559       15/158       30:10    7:32       30:06
787   Melinda Branch         F2529       34/773       30:22    7:32       30:07
788   Lindsey Brake          F2024       21/311       34:17    7:32       30:07
789   Matt Wiley             M3539       93/440       30:35    7:33       30:09
790   Richard Pass           M2529      159/504       30:42    7:33       30:09
791   Gabe Warner            M3034      132/523       30:28    7:33       30:09
792   Corbett Boulware       F2529       35/773       30:42    7:33       30:10
793   Annabel Mancillas      F2529       36/773       30:27    7:33       30:10
794   Kyle Morris            M2529      160/504       30:12    7:33       30:11
795   Matthew Daulton        M2024        28/77       31:03    7:33       30:11
796   Jesse Olsen            M2529      161/504       30:28    7:33       30:11
797   Gary Smith             M6064       10/120       31:00    7:33       30:11
798   Brianne Tysdahl        F2529       37/773       30:31    7:33       30:11
799   Chris Cooley           M3034      133/523       31:21    7:33       30:11
800   Marlin Carlson         M3539       94/440       30:33    7:33       30:12
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801   Dan Peak               M6064       11/120       30:24    7:33       30:12
802   Stephan Boullauz       M3539       95/440       30:21    7:34       30:13
803   Teresa Gooch           F3034       40/734       30:35    7:34       30:13
804   Charles Genisio        M4044       86/334       30:31    7:34       30:14
805   Dj Tanner              M1315        10/74       35:34    7:34       30:14
806   Jaxson Tanner          M0110         2/54       35:34    7:34       30:15
807   Jason Meyer            M3034      134/523       30:21    7:34       30:15
808   Stephen Rackers        M5054       50/219       30:23    7:34       30:15
809   Brian Rooney           M3034      135/523       35:11    7:34       30:16
810   Everett Murphy         M6064       12/120       30:30    7:34       30:16
811   Sydney Wigger          F2529       38/773       30:42    7:34       30:16
812   Stephen Torline        M3539       96/440       34:21    7:34       30:16
813   Tom Anguiano           M2529      162/504       30:35    7:34       30:16
814   Richard Layne          M4549       55/237       26:41    7:34       30:16
815   Stephanie Leabo        F2024       22/311       26:38    7:35       30:17
816   Tammy Horn             F3539       13/559       30:29    7:35       30:17
817   Philip Roth            M2529      163/504       31:15    7:35       30:18
818   David Anderson         M3034      136/523       30:36    7:35       30:19
819   David Ellrich          M5054       51/219       31:01    7:35       30:19
820   Chuck Martin           M4549       56/237       30:39    7:35       30:19
821   Connor Horn            M0110         3/54       30:31    7:35       30:19
822   Chad Gamblin           M3034      137/523       30:37    7:35       30:19
823   Jonathan Lehr          M3539       97/440       30:45    7:35       30:19
824   Alan Buckwalter        M3034      138/523       30:23    7:35       30:19
825   David Houchens         M2529      164/504       31:34    7:35       30:20
826   Toby Smith             M1315        11/74       30:27    7:35       30:20
827   Michael Vennard        M3034      139/523       30:33    7:35       30:20
828   Brian Irion            M3034      140/523       30:36    7:36       30:21
829   Lyle Alexander         M3539       98/440       43:06    7:36       30:21
830   Hal Russell            M6064       13/120       30:40    7:36       30:21
831   Brandon Musich         M2529      165/504       30:42    7:36       30:22
832   Josh Reeson            M3034      141/523       30:37    7:36       30:22
833   Olau Rasmussen         M4549       57/237       30:40    7:36       30:23
834   Kristen Dalton         F3034       41/734       31:02    7:36       30:23
835   Brian Laforge          M3034      142/523       30:54    7:36       30:23
836   Ben Fields             M2529      166/504       30:47    7:36       30:23
837   Gregory Hubbard        M3034      143/523       30:45    7:36       30:24
838   Katharine Milberger    F2529       39/773       31:16    7:36       30:24
839   Ethan Mavec            M3034      144/523       30:26    7:36       30:24
840   Dan Meadows            M4549       58/237       30:47    7:37       30:25
841   Jennifer Murray        F3539       14/559       30:52    7:37       30:26
842   Carrie Englert         F3034       42/734       30:40    7:37       30:26
843   Unknown Runner                        0/0       30:49    7:37       30:26
844   Anne Dondlinger        F2024       23/311       30:47    7:37       30:27
845   Tyler Brundige         M3539       99/440       31:39    7:37       30:27
846   Kate Weber             F2529       40/773       31:34    7:37       30:27
847   Reyhan Wilkinson       M3034      145/523       31:05    7:37       30:27
848   Rob Bryer              M3539      100/440       30:42    7:37       30:28
849   Brad Hull              M3034      146/523       30:42    7:37       30:28
850   Jared Anderson         M3034      147/523       30:47    7:38       30:29
851   Victor Abundis         M3034      148/523       26:54    7:38       30:29
852   Jeff Huffman           M4044       87/334       31:31    7:38       30:29
853   Jack Meara             M1112         6/63       30:59    7:38       30:29
854   Christopher Able       M2024        29/77       30:43    7:38       30:30
855   Travis Gaddis          M4044       88/334       31:04    7:38       30:30
856   Eric Obersteadt        M4044       89/334       31:04    7:38       30:31
857   April King             F2529       41/773       26:54    7:38       30:31
858   Chris Pantaenius       M3034      149/523       30:42    7:38       30:31
859   Ellen Hotzel           F1315         3/91       30:33    7:38       30:31
860   Vince Kessler          M2529      167/504       30:38    7:38       30:32
861   William Hoskins        M1315        12/74       30:38    7:38       30:32
862   Hank Thomas            M3539      101/440       30:51    7:38       30:32
863   Christopher Lemke      M3539      102/440       36:38    7:38       30:32
864   Steve Nelson           M4549       59/237       31:19    7:39       30:33
865   Ken Powell             M4549       60/237       31:29    7:39       30:33
866   Kelly Brownfield       F2024       24/311       30:50    7:39       30:34
867   William Saxton         M2529      168/504       31:04    7:39       30:35
868   Kevin Hombeck          M1315        13/74       30:57    7:39       30:35
869   Kurtis Echols          M3539      103/440       31:00    7:39       30:35
870   Jacki Conn             F3034       43/734       42:52    7:39       30:36
871   Jill Haley             F2529       42/773       30:43    7:39       30:36
872   Ryan Rechkemmer        M3034      150/523       31:17    7:39       30:36
873   Andrew Greig           M3034      151/523       30:55    7:39       30:36
874   Jeff Trogden           M4549       61/237       30:49    7:39       30:36
875   Vince McCarthy         M4549       62/237       31:21    7:39       30:36
876   Rito Torres            M4044       90/334       30:45    7:40       30:37
877   Eric Baker             M3539      104/440       36:02    7:40       30:37
878   Charlie Muth           M3539      105/440       30:37    7:40       30:37
879   Bridget Puls           F3034       44/734       19:36    7:40       30:37
880   Jeremy Bunch           M3034      152/523       31:01    7:40       30:37
881   Barry Ewalt            M4549       63/237       31:50    7:40       30:37
882   Max Martin             M0110         4/54       30:50    7:40       30:37
883   J.P. Gerritz           M3539      106/440       30:47    7:40       30:37
884   Kathryn Kersting       F4044       13/396       30:47    7:40       30:37
885   Unknown Runner                        0/0       34:51    7:40       30:37
886   Tricia Vogel           F3034       45/734       30:59    7:40       30:37
887   Erik McGoldrick        M3034      153/523       26:57    7:40       30:38
888   Jon Costa              M3539      107/440       30:50    7:40       30:38
889   Jessica Kelerman       F2529       43/773       30:48    7:40       30:38
890   Brennan Tucker         M3539      108/440       31:02    7:40       30:38
891   Dan Fromm              M3539      109/440       31:04    7:40       30:38
892   Andrew Foerster        M1315        14/74       31:13    7:40       30:39
893   Brian Healy            M3034      154/523       30:44    7:40       30:39
894   Lindsey Verbeckmoes    F2529       44/773       31:28    7:40       30:40
895   Brent Taylor           M3034      155/523       31:54    7:40       30:40
896   Mary Fowler            F2024       25/311       42:43    7:40       30:40
897   Amy Broxterman         F3034       46/734       30:59    7:40       30:40
898   Jason Redfield         M3539      110/440       31:02    7:40       30:40
899   Melissa Hood           F3034       47/734       34:45    7:41       30:41
900   Kathy Calvert          F4549        5/263       30:47    7:41       30:42
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901   Robb Jarman            M3034      156/523       31:11    7:41       30:42
902   Brian Smith            M3034      157/523       30:59    7:41       30:42
903   Christina Gandy        F3034       48/734       30:48    7:41       30:42
904   Stanley Gillespie      M3034      158/523       31:35    7:41       30:43
905   Michael Passantino     M3034      159/523       31:43    7:41       30:43
906   Phire Fitzhugh         F3034       49/734       31:50    7:41       30:43
907   Christine Talley       F2024       26/311       31:15    7:41       30:43
908   Rick Coltvet           M3539      111/440       30:54    7:41       30:43
909   Richard McAllister     M5054       52/219       31:05    7:41       30:44
910   Christopher MacCabe    M2529      169/504       31:02    7:41       30:44
911   Brooke Gosch           F2529       45/773       31:09    7:41       30:44
912   Robert Casida          M4044       91/334       32:08    7:41       30:44
913   Paige Ralston          F2529       46/773       31:28    7:42       30:45
914   Andrew Kellermeyer     M3034      160/523       31:03    7:42       30:45
915   Michael Goslinga       M2529      170/504       30:56    7:42       30:46
916   Liz Daugherty          F2529       47/773       30:54    7:42       30:46
917   Scott Cooper           M3034      161/523       30:56    7:42       30:46
918   Debra Brogden          F4044       14/396       31:18    7:42       30:46
919   Leah Theiss            F3034       50/734       31:08    7:42       30:46
920   Marsh Dean             M3034      162/523       30:50    7:42       30:46
921   James Lacy             M4044       92/334       30:48    7:42       30:47
922   Matt Turner            M2529      171/504       31:06    7:42       30:47
923   Jeremy Graham          M2529      172/504       31:04    7:42       30:47
924   Yvan Cuevas            M3034      163/523       31:40    7:42       30:47
925   Andy Castro            M2529      173/504       34:56    7:42       30:47
926   Julie Steilen          F4549        6/263       30:54    7:42       30:48
927   Tisha Desmarteau       F3034       51/734        8:43    7:42       30:48
928   Mark Young             M2024        30/77       30:58    7:43       30:49
929   Jeana Devin            F3034       52/734       31:11    7:43       30:49
930   Sarah White            F3034       53/734       31:29    7:43       30:49
931   Christopher Wittkopf   M3034      164/523       30:58    7:43       30:50
932   David Sifford          M3034      165/523       30:58    7:43       30:50
933   Kurt Nakaoka           M5559       16/158       31:16    7:43       30:50
934   Ashley Ryan            F2024       27/311       30:52    7:43       30:50
935   Joshua Jones           M2024        31/77       30:56    7:43       30:50
936   Rory Lynch             F3539       15/559       14:10    7:43       30:51
937   Chris Prather          M3539      112/440       31:38    7:43       30:51
938   Missy Jones            F3034       54/734       30:58    7:43       30:52
939   Jeremy Slavens         M3034      166/523       31:43    7:43       30:52
940   Mark Mesh              M4044       93/334       38:34    7:44       30:53
941   Ran Marquardt          M4549       64/237       35:11    7:44       30:53
942   Aaron Thompson         M3034      167/523       31:21    7:44       30:53
943   Donald Ross            M4044       94/334       31:17    7:44       30:53
944   Tim Fitzgerald         M2529      174/504       34:09    7:44       30:53
945   Brendan Warner         M3034      168/523       31:11    7:44       30:53
946   Rhobb Williams         M4549       65/237       30:56    7:44       30:53
947   Chang Shin             M3539      113/440       31:40    7:44       30:53
948   Jason Grill            M2529      175/504       31:25    7:44       30:54
949   John Rogoz             M4044       95/334       31:12    7:44       30:54
950   Tyler Wright           M2529      176/504       31:44    7:44       30:55
951   Chris Vines            M4044       96/334       31:06    7:44       30:55
952   Matt Martin            M4044       97/334       31:01    7:44       30:55
953   Kris Bethay            F3539       16/559       52:34    7:44       30:56
954   Tim Durham             M2529      177/504       31:49    7:44       30:56
955   Michael Kahn           M4044       98/334       31:21    7:44       30:56
956   Kevin Martin           M4549       66/237       31:03    7:44       30:56
957   Brett Young            M1315        15/74       31:09    7:44       30:56
958   Kirk Feldkamp          M2529      178/504       31:55    7:44       30:56
959   Ashley Shipman         F3034       55/734       31:33    7:44       30:56
960   Tyler Kirby            M2024        32/77       31:09    7:44       30:56
961   Daniel MacK            M2529      179/504       31:12    7:45       30:57
962   Conyer Green           M1315        16/74       30:59    7:45       30:57
963   Ann-Marie King         F3034       56/734       36:17    7:45       30:58
964   Brad Woods             M3539      114/440       31:40    7:45       30:58
965   Chase Gray             M1315        17/74       31:00    7:45       30:58
966   Joey Samrany           M1315        18/74       31:54    7:45       30:58
967   James Gisler           M5559       17/158       31:16    7:45       30:59
968   Brian Beare            M3539      115/440       31:14    7:45       31:00
969   Dave Easley            M3539      116/440       31:12    7:45       31:00
970   So Yun                 F3034       57/734       31:13    7:45       31:00
971   Robert Falke           M4044       99/334       31:06    7:45       31:00
972   Jennifer Hatch         F2529       48/773       31:27    7:46       31:01
973   Ted Conn               M3539      117/440       43:16    7:46       31:01
974   Brian Jackson          M3539      118/440       31:16    7:46       31:01
975   Michael Hagerman       M3034      169/523       36:29    7:46       31:01
976   Don Ingram             M5054       53/219       31:08    7:46       31:01
977   David Hilgenberg       M3034      170/523       31:36    7:46       31:01
978   Sam Gillespie          M2529      180/504       31:54    7:46       31:01
979   Eddie Ibarra           M3034      171/523       36:56    7:46       31:01
980   Michael McCollum       M2529      181/504       32:14    7:46       31:02
981   Bradley Green          M2529      182/504       32:30    7:46       31:02
982   Jim Carlson            M5559       18/158       26:57    7:46       31:02
983   John Dewitt            M3539      119/440       32:26    7:46       31:02
984   Jennifer Barr          F4044       15/396       31:26    7:46       31:03
985   Gordon Grosko          M1619        15/51       31:17    7:46       31:03
986   Shelly Blake           F2529       49/773       31:13    7:46       31:04
987   Kelly Scott            F2024       28/311       32:05    7:46       31:04
988   Steve Bodenheimer      M1619        16/51       31:41    7:47       31:05
989   Todd Pettus            M2529      183/504       31:23    7:47       31:05
990   Dustan Null            M3539      120/440       31:27    7:47       31:05
991   Kim Audley             F5054        5/229       31:23    7:47       31:06
992   Darren Adams           M2024        33/77       31:09    7:47       31:06
993   Brian Peterson         M3034      172/523       31:38    7:47       31:06
994   Michael Fowler         M2529      184/504       32:27    7:47       31:06
995   Kimberly Scott         F4044       16/396       32:09    7:47       31:06
996   Kent Gasaway           M4549       67/237       31:26    7:47       31:07
997   Shane Clark            M3539      121/440       31:31    7:47       31:07
998   Dale Gray              M3539      122/440       32:11    7:47       31:07
999   James Starr            M4044      100/334       31:19    7:47       31:07
1000  Stephen Spencer        M4044      101/334       32:31    7:47       31:07
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1001  Joseph Reece           M4044      102/334       31:26    7:47       31:07
1002  Paul Thomas            M4044      103/334       32:01    7:47       31:08
1003  Renee Valentine        F3539       17/559       31:45    7:47       31:08
1004  Chad Basey             M3034      173/523       31:40    7:48       31:09
1005  Andy Gifford           M2529      185/504       31:29    7:48       31:09
1006  Mary Williams          F2529       50/773       32:03    7:48       31:09
1007  Deva Johnson           F3539       18/559       31:33    7:48       31:09
1008  Adam Peete             M3034      174/523       36:28    7:48       31:09
1009  Lindsey Proffitt       F1315         4/91       31:12    7:48       31:10
1010  James Sebastian        M3539      123/440       32:35    7:48       31:10
1011  Craig Piburn           M3034      175/523       32:13    7:48       31:11
1012  Jeff Mullennix         M3034      176/523       31:51    7:48       31:11
1013  Brent Kinder           M3539      124/440       31:15    7:48       31:11
1014  Chris Cunningham       M2529      186/504       31:34    7:48       31:11
1015  Tammy Slavens          F3034       58/734       32:03    7:48       31:12
1016  Walter Bethay          M3539      125/440       52:51    7:48       31:12
1017  Erin Feitz             F2529       51/773       27:33    7:48       31:12
1018  Katie Magee            F2529       52/773       31:13    7:48       31:12
1019  Jennifer Santee        F3539       19/559       32:06    7:49       31:13
1020  Serena Hawkins         F2529       53/773       31:42    7:49       31:13
1021  Angela Strobel         F3034       59/734       31:45    7:49       31:14
1022  Anita Olshanski        F5559        3/141       31:29    7:49       31:14
1023  Betty Weeks            F4549        7/263       31:32    7:49       31:15
1024  Tim Grantham           M4549       68/237       31:40    7:49       31:15
1025  Adam Rossbach          M2024        34/77       32:34    7:49       31:15
1026  John Tucker            M4044      104/334       31:40    7:49       31:15
1027  Susan Doerr            F4044       17/396       31:40    7:49       31:15
1028  Mike Doohan            M5054       54/219       31:33    7:49       31:16
1029  Bea Workman            F0110         1/62       31:47    7:49       31:16
1030  Javier Martinez        M2024        35/77       31:33    7:50       31:17
1031  Demian Tallman         F3034       60/734       32:11    7:50       31:17
1032  Min Vrana              F3539       20/559       31:22    7:50       31:17
1033  Marcus McCarty         M5054       55/219       31:56    7:50       31:17
1034  Dan Yates              M5559       19/158       31:21    7:50       31:17
1035  Monica L. Helfer       F3034       61/734       31:53    7:50       31:17
1036  David Highfill         M2529      187/504       32:04    7:50       31:17
1037  Mark Mergen            M1619        17/51       31:20    7:50       31:18
1038  Nathan Straubel        M1112         7/63       32:09    7:50       31:18
1039  Patrick Caskey         M2024        36/77       31:24    7:50       31:18
1040  Matt Edwards           M3034      177/523       31:31    7:50       31:18
1041  Ryan McNair            M2529      188/504       31:31    7:50       31:18
1042  Jeffrey Davis          M4044      105/334       31:30    7:50       31:19
1043  Lucas Fields           M2529      189/504       31:31    7:50       31:20
1044  Michael Pecora         M3034      178/523       32:17    7:50       31:20
1045  Greg Goss              M3539      126/440       31:46    7:50       31:20
1046  Chris Behrens          M3539      127/440       31:45    7:50       31:20
1047  Laura O'Neal           F3539       21/559       31:26    7:50       31:20
1048  Jeff Brown             M3034      179/523       24:42    7:50       31:20
1049  Kevin Johnson          M3034      180/523       32:03    7:50       31:20
1050  N Bradley Babcock      M5054       56/219       31:24    7:50       31:20
1051  Jeffrey Hahn           M3034      181/523       31:45    7:50       31:20
1052  Anthony Innes          M1315        19/74       31:21    7:50       31:20
1053  Dennis Bell            M2529      190/504       31:40    7:51       31:21
1054  Roger Davis            M6064       14/120       31:28    7:51       31:21
1055  Sandra Weston          F5559        4/141       31:26    7:51       31:21
1056  Jennifer Brosseau      F3034       62/734       32:11    7:51       31:22
1057  Eric Hernandez         M3034      182/523       36:44    7:51       31:22
1058  April Nooteboom        F4044       18/396       31:23    7:51       31:22
1059  Marco Lopez            M4549       69/237       32:10    7:51       31:22
1060  Cynthia Snyder         F4549        8/263       31:55    7:51       31:23
1061  Jim Grow               M5559       20/158       31:25    7:51       31:23
1062  Jordan Hartong         M3539      128/440       31:37    7:51       31:23
1063  Kimberly Matsil        F3539       22/559       31:41    7:51       31:24
1064  Aaron Henderson        M2529      191/504       31:46    7:52       31:25
1065  Steve Walker           M5054       57/219       31:29    7:52       31:25
1066  Jill Collins           F2529       54/773       27:47    7:52       31:25
1067  Kevin Klim             M4044      106/334       31:27    7:52       31:25
1068  Adam Sipe              M2529      192/504       31:36    7:52       31:25
1069  Jacob Wilson           M2529      193/504       31:54    7:52       31:26
1070  Allison Blanchard      F2529       55/773       31:46    7:52       31:26
1071  Rochelle Herre         F2529       56/773       31:29    7:52       31:26
1072  Bill Herre             M2529      194/504       31:29    7:52       31:26
1073  David Woods            M4044      107/334       27:57    7:52       31:26
1074  John Kenkel            M2529      195/504       32:41    7:52       31:27
1075  Doug Doerr             M4044      108/334       31:51    7:52       31:27
1076  Dale Schmitt           M4549       70/237       31:55    7:52       31:27
1077  Emeric Kapka           M4549       71/237       36:18    7:52       31:27
1078  Amy Higgins            F3034       63/734       31:51    7:52       31:28
1079  Will Taber             M4044      109/334       32:33    7:52       31:28
1080  Kristin Jacquin        F3034       64/734       31:51    7:52       31:28
1081  Tim Connealy           M5054       58/219       31:38    7:53       31:29
1082  Dylan Smith            M1315        20/74       32:16    7:53       31:29
1083  David Dukas            M2529      196/504       31:47    7:53       31:29
1084  Annette Ruiz           F4044       19/396       32:58    7:53       31:29
1085  Katie McLiney          F1315         5/91       31:34    7:53       31:30
1086  Bridget Hogg           F1619         3/69       35:34    7:53       31:30
1087  Anna Allen             F5054        6/229       31:33    7:53       31:30
1088  Bob Viehweg            M5054       59/219       31:49    7:53       31:30
1089  Sarah Moore            F2529       57/773       31:36    7:53       31:31
1090  Kirk Ridgway           M3539      129/440       31:34    7:53       31:31
1091  David Staker           M3539      130/440       31:51    7:53       31:31
1092  Stephen Jernigan       M2024        37/77       31:49    7:53       31:31
1093  Terry Beasley          M5054       60/219       32:02    7:53       31:32
1094  Christopher Roark Sr   M3034      183/523       31:44    7:53       31:32
1095  Casey Walsh            M4044      110/334       32:23    7:53       31:32
1096  David Berstein         M3539      131/440       31:46    7:53       31:32
1097  Harry Matthews         M5054       61/219       32:01    7:54       31:33
1098  Gretchen Duncan        F3539       23/559       31:54    7:54       31:33
1099  Tyler Eickhoff         M1112         8/63       32:21    7:54       31:33
1100  Greg Logerwell         M3539      132/440       31:51    7:54       31:34
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1101  Monica Reynolds        F2024       29/311       26:56    7:54       31:34
1102  Susie Morris           F3539       24/559       27:04    7:54       31:34
1103  Ruth Reno              F2529       58/773       32:25    7:54       31:34
1104  Jonathan Roberts       M2529      197/504       32:42    7:54       31:34
1105  Kieth McGovern         M2529      198/504       31:43    7:54       31:34
1106  Jamie Trubiroha        F2529       59/773       31:38    7:54       31:35
1107  Adam Sidor             M2024        38/77       32:26    7:54       31:35
1108  Doug Roback            M5054       62/219       31:52    7:54       31:35
1109  Tom Borthwick          M3539      133/440       32:10    7:54       31:35
1110  J.Craig Czuczejko      M5559       21/158       31:41    7:54       31:35
1111  Justin Comfort         M3034      184/523       32:22    7:54       31:35
1112  Megan Roback           F2024       30/311       31:53    7:54       31:36
1113  Stuart Ludlow          M3034      185/523       31:46    7:54       31:36
1114  Haley Johnson          F1315         6/91       31:42    7:54       31:36
1115  Kenton Fisher          M4044      111/334       37:02    7:54       31:36
1116  Chris Krumrei          M2529      199/504       32:33    7:55       31:37
1117  Dee Boeck              F5559        5/141       31:38    7:55       31:37
1118  Angela Dedonder        F3539       25/559       31:40    7:55       31:37
1119  Candice Rhodes         F2529       60/773       31:54    7:55       31:37
1120  Kaly Edwards           F1315         7/91       31:43    7:55       31:37
1121  Miranda Spini          F2529       61/773       32:44    7:55       31:37
1122  David Burrus           M3539      134/440       31:48    7:55       31:38
1123  Robin Knight           F4044       20/396       32:13    7:55       31:38
1124  Allan Knight           M4044      112/334       32:14    7:55       31:38
1125  Sarah Boehnlein        F3034       65/734       32:18    7:55       31:38
1126  Spencer Shipp          M2024        39/77       32:22    7:55       31:38
1127  Matthew Johnson        M3539      135/440       32:03    7:55       31:39
1128  Joseph Witkowski       M5559       22/158       32:06    7:55       31:39
1129  Darren Anderson        M3034      186/523       32:44    7:55       31:39
1130  Jon Mayer              M1315        21/74       31:41    7:55       31:40
1131  Eric Foerster          M1112         9/63       32:13    7:55       31:40
1132  Telisa Hoskins         F4044       21/396       31:41    7:55       31:40
1133  Brett Lewis            M4549       72/237       33:25    7:55       31:40
1134  David Broadfoot        M4044      113/334       32:28    7:55       31:40
1135  Dirk Lebar             M3539      136/440       32:08    7:55       31:40
1136  Nicole Futch           F1315         8/91       31:42    7:56       31:41
1137  Amy McCoy              F3034       66/734       41:11    7:56       31:41
1138  Nathan Johnson         M2529      200/504       31:46    7:56       31:41
1139  Kenny Johnson          M4044      114/334       32:35    7:56       31:41
1140  Nick Martinson         M2529      201/504       32:12    7:56       31:41
1141  Lindsey Porter         F2529       62/773       37:03    7:56       31:42
1142  Molly Ryan             F0110         2/62       32:00    7:56       31:43
1143  Jennifer Geis          F2529       63/773       32:18    7:56       31:43
1144  Bonnie Giro            F4549        9/263       31:49    7:56       31:44
1145  Leo Dunham             M5054       63/219       31:49    7:56       31:44
1146  Mark Fitzpatrick       M5054       64/219       32:16    7:56       31:44
1147  David Dunn             M5559       23/158       31:46    7:56       31:44
1148  Jean Peters-Baker      F4044       22/396       31:45    7:57       31:45
1149  Mark Huber             M3539      137/440       32:05    7:57       31:45
1150  Heather Ohlfs          F2529       64/773       31:48    7:57       31:45
1151  Elliot Viker           M3034      187/523       32:38    7:57       31:46
1152  Timothy Roy            M4044      115/334       31:55    7:57       31:46
1153  Mark Logan             M4044      116/334       32:36    7:57       31:46
1154  Nick Emma              M4044      117/334       34:10    7:57       31:46
1155  Ashley Rudner          F2529       65/773       33:43    7:57       31:46
1156  Don Sebert             M7074         1/14       31:50    7:57       31:46
1157  Jason Spacek           M3034      188/523       31:52    7:57       31:46
1158  Sara Worrall           F3034       67/734       31:52    7:57       31:47
1159  Barrie Evans           M4044      118/334       32:06    7:57       31:47
1160  Matthew Lecerf         M3034      189/523       32:12    7:57       31:48
1161  Julie Meyer            F3034       68/734       32:00    7:57       31:48
1162  Steven Dean            M4044      119/334       32:24    7:57       31:48
1163  Jon Price              M3034      190/523       32:09    7:57       31:48
1164  Chris Justus           M3034      191/523       28:15    7:57       31:48
1165  Janice Woolery         F4549       10/263       31:51    7:57       31:48
1166  Daniel Kirkpatrick     M2529      202/504       33:02    7:58       31:49
1167  Julie Shull            F3539       26/559       32:08    7:58       31:50
1168  Amy Tebbe              F2024       31/311       31:58    7:58       31:50
1169  Steve Duran            M2529      203/504       32:11    7:58       31:50
1170  Jeff McCool            M3034      192/523       31:56    7:58       31:50
1171  Reza Halse             M3034      193/523       33:01    7:58       31:51
1172  Brian Greene           M3539      138/440       37:14    7:58       31:51
1173  Rick Grimm             M3539      139/440       32:14    7:58       31:51
1174  David Scott            M3539      140/440       32:06    7:58       31:51
1175  William Meyer          M3034      194/523       32:04    7:58       31:52
1176  Sarah Decoursey        F3539       27/559       32:30    7:58       31:52
1177  Marc Gaguzis           M3034      195/523       32:27    7:58       31:52
1178  Helle Rasmussen        F4549       11/263       32:10    7:58       31:52
1179  Scott Selkirk          M2529      204/504       32:11    7:58       31:52
1180  Adam Olbering          M2529      205/504       32:10    7:58       31:52
1181  Jennifer Beatty        F3539       28/559       32:26    7:58       31:52
1182  Cassandra Halpin       F2024       32/311       32:47    7:58       31:52
1183  Seth Graber            M2529      206/504       33:15    7:58       31:52
1184  Carrie Bartlow         F2529       66/773       32:18    7:59       31:53
1185  Brian Randall          M3034      196/523       32:48    7:59       31:53
1186  Ben Neis               M3539      141/440       32:38    7:59       31:53
1187  Steve Haycock          M4044      120/334       32:17    7:59       31:54
1188  Sherri Swanson         F4044       23/396       32:02    7:59       31:54
1189  Neil Dublinske         M3034      197/523       32:27    7:59       31:54
1190  Craig Tyhurst          M3539      142/440       32:56    7:59       31:54
1191  Mike Grosko            M4549       73/237       32:08    7:59       31:54
1192  Aaron Dewitt           M2529      207/504       36:32    7:59       31:55
1193  Glenn Hopper           M4549       74/237       32:47    7:59       31:55
1194  Jo Allen               F4549       12/263       32:47    7:59       31:55
1195  Jason Tucker           M3034      198/523       32:20    7:59       31:55
1196  Jason O'Brien          M3539      143/440       32:09    7:59       31:56
1197  Amy Sickman            F1619         4/69       32:12    7:59       31:56
1198  Daniel Goering         M1315        22/74       31:59    7:59       31:56
1199  Erin Schilling         F3034       69/734       32:01    7:59       31:56
1200  Jeff Reeder            M5054       65/219       32:54    8:00       31:57
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1201  Vicki Peters           F3539       29/559       32:22    8:00       31:57
1202  Sean Shire             M4044      121/334       32:23    8:00       31:57
1203  Kamran Jahanshah       M4549       75/237       32:05    8:00       31:57
1204  Dennis Pirkle          M4549       76/237       32:35    8:00       31:57
1205  Bruce Cutter           M6064       15/120       21:21    8:00       31:58
1206  John Sheldon           M4549       77/237       32:35    8:00       31:58
1207  Michael Chamberlain    M4044      122/334       32:21    8:00       31:58
1208  Gary Whitmer           M5054       66/219       32:13    8:00       31:58
1209  Scott Gordon           M3539      144/440       32:44    8:00       31:58
1210  Kelsey Lueger          F2024       33/311       32:21    8:00       31:58
1211  Jeff Young             M4549       78/237       33:01    8:00       31:59
1212  Dan Tasset             M5559       24/158       32:32    8:00       31:59
1213  Callie Pendergrass     F2529       67/773       32:38    8:00       31:59
1214  Lauren Henson          F2024       34/311       32:36    8:00       31:59
1215  Michael Ragsdale       M2529      208/504       32:21    8:00       31:59
1216  Kevin Riedel           M5054       67/219       33:01    8:00       32:00
1217  Kristin Holdhusen      F3034       70/734       32:40    8:00       32:00
1218  Keith Ohland           M3539      145/440       32:33    8:00       32:00
1219  Cyndy Galate           F4549       13/263       32:35    8:00       32:00
1220  Benjamin Petelin       M2529      209/504       38:38    8:00       32:00
1221  Kathryn Petelin        F2529       68/773       38:38    8:01       32:01
1222  Kathie May             F5559        6/141       32:55    8:01       32:01
1223  Cj Kadel               M1315        23/74       32:04    8:01       32:01
1224  Brandon Farmer         M2529      210/504       32:19    8:01       32:01
1225  Patricia Ludlow        F3034       71/734       32:11    8:01       32:02
1226  Jessica Deline         F2529       69/773       33:17    8:01       32:02
1227  Marc Abelson           M4549       79/237       37:45    8:01       32:02
1228  Scott McGee            M2529      211/504       33:46    8:01       32:03
1229  Michael Popp           M4549       80/237       32:23    8:01       32:03
1230  Cory Puckett           M3539      146/440       33:39    8:01       32:03
1231  Erin Pias              F2529       70/773       32:12    8:01       32:03
1232  Brian Popp             M1619        18/51       32:22    8:01       32:03
1233  Giovanna Proctor       F3539       30/559       32:12    8:01       32:03
1234  Kenneth Wood           M4044      123/334       32:51    8:01       32:03
1235  Matt Furjanic          M3034      199/523       32:13    8:01       32:04
1236  Jim Fisher             M3034      200/523       32:21    8:01       32:04
1237  Mike Edwards           M4549       81/237       33:07    8:01       32:04
1238  Ryan Murie             M1315        24/74       37:43    8:01       32:04
1239  Michael Hicks          M2529      212/504       32:31    8:01       32:04
1240  Russell Broyles        M3539      147/440       32:08    8:01       32:04
1241  Alissa Sebastian       F3539       31/559       33:30    8:02       32:05
1242  Jen McGuigan           F3539       32/559       27:50    8:02       32:05
1243  Stephanie Clippard     F3034       72/734       27:50    8:02       32:05
1244  Kristin Parker         F2529       71/773       32:31    8:02       32:06
1245  Kenneth Schaefer       M3539      148/440       32:20    8:02       32:06
1246  Bryan McFarlane        M4044      124/334       32:48    8:02       32:06
1247  Lisa Gorsuch           F3539       33/559       32:29    8:02       32:06
1248  Kevin Klinkenberg      M3539      149/440       32:17    8:02       32:06
1249  Andrew Huber           M3034      201/523       33:09    8:02       32:06
1250  Matthew Breyfogle      M1315        25/74       33:03    8:02       32:07
1251  Addison Hoffmeister    F1112         3/59       37:37    8:02       32:07
1252  Don Roth               M7074         2/14       32:10    8:02       32:07
1253  Kyle Gabrielson        M1315        26/74       32:29    8:02       32:07
1254  Matt Arenholz          M3034      202/523       32:33    8:02       32:07
1255  Matt Wiloy             M3034      203/523       33:12    8:02       32:07
1256  Mike Hauser            M3034      204/523       33:42    8:02       32:08
1257  Jim Fitzpatrick        M3539      150/440       32:11    8:02       32:08
1258  Daniel Batliner        M3539      151/440       50:11    8:02       32:08
1259  Stephen Eads           M2529      213/504       32:25    8:02       32:08
1260  Elizabeth McLeod       F4549       14/263       32:14    8:02       32:08
1261  Shanna Pederson        F2529       72/773       32:48    8:02       32:08
1262  Dawn Taylor            F4044       24/396       32:33    8:02       32:08
1263  Bradley Middleton      M4549       82/237       32:24    8:02       32:08
1264  Timothy Sykes          M4549       83/237       32:46    8:02       32:08
1265  Alexandra Ochs         F2024       35/311       33:10    8:03       32:09
1266  Marina Friedlund       F4549       15/263       33:03    8:03       32:09
1267  Rebecca Mills          F3034       73/734       32:24    8:03       32:09
1268  Kasey Kaiser           F3034       74/734       32:42    8:03       32:09
1269  Kelly Ryan             M4549       84/237       32:27    8:03       32:09
1270  Cheryl Taber           F3539       34/559       33:15    8:03       32:09
1271  Chad Tysdahl           M2529      214/504       32:41    8:03       32:09
1272  Julie Prather          F4549       16/263       32:32    8:03       32:10
1273  Jillian Doddema        F2024       36/311       32:22    8:03       32:10
1274  Charles Leapheart      M1315        27/74       37:44    8:03       32:10
1275  John Roberts           M4549       85/237       33:18    8:03       32:10
1276  Maurice Fanty          M3539      152/440       32:54    8:03       32:11
1277  Chelsea Fitch          F2529       73/773       32:35    8:03       32:11
1278  Dave Perky             M5054       68/219       32:25    8:03       32:11
1279  Lynn Behm              M4549       86/237       33:36    8:03       32:11
1280  Ty Tywater             M3539      153/440       32:40    8:03       32:12
1281  Matthew Go             M2529      215/504       32:14    8:03       32:12
1282  Geoffrey Simmons       M3034      205/523       32:26    8:03       32:12
1283  Kim Picker             F2529       74/773       33:03    8:04       32:13
1284  Danielle Rizzo         F2529       75/773       32:43    8:04       32:13
1285  Mark Van Blaricum      M3034      206/523       32:47    8:04       32:13
1286  John Sloss             M5559       25/158       32:21    8:04       32:13
1287  Lauren Meyer           F4044       25/396       32:36    8:04       32:13
1288  Kirk Ritter            M4044      125/334       33:07    8:04       32:13
1289  Dana Evans             F3034       75/734       32:48    8:04       32:13
1290  Neil Neumeyer          M3034      207/523       32:46    8:04       32:13
1291  Carl Lundeen           M3034      208/523       36:43    8:04       32:14
1292  John Cotter            M4549       87/237       32:18    8:04       32:14
1293  Kristy Eoton           F3034       76/734       32:43    8:04       32:14
1294  Christin Bagby         F4549       17/263       32:51    8:04       32:14
1295  Tori Waggoner          F3034       77/734       20:56    8:04       32:14
1296  Jeremy Tinkler         M3034      209/523       32:16    8:04       32:14
1297  Michelle Chandler      F3034       78/734       33:11    8:04       32:14
1298  David Fairbanks        M3034      210/523       33:02    8:04       32:15
1299  Jessica Gonzalez       F1619         5/69       32:36    8:04       32:15
1300  Russell Pearson        M2529      216/504       33:53    8:04       32:16
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1301  Dylan Brack            M2529      217/504       32:34    8:04       32:16
1302  Mike Huisman           M4044      126/334       32:46    8:04       32:16
1303  Joe Donnelly           M2529      218/504       38:24    8:04       32:16
1304  Derek Meeks            M1112        10/63       33:11    8:04       32:16
1305  David Edwards          M4044      127/334       32:32    8:04       32:16
1306  Nancy Curran           F4044       26/396       33:05    8:04       32:16
1307  Evan Edwards           M0110         5/54       32:32    8:05       32:17
1308  Angie Bailey           F2529       76/773       32:26    8:05       32:17
1309  Thomas McKenzie        M6064       16/120       32:31    8:05       32:17
1310  Dave Bodling           M5559       26/158       32:32    8:05       32:17
1311  Casey Williamson       F3034       79/734       32:37    8:05       32:17
1312  Floyd Frankel          M5559       27/158       32:26    8:05       32:17
1313  Catherine Post         F3539       35/559       33:27    8:05       32:17
1314  William Brooks         M5054       69/219       32:24    8:05       32:17
1315  Dan Dubbert            M4549       88/237       32:26    8:05       32:17
1316  Amy Embry              F4044       27/396       32:22    8:05       32:18
1317  Carrie Hyder           F3539       36/559       32:28    8:05       32:18
1318  Michael Smock          M4044      128/334       33:02    8:05       32:18
1319  Douglas Lewis          M3539      154/440       32:20    8:05       32:18
1320  Kathleen Fitterling    F2529       77/773       32:57    8:05       32:18
1321  Jamie Meeks            M4549       89/237       33:13    8:05       32:18
1322  Hayley Dutton          F2529       78/773       32:28    8:05       32:18
1323  Kathy Barry            F4549       18/263       32:31    8:05       32:19
1324  Doug Thomson           M4549       90/237       32:40    8:05       32:19
1325  Ben Gatrost            M2529      219/504       33:38    8:05       32:20
1326  Carl Pelofsky          M4044      129/334       32:33    8:05       32:20
1327  Larry Katzif           M5559       28/158       32:43    8:05       32:20
1328  Brent Larson           M2529      220/504       32:30    8:06       32:21
1329  Teresa Dennehy         F4549       19/263       32:33    8:06       32:21
1330  Bhushan Madan          M3034      211/523       33:16    8:06       32:22
1331  Joe Stalone            M3539      155/440       33:10    8:06       32:22
1332  Josh Powell            M1619        19/51       28:10    8:06       32:22
1333  Kevin Powell           M4549       91/237       28:09    8:06       32:22
1334  Sara Ann Gallagher     F2529       79/773       32:55    8:06       32:23
1335  Jaime Santana          M4044      130/334       32:57    8:06       32:23
1336  Angela Winter          F4044       28/396       33:19    8:06       32:23
1337  Rob Werling            M2529      221/504       32:23    8:06       32:23
1338  Michael Anfang         M3539      156/440       33:03    8:06       32:23
1339  Kristi Calkins         F3034       80/734       33:05    8:06       32:23
1340  Pat Daniels            M6569         4/31       33:02    8:06       32:24
1341  Ryan George            M3034      212/523       32:42    8:06       32:24
1342  Colin Shanahan         M3539      157/440       36:29    8:06       32:24
1343  Brian Howes            M5054       70/219       33:14    8:06       32:24
1344  Renee Weilbaker        F3034       81/734       32:47    8:06       32:24
1345  Lisa Bietau            F5054        7/229       32:40    8:06       32:24
1346  Gary Foltz             M6064       17/120       33:36    8:07       32:25
1347  Ryan Deines            M2529      222/504       39:44    8:07       32:25
1348  John Tunnell           M5559       29/158       33:03    8:07       32:25
1349  Kylee Knott            F1112         4/59       37:47    8:07       32:26
1350  Molly Dwyer            F3539       37/559       32:36    8:07       32:26
1351  Rachel Hack            F3034       82/734       32:42    8:07       32:26
1352  Eric Blevins           M3034      213/523       33:06    8:07       32:26
1353  Jeff Brown             M3034      214/523       32:50    8:07       32:26
1354  Mark Cole              M2529      223/504       32:30    8:07       32:26
1355  Unknown Runner                        0/0       32:56    8:07       32:27
1356  Beth Foster            F3539       38/559       33:08    8:07       32:27
1357  Alison Blevins         F2529       80/773       25:50    8:07       32:27
1358  Tiffany Goddard        F3539       39/559       28:39    8:07       32:27
1359  Stacy Bisek            F3034       83/734       37:52    8:07       32:28
1360  Leeann King            F4044       29/396       32:38    8:07       32:28
1361  Ben Rold               M3034      215/523       33:25    8:07       32:28
1362  Sarah Dorst            F2529       81/773       33:09    8:07       32:28
1363  Sheryl Drevo           F6064         1/83       32:30    8:08       32:29
1364  Cj August              M2024        40/77       32:48    8:08       32:30
1365  Teri Hatfield          F6064         2/83       33:04    8:08       32:30
1366  Matt Doran             M4549       92/237       32:52    8:08       32:30
1367  John Eiskhoff          M3539      158/440       32:38    8:08       32:30
1368  Scott Wilson           M1619        20/51       27:58    8:08       32:30
1369  Jen Urban              F3539       40/559       32:48    8:08       32:31
1370  Christopher Bennett    M3034      216/523       34:14    8:08       32:31
1371  John Kennedy           M3034      217/523       33:13    8:08       32:31
1372  Marcie Caldwell        F3034       84/734       33:17    8:08       32:31
1373  Kimberly Straubel      F2024       37/311       33:23    8:08       32:31
1374  Mark Bracker           M4549       93/237       33:52    8:08       32:31
1375  Laura Hall             F2529       82/773       33:17    8:08       32:31
1376  Jessica Sprott         F2024       38/311       39:46    8:08       32:32
1377  Donetta Kirkman        F5054        8/229       33:26    8:08       32:32
1378  Todd Steward           M3539      159/440       32:39    8:08       32:32
1379  Rick McConnell         M3539      160/440       33:20    8:08       32:32
1380  Junius Smith           M4044      131/334       32:34    8:08       32:32
1381  Wynn Hackathorn        F3539       41/559       32:48    8:08       32:32
1382  Tiffany Duncan         F2529       83/773       33:07    8:09       32:33
1383  Kevin Wilson           M4044      132/334       32:58    8:09       32:33
1384  Kyli Harmon            F3034       85/734       37:49    8:09       32:33
1385  Chris Duncan           M2529      224/504       33:07    8:09       32:33
1386  Balaji Ramachandran    M2529      225/504       33:09    8:09       32:33
1387  Jason Wheeler          M3539      161/440       33:30    8:09       32:34
1388  Jeff Humburg           M3539      162/440       32:39    8:09       32:34
1389  Josh Fink              M1112        11/63       37:55    8:09       32:34
1390  Christian McElhinney   M4044      133/334       33:48    8:09       32:34
1391  Bob Bjerg              M5054       71/219       33:05    8:09       32:34
1392  Laura Bjerg            F2024       39/311       33:04    8:09       32:35
1393  Bob Fagan              M4044      134/334       32:50    8:09       32:35
1394  Ben Musfeldt           M2529      226/504       32:49    8:09       32:35
1395  Jon Stuck              M3034      218/523       33:14    8:09       32:35
1396  Luke Sachs             M1112        12/63       37:55    8:09       32:35
1397  John Houlihan          M5559       30/158       32:40    8:09       32:35
1398  Robert Mintz           M4549       94/237       33:20    8:10       32:37
1399  Mara Cohara            F3034       86/734       33:58    8:10       32:38
1400  Kristi Haase           F3034       87/734       32:47    8:10       32:38
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1401  Wendell Train          M2529      227/504       33:05    8:10       32:38
1402  Blake Reeves           M3539      163/440       33:38    8:10       32:38
1403  Mary Callahan          F4549       20/263       32:59    8:10       32:39
1404  Dena Skinner           F3539       42/559       32:59    8:10       32:39
1405  Jo Greene              F4044       30/396       32:50    8:10       32:39
1406  Mark Woodworth         M3539      164/440       33:00    8:10       32:39
1407  Scott Ward             M4549       95/237       32:49    8:10       32:40
1408  Danny Henthorn         M5054       72/219       33:08    8:10       32:40
1409  Howard Kilbride        M6064       18/120       32:45    8:11       32:42
1410  Charles McGrew         M5559       31/158       33:00    8:11       32:42
1411  Kristie Hadenfeld      F4044       31/396       33:17    8:11       32:42
1412  Carl Vansant           M7074         3/14       32:57    8:11       32:42
1413  Misti Hutchins         F3034       88/734       32:47    8:11       32:42
1414  Denise Barnes          F3539       43/559       33:01    8:11       32:43
1415  Emily Duffin           F2529       84/773       33:01    8:11       32:43
1416  Jeff Head              M4044      135/334       33:21    8:11       32:43
1417  Cassie Embry           F2024       40/311       29:07    8:11       32:44
1418  Meghan Harper          F1619         6/69       33:21    8:11       32:44
1419  Courtney Conant        F2529       85/773       33:00    8:11       32:44
1420  Eric Robker            M3034      219/523       33:00    8:11       32:44
1421  Jessica Bullington     F1619         7/69       33:21    8:11       32:44
1422  Jill Mullen            F3034       89/734       33:00    8:11       32:44
1423  Fred Richards          M2529      228/504       33:31    8:11       32:44
1424  Tina Fleecs            F3034       90/734       32:54    8:12       32:45
1425  Stephanie Mountain     F2529       86/773       33:05    8:12       32:45
1426  Renee Redfield         F3539       44/559       33:06    8:12       32:45
1427  Kevin Reed             M3539      165/440       37:39    8:12       32:45
1428  Kristin Newell         F2529       87/773       33:09    8:12       32:45
1429  Melissa Eaton          F2529       88/773       33:09    8:12       32:45
1430  Tim Ryan               M5054       73/219       32:46    8:12       32:45
1431  John Wiegers           M4549       96/237       33:19    8:12       32:45
1432  Erik Hansey            M2529      229/504       33:15    8:12       32:45
1433  Meri Schlagel          F6064         3/83       32:50    8:12       32:45
1434  Elizabeth Brown        F2529       89/773       33:27    8:12       32:46
1435  Ed Nicholson           M5559       32/158       32:50    8:12       32:46
1436  Jon Copaken            M4044      136/334       33:30    8:12       32:46
1437  Richard Monroe         M4044      137/334       37:51    8:12       32:46
1438  Michael Williams       M3539      166/440       33:05    8:12       32:46
1439  Anna Brown             F2529       90/773       34:46    8:12       32:46
1440  Paul Angles            M1112        13/63       33:07    8:12       32:46
1441  Rose Saracini          F4549       21/263       32:49    8:12       32:46
1442  Steve Heilman          M4044      138/334       33:40    8:12       32:46
1443  Ben Blinn              M3539      167/440       32:58    8:12       32:46
1444  Kyle Shroyer           M3034      220/523       33:25    8:12       32:47
1445  Mindy Stedem           F3034       91/734       33:54    8:12       32:47
1446  Joseph Eisenach        M5054       74/219       33:29    8:12       32:47
1447  Dan Werner             M3034      221/523       33:55    8:12       32:47
1448  Rufino Garcia Debernar M4044      139/334       33:57    8:12       32:48
1449  Jennifer Worthington   F2024       41/311       33:31    8:12       32:48
1450  Michael Heinz          M3034      222/523       33:41    8:12       32:48
1451  John Gabrielson        M4044      140/334       33:10    8:12       32:48
1452  Lindsey McDonald       F1619         8/69       33:25    8:12       32:48
1453  Mark Ross              M3539      168/440       34:06    8:12       32:48
1454  Aaron Reed             M3034      223/523       33:41    8:13       32:49
1455  Colleen Connealy       F2529       91/773       34:01    8:13       32:49
1456  Jim Huser              M4044      141/334       33:06    8:13       32:49
1457  Mark Andrew            M4549       97/237       33:39    8:13       32:49
1458  Tracy Lumma            F              1/8       33:19    8:13       32:49
1459  Tim Roush              M5559       33/158       32:58    8:13       32:50
1460  Anthony Prettejohn     M3539      169/440       33:39    8:13       32:50
1461  Christina Sipu         F4549       22/263       33:06    8:13       32:50
1462  John Gaar              M4549       98/237       37:40    8:13       32:50
1463  Bryan Foster           M3034      224/523       33:58    8:13       32:50
1464  Andrew Gaar            M1315        28/74       28:40    8:13       32:50
1465  Kristina Brand         F2529       92/773       33:58    8:13       32:50
1466  Monty Hutchison        M5054       75/219       33:51    8:13       32:51
1467  Richard Pund           M2529      230/504       33:18    8:13       32:51
1468  Lori Akers             F4044       32/396       33:16    8:13       32:51
1469  Holly Sardelli         F3539       45/559       33:08    8:13       32:52
1470  Dave Nelson            M4044      142/334       33:07    8:13       32:52
1471  Myranda Coons          F1315         9/91       33:07    8:13       32:52
1472  Kenneth Vrana          M4549       99/237       32:58    8:13       32:52
1473  Josh Timock            M3034      225/523       33:25    8:13       32:52
1474  Sally Jones            F4044       33/396       33:42    8:14       32:53
1475  Benjamin Glassner      M3034      226/523       34:11    8:14       32:53
1476  Sarah Keller           F2529       93/773       34:04    8:14       32:53
1477  Jeremiah Taylor        M3034      227/523       33:33    8:14       32:53
1478  Steven Moore           M3034      228/523       33:52    8:14       32:53
1479  Morgan Trees           F1315        10/91       32:56    8:14       32:53
1480  Kristin Shrout         F2529       94/773       33:10    8:14       32:54
1481  Lauren Reinholz        F2529       95/773       33:14    8:14       32:54
1482  Leslie Burns           F3034       92/734       33:37    8:14       32:54
1483  Bryce Bogart           M1315        29/74       43:01    8:14       32:54
1484  Jeff Holden            M2529      231/504       33:13    8:14       32:54
1485  Melissa Blaco          F2529       96/773       33:34    8:14       32:54
1486  Chad Shrout            M2529      232/504       33:10    8:14       32:54
1487  Jamie Musick           M4044      143/334       33:08    8:14       32:54
1488  David Smock            M2529      233/504       33:39    8:14       32:54
1489  Kirk Seidl             M3034      229/523       38:45    8:14       32:55
1490  Matthew Vogt           M3034      230/523       33:16    8:14       32:55
1491  Heather McGinley       F2529       97/773       33:43    8:14       32:55
1492  Mark Lange             M3539      170/440       33:41    8:14       32:55
1493  Michael Cole           M3539      171/440       33:22    8:14       32:56
1494  Jason Ayers            M3034      231/523       38:18    8:14       32:56
1495  Fernando Valle         M2529      234/504       33:33    8:14       32:56
1496  Robert Potter          M4549      100/237       33:52    8:14       32:56
1497  Kelly Hollowell        F2529       98/773       33:21    8:14       32:56
1498  Karen Miller           F4549       23/263       32:58    8:15       32:57
1499  Susan Dillard          F4549       24/263       33:03    8:15       32:57
1500  Mickey Hager           M4044      144/334       33:14    8:15       32:58
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1501  Connelly White         M1112        14/63       38:19    8:15       32:58
1502  Kim Morten             F4044       34/396       33:35    8:15       32:58
1503  Ed Gramling            M4044      145/334       33:20    8:15       32:58
1504  Lyle Dewild            M2529      235/504       33:25    8:15       32:58
1505  Steve Reed             M5054       76/219       33:42    8:15       32:59
1506  Lynne Moran            F4549       25/263       33:45    8:15       32:59
1507  Kollin Black           M2024        41/77       33:13    8:15       32:59
1508  Kristen Wilde          F2529       99/773       33:08    8:15       32:59
1509  Erica Young            F2529      100/773       33:19    8:15       33:00
1510  David Miller           M4549      101/237       33:31    8:15       33:00
1511  Bret Niemann           M3034      232/523       33:05    8:15       33:00
1512  Michelle Schubert      F3034       93/734       33:48    8:16       33:01
1513  Matthew Burgess        M3539      172/440       33:09    8:16       33:01
1514  Scott Olitsky, Md      M4549      102/237       33:29    8:16       33:01
1515  Nolan Nurmikko         M2529      236/504       33:31    8:16       33:02
1516  Katherine Beam         F2024       42/311       28:26    8:16       33:02
1517  Jonathan Hoflander     M2529      237/504       33:39    8:16       33:02
1518  Heikki Kangas          M3034      233/523       33:21    8:16       33:03
1519  Amy Kutschka           F2529      101/773       33:13    8:16       33:03
1520  Liz Birch              F3034       94/734       33:17    8:16       33:03
1521  Kayla Pruitt           F2024       43/311       33:05    8:16       33:03
1522  Brad Bergman           M2529      238/504       33:13    8:16       33:03
1523  Jason Burckhard        M2529      239/504       33:53    8:16       33:04
1524  Craig Davidson         M4549      103/237       33:30    8:16       33:04
1525  Eric Driver            M3034      234/523       33:53    8:16       33:04
1526  Jim Christensen        M6569         5/31       33:21    8:16       33:04
1527  Scott Thein            M2529      240/504       33:46    8:17       33:05
1528  Timothy Burger         M3034      235/523       34:03    8:17       33:05
1529  Todd Miller            M3539      173/440       33:58    8:17       33:05
1530  Danny Shervington      M3034      236/523       33:49    8:17       33:06
1531  Michael Byrne          M5054       77/219       33:30    8:17       33:06
1532  Brett Wiese            M2529      241/504       33:28    8:17       33:06
1533  Julie Gastel           F3034       95/734       34:16    8:17       33:07
1534  Benjamin Birnbaum      M2529      242/504       33:59    8:17       33:07
1535  Laura Hamblen          F3034       96/734       33:59    8:17       33:07
1536  Tracey White           F3034       97/734       33:23    8:17       33:07
1537  Unknown Runner                        0/0       37:07    8:17       33:07
1538  Brian Cellio           M3539      174/440       33:31    8:17       33:07
1539  Ed McCay               M6064       19/120       33:18    8:17       33:07
1540  Robert Dudley          M3034      237/523       33:31    8:17       33:08
1541  Elishia Hamblin        F2529      102/773       29:31    8:17       33:08
1542  Kathy Gates            F2529      103/773       33:11    8:17       33:08
1543  Nathan Davis           M2529      243/504       34:11    8:17       33:08
1544  Cherie Gramse          F3034       98/734       34:05    8:17       33:08
1545  Jeff Dorris            M5054       78/219       33:23    8:18       33:09
1546  Melissa Dorris         F3539       46/559       33:24    8:18       33:09
1547  Gary Rohman            M4549      104/237       33:28    8:18       33:09
1548  Andy Jones             M3034      238/523       33:16    8:18       33:09
1549  Jeff Colwell           M4549      105/237       33:35    8:18       33:09
1550  Stephanie Wangler      F2024       44/311       33:58    8:18       33:10
1551  Melissa Ditter         F1112         5/59       33:21    8:18       33:10
1552  Kori Belton            F3034       99/734       33:20    8:18       33:10
1553  Joey Judd              M5054       79/219       33:22    8:18       33:10
1554  Steven Gillespie       M1315        30/74       33:11    8:18       33:10
1555  Eric Viera             M3539      175/440       33:41    8:18       33:10
1556  Unknown Runner                        0/0       33:30    8:18       33:11
1557  Kara Marusa            F2529      104/773       34:15    8:18       33:11
1558  Angie Hohneke          F2024       45/311       33:50    8:18       33:11
1559  Terry Sheridan         M5054       80/219       33:20    8:18       33:11
1560  Andy Robinson          M2529      244/504       37:18    8:18       33:12
1561  Joel Reddish           M3034      239/523       33:35    8:18       33:12
1562  Barb Stubbendieck      F4044       35/396       33:59    8:19       33:13
1563  David Brazelton        M2529      245/504       33:44    8:19       33:13
1564  Damon Randolph         M3034      240/523       34:02    8:19       33:13
1565  Rachel Stephens        F2529      105/773       33:33    8:19       33:13
1566  Arl Altman             M6064       20/120       33:20    8:19       33:14
1567  Tracey Seib            F3539       47/559       33:20    8:19       33:14
1568  Sarah Darmitzel        F2529      106/773       34:08    8:19       33:14
1569  Melissa Kiefer         F2529      107/773       33:18    8:19       33:14
1570  Tom Rousselo           M4549      106/237       34:12    8:19       33:14
1571  Meredith Reneau        F2529      108/773       33:37    8:19       33:14
1572  Fred Bodker            M4549      107/237       21:40    8:19       33:15
1573  Steven Streen          M6064       21/120       33:41    8:19       33:15
1574  Jennifer McNiel        F2024       46/311       33:17    8:19       33:15
1575  Deirdre Manley         F2529      109/773       33:37    8:19       33:15
1576  Jared Adams            M3034      241/523       34:08    8:19       33:15
1577  Sara Wood              F3034      100/734       33:23    8:19       33:15
1578  Cristobal Puga-Santos  M2529      246/504       33:47    8:19       33:15
1579  Angela Straubel        F3539       48/559       34:07    8:19       33:16
1580  Jason Stevens          M3539      176/440       33:45    8:19       33:16
1581  Liza Galindo           F3034      101/734       33:23    8:19       33:16
1582  Alexandra Marko        F0110         3/62       33:21    8:19       33:16
1583  Herb Brown             M7074         4/14       33:28    8:19       33:16
1584  Craig Child            M4044      146/334       33:49    8:19       33:16
1585  Adam Matsil            M4044      147/334       34:07    8:19       33:16
1586  Brooke Cowan           F3034      102/734       33:33    8:20       33:17
1587  David Cowan            M3034      242/523       33:33    8:20       33:17
1588  Tyler Hibler           M2529      247/504       33:26    8:20       33:17
1589  Nancy Mueller          F5559        7/141       33:41    8:20       33:17
1590  Jennifer Thompson      F3539       49/559       33:53    8:20       33:18
1591  Thomas Hedgpeth        M3539      177/440       33:20    8:20       33:18
1592  Bill Marko             M4044      148/334       49:24    8:20       33:18
1593  Marlena Leigh          F3034      103/734       33:41    8:20       33:18
1594  Madison Huser          F1112         6/59       33:36    8:20       33:18
1595  Mike Lynch             M5054       81/219       33:43    8:20       33:19
1596  Ryan O'Toole           M1619        21/51       34:05    8:20       33:19
1597  Rupin Pavithran        M2529      248/504       34:11    8:20       33:20
1598  Whitney Kirkpatrick    F1619         9/69       34:35    8:20       33:20
1599  Glen Kirkpatrick       M5559       34/158       34:36    8:21       33:21
1600  James Reyes            M2529      249/504       34:02    8:21       33:21
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1601  Jeremy Burd            M3539      178/440       33:28    8:21       33:21
1602  Rebecca Sommers        F3539       50/559       34:12    8:21       33:21
1603  Brian Tuell            M3034      243/523       34:19    8:21       33:21
1604  Jay Dunn               M3034      244/523       33:41    8:21       33:21
1605  Thomas Lupereio        M3034      245/523       39:19    8:21       33:21
1606  Pat Fanning            M3539      179/440       33:58    8:21       33:22
1607  John Borchardt         M3539      180/440       33:56    8:21       33:22
1608  Alex Goodpaster        M3539      181/440       33:51    8:21       33:23
1609  Grant Cynor            M4549      108/237       34:22    8:21       33:23
1610  Kimberly Crane         F2529      110/773       33:34    8:21       33:23
1611  Brandon Eibes          M3034      246/523       34:19    8:21       33:23
1612  Paul Snider            M2529      250/504       34:29    8:21       33:23
1613  Stefanie Spruck        F3539       51/559       34:13    8:21       33:23
1614  Shannon Beecham        M3539      182/440       33:52    8:21       33:24
1615  James Watson           M2529      251/504       34:06    8:21       33:24
1616  Joe Griggs             M6569         6/31       33:43    8:21       33:24
1617  Gail Babson            F4549       26/263       33:56    8:22       33:25
1618  Katie Scott            F2024       47/311       34:27    8:22       33:25
1619  Brent Taylor           M2529      252/504       33:29    8:22       33:25
1620  Erich W. Helfer        M3034      247/523       34:02    8:22       33:25
1621  Jamie Thurman          F2529      111/773       33:29    8:22       33:25
1622  Blake Wood             M3034      248/523       34:15    8:22       33:25
1623  Lindsay Bauer          F2529      112/773       35:00    8:22       33:26
1624  Jacqueline Hubler      F2024       48/311       33:41    8:22       33:26
1625  Anthony Spight         M4044      149/334       34:02    8:22       33:26
1626  Todd Mayfield          M4044      150/334       33:29    8:22       33:26
1627  Dail Blake             M4044      151/334       33:48    8:22       33:26
1628  Andy Fromm             M4044      152/334       34:15    8:22       33:26
1629  Katie Bopp             F2024       49/311       33:45    8:22       33:27
1630  Scott Marolf           M2529      253/504       33:36    8:22       33:27
1631  Maria Mann             F4549       27/263       33:38    8:22       33:27
1632  Amy Adlich             F3034      104/734       33:56    8:22       33:28
1633  Jim Prosser            M6064       22/120       33:52    8:22       33:28
1634  Charles Glaeser        M3539      183/440       33:47    8:23       33:29
1635  Lisa M Elsener         F4044       36/396       33:32    8:23       33:29
1636  Stephanie O'Brien      F3539       52/559       33:43    8:23       33:29
1637  Tyler Nelson           M1315        31/74       33:57    8:23       33:30
1638  Katie Hornbeck         F1112         7/59       34:10    8:23       33:31
1639  George Vial            M3034      249/523       33:41    8:23       33:31
1640  Brittney Hunter        F2529      113/773       39:35    8:23       33:31
1641  Nathan Reitz           M3539      184/440       34:17    8:23       33:31
1642  Courtney Davis         F2529      114/773       39:35    8:23       33:31
1643  Christine MacK         F2529      115/773       34:14    8:23       33:31
1644  Stephanie Newkirk      F3539       53/559       33:54    8:23       33:31
1645  Adam Bloemke           M3034      250/523       34:15    8:23       33:32
1646  Stephen Osborn         M3539      185/440       34:21    8:23       33:32
1647  Nate Govea             M3034      251/523       33:55    8:24       33:33
1648  Victor Hugo Vizzuett   M3034      252/523       33:57    8:24       33:33
1649  Dan Strohm             M3034      253/523       33:48    8:24       33:34
1650  Russ Smith             M4549      109/237       33:54    8:24       33:34
1651  Joe Pattison           M2024        42/77       34:10    8:24       33:34
1652  Jessica Shone          F3034      105/734       34:19    8:24       33:34
1653  Alex Newkirk           M1315        32/74       33:58    8:24       33:35
1654  Andrew Somora          M3539      186/440       34:07    8:24       33:35
1655  Nicole Rogers          F3539       54/559       33:51    8:24       33:35
1656  Pat Mohr               M2024        43/77       33:54    8:24       33:35
1657  Lisa Holiman           F4044       37/396       33:41    8:24       33:36
1658  Jake Hilsabeck         M1315        33/74       34:23    8:24       33:36
1659  Steve Marquardt        M3539      187/440       34:11    8:24       33:36
1660  Joe Fitle              M3034      254/523       34:52    8:24       33:36
1661  Laurie Bomba           F4044       38/396       34:24    8:24       33:36
1662  John Hicks             M3539      188/440       33:49    8:24       33:36
1663  Vincent Como           M3034      255/523       34:28    8:25       33:37
1664  Ellen Roberts          F5559        8/141       33:43    8:25       33:37
1665  Brad Scott             M4044      153/334       34:29    8:25       33:37
1666  Steve Luther           M4044      154/334       34:28    8:25       33:37
1667  Jocelyn Jacobson       F3034      106/734       33:47    8:25       33:37
1668  Troy Hemmy             M3539      189/440       34:43    8:25       33:38
1669  Alexa Cobb             F3034      107/734       34:06    8:25       33:38
1670  Kristen Quinn          F3034      108/734       34:10    8:25       33:38
1671  Connie Piekarski       F5559        9/141       34:29    8:25       33:39
1672  Jason Bahr             M3034      256/523       34:18    8:25       33:39
1673  Jaclyn Binder          F2529      116/773       39:29    8:25       33:39
1674  Jeff Phillips          M3539      190/440       33:40    8:25       33:39
1675  Scott Welch            M2529      254/504       34:23    8:25       33:39
1676  Leigh Ellyn Stephenson F2529      117/773       34:07    8:25       33:39
1677  Paul Wyatt             M5559       35/158       34:14    8:25       33:40
1678  Corwin Root            M3539      191/440       34:12    8:25       33:40
1679  Crystal Halphin        F3539       55/559       33:48    8:25       33:40
1680  Cassie Musich          F2529      118/773       34:01    8:26       33:41
1681  William Hartong        M6064       23/120       33:55    8:26       33:41
1682  Beth Warren            F4549       28/263       33:42    8:26       33:41
1683  Tom Redinger           M4044      155/334       34:33    8:26       33:42
1684  Nate Rodgers           M2529      255/504       33:54    8:26       33:42
1685  Steven Unterman        M5054       82/219       39:54    8:26       33:43
1686  Katie Lattimer         F2529      119/773       35:34    8:26       33:43
1687  Alicia Blair           F2529      120/773       35:02    8:26       33:43
1688  Pete Peterson          M5054       83/219       41:02    8:26       33:43
1689  Brent Bluemmert        M1112        15/63       33:51    8:26       33:43
1690  Joey Claycomb          M1112        16/63       33:51    8:26       33:44
1691  Michele Kueny          F4044       39/396       34:37    8:26       33:44
1692  Carla Jenkins          F4549       29/263       33:54    8:26       33:44
1693  Markea Carter          M3539      192/440       34:32    8:26       33:44
1694  Marissa Olson          F3034      109/734       34:47    8:26       33:45
1695  Brad Ashby             M2529      256/504       34:47    8:27       33:45
1696  Danny Blickhan         M1619        22/51       34:25    8:27       33:45
1697  Paul Novo-Gradac       M4044      156/334       35:46    8:27       33:45
1698  Lori Hogan             F3539       56/559       33:49    8:27       33:45
1699  Sarah Bishop           M2024        44/77       34:47    8:27       33:45
1700  Kylie Hornbeck         F1619        10/69       34:24    8:27       33:45
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1701  Amber Munoz            F4044       40/396       34:46    8:27       33:45
1702  James Soady            M5559       36/158       33:50    8:27       33:46
1703  Frances Feldkamp       F5054        9/229       33:47    8:27       33:46
1704  Zachary Hines          M1315        34/74       35:00    8:27       33:46
1705  Karla Sladek           F4549       30/263       34:00    8:27       33:47
1706  Jennifer Forristal     F3034      110/734       34:59    8:27       33:47
1707  Bob Berry              M4549      110/237       34:01    8:27       33:47
1708  Jennifer Calderwood    F2024       50/311       37:58    8:27       33:47
1709  Jason Heine            M2529      257/504       34:59    8:27       33:47
1710  Stephanie Copen        F3539       57/559       34:57    8:27       33:48
1711  Christy Dabalos        F3539       58/559       34:27    8:27       33:48
1712  Monica Schaefer        F3539       59/559       34:27    8:27       33:48
1713  Christina Wirkus       F2024       51/311       37:27    8:27       33:48
1714  Lyndi Burns            F2529      121/773       29:57    8:27       33:48
1715  Aaron Schieber         M3034      257/523       37:27    8:28       33:49
1716  Anthony Lehenbauer     M3034      258/523       34:38    8:28       33:49
1717  Chris Valentine        M3539      193/440       34:01    8:28       33:49
1718  Andrea Cahill          F4549       31/263       34:18    8:28       33:49
1719  Sharon Seaver          F4549       32/263       34:39    8:28       33:49
1720  Matt Hall              M3034      259/523       22:36    8:28       33:50
1721  Jennifer Ethington     F3034      111/734       34:01    8:28       33:50
1722  Jennifer Coleman       F3034      112/734       34:29    8:28       33:50
1723  Andrew Chapple         M2529      258/504       33:54    8:28       33:50
1724  Julie Degrandpre       F3539       60/559       34:17    8:28       33:50
1725  Sarah Jones            F3034      113/734       33:57    8:28       33:50
1726  Xiaoli Liu             F3539       61/559       33:54    8:28       33:50
1727  Cynthia McCarthy       F4044       41/396       34:01    8:28       33:51
1728  Scott Drake            M4044      157/334       34:00    8:28       33:51
1729  Kaleb May              M2529      259/504       34:03    8:28       33:51
1730  Joe Hemmel             M4549      111/237       34:38    8:28       33:51
1731  Nick Swanson           M1112        17/63       34:00    8:28       33:52
1732  Brad Coleman           M3034      260/523       34:29    8:28       33:52
1733  Mark McDonald          M4044      158/334       35:11    8:28       33:52
1734  Holly Gooden           F2529      122/773       34:58    8:28       33:52
1735  Elizabeth Hines        F2024       52/311       34:46    8:28       33:52
1736  Joel Reinoehl          M4549      112/237       34:54    8:28       33:52
1737  Stephanie Prichard     F4044       42/396       34:54    8:29       33:53
1738  Rowdy Susnik           M2529      260/504       34:45    8:29       33:53
1739  Lane Livers            F1619        11/69       34:50    8:29       33:54
1740  Ken Blucker            M2529      261/504       34:51    8:29       33:54
1741  Haven Caldwell         F2024       53/311       41:03    8:29       33:54
1742  Stephanie Williams     F2529      123/773       34:51    8:29       33:54
1743  Andy Weeks             M4549      113/237       34:13    8:29       33:55
1744  Halle Musfeldt         F1619        12/69       34:09    8:29       33:55
1745  Michael Flanagan       M3034      261/523       34:38    8:29       33:55
1746  John Livers            F4549       33/263       34:51    8:29       33:55
1747  Tiffany Paxton         F3034      114/734       34:21    8:29       33:55
1748  Stacey Eitzmann        F3539       62/559       34:19    8:29       33:56
1749  Jennifer Flanagan      F2529      124/773       34:38    8:29       33:56
1750  Unknown Runner                        0/0       34:02    8:29       33:56
1751  Donna Romans           F6064         4/83       34:00    8:29       33:56
1752  Michael Lindsey        M3539      194/440       34:00    8:29       33:56
1753  Jason Hennigh          M3034      262/523       34:40    8:29       33:56
1754  Nell French            F3034      115/734       34:58    8:29       33:56
1755  Bryan Eitzmann         M3539      195/440       34:19    8:29       33:56
1756  Lisa Coughlan          F3539       63/559       28:20    8:29       33:56
1757  Mark Jones             M4044      159/334       34:07    8:29       33:56
1758  Delissa Drake          F2529      125/773       34:18    8:29       33:56
1759  Dominick Scalise       M2529      262/504       34:17    8:30       33:57
1760  Bob Duren              M4549      114/237       34:43    8:30       33:57
1761  Joel Andrews           M3034      263/523       34:09    8:30       33:57
1762  Kevin Lindley          M3034      264/523       34:23    8:30       33:57
1763  Darrell Stubenrauch    M4549      115/237       34:03    8:30       33:57
1764  Brad Gaebler           M3539      196/440       34:20    8:30       33:58
1765  Meredith Johanning     F2529      126/773       34:51    8:30       33:58
1766  Robert Nguyen          M2529      263/504       34:01    8:30       33:59
1767  Nate Hofer             M3034      265/523       34:21    8:30       33:59
1768  Kassie Daugherty       F2529      127/773       39:22    8:30       33:59
1769  Erin Woods             F3539       64/559       30:27    8:30       33:59
1770  Deb Muth               F3539       65/559       30:27    8:30       33:59
1771  Robert Fry             M4549      116/237       35:24    8:30       33:59
1772  Tom Massie             M4044      160/334       39:55    8:30       34:00
1773  Anthony Lee            F3034      116/734       34:15    8:30       34:00
1774  Cheryl Blatt           F3034      117/734       34:08    8:30       34:00
1775  Vicki Didde            F4044       43/396       35:05    8:30       34:00
1776  Matthew Gager          M1112        18/63       39:22    8:30       34:00
1777  Linda Klaiber          F4044       44/396       35:42    8:30       34:00
1778  Zach Mendenhall        M2529      264/504       34:50    8:31       34:01
1779  Kristin Halley         F2529      128/773       34:40    8:31       34:01
1780  Rich Poindexter        M4044      161/334       34:16    8:31       34:01
1781  Elexis Summers         F2529      129/773       34:22    8:31       34:02
1782  Kari Burgess           F3539       66/559       34:11    8:31       34:02
1783  Mari Flake             F2529      130/773       34:33    8:31       34:02
1784  Andrea Husted          F3539       67/559       34:37    8:31       34:03
1785  Dewanda Lacy           F2529      131/773       35:29    8:31       34:03
1786  Jeff Van Oeveren       M5559       37/158       34:14    8:31       34:03
1787  Anne Lacey             F3539       68/559       34:25    8:31       34:03
1788  Rachel Hancock         F2024       54/311       36:00    8:31       34:03
1789  Joe Van Oeveren        M2529      265/504       34:14    8:31       34:04
1790  Eva Shay               F3034      118/734       29:50    8:31       34:04
1791  Lyle Shapland          M4044      162/334       34:30    8:31       34:04
1792  Rita Kalmus            M4549      117/237       30:32    8:31       34:04
1793  Daniel Wall            M5054       84/219       23:31    8:31       34:04
1794  Jennier Anstoetter     F3539       69/559       34:15    8:32       34:05
1795  Suzi Kilbride          F6064         5/83       34:08    8:32       34:05
1796  Katie Swoboda          F2024       55/311       34:29    8:32       34:05
1797  Wendy MacRorie         F3034      119/734       39:21    8:32       34:05
1798  Tammy Shockley         F4044       45/396       39:14    8:32       34:05
1799  Tara Paulson           F3034      120/734       35:02    8:32       34:06
1800  Laura Mogenson         F4044       46/396       34:37    8:32       34:06
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1801  Thomas Nero            M5054       85/219       35:57    8:32       34:06
1802  Alison Meisner         F3034      121/734       34:50    8:32       34:06
1803  Michael Nguyen         M3034      266/523       46:38    8:32       34:06
1804  Brad Bacon             M3034      267/523       35:02    8:32       34:06
1805  Chad Johanning         M3034      268/523       35:00    8:32       34:07
1806  Casey Reid             F2529      132/773       35:26    8:32       34:07
1807  Marybeth Angles        F4549       34/263       34:28    8:32       34:07
1808  Bridget Reber          F4044       47/396       34:10    8:32       34:07
1809  Mike Shelton           M4044      163/334       36:00    8:32       34:07
1810  Shawn Hoy              M4044      164/334       30:32    8:32       34:08
1811  Jeff Holmes            M4549      118/237       34:32    8:32       34:08
1812  Daniel Allred          M3034      269/523       35:00    8:32       34:08
1813  Hannah Black           F1112         8/59       34:35    8:33       34:09
1814  Pat Weaver             M2529      266/504       35:35    8:33       34:09
1815  Emily Riegel           F3034      122/734       34:49    8:33       34:09
1816  Karli Ritter           F2529      133/773       41:02    8:33       34:10
1817  Neil Stewart           M2529      267/504       34:49    8:33       34:10
1818  Graham Forman          M3539      197/440       41:16    8:33       34:10
1819  Kristin Shultz         F3539       70/559       34:47    8:33       34:10
1820  Todd James             M3539      198/440       34:21    8:33       34:10
1821  Jeff Akright           M3539      199/440       34:58    8:33       34:11
1822  Leah Nordhus           F2529      134/773       34:40    8:33       34:11
1823  Haruko Shukla          F5054       10/229       34:25    8:33       34:11
1824  Doug Ott               M4044      165/334       34:22    8:33       34:11
1825  Lee Bittenbender       M6064       24/120       34:44    8:33       34:11
1826  William Cownee         M5054       86/219       46:27    8:33       34:11
1827  Eric Smith             M5559       38/158       34:57    8:33       34:11
1828  Brian Lyle             M4044      166/334       34:25    8:33       34:11
1829  Rene Meara             F4549       35/263       11:41    8:33       34:12
1830  Kent Wilson            M5559       39/158       34:57    8:33       34:12
1831  Erika Welch            F2529      135/773       35:05    8:34       34:13
1832  Jason Gerig            M2529      268/504       34:34    8:34       34:13
1833  Stephanie Hawn         F4044       48/396       34:18    8:34       34:13
1834  Kathleen Purduski      F5054       11/229       34:20    8:34       34:14
1835  Sarah Behrendt         F3539       71/559       34:27    8:34       34:14
1836  Ryan Oliver            M3034      270/523       34:57    8:34       34:14
1837  Brian Junkins          M4044      167/334       34:28    8:34       34:15
1838  Carey Ryun             F3034      123/734       34:59    8:34       34:15
1839  Chris Fitzmaurice      M2529      269/504       34:38    8:34       34:15
1840  John Larson            M5054       87/219       35:27    8:34       34:15
1841  Courtney Cox           F3034      124/734       34:34    8:34       34:15
1842  Jeremy Dick            M2529      270/504       35:29    8:34       34:15
1843  Bryan Richard          M3539      200/440       34:45    8:34       34:15
1844  Denise Andrews         F4549       36/263       34:46    8:34       34:16
1845  Adam Fuemmeler         M2529      271/504       34:46    8:34       34:16
1846  Lyndsay Jensen         F3034      125/734       35:35    8:34       34:16
1847  Joshua Samrany         M0110         6/54       35:12    8:35       34:17
1848  James Allen            M6064       25/120       34:25    8:35       34:17
1849  Martin Fanning         M3539      201/440       34:54    8:35       34:17
1850  Drew Jensen            M3034      271/523       35:35    8:35       34:17
1851  Austin Coleman         M1315        35/74       34:40    8:35       34:18
1852  Benjamin Schraeder     M2529      272/504       36:20    8:35       34:18
1853  Amy Brooks             F3539       72/559       35:30    8:35       34:19
1854  Amanda Zak             F1315        11/91       34:28    8:35       34:19
1855  Paul Zak               M5054       88/219       34:29    8:35       34:19
1856  Brian Bush             M4549      119/237       34:27    8:35       34:19
1857  Mindy McCalla          F3539       73/559       34:24    8:35       34:19
1858  John Vance             M3539      202/440       34:53    8:35       34:20
1859  Stacy Suardi           F2529      136/773       34:47    8:35       34:20
1860  Chris McDaniel         M2529      273/504       34:53    8:35       34:20
1861  Barry Clark            M2529      274/504       34:42    8:35       34:20
1862  Billy Freeman          M3034      272/523       35:14    8:35       34:21
1863  Lance Gorsuch          M4044      168/334       35:48    8:36       34:21
1864  Derrick Shain          M2529      275/504       47:00    8:36       34:21
1865  Tisha Zimmerman        F2529      137/773       34:37    8:36       34:22
1866  Nolan Orf              M1112        19/63       39:13    8:36       34:22
1867  Tim Donahue            M4044      169/334       35:49    8:36       34:22
1868  Courtney Starrett      F3034      126/734       34:54    8:36       34:22
1869  Jayson Vocovich        M2529      276/504       35:35    8:36       34:22
1870  Lee Burd               F4044       49/396       34:29    8:36       34:22
1871  Kenny Brown            M3034      273/523       29:45    8:36       34:22
1872  Rebecca Ramel          F2529      138/773       34:33    8:36       34:22
1873  Neil Hillman           M2529      277/504       34:30    8:36       34:22
1874  Dan Bright             M2529      278/504       35:01    8:36       34:23
1875  Judd Smith             M3034      274/523       34:48    8:36       34:23
1876  Deb Fritz              F5054       12/229       34:59    8:36       34:23
1877  Emilee Harwell         F2529      139/773       35:20    8:36       34:23
1878  Jennifer Hill          F4044       50/396       38:28    8:36       34:23
1879  Danielle Nguyen        F2529      140/773       34:46    8:36       34:23
1880  Lea Schmidt            F2024       56/311       35:21    8:36       34:23
1881  Christopher Barngrover M1112        20/63       34:35    8:36       34:23
1882  Iris Franco            F2529      141/773       34:43    8:36       34:24
1883  Melissa Laughlin       F2529      142/773       34:39    8:36       34:24
1884  Frank McCabe           M4044      170/334       34:46    8:36       34:25
1885  Elizabeth Nosti        F2529      143/773       30:49    8:37       34:25
1886  Joseph Goeke           M4044      171/334       34:28    8:37       34:25
1887  Chris Constant         M2529      279/504       35:17    8:37       34:25
1888  Jana Smith             F3034      127/734       34:51    8:37       34:26
1889  Robert Lundien         M3539      203/440       35:19    8:37       34:26
1890  Gabriel Egli           M2529      280/504       35:48    8:37       34:26
1891  Van White              F3539       74/559       35:09    8:37       34:26
1892  Ryan Osburn            M3034      275/523       35:33    8:37       34:26
1893  Laura Koster           F2024       57/311       34:47    8:37       34:27
1894  Patrick Mullins        M3539      204/440       35:18    8:37       34:27
1895  Katie Meyer            F2529      144/773       34:31    8:37       34:27
1896  Raymond Lee            M4549      120/237       34:38    8:37       34:27
1897  Suzie Turner           F6569         1/24       35:16    8:37       34:27
1898  Kimberly Povirk        F4044       51/396       34:33    8:37       34:27
1899  Eric Herrs             M3539      205/440       39:16    8:37       34:28
1900  Jeff Coltvet           M4044      172/334       34:41    8:37       34:29
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1901  Kristin Massoth        F2529      145/773       34:51    8:38       34:29
1902  Erin Brown             F2529      146/773       34:51    8:38       34:29
1903  Brian Snyder           M4044      173/334       35:20    8:38       34:29
1904  Candice Loupee         F3034      128/734       35:15    8:38       34:29
1905  Megan Darby            F2024       58/311       39:21    8:38       34:29
1906  John Donaldson         M2529      281/504       39:21    8:38       34:29
1907  Jane Anderson          F5054       13/229       34:31    8:38       34:30
1908  Diane Hudson           F2529      147/773       35:14    8:38       34:30
1909  Jodain Massad          M2529      282/504       35:24    8:38       34:30
1910  Lee Woodward, Md       M3034      276/523       35:00    8:38       34:31
1911  Ray Mogensen           M6064       26/120       34:34    8:38       34:31
1912  Mike Sindel            M2529      283/504       30:53    8:38       34:31
1913  Kevin Maxwell          M2529      284/504       34:44    8:38       34:32
1914  Kerri Beard            F3034      129/734       34:52    8:38       34:32
1915  Rebecca Gehrer         F2529      148/773       35:08    8:38       34:32
1916  Tami Rold              F3539       75/559       34:34    8:38       34:32
1917  Rick Shearer           M3034      277/523       35:21    8:38       34:32
1918  Lauren Fisher          F1112         9/59       44:26    8:38       34:32
1919  Marie Tabler           F3539       76/559       35:34    8:38       34:32
1920  Trevor Alpert          M1112        21/63       34:49    8:38       34:32
1921  Sean Alpert            M4044      174/334       34:50    8:39       34:33
1922  Tonya Barry            F3539       77/559       35:50    8:39       34:33
1923  Christian Gragghernand M1112        22/63       36:44    8:39       34:33
1924  Greg Riley             M4549      121/237       35:27    8:39       34:33
1925  Donnel Friesen         M4044      175/334       35:45    8:39       34:33
1926  Elisa Naylor           F2529      149/773       35:22    8:39       34:34
1927  John Olson             M2529      285/504       35:08    8:39       34:34
1928  Erick Law              M3034      278/523       35:18    8:39       34:34
1929  Brian Freeman          M3539      206/440       35:16    8:39       34:35
1930  Wendy Freeman          F3034      130/734       35:16    8:39       34:35
1931  Zack Hangauer          M6569         7/31       35:17    8:39       34:35
1932  Kevin Karpin           M4044      176/334       39:25    8:39       34:35
1933  Grant Karpin           M0110         7/54       35:25    8:39       34:35
1934  Ashley Younglove       F3034      131/734       35:11    8:39       34:36
1935  Tom Griswold           M5559       40/158       34:38    8:39       34:36
1936  Monica Coltvet         F4044       52/396       35:12    8:39       34:36
1937  Brandon Haynes         M2529      286/504       40:05    8:39       34:36
1938  Andrew Fuller          M2024        45/77       34:57    8:39       34:36
1939  Michelle Bright        F3539       78/559       35:38    8:39       34:36
1940  Pat Brayman            F6569         2/24       34:55    8:39       34:36
1941  Mason Hansen           F3539       79/559       34:54    8:39       34:36
1942  Steve Lung             M5054       89/219       34:40    8:39       34:36
1943  Duke Mathews           M3539      207/440       35:36    8:39       34:36
1944  Brian Casey            M2529      287/504       34:51    8:39       34:36
1945  Jennifer Tylicki       F3539       80/559       35:22    8:40       34:37
1946  Heidi Shackles         F3539       81/559       34:45    8:40       34:37
1947  David Orwick           M4549      122/237       31:02    8:40       34:37
1948  Melissa Hernandez      F3034      132/734       36:47    8:40       34:37
1949  Mike Lewer             M5559       41/158       34:58    8:40       34:37
1950  Daniel Lindsay         M2024        46/77       34:44    8:40       34:37
1951  Jason Carney           M2529      288/504       34:43    8:40       34:37
1952  Ryan Culbertson        M2529      289/504       35:56    8:40       34:38
1953  Shona Johnson          F3539       82/559       22:55    8:40       34:38
1954  Diana Stauffer         F3539       83/559       34:55    8:40       34:38
1955  Eric Pope              M2529      290/504       34:44    8:40       34:38
1956  Laura Major            F2024       59/311       40:11    8:40       34:38
1957  Jay Finks              M3034      279/523       34:49    8:40       34:38
1958  Anna Douglas           F2529      150/773       35:32    8:40       34:39
1959  Mark Landes            M3539      208/440       35:00    8:40       34:39
1960  Matt Fisher            M3539      209/440       44:34    8:40       34:39
1961  Robert Hambly          M3034      280/523       34:47    8:40       34:39
1962  Jim Beard              M3539      210/440       35:00    8:40       34:39
1963  Keeley Audas           F1315        12/91       34:51    8:40       34:39
1964  Robert Branch          M6569         8/31       35:24    8:40       34:40
1965  Chris Sisson           M3034      281/523       35:16    8:40       34:40
1966  Anna Hsu               F2529      151/773       36:16    8:40       34:40
1967  Nichole Merfen         F3034      133/734       25:42    8:40       34:40
1968  Justin Howard          M3034      282/523       35:19    8:41       34:41
1969  Scott Merfen           M3034      283/523       37:42    8:41       34:41
1970  Connie Westhoff        F4044       53/396       34:45    8:41       34:41
1971  Jennifer Blattman      F3539       84/559       35:19    8:41       34:41
1972  Nicholas Mourlam       M1619        23/51       35:38    8:41       34:42
1973  Anna Goble             F4549       37/263       34:45    8:41       34:42
1974  Meghan McCormick       F1619        13/69       35:39    8:41       34:42
1975  Rick Besancon          M3539      211/440       35:24    8:41       34:42
1976  Angie Chirnside        F4044       54/396       34:48    8:41       34:42
1977  Harry Stalnaker        M5559       42/158       34:55    8:41       34:43
1978  Sarah Hansom           F2024       60/311       34:45    8:41       34:43
1979  Lauren Overton         F2529      152/773       35:04    8:41       34:43
1980  Steve Hanna            M2529      291/504       35:04    8:41       34:43
1981  Matthew Kelley         M3034      284/523       35:59    8:41       34:43
1982  Timothy Hall           M2529      292/504       35:30    8:41       34:43
1983  Janice Rejba           F3034      134/734       40:42    8:41       34:44
1984  Aubry Rydzewski        F3034      135/734       34:47    8:41       34:44
1985  Paul Skelton           M3034      285/523       45:30    8:41       34:44
1986  Kim Bush               F4044       55/396       34:52    8:41       34:44
1987  Maria Gibbs            F2024       61/311       35:04    8:42       34:45
1988  Catherine Fletcher     F2529      153/773       37:04    8:42       34:45
1989  James Stutsman         M2529      293/504       35:05    8:42       34:45
1990  Sheila Dziura          F3539       85/559       35:24    8:42       34:45
1991  Lynn Dustin            F3034      136/734       34:49    8:42       34:45
1992  Jason Scroggins        M3034      286/523       35:24    8:42       34:46
1993  Mike Kimbrel           M3034      287/523       35:09    8:42       34:46
1994  Hector Correa          M3539      212/440       34:52    8:42       34:46
1995  Michael Dempewolf      M2529      294/504       35:01    8:42       34:46
1996  Andrew Jones           M3034      288/523       35:26    8:42       34:46
1997  Brian Finigan          M4044      177/334       35:31    8:42       34:46
1998  Matt Gunter            M3539      213/440       35:31    8:42       34:46
1999  Tracie Mayers          F3539       86/559       40:10    8:42       34:46
2000  John Bowen             M5559       43/158       12:36    8:42       34:46
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2001  Lindsay Bowen          F2529      154/773       35:36    8:42       34:47
2002  Doug Coons             M3034      289/523       35:07    8:42       34:47
2003  Dee Dee Herrera        F4044       56/396       36:06    8:42       34:47
2004  Mathew Bowen           M2529      295/504       35:36    8:42       34:47
2005  Timothy Lyon           M2529      296/504       35:41    8:42       34:47
2006  Kevin Schwab           M4549      123/237       35:04    8:42       34:47
2007  Ellen Breeding         F2529      155/773       35:27    8:42       34:47
2008  Kelly Golden           F2529      156/773       36:09    8:42       34:47
2009  Rebecca Toti           F3539       87/559       36:04    8:42       34:47
2010  Anthony Williams       M1315        36/74       38:48    8:42       34:47
2011  Carrie Moore           F4549       38/263       34:51    8:42       34:48
2012  Jenny Novak            F3034      137/734       35:52    8:43       34:49
2013  Stafford Redding       M2529      297/504       36:09    8:43       34:49
2014  Jerry Bauerly          M4549      124/237       34:58    8:43       34:49
2015  Kristin Imhoff         F3539       88/559       35:15    8:43       34:49
2016  Jess Gisler            F2024       62/311       35:03    8:43       34:49
2017  Josh Cummings          M2529      298/504       35:09    8:43       34:49
2018  Liza Gualandi          F3034      138/734       35:32    8:43       34:50
2019  Mandi Ketcham          F2529      157/773       35:01    8:43       34:50
2020  Mark Rahija            M4044      178/334       35:44    8:43       34:51
2021  Glenn Metheny          M3034      290/523       35:04    8:43       34:51
2022  Tonya Steffens         F3539       89/559       35:15    8:43       34:51
2023  Michelle Nafziger      F3034      139/734       35:51    8:43       34:51
2024  Glee Peters            F5559       10/141       35:50    8:43       34:51
2025  Travis Kenney          M3034      291/523       40:02    8:43       34:51
2026  Kristen Marshall       F3034      140/734       31:13    8:43       34:52
2027  Mark Hirsch            M4044      179/334       35:02    8:43       34:52
2028  Nebojsa Copic          M2529      299/504       36:23    8:43       34:52
2029  Carolina Aristimuno    F2529      158/773       35:15    8:44       34:53
2030  Elisabeth Watson       F2024       63/311       35:35    8:44       34:54
2031  James Goettsch         M3539      214/440       35:32    8:44       34:54
2032  Sara Barber            F2529      159/773       35:24    8:44       34:54
2033  Rob Bruer              M3539      215/440       35:33    8:44       34:54
2034  Heather Mayfield       F3034      141/734       35:32    8:44       34:54
2035  Cara Warren            F3539       90/559       35:13    8:44       34:55
2036  Billy Huntsman         M3539      216/440       39:58    8:44       34:55
2037  Greg Rost              M5054       90/219       35:26    8:44       34:55
2038  Jennifer Lawrence      F2024       64/311       35:19    8:44       34:55
2039  Sarah Rost             F2024       65/311       35:27    8:44       34:56
2040  Andrew Conard          M2529      300/504       36:06    8:44       34:56
2041  Jason Dryer            M2529      301/504       35:03    8:44       34:56
2042  Tamera Higgins         F4044       57/396       35:01    8:44       34:56
2043  Chase Cunningham       M1315        37/74       35:45    8:45       34:57
2044  Elinor Westphal        F5054       14/229       34:58    8:45       34:57
2045  Abby Harmeyer          F0110         4/62       40:51    8:45       34:57
2046  Morgan Overman         F3034      142/734       35:06    8:45       34:57
2047  Isaac La Salle         M4044      180/334       35:39    8:45       34:57
2048  Elizabeth Herrick      F1619        14/69       36:44    8:45       34:57
2049  Ashley Wright          F2529      160/773       35:47    8:45       34:57
2050  Thomas Herrick         M4549      125/237       36:44    8:45       34:57
2051  Louis Rollins          M1315        38/74       35:05    8:45       34:58
2052  Renda Duncan           F3034      143/734       36:12    8:45       34:58
2053  Joe Hunerdosse         M3034      292/523       35:43    8:45       34:58
2054  Michael Sweney         M3539      217/440       36:54    8:45       34:58
2055  Jan Hunerdosse         F5054       15/229       35:44    8:45       34:58
2056  Caroline Brooks        F2529      161/773       36:28    8:45       34:59
2057  Elaine Ebb             F3539       91/559       35:22    8:45       34:59
2058  Richard Poulsen        M3539      218/440       36:10    8:45       34:59
2059  Tricia Kelsey          F4044       58/396       30:36    8:45       34:59
2060  Jayna Mattila          F2529      162/773       35:33    8:45       35:00
2061  Jim Weida              M5054       91/219       35:22    8:45       35:00
2062  Lisa Walters           F4044       59/396       35:36    8:45       35:00
2063  Ted Duff               M2529      302/504       35:44    8:45       35:00
2064  Katie Rahme            F2024       66/311       36:19    8:45       35:00
2065  Peter Cirocco                         0/0       35:03    8:46       35:01
2066  Stephen Kellerman      M3034      293/523       35:11    8:46       35:01
2067  Keri Hubbard           F3034      144/734       35:28    8:46       35:01
2068  Sara Cline             F1619        15/69       35:21    8:46       35:01
2069  Joshua Linn            M3034      294/523       36:01    8:46       35:01
2070  Josh Peacher           M3034      295/523       35:05    8:46       35:01
2071  Scott Williams         M3539      219/440       35:50    8:46       35:01
2072  Angie Ellerbroek       F3539       92/559       35:56    8:46       35:01
2073  Jayson Parker          M3034      296/523       35:51    8:46       35:01
2074  Lindsay Ewert          F2024       67/311       39:54    8:46       35:01
2075  Mike Donohue           M3034      297/523       35:38    8:46       35:01
2076  Katie Anderson         F2529      163/773       35:57    8:46       35:02
2077  Sheila Dannar          F3539       93/559       36:08    8:46       35:02
2078  Courtney Moilanen      F3034      145/734       35:57    8:46       35:02
2079  Ginny Donohue          F2529      164/773       35:38    8:46       35:02
2080  Britton Norton         F4044       60/396       35:13    8:46       35:02
2081  Sheron Jones           F4044       61/396       35:37    8:46       35:02
2082  Caity Richardson       F2024       68/311       35:52    8:46       35:02
2083  Sean Devlin            M3034      298/523       35:10    8:46       35:02
2084  Matt Muller            M2529      303/504       35:50    8:46       35:02
2085  Katherine Rankin       F2024       69/311       35:07    8:46       35:02
2086  Jana Horchem           F2024       70/311       35:15    8:46       35:02
2087  Alyson Hendry          F2024       71/311       35:53    8:46       35:02
2088  Rebecca Cooney         F              2/8       35:51    8:46       35:03
2089  Megan Heyns            F2529      165/773       35:16    8:46       35:03
2090  Ryan Meyers            M3539      220/440       41:10    8:46       35:03
2091  Justin Dunn            M3539      221/440       35:51    8:46       35:03
2092  Corrin Dunn            F3034      146/734       36:09    8:46       35:03
2093  Jack MacKey            M5559       44/158       35:25    8:46       35:03
2094  Gregg Farrar           M3034      299/523       48:12    8:46       35:03
2095  Mike Manning           M5054       92/219       35:31    8:46       35:03
2096  Carlo Dix              M3034      300/523       35:32    8:46       35:04
2097  Cathy Curless          F5054       16/229       35:45    8:46       35:04
2098  Connie Covell          F4549       39/263       36:27    8:46       35:04
2099  Emilia Fernancez       F5559       11/141       35:19    8:46       35:04
2100  Linda Scott            F3539       94/559       35:09    8:46       35:04
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2101  Taolo Kiatoukaysi      F3539       95/559       35:23    8:46       35:04
2102  Alan Winters           M4549      126/237       35:29    8:46       35:04
2103  Christina Alley        F3034      147/734       31:03    8:46       35:04
2104  John Felz              M5054       93/219       35:19    8:46       35:04
2105  Maren Dunn             F3034      148/734       36:43    8:47       35:05
2106  Frank Marshall         M5559       45/158       35:47    8:47       35:05
2107  John Westermajer       M2529      304/504       35:21    8:47       35:05
2108  Jane Kohler            F4044       62/396       36:04    8:47       35:05
2109  Alane Watts            F3539       96/559       35:58    8:47       35:05
2110  Bob Sauer              M4549      127/237       36:02    8:47       35:06
2111  Jay Raupp              M5054       94/219       35:35    8:47       35:06
2112  Kathleen Raupp         F5054       17/229       35:35    8:47       35:06
2113  Burton Taylor          M3034      301/523       57:08    8:47       35:06
2114  Joe Landwehr           M6064       27/120       35:45    8:47       35:06
2115  Amy Cederlind          F2529      166/773       35:26    8:47       35:07
2116  Jennifer Parker        F3034      149/734       35:57    8:47       35:07
2117  Jennifer Harmeyer      F4044       63/396       41:02    8:47       35:07
2118  Linda Johnson          F4549       40/263       35:42    8:47       35:07
2119  Tonya Griffith         F3034      150/734       36:26    8:47       35:07
2120  Rebecca Jobson         F3539       97/559       41:34    8:47       35:08
2121  Mary Stanislav         F3539       98/559       35:42    8:47       35:08
2122  Courtney Lorenz        F2529      167/773       31:16    8:47       35:08
2123  Amy Dryer              F2529      168/773       36:16    8:47       35:08
2124  Dan Ryan               M2529      305/504       35:42    8:47       35:08
2125  Lisa Stoothoff         F4044       64/396       35:44    8:47       35:08
2126  Nicole Moodie          F2529      169/773       35:20    8:47       35:09
2127  Sarah Huber            F2024       72/311       36:24    8:48       35:09
2128  Jonathan Cooley        M2529      306/504       35:12    8:48       35:09
2129  John Shaw              M3034      302/523       35:36    8:48       35:09
2130  Brian Cichello         M3539      222/440       29:32    8:48       35:09
2131  Cara Massie            F3034      151/734       41:04    8:48       35:09
2132  Donald Clement         M5559       46/158       36:23    8:48       35:09
2133  Jan Cichello           F4044       65/396       36:33    8:48       35:09
2134  Patrick Moodie         M2529      307/504       35:20    8:48       35:09
2135  Ryan Audus             M3034      303/523       36:33    8:48       35:09
2136  Trey Henley            M1315        39/74       35:42    8:48       35:09
2137  Mia Lechlitner         F3034      152/734       35:21    8:48       35:09
2138  Jordan Sievers         F1619        16/69       35:20    8:48       35:10
2139  Sara Lorenz            F2529      170/773       35:17    8:48       35:10
2140  Dan Harris             M5054       95/219       35:50    8:48       35:10
2141  Jamie Hatfield         F4044       66/396       35:31    8:48       35:10
2142  Muffie Scherer         F2529      171/773       35:21    8:48       35:10
2143  Clark Hoff             M3539      223/440       36:06    8:48       35:10
2144  Rosemary Shaw          F3034      153/734       35:38    8:48       35:10
2145  Robbie Vaughn          M2529      308/504       35:31    8:48       35:10
2146  Susan Robinette        F6064         6/83       35:18    8:48       35:11
2147  Jeff Russell           M4549      128/237       35:34    8:48       35:11
2148  Jacque Russell         F2024       73/311       35:33    8:48       35:11
2149  Jennifer Overstreet    F2529      172/773       35:38    8:48       35:11
2150  Ashleigh Montgomery    F2024       74/311       35:26    8:48       35:12
2151  Janice Langholz        F5054       18/229       35:34    8:48       35:12
2152  Ryan Heidenreich       M3034      304/523       35:46    8:48       35:12
2153  Lisa Toler             F2529      173/773       35:32    8:48       35:12
2154  Cindy Pugh             F4549       41/263       35:48    8:48       35:12
2155  Brandon Fleischmann    M2529      309/504       35:44    8:48       35:12
2156  Tracy Wakeman          F4044       67/396       36:03    8:49       35:13
2157  Kaye Johnson           F4549       42/263       35:25    8:49       35:13
2158  Cortney Lang           F3034      154/734       35:35    8:49       35:13
2159  Matt Ernst             M4549      129/237       37:04    8:49       35:13
2160  Matthew Campbell       M3034      305/523       35:32    8:49       35:14
2161  Anna Super             F3034      155/734       36:12    8:49       35:14
2162  Tina Rush              F2529      174/773       36:29    8:49       35:14
2163  Kelly Meagher          F4549       43/263       35:20    8:49       35:14
2164  Erica Reading          F3034      156/734       36:13    8:49       35:15
2165  April Meinershagen     F2529      175/773       36:12    8:49       35:15
2166  Lisa Mendenhall        F4044       68/396       35:33    8:49       35:15
2167  Darren Bruner          M3539      224/440       35:46    8:49       35:16
2168  Jennifer Riley         F2529      176/773       35:47    8:49       35:16
2169  Shelly Gall            F2529      177/773       44:32    8:49       35:16
2170  Dusty Fann             M3539      225/440       37:21    8:49       35:16
2171  Sheila Jamerson        F4044       69/396       18:35    8:50       35:17
2172  Kara Madsen            F3539       99/559       36:16    8:50       35:17
2173  Jennifer Rarey         F3034      157/734       35:59    8:50       35:17
2174  James Mathewson        M5054       96/219       35:28    8:50       35:17
2175  Janice Priddy          F3539      100/559       35:51    8:50       35:17
2176  Suzanne Henley         F4549       44/263       35:50    8:50       35:18
2177  Jordyn Siegfried       F1315        13/91       35:35    8:50       35:18
2178  Joshua Stewart         M3034      306/523       36:06    8:50       35:18
2179  Ray Magness            M4044      181/334       35:41    8:50       35:19
2180  Tory Kelso             F2529      178/773       36:45    8:50       35:19
2181  Sarah Wright           F3034      158/734       35:38    8:50       35:19
2182  Crista McPherson       F3539      101/559       35:29    8:50       35:19
2183  Deborah McArthur       F3539      102/559       35:38    8:50       35:19
2184  Larry Doyle            M5559       47/158       36:32    8:50       35:19
2185  Tracy Lozaw            F3034      159/734       36:58    8:50       35:19
2186  Carrie Rothove         F3034      160/734       35:35    8:50       35:20
2187  John Daugherty         M5054       97/219       35:29    8:50       35:20
2188  Sara Tarvin            F3034      161/734       35:29    8:50       35:20
2189  Brooke Randol          F2529      179/773       35:34    8:50       35:20
2190  Ellen Murphy           F5054       19/229       41:33    8:50       35:20
2191  Dennis Heller          M5559       48/158       35:43    8:50       35:20
2192  Tom Hintz              M6064       28/120       35:29    8:51       35:21
2193  Kurt Bertram           M3034      307/523       41:34    8:51       35:21
2194  Greg White             M4549      130/237       36:12    8:51       35:21
2195  Sara Farrar            F3034      162/734       48:21    8:51       35:21
2196  Michael Moratz         M5559       49/158       35:25    8:51       35:21
2197  Heather Alexander      F3034      163/734       31:46    8:51       35:21
2198  Katherine Watkins      F2529      180/773       36:03    8:51       35:22
2199  Kitty Greeley          F2024       75/311       35:31    8:51       35:22
2200  Scott Zerger           M3034      308/523       52:57    8:51       35:22
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2201  Paula Brehm            F5559       12/141       36:23    8:51       35:22
2202  Christine Cowan        F3034      164/734       36:05    8:51       35:22
2203  Kirk McCabe            M3539      226/440       36:27    8:51       35:22
2204  Kacey Coakley          F3034      165/734       37:01    8:51       35:22
2205  Chris Trimpe           M3034      309/523       35:32    8:51       35:23
2206  Debbie Irvine          F4044       70/396       30:54    8:51       35:23
2207  Amy Tibbitts           F3539      103/559       40:41    8:51       35:23
2208  Jodi Green             F4044       71/396       30:54    8:51       35:23
2209  Jodi Fincher           F4044       72/396       35:45    8:51       35:23
2210  Michael Donovan        M5054       98/219       35:38    8:51       35:24
2211  Jeff Owsley            M3539      227/440       35:52    8:51       35:24
2212  Julie Parks            F4044       73/396       35:50    8:51       35:24
2213  Rob Russ               M3034      310/523       37:06    8:51       35:24
2214  Ryan Everoski          M2529      310/504       37:03    8:51       35:24
2215  Phillip Baird          M3539      228/440       36:28    8:51       35:25
2216  John Sonderman         M2529      311/504       35:56    8:52       35:25
2217  Jill Schlottach        F3034      166/734       35:56    8:52       35:25
2218  Barbara Schupp         F5054       20/229       41:50    8:52       35:25
2219  Jeanne Janchar         F4044       74/396       36:21    8:52       35:25
2220  Judy Vroom             F4044       75/396       36:07    8:52       35:25
2221  Keith Tate             M4549      131/237       41:50    8:52       35:25
2222  David Schlepp          M3034      311/523       36:10    8:52       35:25
2223  Greg Alton             M3034      312/523       36:26    8:52       35:25
2224  Danny Casey            M3034      313/523       35:51    8:52       35:25
2225  Jim Hughes             M3539      229/440       35:57    8:52       35:25
2226  Amanda Schwab          F3034      167/734       35:39    8:52       35:25
2227  Shelley Fair           F3539      104/559       35:42    8:52       35:25
2228  Jim Lourentzos         M5054       99/219       36:05    8:52       35:25
2229  Shawn Johnson          M3539      230/440       36:21    8:52       35:25
2230  Troy Loethen           M3539      231/440       36:27    8:52       35:26
2231  Abby Eubank            F2529      181/773       28:57    8:52       35:26
2232  Paul Villasi           M3539      232/440       36:29    8:52       35:26
2233  Diana Cordell          F4044       76/396       36:05    8:52       35:26
2234  Will Manda             M3034      314/523       36:27    8:52       35:27
2235  Tim Fortin             M3539      233/440       36:37    8:52       35:27
2236  Michael Gomez          M4549      132/237       37:49    8:52       35:28
2237  Angela Luster          F3034      168/734       35:33    8:52       35:28
2238  Dennis Kadel           M4044      182/334       35:32    8:52       35:28
2239  Tanya Brettmann        F2024       76/311       35:49    8:52       35:28
2240  Diane Polselli         F5054       21/229       35:53    8:53       35:29
2241  Marc Russell           M4044      183/334       35:48    8:53       35:29
2242  Vanessa Alpert         F3539      105/559       35:46    8:53       35:29
2243  Micheal Eastland       M3034      315/523       37:23    8:53       35:29
2244  Gary Mielke            M6064       29/120       36:28    8:53       35:29
2245  Daniel Moon            M2529      312/504       36:02    8:53       35:29
2246  Nancy Putman           F4044       77/396       36:37    8:53       35:29
2247  Kristne Moon           F2529      182/773       36:02    8:53       35:30
2248  Mark Terman            M4549      133/237       35:58    8:53       35:30
2249  Michelle Chisholm      F2529      183/773       36:27    8:53       35:30
2250  Robert Maines          M6064       30/120       41:05    8:53       35:30
2251  Kurt Cheshire          M2529      313/504       36:28    8:53       35:30
2252  James Foster           M3034      316/523       36:06    8:53       35:30
2253  Autumn Gupta           F1112        10/59       41:01    8:53       35:30
2254  Jennifer Heins         F2529      184/773       35:40    8:53       35:30
2255  Ed Kunz                M4044      184/334       35:59    8:53       35:31
2256  Sarah Summers          F4549       45/263       35:37    8:53       35:31
2257  Marcia MacHens         F3034      169/734       37:49    8:53       35:32
2258  Randy Hartzell         M4044      185/334       36:46    8:53       35:32
2259  Barb Kunz              F4549       46/263       36:00    8:53       35:32
2260  Andre Alexander        M3034      317/523       36:37    8:53       35:32
2261  Jill Wisniewski        F2529      185/773       35:38    8:53       35:32
2262  Tara Gatti             F4044       78/396       36:47    8:54       35:33
2263  Loren Ginden           M3539      234/440       36:16    8:54       35:33
2264  Brad Holdhusen         M3034      318/523       36:14    8:54       35:33
2265  David Barth            M4549      134/237       37:39    8:54       35:33
2266  Stacie Hookstra        F4044       79/396       36:46    8:54       35:34
2267  Jenny Spencer          F4044       80/396       35:57    8:54       35:34
2268  Joan Allen             F2529      186/773       36:00    8:54       35:34
2269  David Lyon             M5054      100/219       36:28    8:54       35:35
2270  Paula McCollum         F4044       81/396       35:59    8:54       35:35
2271  Malynda Eshleman       F2529      187/773       35:55    8:54       35:35
2272  Lisa Brummett          F3539      106/559       40:31    8:54       35:35
2273  Todd Brewer            M4044      186/334       31:34    8:54       35:35
2274  Christy Goad           F2529      188/773       37:02    8:54       35:36
2275  Terry Eppert           M3539      235/440       35:58    8:54       35:36
2276  Sarah Houston          F3539      107/559       36:30    8:54       35:36
2277  Molly Mader            F2529      189/773       36:31    8:54       35:36
2278  Duwane Morgan          M5559       50/158       36:03    8:54       35:36
2279  Jennifer Russell       F2529      190/773       35:58    8:54       35:36
2280  Sarah Gansert          F2529      191/773       36:12    8:54       35:36
2281  Renee Couey            F3034      170/734       35:43    8:55       35:37
2282  Bob Lichtenberger      M4044      187/334       37:03    8:55       35:37
2283  Christine Mitchell     F5054       22/229       36:09    8:55       35:37
2284  Paul Hayward           M3034      319/523       36:37    8:55       35:37
2285  John Bartlett          M4044      188/334       36:24    8:55       35:38
2286  Stefan Schmidt         M1315        40/74       35:43    8:55       35:38
2287  Mark Freidel           M4549      135/237       35:55    8:55       35:38
2288  Karen Jantz            F2529      192/773       35:57    8:55       35:38
2289  T.J. Moore             M3034      320/523       37:33    8:55       35:39
2290  Kent Mitchell          M7579          1/7       35:46    8:55       35:39
2291  Alec Wuellner          M1315        41/74       35:57    8:55       35:39
2292  Joseph Drummond        M4549      136/237       36:06    8:55       35:39
2293  Lindsay Tiehen         F2024       77/311       36:01    8:55       35:40
2294  Jennifer Kraft         F3034      171/734       37:24    8:55       35:40
2295  Archie Gatrost         M5559       51/158       36:21    8:55       35:40
2296  Richard Dedor          M2529      314/504       36:25    8:55       35:40
2297  Amy Panter             F3539      108/559       36:42    8:55       35:41
2298  Kelly Gipple           F3539      109/559       37:25    8:56       35:41
2299  Rae Ann Levalley       F3034      172/734       36:18    8:56       35:42
2300  Doug Kramer            M3539      236/440       36:22    8:56       35:42
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2301  Sue Marquardt          F5559       13/141       35:49    8:56       35:42
2302  Gordon Alcock          M4044      189/334       40:41    8:56       35:43
2303  Thomas Balmer          M3034      321/523       36:17    8:56       35:43
2304  Michelle Serra         F3539      110/559       36:30    8:56       35:43
2305  Ed McConwell           M4044      190/334       36:52    8:56       35:43
2306  Terri Ellison          F4549       47/263       36:36    8:56       35:44
2307  Kris Bodenheimer       M3034      322/523       36:29    8:56       35:44
2308  Jeremy Hollowell       M3034      323/523       36:28    8:56       35:44
2309  Jeff Harms             M3539      237/440       31:38    8:56       35:44
2310  Emily Monaghan         F2024       78/311       36:31    8:56       35:44
2311  Shannon Pritchett      F2024       79/311       40:17    8:57       35:45
2312  Amy McConwell          F4044       82/396       36:52    8:57       35:45
2313  Laci Seider            F2529      193/773       35:49    8:57       35:45
2314  Matt Birch             M3034      324/523       35:59    8:57       35:45
2315  Jill Morton            F2529      194/773       36:13    8:57       35:45
2316  Emily Carpenter        F2024       80/311       36:30    8:57       35:46
2317  Robyn Freiden          F2529      195/773       46:21    8:57       35:46
2318  Luke Temperelli        M1315        42/74       45:25    8:57       35:46
2319  Cj Imhoff              M0110         8/54       36:39    8:57       35:46
2320  Gerrit Hane            M2529      315/504       35:58    8:57       35:46
2321  Chad Dailey            M3034      325/523       35:54    8:57       35:46
2322  Lesley Hane            F2024       81/311       35:59    8:57       35:47
2323  Eileen Pritchett       F4549       48/263       36:19    8:57       35:47
2324  Tiffany Schweer        F2529      196/773       36:12    8:57       35:47
2325  Ralph Howard           M6569         9/31       36:13    8:57       35:48
2326  Anna Klein             F2529      197/773       37:21    8:57       35:48
2327  Darren Greene          M2529      316/504       37:02    8:57       35:48
2328  Meagan Russell         F2529      198/773       36:24    8:58       35:49
2329  Joel Shields           M3034      326/523       37:37    8:58       35:49
2330  Jill Kline             F4044       83/396       36:30    8:58       35:49
2331  Caitlin Mayer          F1619        17/69       35:50    8:58       35:49
2332  Tony Stubbs            M5559       52/158       36:36    8:58       35:49
2333  Grant Wuellner         M4549      137/237       36:06    8:58       35:49
2334  Pj Smith               F5559       14/141       36:04    8:58       35:49
2335  Brian Hamilton         M2529      317/504       36:27    8:58       35:49
2336  Jackie Land            F1315        14/91       36:36    8:58       35:49
2337  Jennifer Rosenblum     F3539      111/559       37:09    8:58       35:50
2338  Tom Mitchell           M4549      138/237       38:13    8:58       35:50
2339  Ann Prockish           F4549       49/263       36:03    8:58       35:50
2340  Nathan Schuldt         M2529      318/504       36:49    8:58       35:50
2341  Lyndsey Martin         F3034      173/734       36:04    8:58       35:50
2342  Lanie Moran            F1315        15/91       31:37    8:58       35:50
2343  Jeff Boweras           M3539      238/440       31:52    8:58       35:50
2344  Stephen Foerster       M5054      101/219       36:25    8:58       35:50
2345  Holly Vergts           F3034      174/734       31:52    8:58       35:50
2346  Betsy Reynolds         F2529      199/773       36:11    8:58       35:51
2347  Diane Borthwick        F4044       84/396       36:42    8:58       35:51
2348  Jill Schmit            F3034      175/734       35:57    8:58       35:51
2349  Vanessa Sink           F3034      176/734       36:40    8:58       35:51
2350  Victoria Mitchell      F2024       82/311       40:44    8:58       35:51
2351  Peter Stauffacher      M7074         5/14       35:59    8:58       35:51
2352  Regina Neitzey         F3034      177/734       36:40    8:58       35:51
2353  Cyril Ritter           M5559       53/158       41:00    8:58       35:51
2354  Dylan Flynn            M1619        24/51       36:24    8:58       35:51
2355  Robb Godard            M3539      239/440       36:06    8:58       35:52
2356  Tarl Neitzey           M3539      240/440       36:41    8:58       35:52
2357  Anthony Nguyen         M2529      319/504       36:58    8:58       35:52
2358  Darin Olivarez         M2024        47/77       36:03    8:58       35:52
2359  Jason Taylor           M3034      327/523       42:53    8:59       35:53
2360  Joe Hogan              M3539      241/440       36:20    8:59       35:53
2361  Jeff Stove             M4044      191/334       36:41    8:59       35:53
2362  Heidi Zukaitis         F3539      112/559       35:56    8:59       35:53
2363  Phil Fanning           M4549      139/237       38:09    8:59       35:53
2364  Michael Ray            M4044      192/334       36:09    8:59       35:54
2365  Eric Evel              M2529      320/504       41:56    8:59       35:54
2366  Kay Dalton             F4549       50/263       36:08    8:59       35:54
2367  Lynn Alexander         F2529      200/773       36:47    8:59       35:54
2368  John Goodman           M5054      102/219       36:18    8:59       35:54
2369  Brian Tylicki          M3539      242/440       36:40    8:59       35:55
2370  Daryl Daniel           F5054       23/229       37:13    8:59       35:55
2371  Claire Stoltzfus       F2024       83/311       41:56    8:59       35:55
2372  Jami Shipman           M3034      328/523       36:08    8:59       35:55
2373  Matt Aviles            M3539      243/440       36:39    8:59       35:56
2374  Sarah McField          F3034      178/734       36:33    8:59       35:56
2375  Brian Petroff          M4044      193/334       36:12    8:59       35:56
2376  Marc Brookings         M3539      244/440       36:12    8:59       35:56
2377  Judy Haven             F4549       51/263       36:24    9:00       35:57
2378  Kristi Starr           F2529      201/773       36:54    9:00       35:57
2379  Chet Smith             M3034      329/523       36:16    9:00       35:57
2380  Nancy McCullough       F4044       85/396       37:02    9:00       35:57
2381  Lauren Siegel          F2529      202/773       36:54    9:00       35:57
2382  Elizabeth Herrick      F4044       86/396       36:24    9:00       35:57
2383  Patrick Tarwater       M1315        43/74       36:13    9:00       35:57
2384  Diane Beckley          F2529      203/773       37:38    9:00       35:57
2385  Ashley Bloomdahl       F3034      179/734       36:55    9:00       35:58
2386  Mikaela Smith          F2529      204/773       36:01    9:00       35:58
2387  Owais Nazir            M2529      321/504       36:17    9:00       35:58
2388  Cristina Morales       F5054       24/229       36:06    9:00       35:59
2389  Reid Walker            M1315        44/74       36:05    9:00       35:59
2390  Brett Anthony          M4044      194/334       36:39    9:00       35:59
2391  Brian Siegel           M2529      322/504       36:55    9:00       35:59
2392  Janice Stuart          F4044       87/396       36:13    9:00       35:59
2393  Robert Dunn            M4549      140/237       37:00    9:00       35:59
2394  Lisa O'Toole           F4549       52/263       36:46    9:00       35:59
2395  Bruce Timmons          M3034      330/523       37:25    9:00       35:59
2396  Shah Mumin             M3539      245/440       36:18    9:00       36:00
2397  Tim Pendergraft        M4044      195/334       36:06    9:00       36:00
2398  Amy Boddy              F4549       53/263       36:57    9:00       36:00
2399  Amanda Linnell         F2529      205/773       36:17    9:00       36:00
2400  Steve Coons            M5054      103/219       41:09    9:00       36:00
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2401  Peter Gaar             M1112        23/63       31:51    9:00       36:00
2402  Rob Rafferty           M3539      246/440       36:06    9:01       36:01
2403  Jennifer Murphy        F2024       84/311       48:38    9:01       36:02
2404  Jim Toone              M3539      247/440       36:37    9:01       36:02
2405  Julie Jenson           F3539      113/559       42:08    9:01       36:02
2406  Brendan McPherson      M2529      323/504       37:45    9:01       36:02
2407  Michael Post           M3539      248/440       36:05    9:01       36:02
2408  Kate Waynick           F3034      180/734       36:13    9:01       36:03
2409  Dustin Roach           M3034      331/523       37:02    9:01       36:03
2410  Candace Kennedy        F2529      206/773       36:41    9:01       36:03
2411  Brian Jones            M4549      141/237       36:11    9:01       36:04
2412  David Elbert           M3539      249/440       37:04    9:01       36:04
2413  Lacy Boyd              F2529      207/773       36:41    9:01       36:04
2414  Jean Gaar              F4549       54/263       36:54    9:01       36:04
2415  Thomas Galbrecht       M2024        48/77       36:52    9:02       36:05
2416  Ryan Hunter            M2529      324/504       37:31    9:02       36:05
2417  Ken Francis            M6064       31/120       36:27    9:02       36:05
2418  Lisa Holton            F2024       85/311       36:57    9:02       36:05
2419  Ed Duckworth           M5054      104/219       36:15    9:02       36:05
2420  Andrea Passantino      F2529      208/773       37:05    9:02       36:05
2421  Denise Vaughan         F5054       25/229       36:19    9:02       36:05
2422  Chad Blomberg          M3034      332/523       36:12    9:02       36:05
2423  Robyn Cunningham       F4044       88/396       36:53    9:02       36:05
2424  Kayden Howard          F4044       89/396       37:27    9:02       36:05
2425  Matthew Clayton        M2529      325/504       37:23    9:02       36:05
2426  Brandy Winters         F2529      209/773       36:52    9:02       36:05
2427  Kirsten Larsen         F3539      114/559       36:27    9:02       36:06
2428  Wayne Smith            M5054      105/219       37:09    9:02       36:06
2429  David Quirarte  Jr     M5054      106/219       36:27    9:02       36:06
2430  Clay Masters           M4549      142/237       41:58    9:02       36:06
2431  Walter Sumner          M4044      196/334       36:57    9:02       36:06
2432  Aaron Starek           M3034      333/523       37:28    9:02       36:06
2433  Jon Richard            M3034      334/523       36:45    9:02       36:07
2434  Cynthia Twibell        F2529      210/773       37:33    9:02       36:07
2435  Sally Joseph           F2529      211/773       41:57    9:02       36:07
2436  Philip Young           M2529      326/504       37:40    9:02       36:07
2437  Ashleigh Ryan          F1315        16/91       41:23    9:02       36:07
2438  Natalie Moses          F1315        17/91       36:13    9:02       36:07
2439  Mike Hirons            M3539      250/440       36:50    9:02       36:07
2440  Bob Ellis              M3034      335/523       36:50    9:02       36:08
2441  Josh Stephens          M1315        45/74       36:23    9:02       36:08
2442  Jeremy Podany          M2529      327/504       36:57    9:02       36:08
2443  Peter Dillon           M3539      251/440       36:49    9:02       36:08
2444  Sally Schlick          F2024       86/311       36:35    9:02       36:08
2445  Kyle Goewert           M2529      328/504       37:34    9:02       36:08
2446  Timothy Doughty        M4044      197/334       36:16    9:03       36:09
2447  James Braam            M4044      198/334       41:37    9:03       36:09
2448  Dave Massey            M6064       32/120       36:32    9:03       36:09
2449  Jim Gampper            M4549      143/237       41:34    9:03       36:09
2450  Lindee Peterson        F2024       87/311       36:31    9:03       36:10
2451  Brandi Todd            F3034      181/734       36:16    9:03       36:10
2452  Christy Poe            F3539      115/559       37:11    9:03       36:10
2453  Amber Davies           F3034      182/734       36:16    9:03       36:10
2454  Le're Shaver           F3034      183/734       43:16    9:03       36:10
2455  Jennifer Vargas        F3034      184/734       36:47    9:03       36:11
2456  Brian Adams            M3034      336/523       36:35    9:03       36:11
2457  Tom Pollock            M3034      337/523       36:47    9:03       36:11
2458  Esther Schmitt         F4549       55/263       36:37    9:03       36:11
2459  Carl Chesser           M2529      329/504       36:59    9:03       36:12
2460  Kelsey Garrison        F2024       88/311       36:44    9:03       36:12
2461  Michelle French        F2024       89/311       36:56    9:04       36:13
2462  Minh Le                M3539      252/440       36:30    9:04       36:13
2463  Chris Allison          M3539      253/440       36:37    9:04       36:14
2464  Chris Benjamin         M3034      338/523       42:41    9:04       36:14
2465  Griffin Vogler         F2024       90/311       36:21    9:04       36:14
2466  Melanie Hazlett        F2529      212/773       36:43    9:04       36:15
2467  Brant Rise             M3539      254/440       36:34    9:04       36:15
2468  Brent Grittman         M4549      144/237       37:37    9:04       36:15
2469  Doug Wendt             M3034      339/523       36:34    9:04       36:16
2470  Steve Bennett          M4549      145/237       36:49    9:04       36:16
2471  Kelli Baker            F3539      116/559       37:09    9:04       36:16
2472  Chris Guenther         M4549      146/237       36:31    9:04       36:16
2473  Scot Elston            M3539      255/440       37:14    9:04       36:16
2474  Butch Holland          M6569        10/31       36:18    9:05       36:17
2475  Paul Delgado           M4044      199/334       37:16    9:05       36:17
2476  Anthony Tarantino      M3034      340/523       39:33    9:05       36:17
2477  Jennifer Simpson       F2529      213/773       36:18    9:05       36:17
2478  Sara Glen              F2529      214/773       36:30    9:05       36:17
2479  Vincent Grisell        M2529      330/504       39:34    9:05       36:17
2480  Jake Simpson           M2529      331/504       36:18    9:05       36:17
2481  Jennifer Duran         F2529      215/773       36:25    9:05       36:17
2482  Leslie Warlen          F3539      117/559       36:28    9:05       36:18
2483  Henri McCracken        M2529      332/504       32:18    9:05       36:19
2484  Nate Pahl              M2529      333/504       37:33    9:05       36:19
2485  Kimbra Pahl            F2529      216/773       37:33    9:05       36:19
2486  Paul Neidlein          M3539      256/440       37:31    9:05       36:19
2487  Michael Del Chiaro     M4044      200/334       36:25    9:05       36:19
2488  Michael Berg           M4044      201/334       36:55    9:05       36:20
2489  Mark Kelsey            M3539      257/440       37:32    9:05       36:20
2490  Taylor Rubin           F2024       91/311       37:03    9:05       36:20
2491  Frank Weinhold         M7074         6/14       36:25    9:05       36:20
2492  Julie Deaver           F3034      185/734       37:18    9:05       36:20
2493  Dave Fluegge           M3034      341/523       36:37    9:05       36:20
2494  Steve Shelton          M4044      202/334       36:26    9:06       36:21
2495  Roxanne Spaeth         F5054       26/229       36:45    9:06       36:21
2496  Kole Evans             M1315        46/74       36:40    9:06       36:21
2497  Libby Lund             F1112        11/59       42:12    9:06       36:21
2498  Denee Noble            F3539      118/559       31:45    9:06       36:21
2499  Cary Miller            F3034      186/734       36:59    9:06       36:21
2500  Laura MacK             F3034      187/734       36:46    9:06       36:21
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2501  Tripp Miller           M3539      258/440       37:00    9:06       36:21
2502  Dick Warren            M4044      203/334       36:23    9:06       36:22
2503  John Ainsworth         M5054      107/219       37:03    9:06       36:22
2504  Kelli Hansen           F2024       92/311       36:33    9:06       36:22
2505  Ben Jongenelen         F2529      217/773       36:48    9:06       36:22
2506  Matt Nichols           M3034      342/523       41:18    9:06       36:22
2507  Bobbi Weians           F3034      188/734       37:11    9:06       36:23
2508  Joe Gorgita            M3034      343/523       37:10    9:06       36:23
2509  Amy Jennings           F3034      189/734       36:43    9:06       36:23
2510  Chrystal Jester        F3034      190/734       36:46    9:06       36:24
2511  Kelly Cook             F2529      218/773       36:55    9:06       36:24
2512  Patricia Ebelke        F5559       15/141       36:40    9:06       36:24
2513  Katie Mansell          F4044       90/396       36:45    9:06       36:24
2514  Nicole Chapple         F2529      219/773       36:28    9:06       36:24
2515  William Cooke          M5054      108/219       38:08    9:07       36:25
2516  Courtney Winn          F2529      220/773       36:55    9:07       36:25
2517  Kent Erickson          M4044      204/334       36:44    9:07       36:25
2518  Joy Coons              F3034      191/734       36:45    9:07       36:25
2519  Lea Williams           F2529      221/773       37:30    9:07       36:26
2520  Egwin Tan              M3539      259/440       36:44    9:07       36:26
2521  Whitney Rubin          F3034      192/734       37:10    9:07       36:26
2522  Karen Wilkerson        F4549       56/263       37:48    9:07       36:27
2523  Crysdawna Black        F2024       93/311       41:59    9:07       36:27
2524  Janelle Schrag         F4044       91/396       30:08    9:07       36:28
2525  Elaine Stoll           F4549       57/263       36:39    9:07       36:28
2526  Brad Spitz             M3539      260/440       36:51    9:07       36:28
2527  Thomas Franzen         M4549      147/237       37:18    9:07       36:28
2528  Nicki Nix              F2529      222/773       36:46    9:07       36:28
2529  Natasha Vandeputte     F2529      223/773       38:45    9:08       36:29
2530  Marc Donaleski         M2529      334/504       37:46    9:08       36:29
2531  Jeri Wilson            F3034      193/734       38:10    9:08       36:29
2532  John Lewis             M4549      148/237       38:33    9:08       36:29
2533  Sheila Davis           F3034      194/734       37:46    9:08       36:29
2534  Tim O'Toole            M1315        47/74       37:20    9:08       36:29
2535  Jay Barton             M4549      149/237       36:47    9:08       36:29
2536  Stacey Perry           M4549      150/237       37:18    9:08       36:29
2537  Kelsey Walsh           F2024       94/311       37:17    9:08       36:29
2538  Marty Jenkins          M3539      261/440       42:40    9:08       36:30
2539  Jason Pennington       M3034      344/523       37:15    9:08       36:30
2540  Paul Quinlan           M5559       54/158       37:00    9:08       36:30
2541  Pierce Amy             F4044       92/396       37:33    9:08       36:30
2542  Courtney Werling       F2529      224/773       36:57    9:08       36:30
2543  Joanne Barbera         F4044       93/396       37:34    9:08       36:31
2544  Lauri Shippers         F4549       58/263       37:08    9:08       36:31
2545  Susan Hager            F3034      195/734       37:33    9:08       36:31
2546  Marcus Perry           M2529      335/504       37:20    9:08       36:31
2547  Jenni Nourse           F2529      225/773       37:54    9:08       36:31
2548  Kelly Riggs            F3539      119/559       37:53    9:08       36:31
2549  Orlena Behm            F4044       94/396       36:34    9:08       36:31
2550  Barbie O'Toole         F4044       95/396       37:23    9:08       36:31
2551  Conrad Jones           M2529      336/504       37:07    9:08       36:31
2552  James Degrado          M2529      337/504       38:38    9:08       36:32
2553  Debbie Frederiksen     F3539      120/559       37:03    9:08       36:32
2554  Thomas Mentzer         M4044      205/334       37:10    9:09       36:33
2555  Keaton Mishler         M2024        49/77       38:10    9:09       36:33
2556  Mike Miller            M4044      206/334       37:33    9:09       36:33
2557  Eleanor Hoffmeister    F1112        12/59       42:29    9:09       36:33
2558  Nikki Jacobson         F2529      226/773       37:01    9:09       36:34
2559  Rebecca Worden         F3539      121/559       37:26    9:09       36:34
2560  Jeremy Ohmstede        M2529      338/504       38:16    9:09       36:34
2561  Kylie Best             F1619        18/69       37:30    9:09       36:34
2562  Ellen Werner           F4044       96/396       37:27    9:09       36:34
2563  Christopher Best       M4044      207/334       37:30    9:09       36:34
2564  Matthew Sanchelli      M2529      339/504       36:49    9:09       36:34
2565  Lisa Smart             F2529      227/773       36:55    9:09       36:35
2566  Catherine Cordaro      F2529      228/773       37:27    9:09       36:35
2567  Cari Albarelli         F2529      229/773       40:09    9:09       36:35
2568  Brad Forbes            M3539      262/440       37:00    9:09       36:35
2569  Robby Portugal         M3539      263/440       36:53    9:09       36:36
2570  Kimberly Middleton     F3034      196/734       37:58    9:09       36:36
2571  Eric Price             M4044      208/334       37:16    9:10       36:37
2572  Jazzmin Chun           F2529      230/773       38:17    9:10       36:37
2573  Evelyn Kirby           F2024       95/311       30:29    9:10       36:37
2574  Unknown Runner                        0/0       40:44    9:10       36:38
2575  Amanda Timmons         F2024       96/311       37:14    9:10       36:38
2576  Megan Urquhart         F2529      231/773       37:15    9:10       36:38
2577  Rachelle Wright        F2529      232/773       37:52    9:10       36:38
2578  Mark Huschka           M5559       55/158       36:51    9:10       36:38
2579  Dave Leslie            M3539      264/440       37:25    9:10       36:38
2580  Karla Hall             F4044       97/396       37:44    9:10       36:39
2581  Janette Williams       F4044       98/396       38:21    9:10       36:39
2582  Marc MacKey            M3539      265/440       32:25    9:10       36:39
2583  Anne Imhoff            F3034      197/734       37:05    9:10       36:39
2584  Erin Pike              F2529      233/773       36:50    9:10       36:39
2585  Krista Kutter          F2529      234/773       37:06    9:10       36:40
2586  Susan Lewark           F2529      235/773       37:19    9:10       36:40
2587  Brian Kutter           M2529      340/504       37:06    9:10       36:40
2588  Tammy Thomas           F3539      122/559       47:14    9:11       36:41
2589  Mike Parker            M2529      341/504       36:44    9:11       36:41
2590  Pat Fluharty           F5559       16/141       37:17    9:11       36:42
2591  Kali Buchanan          F2024       97/311       36:57    9:11       36:42
2592  Thai Hong              M4044      209/334       37:52    9:11       36:42
2593  Denise Hill            F4044       99/396       37:23    9:11       36:42
2594  Ryan Schletzbaum       M2529      342/504       37:12    9:11       36:42
2595  Ben Underwood          M3034      345/523       38:24    9:11       36:43
2596  Jason Haer             M3539      266/440       37:32    9:11       36:43
2597  Tim Haer               M2024        50/77       53:32    9:11       36:43
2598  Jared Noble            M1619        25/51       32:03    9:11       36:43
2599  Crystal Landis         F2024       98/311       38:30    9:12       36:45
2600  Sandra Brown           F5054       27/229       37:18    9:12       36:45
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2601  Nicholas Sanders       M2529      343/504       47:19    9:12       36:45
2602  Katie Carlson          F2529      236/773       37:58    9:12       36:46
2603  Joe Nguyen             M2529      344/504       37:00    9:12       36:46
2604  Carmen Llana           F3034      198/734       39:26    9:12       36:46
2605  Debrah Bruckers        F3539      123/559       37:53    9:12       36:46
2606  Courtney Calder        F3034      199/734       37:33    9:12       36:46
2607  Jon Rand               M6064       33/120       37:34    9:12       36:47
2608  Sara Gilson            F5054       28/229       37:07    9:12       36:47
2609  Jill Bruty             F3034      200/734       38:34    9:12       36:47
2610  Nancy Hill             F4044      100/396       37:48    9:12       36:47
2611  Teresa Thomas          F3539      124/559       37:47    9:12       36:48
2612  Cassie Lopez           F4044      101/396       30:47    9:12       36:48
2613  Mandy Raney            F2529      237/773       36:50    9:12       36:48
2614  Gena Lindsay           F2529      238/773       36:50    9:12       36:48
2615  Jill Kessler           F2529      239/773       37:15    9:12       36:48
2616  Ric Matheis            M5559       56/158       37:23    9:12       36:48
2617  Jessica Thompson       F2024       99/311       37:02    9:12       36:48
2618  Jennifer Hack          F2529      240/773       36:52    9:12       36:48
2619  Marshall Pred          M4549      151/237       36:55    9:12       36:48
2620  Kim Axtell             F3034      201/734       30:46    9:12       36:48
2621  Jeff Carpenter         M4044      210/334       37:16    9:13       36:49
2622  Allison Pinkowski      F3034      202/734       38:26    9:13       36:49
2623  Casey Murray           M3034      346/523       36:56    9:13       36:49
2624  Matt Moser             M2529      345/504       39:38    9:13       36:49
2625  Rachel Wilbanks        F2024      100/311       37:58    9:13       36:49
2626  Chris Fugate           M3034      347/523       59:03    9:13       36:49
2627  Gloria MacDonald       F5054       29/229       33:17    9:13       36:50
2628  Tyler Dean             M2529      346/504       37:58    9:13       36:50
2629  Traci Determan         F2529      241/773       36:54    9:13       36:51
2630  Suzanne Hogan          F2024      101/311       37:21    9:13       36:51
2631  Philip Major           M6064       34/120       43:19    9:13       36:52
2632  Hunter Caudill         M1619        26/51       38:05    9:13       36:52
2633  Lori Baran             F3034      203/734       37:01    9:13       36:52
2634  Angela Hackenwerth     F3539      125/559       37:33    9:13       36:52
2635  Bridget Cox            F2529      242/773       38:21    9:13       36:52
2636  Tom Hogan              M5559       57/158       37:22    9:13       36:52
2637  Lisa Vaughn            F4044      102/396       37:52    9:13       36:52
2638  Amanda Fugate          F3539      126/559       32:03    9:14       36:53
2639  Brian Vierthaler       M3034      348/523       37:18    9:14       36:53
2640  Kristen Dixon          F2024      102/311       40:12    9:14       36:53
2641  Alex Lauerman          M2529      347/504       38:55    9:14       36:54
2642  Jared Barber           M2529      348/504       37:24    9:14       36:54
2643  Josh Leykam            M2529      349/504       25:08    9:14       36:55
2644  Marcy Pritchett        F3034      204/734       36:58    9:14       36:55
2645  Mika Mandelbaum        F2024      103/311       38:30    9:14       36:56
2646  Nathan Blake           M2529      350/504       37:35    9:14       36:56
2647  Jill Kryger            F4044      103/396       38:10    9:15       36:57
2648  Brandon King           M3034      349/523       42:55    9:15       36:57
2649  Eric Grantham          M2529      351/504       38:17    9:15       36:57
2650  Ellen Brown            F4044      104/396       38:10    9:15       36:57
2651  Kyle Black             M2024        51/77       37:11    9:15       36:57
2652  Clint Easton           M3539      267/440       38:56    9:15       36:57
2653  Lori Birkeness         F3539      127/559       38:25    9:15       36:58
2654  Mark Young             M5054      109/219       37:12    9:15       36:58
2655  Sherry Hembree         F3539      128/559       37:13    9:15       36:58
2656  Josh Willet            M2529      352/504       38:12    9:15       36:59
2657  Drew Harding           M1315        48/74       37:10    9:15       36:59
2658  Tom Coyle              M5054      110/219       37:50    9:15       36:59
2659  Sahrene Buckwalter     F3034      205/734       37:03    9:15       36:59
2660  Tom Osterwald          M6064       35/120       37:27    9:15       36:59
2661  Jan Osterwald          F5054       30/229       37:27    9:15       36:59
2662  James Fulton           M3539      268/440       37:59    9:15       36:59
2663  Jennifer Mullane       F2024      104/311       38:43    9:15       36:59
2664  Gavin Dunn             M0110         9/54       42:45    9:15       37:00
2665  Ansara Piebenga        F3539      129/559       38:13    9:15       37:00
2666  Kimberly Craig         F              3/8       38:35    9:15       37:00
2667  Christine Owsley       F              4/8       37:28    9:16       37:01
2668  Brian Glick            M3034      350/523       37:41    9:16       37:01
2669  Nicole Hofmann         F2024      105/311       37:04    9:16       37:02
2670  Denise Kostelac        F4044      105/396       37:37    9:16       37:02
2671  Andrea Branson         F3034      206/734       37:04    9:16       37:02
2672  Stephanie Mina         F3539      130/559       37:10    9:16       37:02
2673  Erika Humbargar        F2024      106/311       37:04    9:16       37:02
2674  Kevin Decker           M5054      111/219       37:09    9:16       37:02
2675  Heath Mustain          M3539      269/440       47:03    9:16       37:02
2676  Stacy Decker           F3539      131/559       37:09    9:16       37:02
2677  Jacob Logan            M2529      353/504       38:55    9:16       37:02
2678  Jim Nelson             M3539      270/440       38:04    9:16       37:02
2679  Amy Paulson            F3539      132/559       37:31    9:16       37:03
2680  Ryan Wilson            M3034      351/523       37:58    9:16       37:03
2681  Sam Baxter             M1315        49/74       37:07    9:16       37:04
2682  Glegg Ouverson         M5559       58/158       37:14    9:16       37:04
2683  Jeremy Morris          M3034      352/523       39:09    9:17       37:05
2684  Cathy Bernholtz        F3539      133/559       37:18    9:17       37:05
2685  John Dodd              M5054      112/219       37:21    9:17       37:05
2686  Rachel Campbell        F2529      243/773       42:49    9:17       37:05
2687  Rebecca Foster         F2529      244/773       38:21    9:17       37:05
2688  Abbey Peters           F2529      245/773       38:01    9:17       37:05
2689  Mitch Hiser            M2529      354/504       38:31    9:17       37:05
2690  Steve Palma            M3539      271/440       37:22    9:17       37:06
2691  Kevin Pikey            M3539      272/440       25:50    9:17       37:06
2692  Ryan Parnell           M2529      355/504       49:43    9:17       37:06
2693  Michael Johnson        M5559       59/158       43:31    9:17       37:06
2694  Caroline Niemeyer      F3539      134/559       38:17    9:17       37:06
2695  Joseph Bruckerhoff     M6064       36/120       37:43    9:17       37:06
2696  Tyler Larue            M1619        27/51       37:53    9:17       37:07
2697  Jessi Lefholz          F2024      107/311       37:26    9:17       37:07
2698  Nicholas Gardner       M2529      356/504       37:14    9:17       37:07
2699  Lara Sullivan          F3539      135/559       37:18    9:17       37:07
2700  George Sullivan        M0110        10/54       37:18    9:17       37:07
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2701  Chessa Nyberg          F2529      246/773       37:30    9:17       37:07
2702  Matthew Crouch         M4044      211/334       39:07    9:17       37:08
2703  Racheal Kendrick       F2024      108/311       42:31    9:17       37:08
2704  Scott Riggs            M4044      212/334       43:09    9:17       37:08
2705  Jason Verbeckmoes      M2529      357/504       33:04    9:18       37:09
2706  Katie Solon            F3034      207/734       37:40    9:18       37:09
2707  Chris Weber            M3034      353/523       37:18    9:18       37:09
2708  Katie Ackermann        F2024      109/311       38:54    9:18       37:09
2709  Mike Mellers           M4549      152/237       37:48    9:18       37:09
2710  Joseph Hemmer          M4549      153/237       37:28    9:18       37:09
2711  Stacie Wiechman        F4044      106/396       37:28    9:18       37:10
2712  Jann Riggs             F4044      107/396       38:09    9:18       37:10
2713  Kelcey Dodd            F2024      110/311       37:26    9:18       37:10
2714  Malinda Robinson       F4044      108/396       37:28    9:18       37:10
2715  Robyn Alton            F3034      208/734       38:11    9:18       37:10
2716  Jill Painter           F3539      136/559       37:53    9:18       37:10
2717  Sara Garretson         F3539      137/559       38:28    9:18       37:10
2718  Martin Orr             M6569        11/31       37:16    9:18       37:10
2719  Ryan Stangler          M2529      358/504       37:48    9:18       37:11
2720  Stacy Hurt             F3539      138/559       38:39    9:18       37:11
2721  Rick Lockton           M2529      359/504       37:36    9:18       37:11
2722  Kristin Pond           F2024      111/311       37:42    9:18       37:11
2723  Becky Logan            F3539      139/559       38:39    9:18       37:11
2724  John Hays              M5559       60/158       37:31    9:18       37:11
2725  Tanya Hadley           F3034      209/734       38:52    9:18       37:11
2726  Carol Petrini          F3539      140/559       37:52    9:18       37:11
2727  Ben Taylor             M2529      360/504       38:00    9:18       37:12
2728  Rachel Fann            F3034      210/734       39:17    9:18       37:12
2729  Kerry Petersen         F2529      247/773       37:14    9:18       37:12
2730  Matt Simons            M2529      361/504       39:21    9:18       37:12
2731  Sean Kennedy           M3034      354/523       37:56    9:18       37:12
2732  Kristina Ollison       F2529      248/773       37:51    9:19       37:14
2733  Mark Foster            M6064       37/120       37:26    9:19       37:15
2734  Darin Penner           M4044      213/334       38:47    9:19       37:15
2735  Katrina Adams          F3034      211/734       43:09    9:19       37:15
2736  Susan Cook             F1619        19/69       47:10    9:19       37:15
2737  Chuck Sipple           M6569        12/31       37:27    9:19       37:15
2738  Eli Pearce             M0110        11/54       37:50    9:19       37:15
2739  Ron Garner             M5054      113/219       38:40    9:19       37:16
2740  Haleigh Riemer         F2024      112/311       38:05    9:20       37:17
2741  Aaron Bridges          M3034      355/523       38:39    9:20       37:17
2742  Courtney Weaver        F3539      141/559       39:08    9:20       37:17
2743  Tom Orrick             M4549      154/237       37:43    9:20       37:18
2744  Kimberly Barvick       F2529      249/773       38:19    9:20       37:18
2745  Susie Wolfe            F3539      142/559       38:17    9:20       37:18
2746  Jackie Sica            F2529      250/773       37:41    9:20       37:18
2747  Michael Pollock        M5054      114/219       37:53    9:20       37:18
2748  Stephanie Swalley      F2529      251/773       38:04    9:20       37:18
2749  Maegan Pulse           F2529      252/773       38:40    9:20       37:18
2750  James Goudy            M2529      362/504       43:06    9:20       37:18
2751  Larry Schultz          M6064       38/120       38:21    9:20       37:18
2752  Mike Dipardo           M3034      356/523       37:34    9:20       37:19
2753  Kate Lecerf            F3034      212/734       37:38    9:20       37:19
2754  Karen Gilzean          F3539      143/559       38:17    9:20       37:19
2755  Brett James            M2529      363/504       37:39    9:20       37:19
2756  Michael Durkin         M2529      364/504       38:15    9:20       37:20
2757  Jason Lehtinen         M3539      273/440       37:30    9:20       37:20
2758  Amy Muller             F4044      109/396       37:49    9:20       37:20
2759  Stephanie May          F2529      253/773       37:32    9:20       37:20
2760  Tiffany Kessler        F2529      254/773       37:26    9:20       37:20
2761  Ashley Parsonage       F2024      113/311       38:53    9:21       37:21
2762  Mikael Olson           M2529      365/504       38:53    9:21       37:21
2763  Kristin James          F2529      255/773       37:41    9:21       37:21
2764  Kristin Ziech          F2529      256/773       38:16    9:21       37:22
2765  Lindsay Johnson        F2529      257/773       38:18    9:21       37:22
2766  Kimberly Lavine        F2024      114/311       38:38    9:21       37:22
2767  Christy Smith          F3034      213/734       49:38    9:21       37:22
2768  Steve Reed             M4044      214/334       38:27    9:21       37:22
2769  Kate Favrow            F2529      258/773       38:14    9:21       37:23
2770  Chelse Sims            F3034      214/734       38:45    9:21       37:23
2771  Jett Olson             M4044      215/334       38:10    9:21       37:23
2772  Lyle Squires           M5559       61/158       37:42    9:21       37:24
2773  Mary Farris            F5054       31/229       38:16    9:21       37:24
2774  Sara Shellenberger     F2024      115/311       37:39    9:21       37:24
2775  Scott Miller           M4549      155/237       16:24    9:21       37:24
2776  Judy Donnelly          F5054       32/229       38:52    9:21       37:24
2777  Rachelle Bartel        F3539      144/559       37:53    9:21       37:24
2778  Jamie Wilson           F4549       59/263       37:55    9:21       37:24
2779  Shelley Flones         F              5/8       37:42    9:21       37:24
2780  Christopher Johnson    M2529      366/504       38:26    9:22       37:25
2781  Robert Wellman         M3539      274/440       37:51    9:22       37:25
2782  Sandra Aschenbrenner   F3034      215/734       37:40    9:22       37:25
2783  Ryan Shreve            M2529      367/504       47:43    9:22       37:25
2784  Jenny Mulligan         F2024      116/311       38:13    9:22       37:25
2785  Angela Milliren        F3034      216/734       37:42    9:22       37:26
2786  Aimee Jackson          F3034      217/734       38:32    9:22       37:26
2787  Murray Lord            M5054      115/219       37:36    9:22       37:26
2788  Amanda Skudra          F3034      218/734       39:02    9:22       37:26
2789  Jennifer Summers       F2529      259/773       39:46    9:22       37:27
2790  Kathleen McConville    F3034      219/734       37:29    9:22       37:27
2791  Kris Flint             M3539      275/440       42:49    9:22       37:28
2792  Kevin Taylor           M4044      216/334       37:41    9:22       37:28
2793  Tanner Rapelye         M2529      368/504       39:30    9:22       37:28
2794  Josh Shipley           M2024        52/77       37:57    9:23       37:29
2795  Richard Stith          M3539      276/440       37:52    9:23       37:29
2796  David Bagot            M3034      357/523       38:04    9:23       37:29
2797  Mary Ryan              F5054       33/229       32:31    9:23       37:29
2798  Thomas McGee           M5054      116/219       43:28    9:23       37:29
2799  Stacy Godard           F3539      145/559       37:43    9:23       37:30
2800  Anjanette Stovall      F3539      146/559       37:39    9:23       37:30
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2801  Monica Schrag          F4044      110/396       38:35    9:23       37:30
2802  Justin Gerharter       M3034      358/523       39:14    9:23       37:30
2803  Dana Hotchkiss         F2529      260/773       42:25    9:23       37:30
2804  Kendal Herman          F2529      261/773       42:55    9:23       37:30
2805  Tammy Lightner         F3539      147/559       39:28    9:23       37:30
2806  Megan McAfee           F2529      262/773       37:55    9:23       37:30
2807  Unknown Runner                        0/0       37:55    9:23       37:30
2808  James Dunahue          M2529      369/504       40:39    9:23       37:30
2809  Natalie St. Peter      F2529      263/773       37:54    9:23       37:31
2810  Kevin Holland          M3034      359/523       48:20    9:23       37:31
2811  Jerry Cullen           M5054      117/219       38:29    9:23       37:31
2812  Phil Kelsey            M6569        13/31       37:34    9:23       37:31
2813  Tom Dalke              M5054      118/219       38:13    9:23       37:31
2814  Meghan Kranz           F2024      117/311       37:50    9:23       37:32
2815  Sarah Whitten          F2529      264/773       38:41    9:23       37:32
2816  Jashica Ta             F2024      118/311       37:47    9:23       37:32
2817  Michael Metcalf        M4044      217/334       38:41    9:23       37:32
2818  Jessica Brack          F2024      119/311       38:06    9:24       37:33
2819  Sarah Derks            F3034      220/734       37:47    9:24       37:33
2820  Graham Gordon          M5559       62/158       38:06    9:24       37:34
2821  Kristen Brunholtz      F2529      265/773       38:41    9:24       37:35
2822  Emmie Andres           F1315        18/91       39:33    9:24       37:35
2823  Kate Conner            F2529      266/773       38:17    9:24       37:35
2824  Tracy Pearce           F3539      148/559       38:09    9:24       37:35
2825  Tom Brunholtz          M5054      119/219       38:42    9:24       37:35
2826  Hazel Ludwig           F6064         7/83       42:40    9:24       37:35
2827  Unknown Runner                        0/0       42:41    9:24       37:35
2828  Jennifer Arnold-Colema F3034      221/734       38:50    9:24       37:35
2829  Maddie Doyle           F1315        19/91       37:54    9:24       37:36
2830  Amy Lenk               F2529      267/773       37:42    9:24       37:36
2831  Sara Deppe             F2529      268/773       37:44    9:24       37:36
2832  Neda Carnes            F3034      222/734       38:12    9:24       37:36
2833  Laura Blasi            F2529      269/773       39:04    9:25       37:37
2834  Kerry Armknecht        F3034      223/734       38:12    9:25       37:37
2835  Emily Haines           F3034      224/734       39:04    9:25       37:37
2836  Jeff Neusel            M3034      360/523       38:11    9:25       37:37
2837  Stephanie Thompson     F3539      149/559       39:52    9:25       37:37
2838  Amy Lund               F3539      150/559       38:38    9:25       37:37
2839  Tammera Halliburton    F3034      225/734       38:08    9:25       37:38
2840  Josh Haddad            M3034      361/523       21:52    9:25       37:38
2841  Amber Palmer           F2024      120/311       38:08    9:25       37:38
2842  Traci Crowell          F3034      226/734       38:15    9:25       37:39
2843  Kristi Baer            F3539      151/559       38:38    9:25       37:39
2844  Mike Hirsch            M4044      218/334       37:50    9:25       37:39
2845  Unknown Runner                        0/0       38:04    9:25       37:39
2846  John Halpin            M5559       63/158       38:29    9:25       37:39
2847  Jenny Maleta           F2024      121/311       38:49    9:25       37:39
2848  Darren Kays            M3539      277/440       38:14    9:25       37:40
2849  Cara Haddad            F3034      227/734       21:52    9:25       37:40
2850  Denise Hart            F2529      270/773       37:53    9:25       37:40
2851  Chris Miller           F5054       34/229       37:54    9:25       37:40
2852  Denise Sarver          F4044      111/396       38:01    9:25       37:40
2853  Rachel White           F2529      271/773       37:55    9:25       37:40
2854  Jessica Schlick        F2529      272/773       31:07    9:25       37:40
2855  Jordan Dunahue         F1315        20/91       40:49    9:25       37:40
2856  Sean Heiman            M2529      370/504       38:37    9:26       37:41
2857  Lisa Schmitz           F4044      112/396       38:23    9:26       37:41
2858  Jody Harms             F3539      152/559       43:15    9:26       37:41
2859  John Dean              M6064       39/120       43:49    9:26       37:42
2860  Lea Ann Hodson         F4044      113/396       38:31    9:26       37:42
2861  Sam McCullough         M3539      278/440       38:46    9:26       37:42
2862  Jaysen Lowry           M3539      279/440       38:43    9:26       37:43
2863  Cameron Trowbridge     M1619        28/51       39:39    9:26       37:43
2864  Dana Boyle             F4044      114/396       38:47    9:26       37:43
2865  Shannon Ginsburg       F3034      228/734       38:06    9:26       37:43
2866  Zane Riccio            M1315        50/74       39:39    9:26       37:44
2867  Carol Dunn             F4549       60/263       38:17    9:26       37:44
2868  Anna Seher             F2529      273/773       37:54    9:26       37:44
2869  Kristin Raven          F4044      115/396       37:51    9:26       37:44
2870  Drew Dunahue           M2529      371/504       40:53    9:26       37:44
2871  Lorelei Witt           F2529      274/773       37:50    9:26       37:44
2872  Zach McCoppin          M2529      372/504       38:16    9:27       37:45
2873  Bridgid Driscoll       F2529      275/773       38:19    9:27       37:45
2874  Megan Clifford         F2529      276/773       38:17    9:27       37:45
2875  Erin Sherman           F3034      229/734       38:39    9:27       37:45
2876  Alisha McPhail         F2529      277/773       38:17    9:27       37:45
2877  Nick Lowe              M1112        24/63       38:40    9:27       37:46
2878  Sherri Wattenbarger    F4044      116/396       38:40    9:27       37:46
2879  Dennette Piccinini     F3034      230/734       38:23    9:27       37:46
2880  Scott Burditt          M3539      280/440       31:41    9:27       37:47
2881  Lillian Ferrara        F2529      278/773       38:18    9:27       37:47
2882  Kelly Jennings         M4549      156/237       38:32    9:27       37:47
2883  Beth Garlick           F4549       61/263       43:39    9:27       37:47
2884  Amy Young              F3539      153/559       43:39    9:27       37:47
2885  Allison Doores         F2529      279/773       38:48    9:27       37:47
2886  Courtney Lewis         F3034      231/734       38:00    9:27       37:47
2887  Jessica Nichols        F4044      117/396       39:20    9:27       37:47
2888  Lynette Kammerer       F3539      154/559       38:52    9:27       37:47
2889  Barb Schlittenhard     F3539      155/559       37:52    9:27       37:47
2890  Jay Lieberman          M3034      362/523       38:51    9:27       37:48
2891  Fred Neis              M3539      281/440       38:32    9:27       37:48
2892  Molly Crewdson         F2529      280/773       38:26    9:27       37:48
2893  Courtney Filing        F3034      232/734       44:19    9:27       37:48
2894  Mark Borcherding       M3539      282/440       38:41    9:27       37:48
2895  Andrea Nettles         F3034      233/734       37:56    9:28       37:49
2896  Erin Connelly          F2529      281/773       37:56    9:28       37:49
2897  Todd Sandler           M3539      283/440       38:27    9:28       37:49
2898  Joanna Van Noy         F2529      282/773       38:21    9:28       37:49
2899  Leticia Hollon         F3034      234/734       39:26    9:28       37:49
2900  Dave Sanson            M3539      284/440       43:27    9:28       37:49
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2901  Sari Hochberger        F2024      122/311       39:58    9:28       37:49
2902  Brady Swindler         M1315        51/74       37:56    9:28       37:49
2903  Laurelin Barkel        F2024      123/311       37:50    9:28       37:49
2904  Ashlee Matthews        F2024      124/311       38:42    9:28       37:50
2905  Angela Lovell          F3539      156/559       38:49    9:28       37:50
2906  Nicole Korman          F2024      125/311       38:33    9:28       37:50
2907  Leigh Montgomery       F3034      235/734       39:22    9:28       37:50
2908  Karla Schaal           F4044      118/396       40:10    9:28       37:50
2909  Teddi Stern            M4044      219/334       38:41    9:28       37:51
2910  Scott Baddeley         M2529      373/504       33:54    9:28       37:51
2911  Jessi Fain             F2529      283/773       38:07    9:28       37:51
2912  David Rothgeb          M4044      220/334       38:40    9:28       37:51
2913  Paul Friedrichs        M3034      363/523       38:20    9:28       37:51
2914  Stephanie Maddick      F1112        13/59       43:21    9:28       37:51
2915  Hannah Karlin          F2529      284/773       44:26    9:28       37:51
2916  Krystal Pina-Mcgill    F2024      126/311       38:03    9:28       37:51
2917  Megan Waylett          F1619        20/69       43:21    9:28       37:52
2918  Jennifer Walawender    F3539      157/559       39:23    9:28       37:52
2919  Matthew Roberts        M3539      285/440       38:39    9:28       37:52
2920  Ginger Brand           F4549       62/263       38:48    9:28       37:52
2921  Quentin Harrison       M1315        52/74       38:28    9:28       37:52
2922  Tyler Hartmann         M3034      364/523       38:51    9:28       37:52
2923  Mike Hoedl             M6064       40/120       39:06    9:29       37:53
2924  Pamela Sandler         F3539      158/559       38:31    9:29       37:53
2925  Jerry Vogel            M3539      286/440       38:07    9:29       37:54
2926  Jessica Barrand        F2529      285/773       38:52    9:29       37:54
2927  Michael Brown          M2529      374/504       38:57    9:29       37:54
2928  John Sherman           M3034      365/523       38:10    9:29       37:54
2929  Jordan Keglovits       F2024      127/311       38:11    9:29       37:54
2930  Brian Stockdell        M2529      375/504       38:27    9:29       37:55
2931  Dj Brown               M1112        25/63       43:16    9:29       37:56
2932  James Lewis            M2529      376/504       38:51    9:29       37:56
2933  Krista Brungardt       F3539      159/559       38:39    9:29       37:56
2934  Jaime Parks            F3034      236/734       39:38    9:29       37:56
2935  Stephanie Campbell     F3539      160/559       38:39    9:29       37:56
2936  Gary Blair             M4549      157/237       38:38    9:30       37:57
2937  Mary Joyce Santillan   F2529      286/773       38:24    9:30       37:57
2938  Douglas Robker         M6064       41/120       38:52    9:30       37:57
2939  Angela Putthoff        F2529      287/773       38:08    9:30       37:57
2940  Kevin Pratt            M3539      287/440       38:13    9:30       37:58
2941  Stephanie Batliner     F3539      161/559       40:15    9:30       37:59
2942  Cheryel Cross          F5054       35/229       38:04    9:30       37:59
2943  Kathi Langlands        F5559       17/141       38:12    9:30       37:59
2944  Maura Hurley           F3034      237/734       39:03    9:30       37:59
2945  Sarah Schlicher        F3539      162/559       40:01    9:30       37:59
2946  Chris Tschirhart       M3034      366/523       39:27    9:30       37:59
2947  Kristine Hansen        F3034      238/734       38:01    9:30       37:59
2948  Anne Solomon           F2529      288/773       39:36    9:30       37:59
2949  Jared Mewmaw           M3034      367/523       33:29    9:30       38:00
2950  Bill Wright            M6569        14/31       38:06    9:30       38:00
2951  Lauren Uhlmansiek      F2024      128/311       39:36    9:30       38:00
2952  Elizabeth Govea        F2529      289/773       38:23    9:30       38:00
2953  Kathryn Hicks          F3034      239/734       38:53    9:31       38:01
2954  Jenna Olson            F2529      290/773       38:21    9:31       38:01
2955  Margaret Tatarka       F4549       63/263       38:36    9:31       38:01
2956  Aidan Karpin           M0110        12/54       38:52    9:31       38:01
2957  Larry Schultz          M5559       64/158       44:02    9:31       38:01
2958  Janet Monday           F5054       36/229       39:28    9:31       38:02
2959  Don Ipock              M4549      158/237       33:52    9:31       38:02
2960  Jason Dunn             M3539      288/440       43:48    9:31       38:02
2961  Cris Sherman           M3034      368/523       39:57    9:31       38:02
2962  Chace Huntley          M1112        26/63       43:48    9:31       38:02
2963  Lori Alvarez           F1315        21/91       56:40    9:31       38:03
2964  Matt Schwartz          M2529      377/504       39:07    9:31       38:03
2965  Charles Hunt           M3034      369/523       38:43    9:31       38:03
2966  Amy Koehne             F2024      129/311       33:22    9:31       38:03
2967  Holly Hunt             F3034      240/734       38:44    9:31       38:04
2968  Lisa Alpers            F4044      119/396       38:48    9:31       38:04
2969  Kara Runge             F2024      130/311       40:22    9:31       38:04
2970  Bill Blaise            M4549      159/237       38:46    9:31       38:04
2971  Jill Thompson          F4044      120/396       38:42    9:31       38:04
2972  Leighann McDonald      F3539      163/559       39:32    9:31       38:04
2973  Christine Brenner      F3034      241/734       40:00    9:31       38:04
2974  Malia Smith            F2529      291/773       39:00    9:31       38:05
2975  Heather Rutkowski      F3539      164/559       38:56    9:32       38:05
2976  Todd Swailes           M4549      160/237       39:53    9:32       38:05
2977  Lynn Schwarzenbach     F3539      165/559       39:35    9:32       38:05
2978  Terry Godfrey          M4044      221/334       40:00    9:32       38:05
2979  Lisa Lounsbury         F4549       64/263       39:28    9:32       38:05
2980  James Burk             M4044      222/334       38:58    9:32       38:05
2981  John Boren             M4549      161/237       39:54    9:32       38:05
2982  Brandi Dreiling        F3034      242/734       39:00    9:32       38:05
2983  Eliza Testorff         F0110         5/62       38:21    9:32       38:05
2984  Dean Doria             M4044      223/334       40:02    9:32       38:06
2985  Calle Boe              F0110         6/62       38:22    9:32       38:06
2986  David Embry            M3539      289/440       38:10    9:32       38:06
2987  Sasha Boulware         F3034      243/734       38:29    9:32       38:06
2988  Robert Geist           M4549      162/237       39:23    9:32       38:06
2989  Pat Struzzo            M3034      370/523       39:48    9:32       38:06
2990  Kendra Leighty         F3539      166/559       38:16    9:32       38:06
2991  Jessica Heine          F2529      292/773       39:17    9:32       38:06
2992  Sean Lenihan           M3539      290/440       39:17    9:32       38:07
2993  Jill Kingery           F3034      244/734       40:08    9:32       38:07
2994  Brianne Guilford       F3034      245/734       42:58    9:32       38:07
2995  Madeline Sniezek       F1315        22/91       38:11    9:32       38:07
2996  Shane Kammerer         M3034      371/523       39:21    9:32       38:07
2997  Frank Masterson        M2529      378/504       38:56    9:32       38:07
2998  Kristy Vannoy          F2024      131/311       38:11    9:32       38:08
2999  Andrew Ferguson        M2024        53/77       39:23    9:32       38:08
3000  Douglas Boe            M4549      163/237       38:24    9:32       38:08
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3001  Brian Fleming          M3034      372/523       38:26    9:32       38:08
3002  Ronald Nelson          M2529      379/504       39:21    9:32       38:08
3003  Matthew Ferguson       M2024        54/77       39:22    9:32       38:08
3004  Caitlin Riemer         F2024      132/311       38:56    9:32       38:08
3005  Binita Joshi           F3034      246/734       38:45    9:32       38:08
3006  Monika Bonavia         F3539      167/559       38:48    9:33       38:09
3007  Travis Vandever        M3034      373/523       38:20    9:33       38:09
3008  Steve Sharp            M5559       65/158       39:05    9:33       38:09
3009  Mark Grover            M3539      291/440       39:51    9:33       38:09
3010  Bradford Batz          M3034      374/523       38:27    9:33       38:09
3011  Michele Gregor         F3539      168/559       39:06    9:33       38:09
3012  Nancy Richman          F3034      247/734       43:56    9:33       38:10
3013  Betsy Boehner          F2024      133/311       39:22    9:33       38:10
3014  Stacy Sepulvado        F2024      134/311       39:07    9:33       38:10
3015  Hillary Cole           F3539      169/559       40:14    9:33       38:10
3016  Andrea Littrell        F2024      135/311       38:21    9:33       38:10
3017  Haley Thompson         F2529      293/773       38:42    9:33       38:10
3018  Catherine Pass         F2529      294/773       38:47    9:33       38:10
3019  Jamie Lewis            F2529      295/773       26:46    9:33       38:10
3020  Melinda Strathman      F2529      296/773       38:43    9:33       38:11
3021  Bernadette Lee         F5054       37/229       38:35    9:33       38:11
3022  Sandy Norris           F3034      248/734       43:57    9:33       38:11
3023  Jacob Schoonover       M2529      380/504       38:16    9:33       38:11
3024  Julie Severns          F2024      136/311       38:25    9:33       38:11
3025  Rob Cole               M3539      292/440       40:15    9:33       38:11
3026  Jared Suppasansathorn  M2529      381/504       38:36    9:33       38:11
3027  Lora McDonald          F3539      170/559       38:58    9:33       38:12
3028  Rhonda Null            F3539      171/559       38:27    9:33       38:12
3029  Karla Samrany          F4044      121/396       41:02    9:33       38:12
3030  Unknown Runner                        0/0       38:17    9:33       38:12
3031  Allison Otte           F2529      297/773       47:28    9:33       38:12
3032  Jill Fink              F2529      298/773       39:53    9:33       38:12
3033  Maddie Mann            F1112        14/59       38:18    9:33       38:12
3034  Tim Richardson         M3034      375/523       39:15    9:34       38:13
3035  Jason Brown            M2529      382/504       43:43    9:34       38:13
3036  Rob Henning            M5054      120/219       38:22    9:34       38:13
3037  Meghan Wiedel          F2529      299/773       38:59    9:34       38:13
3038  Lisa Erickson          F4044      122/396       38:50    9:34       38:13
3039  Angela Hoisington      F3034      249/734       33:40    9:34       38:13
3040  Kerry Rausch           F4549       65/263       39:13    9:34       38:13
3041  Jeff Aebersold         M3539      293/440       38:48    9:34       38:14
3042  Nancy Gacek            F4044      123/396       38:26    9:34       38:14
3043  Rebecca Hanna          F4549       66/263       39:06    9:34       38:14
3044  Chris Clark            M3539      294/440       38:20    9:34       38:15
3045  Gayle Freeman          F5559       18/141       38:28    9:34       38:15
3046  Sam Winter             M1315        53/74       39:11    9:34       38:15
3047  Gene Wenger            M5559       66/158       38:58    9:34       38:15
3048  Catlin Wenger          F2024      137/311       38:57    9:34       38:15
3049  Kristin Pence          F2529      300/773       39:16    9:34       38:15
3050  Julie Cox              F2529      301/773       39:18    9:34       38:16
3051  Erin Bradstreet        F2529      302/773       38:58    9:34       38:16
3052  Mark Dunn              M5054      121/219       38:50    9:34       38:16
3053  Jack Workman           M0110        13/54       38:47    9:34       38:16
3054  Ross Workman           M3539      295/440       38:47    9:34       38:16
3055  Kevin Nower            M2529      383/504       38:56    9:34       38:16
3056  Raquel Lopez           F2024      138/311       39:04    9:34       38:16
3057  Jen Uden               F2529      303/773       39:00    9:34       38:16
3058  Carolyn Portner        F3539      172/559       38:59    9:35       38:17
3059  Julia Werthmann        F3539      173/559       39:30    9:35       38:17
3060  Autumn Markley         F3034      250/734       39:37    9:35       38:17
3061  Tiffany McRoberts      F2024      139/311       38:48    9:35       38:17
3062  John Waldeck           M4044      224/334       38:51    9:35       38:17
3063  Liz Soria              F2529      304/773       50:33    9:35       38:17
3064  Berent Krumm           M3539      296/440       38:51    9:35       38:17
3065  Eddie Batts            M5559       67/158       38:34    9:35       38:17
3066  Paul Culotta           M3539      297/440       38:27    9:35       38:17
3067  Susan Nielsen          F4549       67/263       38:47    9:35       38:18
3068  Brent Casady           M3034      376/523       39:13    9:35       38:18
3069  Norine Culotta         F3539      174/559       38:27    9:35       38:18
3070  Jessica Bishop         F2529      305/773       38:49    9:35       38:19
3071  Tom Woolwine           M5054      122/219       39:22    9:35       38:19
3072  Patricia Dewitt        F5559       19/141       38:25    9:35       38:19
3073  Tara Swaney            F3034      251/734       39:31    9:35       38:19
3074  Thomas Visomirski      M4044      225/334       34:20    9:35       38:20
3075  Stuart Hoy             M2529      384/504       39:37    9:35       38:20
3076  Mallory Mueller        F2024      140/311       39:03    9:35       38:20
3077  Brecken Larson         F1619        21/69       39:04    9:36       38:21
3078  Amy Bryant             F2529      306/773       40:01    9:36       38:21
3079  Allison E Campbell     F4549       68/263       38:45    9:36       38:21
3080  Lauren Nowiszewski     F2024      141/311       38:37    9:36       38:21
3081  Jennifer Benz          F3034      252/734       40:25    9:36       38:21
3082  Kenneth Brancaccio     M5054      123/219       39:03    9:36       38:22
3083  Joe Roper              M5054      124/219       38:30    9:36       38:22
3084  Rick Noble             M4044      226/334       38:44    9:36       38:23
3085  Sherri Poorman         F4549       69/263       39:25    9:36       38:23
3086  Lynn Swope             F4044      124/396       39:52    9:36       38:23
3087  Rachel Devore          F2024      142/311       39:08    9:36       38:23
3088  Jane Cepeda-Backhus    F4549       70/263       39:08    9:36       38:24
3089  Marissa Brown          F3034      253/734       39:08    9:36       38:24
3090  Mindy Joseph           F2529      307/773       39:12    9:36       38:24
3091  John Cosgrove          M4549      164/237       38:30    9:36       38:24
3092  Joel Brandt            M3034      377/523       38:42    9:36       38:24
3093  Joshua Kiefer          M2529      385/504       38:30    9:36       38:24
3094  Bobbi Schomburg        F4044      125/396       39:08    9:36       38:25
3095  Amy Funk               F3539      175/559       39:31    9:37       38:25
3096  Sarah Schubkegel       F2529      308/773       40:25    9:37       38:25
3097  Jack Joseph            M3034      378/523       39:13    9:37       38:25
3098  Leana Massey           F2529      309/773       40:06    9:37       38:25
3099  Sierra Glasscock       F1619        22/69       38:30    9:37       38:26
3100  Jeff Gibbs             M5054      125/219       39:56    9:37       38:26

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 31/68



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
3101  Carrie Bonney          F3034      254/734       43:47    9:37       38:26
3102  Jesse Linzay           M2024        55/77       39:32    9:37       38:26
3103  Jennifer Carpenter     F2529      310/773       38:31    9:37       38:26
3104  Alissa Voran           F2529      311/773       39:06    9:37       38:26
3105  Jin Hawkins            F3034      255/734       44:36    9:37       38:27
3106  Firmin Snodell         M7579          2/7       39:18    9:37       38:27
3107  Timothy White          M3034      379/523       38:51    9:37       38:28
3108  Carla Lien             F2529      312/773       39:52    9:37       38:28
3109  Frank Blanc            M3539      298/440       38:56    9:37       38:28
3110  Kari Meyerkorth        F2529      313/773       39:51    9:37       38:28
3111  Karen Sitzmann         F4549       71/263       40:31    9:37       38:28
3112  Curtis Blanc           M3034      380/523       38:56    9:37       38:28
3113  Coleen Davison         F4549       72/263       39:29    9:38       38:29
3114  Laura Ryan             F2529      314/773       39:49    9:38       38:29
3115  Elizabeth Beerman      F2529      315/773       39:49    9:38       38:30
3116  Sam Remley             M2529      386/504       39:41    9:38       38:31
3117  Abigail Strobel        F2529      316/773       39:03    9:38       38:31
3118  Kara Fadler            F2529      317/773       38:52    9:38       38:31
3119  Abbie Hammes           F2529      318/773       39:03    9:38       38:31
3120  Dan Rangel             M5559       68/158       39:19    9:38       38:32
3121  Megan Remley           F2529      319/773       39:41    9:38       38:32
3122  Kendra Parker          F3539      176/559       45:14    9:39       38:33
3123  Katy Hayden            F3539      177/559       39:27    9:39       38:33
3124  Jen Lehr               F3539      178/559       39:02    9:39       38:33
3125  Danni Brantingham      F1112        15/59       39:25    9:39       38:34
3126  Kelli Wiley            F2529      320/773       39:58    9:39       38:34
3127  Gary Munroe            M4044      227/334       39:00    9:39       38:34
3128  Karen Welle            F3539      179/559       39:48    9:39       38:34
3129  Paul Gorman            M5054      126/219       44:29    9:39       38:34
3130  Justin Amberson        M2529      387/504       39:28    9:39       38:34
3131  Tami Husman            F4044      126/396       38:59    9:39       38:35
3132  Brooke Welle           F1112        16/59       39:48    9:39       38:35
3133  Marc Hill              M4549      165/237       40:05    9:39       38:35
3134  Andrea Troutman        F3034      256/734       39:44    9:39       38:35
3135  Chad Hindes            M3034      381/523       39:21    9:39       38:36
3136  Ralph Fitle            M5559       69/158       38:51    9:39       38:36
3137  Bob Linzay             M4549      166/237       39:41    9:39       38:36
3138  Larry Greene           M5054      127/219       20:42    9:39       38:36
3139  Jerry Johnson          M6064       42/120       39:09    9:40       38:37
3140  Vernita Beck           F6064         8/83       38:50    9:40       38:37
3141  Amanda Biswell         F2529      321/773       38:47    9:40       38:37
3142  Ben Allers             M5559       70/158       38:59    9:40       38:38
3143  Amy Greig              F2529      322/773       38:46    9:40       38:38
3144  Kimberly Prier         F3034      257/734       39:05    9:40       38:39
3145  Anastasia Watson       F3034      258/734       39:44    9:40       38:39
3146  Dan Freeman            M5559       71/158       39:00    9:40       38:39
3147  Donnie Gillespie       M3034      382/523       39:10    9:40       38:39
3148  Brian Walawender       M4044      228/334       40:11    9:40       38:39
3149  Kim Muller             F3034      259/734       39:06    9:40       38:39
3150  Brandi Pogue           F2024      143/311       38:43    9:40       38:40
3151  Cheryl Allman          F4549       73/263       39:42    9:40       38:40
3152  Jan Stock              F3539      180/559       39:43    9:40       38:40
3153  Kari Massengill        F3539      181/559       38:45    9:40       38:40
3154  Rebecca Spachek        F2024      144/311       40:08    9:41       38:41
3155  Lori Wuellner          F4549       74/263       38:58    9:41       38:41
3156  Brian Gwin             M4549      167/237       40:15    9:41       38:41
3157  Allison Dunklau        F2529      323/773       40:39    9:41       38:41
3158  Samuel Beckman         M6064       43/120       38:53    9:41       38:41
3159  Nicole Lindstrom       F2024      145/311       38:46    9:41       38:41
3160  Sam Wuellner           M1112        27/63       38:59    9:41       38:41
3161  Michael Schmitt        M5054      128/219       40:36    9:41       38:42
3162  Nancy Battmer          F5054       38/229       38:45    9:41       38:42
3163  Mary Haley             F6569         3/24       38:55    9:41       38:42
3164  Marci Burns            F3034      260/734       40:47    9:41       38:42
3165  Mike Favreau           M3539      299/440       39:07    9:41       38:42
3166  Kevin Nielsen          M3034      383/523       39:02    9:41       38:42
3167  Leslie Tabb            F3539      182/559       40:44    9:41       38:42
3168  Lindsey Johnson        F3034      261/734       40:28    9:41       38:43
3169  Amanda Murry           F2529      324/773       40:02    9:41       38:43
3170  Alan De Los Santos     M3034      384/523       40:28    9:41       38:43
3171  Julia Bremenkamp       F4044      127/396       39:47    9:41       38:43
3172  Jennifer Jones         F2529      325/773       38:52    9:41       38:43
3173  Mellissa Nielsen       F3539      183/559       39:02    9:41       38:44
3174  Meganne Welchhans      F3539      184/559       39:04    9:41       38:44
3175  Jeni Davis             F2529      326/773       39:42    9:41       38:44
3176  Sherry Wright          F3539      185/559       39:43    9:41       38:44
3177  Molly Beezley          F3539      186/559       38:53    9:41       38:44
3178  Don Bradley            M5559       72/158       39:36    9:42       38:45
3179  Angela Boots           F3539      187/559       33:53    9:42       38:45
3180  Carol Kinkade          F4044      128/396       40:16    9:42       38:45
3181  Gary Anderson          M5054      129/219       40:37    9:42       38:45
3182  Jodie Musgrave         F3539      188/559       40:02    9:42       38:46
3183  Catalin Giacchi        F2529      327/773       39:17    9:42       38:46
3184  Nicole Bliven          F2529      328/773       39:44    9:42       38:46
3185  Bailey Schomburg       F1112        17/59       38:48    9:42       38:46
3186  Jessica Jensen         F3034      262/734       34:38    9:42       38:46
3187  Laura Mies             F1619        23/69       38:57    9:42       38:46
3188  Kara Lamfers           F2024      146/311       39:49    9:42       38:46
3189  Kaitlyn Stuckey        F1315        23/91       38:48    9:42       38:46
3190  Shelly Harbert         F4044      129/396       39:46    9:42       38:46
3191  Nate Harris            M2529      388/504       39:26    9:42       38:46
3192  Arnold Mueller         M7579          3/7       39:11    9:42       38:47
3193  Robert Brogden         M5054      130/219       39:20    9:42       38:47
3194  Brian Gatoff           M2529      389/504       39:13    9:42       38:47
3195  Kathleen Connor        F1315        24/91       39:00    9:42       38:48
3196  Maggie Palmer          F1112        18/59       38:59    9:42       38:48
3197  Nicole Adams           F3034      263/734       40:44    9:43       38:49
3198  Rex Goodnight          M5054      131/219       39:32    9:43       38:49
3199  David Winburn          M5559       73/158       39:35    9:43       38:49
3200  Michael McNeill        M3539      300/440       39:35    9:43       38:49
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3201  Lisa Lowe              F3539      189/559       39:44    9:43       38:49
3202  James Innes            M4549      168/237       38:51    9:43       38:49
3203  Angie Gensler          F2529      329/773       39:37    9:43       38:49
3204  Jessica Livingston     F3034      264/734       27:34    9:43       38:50
3205  Anita Pauls            F5054       39/229       39:25    9:43       38:50
3206  Elizabeth McDole       F2529      330/773       39:38    9:43       38:50
3207  Kevin Bradhurst        M4044      229/334       45:15    9:43       38:50
3208  Ryan Hamilton          M2529      390/504       39:09    9:43       38:50
3209  Gibrette Muller        F4549       75/263       39:20    9:43       38:51
3210  Catherine Mintz        F4549       76/263       40:33    9:43       38:51
3211  Alison Long            F4044      130/396       39:01    9:43       38:51
3212  Michael Reynolds       M5054      132/219       40:45    9:43       38:51
3213  Zina Hammons           F5054       40/229       39:49    9:43       38:51
3214  Kara Vojcsik           F2529      331/773       39:39    9:43       38:51
3215  Krista Calvert         F4044      131/396       39:50    9:43       38:51
3216  Laura Spencer-Morris   F3539      190/559       40:12    9:43       38:51
3217  Rochelle Padilla       F4044      132/396       41:06    9:43       38:52
3218  Samuel Long            M1112        28/63       39:02    9:43       38:52
3219  Dick Drevo             M7074         7/14       38:54    9:43       38:52
3220  Scot Squires           M4044      230/334       41:07    9:43       38:52
3221  Kristoffer Troy        M2529      391/504       39:19    9:43       38:52
3222  Chandra Reynolds       F5054       41/229       40:46    9:43       38:52
3223  Christine Strelluf     F2529      332/773       39:47    9:43       38:52
3224  Chloe Long             F0110         7/62       39:04    9:44       38:53
3225  Shawn Long             M4044      231/334       39:04    9:44       38:53
3226  Phoebe Lewis           F3034      265/734       39:08    9:44       38:53
3227  Anne Connor            F4549       77/263       39:05    9:44       38:53
3228  Gretchen Gordon        F3034      266/734       39:08    9:44       38:53
3229  Mary Claire Connor     F0110         8/62       39:06    9:44       38:53
3230  Jean McPherson         F2529      333/773       40:36    9:44       38:53
3231  Nicole Emma            F1315        25/91       41:17    9:44       38:53
3232  Elizabeth Bechthold    F2024      147/311       40:32    9:44       38:54
3233  Grace Hodes            F1315        26/91       39:06    9:44       38:54
3234  Edgar Diaz             M2529      392/504       40:32    9:44       38:54
3235  Phil Gaus              M5559       74/158       39:33    9:44       38:54
3236  Kurt Colden            M2529      393/504       44:23    9:44       38:54
3237  Michael Piwarski       M3034      385/523       39:09    9:44       38:55
3238  Regan Lohman           F2024      148/311       40:18    9:44       38:55
3239  Yuan Jia               F3034      267/734       39:26    9:44       38:55
3240  Erin Cooper            F2529      334/773       39:23    9:44       38:55
3241  Walter Brayman         M6569        15/31       39:12    9:44       38:55
3242  Mario Vazquez          M5559       75/158       40:01    9:44       38:56
3243  Kim Gampper            F4044      133/396       44:20    9:44       38:56
3244  Keith Slyter           M3539      301/440       39:45    9:44       38:56
3245  Mark Manns             M3539      302/440       40:20    9:44       38:56
3246  Miriana Perez          F2024      149/311       39:00    9:44       38:56
3247  Jill Kimbrel           F3034      268/734       39:19    9:44       38:56
3248  Katrina Charles        F3539      191/559       22:03    9:45       38:57
3249  Maggie Peterson        F3034      269/734       39:53    9:45       38:57
3250  William Gassen         M3034      386/523       35:15    9:45       38:57
3251  Cheryl Williams        F5054       42/229       40:37    9:45       38:57
3252  Sandy Betts            F3034      270/734       40:06    9:45       38:57
3253  Cameron Betts          M3539      303/440       40:06    9:45       38:57
3254  Lean Tindall           F3034      271/734       39:03    9:45       38:58
3255  Jennifer Regas         F3034      272/734       40:07    9:45       38:58
3256  Bethe McCoach          F3539      192/559       40:08    9:45       38:58
3257  Sarah Huffaker         F3034      273/734       39:31    9:45       38:58
3258  Anh Nguyen             F2529      335/773       39:02    9:45       38:58
3259  Megan Mann             F2024      150/311       32:50    9:45       38:58
3260  Debbie Lubin           F6064         9/83       39:34    9:45       38:59
3261  Steve Meagher          M4549      169/237       39:05    9:45       38:59
3262  Lisa Kist              F3539      193/559       39:33    9:45       38:59
3263  Robert Berg            M3539      304/440       39:34    9:45       38:59
3264  Jeff Dorfman           M6064       44/120       39:34    9:45       38:59
3265  Linda Sutton           F1315        27/91       39:05    9:45       38:59
3266  Stephanie Smith        F3034      274/734       40:13    9:45       38:59
3267  Cora McKee             F1315        28/91       39:07    9:45       39:00
3268  Max Weyforth           M1112        29/63       39:48    9:45       39:00
3269  Robert Huebner         M3539      305/440       39:14    9:45       39:00
3270  Keri Roderick          F3034      275/734       40:32    9:46       39:01
3271  Kathy Weyforth         F4044      134/396       39:49    9:46       39:01
3272  Jessie Armstrong       F1315        29/91       39:08    9:46       39:01
3273  Brady Walker           F2529      336/773       41:04    9:46       39:02
3274  Jared Parker           M2529      394/504       48:53    9:46       39:02
3275  Brooke Runnion         F3034      276/734       40:32    9:46       39:02
3276  Susy Willis            F4044      135/396       39:53    9:46       39:02
3277  William Hoobing        M7074         8/14       39:12    9:46       39:02
3278  Keirsten Siley         F3034      277/734       40:08    9:46       39:03
3279  Lynn Sandbeck          F5559       20/141       39:15    9:46       39:04
3280  Abby Strasser          F2529      337/773       41:06    9:46       39:04
3281  Kristy Newbrough       F3539      194/559       40:06    9:46       39:04
3282  Lora Tidwell           F4549       78/263       39:53    9:46       39:04
3283  Jennifer Kohlbrecher   F3034      278/734       33:05    9:46       39:04
3284  Hillary Siler          F3034      279/734       40:12    9:46       39:04
3285  Carlos Antequera       M3539      306/440       39:43    9:46       39:04
3286  Christopher Oldham     M3539      307/440       39:30    9:46       39:04
3287  Stacey Lee             F2529      338/773       40:08    9:47       39:05
3288  Teresa Christenson     F4044      136/396       39:53    9:47       39:05
3289  Becky Lowery           F4044      137/396       39:09    9:47       39:05
3290  Maya Murthy            F2529      339/773       39:46    9:47       39:05
3291  Michelle McMillan      F4549       79/263       39:54    9:47       39:06
3292  Leah Pollema           F2529      340/773       40:08    9:47       39:07
3293  Stacey Schlimmer       F3539      195/559       41:17    9:47       39:07
3294  Hannah Hemry           F2529      341/773       40:08    9:47       39:07
3295  Amy Day                F2529      342/773       39:48    9:47       39:07
3296  Laurie Rothwell        F4044      138/396       40:39    9:47       39:07
3297  Erica Prestegard       F1315        30/91       39:10    9:47       39:07
3298  Bobbi Cameron          F5054       43/229       40:30    9:47       39:07
3299  Liam Mays              M0110        14/54       41:07    9:47       39:07
3300  Vanessa Riebli         F3539      196/559       41:18    9:47       39:08
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3301  Casey McFarlane        F3034      280/734       39:50    9:47       39:08
3302  Darci Debaun           F3034      281/734       39:58    9:47       39:08
3303  Kevin Culp             M2529      395/504       39:48    9:47       39:08
3304  Kelly Moothart         F4044      139/396       57:29    9:47       39:08
3305  Denoya Novovesky       F3539      197/559       39:58    9:47       39:08
3306  Lauren Carr            F2529      343/773       40:39    9:47       39:08
3307  Lori Riscoe            F2529      344/773       39:36    9:47       39:08
3308  Amy Riscoe             F3034      282/734       39:36    9:47       39:08
3309  Lauren Williams        F2024      151/311       40:47    9:47       39:08
3310  Jack Gorman            F1619        24/69       40:00    9:47       39:08
3311  Dan White              M2529      396/504       40:47    9:47       39:08
3312  Joe Meyers             M6064       45/120       39:41    9:47       39:08
3313  Grace Silverio-Davis   F3034      283/734       39:46    9:48       39:09
3314  Rosealyn Mesh          F3034      284/734       39:50    9:48       39:09
3315  Rick Lietzau           M4044      232/334       40:19    9:48       39:09
3316  Rachel Reagan          F3539      198/559       40:02    9:48       39:09
3317  Sara Fogt              F2529      345/773       39:49    9:48       39:09
3318  Keith Mays             M4549      170/237       41:09    9:48       39:09
3319  Alicia Davidson        F2024      152/311       39:35    9:48       39:09
3320  Jimmy Mosby            M5559       76/158       39:33    9:48       39:09
3321  Bailey Wilson          F2529      346/773       39:52    9:48       39:10
3322  Pam King               F4044      140/396       45:39    9:48       39:10
3323  Jacki Wyrick           F4044      141/396       40:40    9:48       39:10
3324  Missy Stump            F2529      347/773       39:55    9:48       39:10
3325  Randy Kirkman          M5054      133/219       40:40    9:48       39:10
3326  Callie Fergen          F1112        19/59       33:09    9:48       39:11
3327  Ashley Broockerd       F2024      153/311       40:11    9:48       39:11
3328  Emily Penyock          F2529      348/773       40:12    9:48       39:12
3329  Dawn Pagat             F3539      199/559       44:58    9:49       39:13
3330  Cameron Bishop         M5054      134/219       40:15    9:49       39:13
3331  Connor Pagat           M0110        15/54       44:57    9:49       39:13
3332  James Hill             M2529      397/504       39:32    9:49       39:14
3333  Bridgett O'Tool        F2024      154/311       41:15    9:49       39:14
3334  Lisa Black             F4044      142/396       40:04    9:49       39:14
3335  Abby Van Ness          F2529      349/773       40:23    9:49       39:14
3336  Jessica MacNider       F3034      285/734       41:35    9:49       39:14
3337  Tami Daniel            F3539      200/559       39:38    9:49       39:14
3338  Steve Lieurance        M5559       77/158       40:14    9:49       39:14
3339  Melissa Montgomery     F3034      286/734       39:54    9:49       39:14
3340  Tiffany Mattson        F2529      350/773       40:03    9:49       39:15
3341  Rosanna Paat           F3539      201/559       39:23    9:49       39:15
3342  Kathy Stork            F2529      351/773       40:59    9:49       39:16
3343  Robert Fayard          M3539      308/440       39:25    9:49       39:16
3344  Joselyn Henderson      F4044      143/396       44:47    9:49       39:16
3345  Coyla Lockhart         F6064        10/83       39:32    9:49       39:16
3346  Eric Kirchhofer        M3539      309/440       39:25    9:50       39:17
3347  Elise Kirchhofer       F3034      287/734       39:25    9:50       39:17
3348  Lynn Vukas             F3034      288/734       45:06    9:50       39:17
3349  Tracie Baker           F2529      352/773       40:06    9:50       39:17
3350  Tracy Gnad             M4044      233/334       40:27    9:50       39:17
3351  Rob Knaussman          M4044      234/334       40:16    9:50       39:17
3352  Doug Roberts           M3539      310/440       41:34    9:50       39:18
3353  Jennifer Marchand      F4044      144/396       39:58    9:50       39:18
3354  Christopher Troester   M5054      135/219       22:59    9:50       39:18
3355  Jill Raiford           F3539      202/559       41:05    9:50       39:19
3356  Ann Rackers            F5054       44/229       39:52    9:50       39:19
3357  Kelly Kays             F3539      203/559       39:53    9:50       39:19
3358  Unknown Runner                        0/0       39:28    9:50       39:19
3359  Melissa Cooper         F4044      145/396       40:08    9:50       39:20
3360  Nickie Fields          F3034      289/734       39:54    9:50       39:20
3361  Sheila Stanley         F4044      146/396       39:45    9:50       39:20
3362  Ana Ebbrecht           F4044      147/396       45:13    9:50       39:20
3363  Caleb Tywater          M0110        16/54       39:48    9:51       39:21
3364  Nathan Dulle           M3034      387/523       44:44    9:51       39:21
3365  Sherilyn Fahlstrom     F4044      148/396       40:41    9:51       39:21
3366  Alicia Hyde            F2529      353/773       52:39    9:51       39:21
3367  Melissa Fackler        F2529      354/773       39:42    9:51       39:21
3368  Justin Fackler         M2529      398/504       39:42    9:51       39:22
3369  Catherine Kudelko      F3034      290/734       39:37    9:51       39:22
3370  Tyler Sweany           M2529      399/504       39:42    9:51       39:22
3371  Lisa Johnson           F4044      149/396       40:11    9:51       39:23
3372  Bob Fackler            M6569        16/31       39:42    9:51       39:23
3373  Unknown Runner                        0/0       41:40    9:51       39:23
3374  Janelle Robinson       F2024      155/311       39:38    9:51       39:23
3375  Hannah Petrak          F2024      156/311       41:41    9:51       39:23
3376  Moira Newbanks         F4549       80/263       40:12    9:51       39:23
3377  Sarah Leslie           F3539      204/559       40:10    9:51       39:24
3378  Gary Judson            M6569        17/31       39:32    9:51       39:24
3379  Sarah Mandina          F2529      355/773       39:50    9:51       39:24
3380  Kyle Hayden            M3539      311/440       40:19    9:51       39:24
3381  Rob Dvorak             M5054      136/219       40:54    9:51       39:24
3382  Jennifer Hintz         F3034      291/734       39:29    9:51       39:24
3383  Lily Caudill           F1315        31/91       40:41    9:52       39:25
3384  Jessica Harris         F2529      356/773       40:31    9:52       39:25
3385  Amanda Urquhart        F3034      292/734       40:04    9:52       39:25
3386  Stacy Lahr             F3539      205/559       40:32    9:52       39:25
3387  Mark Clobes            M3539      312/440       40:47    9:52       39:25
3388  Ann Schechinger        F3539      206/559       39:44    9:52       39:26
3389  Sharon Saunders        F3539      207/559       45:30    9:52       39:26
3390  Peggy Petroff          F3539      208/559       40:06    9:52       39:27
3391  Celeste Leonardi       F6064        11/83       39:54    9:52       39:27
3392  Katie Murphy           F3034      293/734       27:33    9:52       39:27
3393  Joseph Serwatka        M4549      171/237       40:09    9:52       39:28
3394  Shannon Wells          F3539      209/559       46:24    9:52       39:28
3395  Angela Bolger          F3034      294/734       39:55    9:53       39:29
3396  Chellie Echols         F3539      210/559       39:54    9:53       39:29
3397  Debra Erickson         F4044      150/396       42:24    9:53       39:31
3398  Michael Gatrost        M6569        18/31       40:12    9:53       39:31
3399  Dave Barnes            M2024        56/77       39:35    9:53       39:31
3400  Tracy Thompson         F3539      211/559       39:56    9:53       39:31
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3401  Jennifer Sloan         F3034      295/734       41:20    9:53       39:32
3402  Leslie Huston          F3539      212/559       39:58    9:53       39:32
3403  Quincy Pickering       M2529      400/504       40:57    9:53       39:32
3404  David Boone            M3034      388/523       40:54    9:53       39:32
3405  Ashley Pickering       F2024      157/311       40:57    9:53       39:32
3406  Mark Robinson          M4044      235/334       23:22    9:53       39:32
3407  Austin Leyba           M1112        30/63       34:42    9:53       39:32
3408  Leisha Anderson        F3539      213/559       40:28    9:54       39:33
3409  Jennifer Jackson       F4044      151/396       40:29    9:54       39:33
3410  Abbie Nelson           F2529      357/773       39:56    9:54       39:34
3411  Joe Kordalski          M3034      389/523       47:30    9:54       39:34
3412  Amy Benz               F3539      214/559       40:51    9:54       39:34
3413  Cynthia Myers          F5054       45/229       45:46    9:54       39:34
3414  Blake Esfeld           M2529      401/504       40:00    9:54       39:34
3415  Craig Nelson           M2529      402/504       44:56    9:54       39:34
3416  Rebecca Sindel         F2529      358/773       40:49    9:54       39:34
3417  Amy Dietz              F3034      296/734       41:37    9:54       39:34
3418  Amanda Alexander       F3539      215/559       41:25    9:54       39:35
3419  Gabby Toti             F1315        32/91       40:52    9:54       39:35
3420  Katherine Goodpasture  F3034      297/734       40:30    9:54       39:36
3421  Steven Chen            M1619        29/51       40:27    9:54       39:36
3422  Sarah Kleinmann        F2529      359/773       41:01    9:54       39:36
3423  Bridgette Maves        F4044      152/396       39:41    9:54       39:36
3424  Joshlyn Barajas        F3539      216/559       40:29    9:54       39:36
3425  Mark Maves             M3539      313/440       39:42    9:55       39:37
3426  Lesley Rushton         F3034      298/734       42:31    9:55       39:37
3427  Deborah Alexander      F2024      158/311       41:28    9:55       39:37
3428  Greg Crader            M5054      137/219       46:08    9:55       39:38
3429  Glen Santy             M4549      172/237       40:54    9:55       39:38
3430  Justin Norris          M3034      390/523       41:51    9:55       39:38
3431  Bob Garrison           M6064       46/120       40:11    9:55       39:39
3432  Lisa Shoemaker         F3034      299/734       40:10    9:55       39:39
3433  Bree Ginden            M1112        31/63       40:22    9:55       39:39
3434  Terri Oropeza          F5054       46/229       40:03    9:55       39:39
3435  Stefan Miller          M3034      391/523       39:56    9:55       39:39
3436  Tabitha Judson         F4044      153/396       39:48    9:55       39:40
3437  Jeff Sloan             M4044      236/334       41:46    9:55       39:40
3438  Amy King               F2529      360/773       50:29    9:56       39:41
3439  Jim Haskett            M3539      314/440       40:28    9:56       39:41
3440  Jenny Steward          F3539      217/559       39:59    9:56       39:41
3441  Hannah Fowler          F1112        20/59       39:53    9:56       39:41
3442  Brien-Kevin Walker     M4549      173/237       44:51    9:56       39:42
3443  Lauren Wolfe           F2024      159/311       40:33    9:56       39:42
3444  Tami Stephens          F3034      300/734       39:49    9:56       39:43
3445  Kristen Hudson         F3034      301/734       39:49    9:56       39:43
3446  Derek Mannell          M3539      315/440       41:42    9:56       39:43
3447  Veronica Scates        F3539      218/559       40:13    9:56       39:43
3448  Mendi Eskew            F3034      302/734       57:54    9:56       39:43
3449  Kari Jackson           F3034      303/734       41:32    9:56       39:43
3450  Shannon Kraft          F3034      304/734       40:14    9:56       39:43
3451  Cara Lonergan          F3034      305/734       57:54    9:56       39:44
3452  Kathy Koeneman         F5054       47/229       40:17    9:56       39:44
3453  Ashley Jackson         F3034      306/734       41:39    9:56       39:44
3454  Callen Hudson          F2529      361/773       41:40    9:56       39:44
3455  Laura Barkema          F3034      307/734       40:56    9:56       39:44
3456  Mandy Zarogoza         F3034      308/734       59:32    9:57       39:45
3457  Laurie Robinson        F4044      154/396       23:34    9:57       39:45
3458  Bryan Donegan          M4549      174/237       41:27    9:57       39:45
3459  Ryan Kimbrell          M3034      392/523       40:44    9:57       39:45
3460  Benjamin Clark         M3034      393/523       40:20    9:57       39:45
3461  Cori Colombe           F3539      219/559       41:05    9:57       39:45
3462  Jamie Walker           F3034      309/734       40:20    9:57       39:46
3463  Nicole Stejskal        F2529      362/773       39:57    9:57       39:46
3464  Michelle Newberry      F3539      220/559       40:47    9:57       39:46
3465  Maxwell Dehart         M1315        54/74       40:21    9:57       39:46
3466  Kris Mattern           F2529      363/773       40:47    9:57       39:46
3467  Stephanie Parks        F3539      221/559       40:04    9:57       39:46
3468  Kevin Keyser           M2024        57/77       40:14    9:57       39:47
3469  Roger Williams         M3539      316/440       39:54    9:57       39:47
3470  Gary Haer              M5559       78/158       47:37    9:57       39:47
3471  Mason Fulton           M1112        32/63       39:54    9:57       39:47
3472  Michael Rivas          M3034      394/523       40:09    9:57       39:47
3473  Jennifer Fulton-Willia F3034      310/734       39:54    9:57       39:47
3474  Tiffani Haer           F3034      311/734       40:37    9:57       39:47
3475  Kendall Foos           M4549      175/237       40:08    9:57       39:48
3476  Lindy Cain             F3034      312/734       40:26    9:58       39:49
3477  Megan Thilges          F2529      364/773       47:27    9:58       39:49
3478  Carl Sutton            M5054      138/219       40:32    9:58       39:49
3479  Robert Henley          M4549      176/237       40:21    9:58       39:49
3480  Ron Achelpohl          M4549      177/237       40:27    9:58       39:50
3481  Lori Canfield          F4044      155/396       39:55    9:58       39:50
3482  Ron Gregg              M4044      237/334       42:05    9:58       39:50
3483  Allison Cluen          F2529      365/773       40:43    9:58       39:50
3484  Kyri Gorges            F3034      313/734       41:08    9:58       39:51
3485  Courtney Shaw          F3034      314/734       41:08    9:58       39:52
3486  Reed Miller            M2024        58/77       41:35    9:58       39:52
3487  Jennifer Leonard       F3034      315/734       40:37    9:58       39:52
3488  Greg O'Connor          M5054      139/219       39:56    9:58       39:52
3489  Mandy Moore            F2529      366/773       40:02    9:59       39:53
3490  Anna Rice              F3034      316/734       40:48    9:59       39:53
3491  Tammy Grace            F4549       81/263       40:48    9:59       39:53
3492  Zach Crosthwait        M3539      317/440       42:09    9:59       39:54
3493  Karen Marquardt        F3539      222/559       40:31    9:59       39:54
3494  Jared Miller           M2529      403/504       40:04    9:59       39:54
3495  David Pittman          M4044      238/334       39:59    9:59       39:54
3496  Tina Warford           F3539      223/559       40:13    9:59       39:55
3497  Ann Hodes              F4044      156/396       40:08    9:59       39:55
3498  Caroline Connor        F1315        33/91       40:08    9:59       39:55
3499  Meghan Lyons           F2529      367/773       40:47    9:59       39:56
3500  Bob Amsden             M1619        30/51       41:00    9:59       39:56
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3501  Bob Amsden             M4549      178/237       41:00    9:59       39:56
3502  Ingrid Lohneiss        F4044      157/396       40:07    9:59       39:56
3503  Kim Lammers            F2529      368/773       41:32    9:59       39:56
3504  Suzie Moore            F4549       82/263       41:31    9:59       39:56
3505  John Rudner            M2529      404/504       41:58   10:00       39:57
3506  Melissa Meitler        F2529      369/773       40:11   10:00       39:57
3507  Mary Stevens           F3539      224/559       40:55   10:00       39:57
3508  Aaron Dillon           M3034      395/523       41:59   10:00       39:57
3509  Dan Lecluyse           M4549      179/237       41:50   10:00       39:58
3510  Mark Adams             M6064       47/120       41:28   10:00       39:58
3511  Shanita Pardue         F3539      225/559       44:56   10:00       39:58
3512  Tobie Seltman          F3034      317/734       40:21   10:00       39:58
3513  Jeff Hoke              M3539      318/440       40:37   10:00       39:58
3514  Natalie MacKen         F2529      370/773       41:28   10:00       39:58
3515  Regan Chavez           F2529      371/773       40:11   10:00       39:59
3516  Robert Cutler          M5054      140/219       40:31   10:00       39:59
3517  Kathryn Ernzen         F3034      318/734       40:12   10:00       39:59
3518  Beverly Lewis          F7074         1/13       40:02   10:00       39:59
3519  Kerri McMullin         F3539      226/559       41:04   10:00       39:59
3520  Jamie Delong           F3034      319/734       40:10   10:00       40:00
3521  Garrett Steenrod       M1112        33/63       40:38   10:00       40:00
3522  Suzanne Meyers         F3539      227/559       40:14   10:00       40:00
3523  Heather Gannon         F3034      320/734       41:05   10:00       40:00
3524  Andrea Scott           F3034      321/734       41:06   10:00       40:00
3525  Heather Parrish        F3539      228/559       42:51   10:01       40:01
3526  Ryan Kingery           M3034      396/523       42:03   10:01       40:01
3527  Becky Crabtree         F3034      322/734       42:51   10:01       40:02
3528  Eric Welsh             M4549      180/237       41:28   10:01       40:02
3529  John Jackson           M5559       79/158       40:41   10:01       40:02
3530  Kelly Danaher          F2529      372/773       40:37   10:01       40:03
3531  Kathleen Peery         F3539      229/559       40:13   10:01       40:03
3532  Kathy Ayers            F3539      230/559       41:40   10:01       40:03
3533  Emily Edgar            F3034      323/734       47:34   10:01       40:03
3534  Jessica Pastorino      F3034      324/734       40:56   10:01       40:04
3535  Victoria Miller        F4044      158/396       40:29   10:02       40:05
3536  Annmarie Mikulich      F3539      231/559       51:49   10:02       40:05
3537  April Jenkins          F3034      325/734       40:29   10:02       40:05
3538  Elle Mikulich          F0110         9/62       51:49   10:02       40:05
3539  Cody Rodgers           M1619        31/51       41:57   10:02       40:05
3540  Katrina Hickam         F2529      373/773       41:07   10:02       40:05
3541  Danielle Hickam        F3034      326/734       34:07   10:02       40:06
3542  Dana Hicks             F3034      327/734       46:37   10:02       40:06
3543  Madison Loescher       F0110        10/62       51:49   10:02       40:06
3544  Todd Lohman            M3539      319/440       41:48   10:02       40:07
3545  Randy Purinton         M3034      397/523       41:40   10:02       40:07
3546  Shannon Winter         F3034      328/734       40:48   10:02       40:07
3547  Kim Jenkins            F3539      232/559       41:38   10:02       40:07
3548  Michael Morgan         M3539      320/440       40:48   10:02       40:07
3549  Tamara Manfredi        F2529      374/773       41:32   10:02       40:07
3550  Brent Loescher         M4044      239/334       51:49   10:02       40:07
3551  Chong Kwon             M6064       48/120       40:24   10:02       40:08
3552  Ruthie Nguyen          F2024      160/311       40:30   10:02       40:08
3553  Carrie Malik           F4044      159/396       35:46   10:02       40:08
3554  Rashelle Davis         F3034      329/734       40:32   10:02       40:08
3555  Shannon Peacher        F3034      330/734       40:12   10:02       40:08
3556  Emily Fladten          F2024      161/311       47:13   10:03       40:09
3557  Shana Puckett          F3539      233/559       41:45   10:03       40:09
3558  Mary Silwance          F4044      160/396       41:45   10:03       40:09
3559  Leslie Oursier         F4549       83/263       41:39   10:03       40:09
3560  Charlotte Humburg      F3034      331/734       41:28   10:03       40:10
3561  Paul Zuniga            M6064       49/120       41:37   10:03       40:10
3562  Allan Shores           M3034      398/523       41:11   10:03       40:10
3563  Gail Rieger            F5054       48/229       41:56   10:03       40:10
3564  Katherine Robertus     F3034      332/734       40:47   10:03       40:10
3565  Michael Montgomery     M3539      321/440       41:44   10:03       40:10
3566  Beth Horn              F3539      234/559       40:14   10:03       40:11
3567  Mike Lawless           M4044      240/334       41:57   10:03       40:11
3568  Lindsay Silsby         F2529      375/773       42:12   10:03       40:11
3569  Jennifer Gallagher     F2024      162/311       40:18   10:03       40:11
3570  Brandy Moore           F3034      333/734       46:02   10:03       40:12
3571  Tina Klehn             F4044      161/396       40:44   10:03       40:12
3572  James Hohensee         M5559       80/158       42:28   10:03       40:12
3573  Jessica Buckles        F2024      163/311       41:25   10:03       40:12
3574  Kim Bielawski          F4044      162/396       40:41   10:04       40:13
3575  Shannon Fenton         F2529      376/773       41:00   10:04       40:13
3576  Philip Winnard         M5054      141/219       42:35   10:04       40:13
3577  Terri Platania         F5054       49/229       40:38   10:04       40:13
3578  Amy Cusumano           F4044      163/396       40:42   10:04       40:13
3579  Amanda Sangster        F3034      334/734       41:06   10:04       40:14
3580  Tiffane Stallings      F2024      164/311       40:55   10:04       40:14
3581  Cristine Best          F3539      235/559       41:10   10:04       40:14
3582  Austyn Boyett          F2024      165/311       41:14   10:04       40:14
3583  Tanya Hoffman Stevens  F3539      236/559       41:06   10:04       40:14
3584  Brock Boyett           M5054      142/219       41:14   10:04       40:14
3585  Amanda Warren          F1112        21/59       40:15   10:04       40:14
3586  Wendy Asinger          F3539      237/559       42:28   10:04       40:14
3587  Anya Loboda            F1112        22/59       40:23   10:04       40:15
3588  Robert Smith           M4044      241/334       46:15   10:04       40:15
3589  John Dewitt            M5054      143/219       22:21   10:04       40:15
3590  Drew Loboda            M4549      181/237       40:23   10:04       40:15
3591  Jennifer Goldman       F3034      335/734       40:51   10:04       40:15
3592  Salwa Sulieman         F2529      377/773       40:51   10:04       40:15
3593  Nick Base              M2529      405/504       41:36   10:04       40:16
3594  Beth Haines            F4044      164/396       46:15   10:04       40:16
3595  Jayme Fose             F2529      378/773       41:35   10:04       40:16
3596  Marie Scolastico       F4549       84/263       40:31   10:04       40:16
3597  David Newkirk          M5054      144/219       40:35   10:04       40:16
3598  Christine Fawley       F4549       85/263       40:38   10:05       40:17
3599  Toni Sayers            F4549       86/263       41:40   10:05       40:17
3600  Gene Johnson           M6064       50/120       41:07   10:05       40:18
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3601  Jennifer Walton        F3539      238/559       41:38   10:05       40:18
3602  Ann Nelson             F7074         2/13       40:22   10:05       40:19
3603  Lyn Fields             F4044      165/396       41:23   10:05       40:19
3604  Mark Duggan            M2529      406/504       36:19   10:05       40:19
3605  Brandon Turner         M2529      407/504       40:49   10:05       40:20
3606  Rebecca Johnson        F1619        25/69       41:43   10:05       40:20
3607  Marc Turner            M5559       81/158       40:49   10:05       40:20
3608  Scott Wilson           M3539      322/440       40:47   10:05       40:20
3609  Lena Anderson          F2529      379/773       34:43   10:05       40:20
3610  Leslie Clouston        F3539      239/559       41:56   10:05       40:20
3611  Alyssa Metheny         F3034      336/734       41:19   10:05       40:20
3612  Angie Colina           F3034      337/734       41:49   10:06       40:21
3613  Gwen Van Asselt        F3034      338/734       42:39   10:06       40:21
3614  Rudolph Raith          M6064       51/120       40:47   10:06       40:22
3615  Rachel Perry Hanses    F2529      380/773       41:51   10:06       40:22
3616  Clinton Coyle          M3539      323/440       42:34   10:06       40:23
3617  Cynthia Bair           F3539      240/559       41:46   10:06       40:23
3618  Amy Brost              F2024      166/311       41:24   10:06       40:23
3619  Melanie Cohagan        F3034      339/734       41:17   10:06       40:24
3620  Lynn Irvin             F4044      166/396       41:18   10:06       40:24
3621  Bill Cordaro           M5559       82/158       41:16   10:06       40:24
3622  Alison Cotter          F2529      381/773       40:45   10:06       40:24
3623  Janell Smith           F2529      382/773       41:35   10:07       40:25
3624  Brooke Boddicker       F2529      383/773       42:04   10:07       40:25
3625  John Boddicker         M5559       83/158       42:04   10:07       40:25
3626  Thomas Zickus          M6064       52/120       40:35   10:07       40:25
3627  Meg Erich              F4549       87/263       42:05   10:07       40:25
3628  Cara Campbell          F3539      241/559       42:26   10:07       40:25
3629  Katie Chambers         F3034      340/734       42:26   10:07       40:25
3630  Cece Buckley           F3034      341/734       48:37   10:07       40:26
3631  Trisha Roach           F3034      342/734       41:25   10:07       40:26
3632  Morgan Jones           M2529      408/504       42:35   10:07       40:26
3633  Kellee Page            F3539      242/559       40:54   10:07       40:27
3634  Roger Jackson          M6064       53/120       42:23   10:07       40:27
3635  Karen Junko            F3539      243/559       40:41   10:07       40:27
3636  Sunita Gupta           F2529      384/773       41:20   10:07       40:28
3637  Melanie Prince         F3034      343/734       40:30   10:07       40:28
3638  Michael Kubicki        M3539      324/440       41:35   10:07       40:28
3639  Lee Dunham             M3034      399/523       41:20   10:08       40:29
3640  Joanna Kubicki         F3539      244/559       41:36   10:08       40:29
3641  Linda Hauner           F3034      344/734       41:13   10:08       40:29
3642  Michelle Altrich       F3539      245/559       41:59   10:08       40:29
3643  Mike Reedy             M5559       84/158       41:14   10:08       40:30
3644  Jessica Fouts          F2529      385/773       41:22   10:08       40:30
3645  Jamie Colson           F3034      345/734       40:38   10:08       40:30
3646  Lorraine Cowger        F3539      246/559       33:50   10:08       40:31
3647  Kaytee King            F2024      167/311       36:15   10:08       40:31
3648  Angela Briones         F2024      168/311       40:41   10:08       40:32
3649  Stacey Halpin          F4044      167/396       41:35   10:08       40:32
3650  Toni Wakeman           F3539      247/559       41:35   10:08       40:32
3651  Marie Platt            F3539      248/559       41:31   10:08       40:32
3652  Breanne Hylton         F2529      386/773       42:10   10:08       40:32
3653  Dodi McSpurren         F3539      249/559       41:56   10:08       40:32
3654  Leeann Barnes          F2529      387/773       36:11   10:08       40:32
3655  Susanna Smith          F6064        12/83       42:24   10:09       40:33
3656  Darci Schartz          F3034      346/734       34:50   10:09       40:33
3657  Dennis Esser           M3539      325/440       41:18   10:09       40:35
3658  Heather Braton         F3034      347/734       47:56   10:09       40:35
3659  Sandra Carpenter       F2024      169/311       41:34   10:09       40:35
3660  Angela Harse           F3034      348/734       40:57   10:09       40:35
3661  James Neu              M3034      400/523       40:54   10:09       40:35
3662  Jessica McRoberts      F2529      388/773       41:31   10:09       40:36
3663  Anne Hartz             F4549       88/263       41:39   10:09       40:36
3664  Paige Allton           F2529      389/773       41:08   10:09       40:36
3665  John Morin             M5559       85/158       41:06   10:09       40:36
3666  Robert Strom           M6064       54/120       40:50   10:10       40:37
3667  Jason Gullick          M2024        59/77       36:21   10:10       40:37
3668  Gary Rialti            M3539      326/440       40:44   10:10       40:37
3669  Beth Rice              F2529      390/773       42:21   10:10       40:38
3670  Kristine Robb          F3034      349/734       41:36   10:10       40:38
3671  Diane Klenklen         F2529      391/773       42:21   10:10       40:39
3672  Shawn Mathes           M3034      401/523       40:56   10:10       40:39
3673  Martin Smith           M2529      409/504       41:08   10:10       40:40
3674  Emily Tow              F2529      392/773       41:26   10:10       40:40
3675  Amy Matlack            F3539      250/559       41:36   10:10       40:40
3676  Keri Nadeau            F3034      350/734       41:26   10:11       40:41
3677  Julia McQueeny-Thorpe  F2024      170/311       41:57   10:11       40:41
3678  Augustine Contrerps    M3539      327/440       42:47   10:11       40:42
3679  Craig Wiens            M4549      182/237       41:51   10:11       40:42
3680  Sara Hertz             F2529      393/773       41:30   10:11       40:43
3681  Gregory Wu             M3034      402/523       46:31   10:11       40:43
3682  Anjanette Walker       F2529      394/773       40:52   10:11       40:44
3683  Bailey Johnson         F1315        34/91       36:29   10:11       40:44
3684  Wendy Woodward         F3539      251/559       41:46   10:11       40:44
3685  Amy Harmon             F3034      351/734       41:49   10:11       40:44
3686  Will Kane              M2529      410/504       41:15   10:11       40:44
3687  Colin Dutton           M2529      411/504       41:01   10:12       40:45
3688  Margie Modglin         F5054       50/229       41:01   10:12       40:45
3689  Michael Mersmann       M2024        60/77       41:39   10:12       40:46
3690  Carol Saunders         F3539      252/559       41:36   10:12       40:46
3691  Dawn Fricke            F4044      168/396       41:42   10:12       40:47
3692  Tracy Harris           F2529      395/773       41:20   10:12       40:47
3693  Derek Brown            M3034      403/523       41:42   10:12       40:47
3694  Natalie Lambrecht      F3034      352/734       41:47   10:12       40:47
3695  Kelley Nelson          F3034      353/734       40:59   10:12       40:48
3696  Staci Perrin           F3539      253/559       40:59   10:12       40:48
3697  Jonathan Robb          M3034      404/523       41:46   10:12       40:48
3698  Melissa Rees           F3034      354/734       41:42   10:12       40:48
3699  Colleen Huppe          F2529      396/773       41:27   10:12       40:48
3700  Jill Moore             F3034      355/734       42:38   10:13       40:49
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3701  Kim Cragg              F3034      356/734       42:38   10:13       40:49
3702  Laura Laney            F2024      171/311       43:07   10:13       40:49
3703  Bill Dalton            M5559       86/158       41:24   10:13       40:49
3704  Kris Kyes              F4044      169/396       47:01   10:13       40:49
3705  Bennie Mondragon       M3539      328/440       40:57   10:13       40:49
3706  Hawa Whalen            F2024      172/311       41:10   10:13       40:49
3707  Jeff Gamble            M4549      183/237       41:05   10:13       40:50
3708  Nicole Bolte           F3034      357/734       41:56   10:13       40:50
3709  Chloe Bos              F2024      173/311       41:14   10:13       40:50
3710  Courtney Jensen        F2529      397/773       44:01   10:13       40:50
3711  Haley Doyle            F1619        26/69       41:09   10:13       40:50
3712  Rachael Weller         F2529      398/773       44:02   10:13       40:51
3713  Jeff Gilsinn           M3034      405/523       42:08   10:13       40:51
3714  Sarah White            F3034      358/734       41:14   10:13       40:51
3715  Janet Hoffman          F5054       51/229       40:53   10:13       40:51
3716  Sarah Fitzmaurice      F2529      399/773       42:07   10:13       40:52
3717  Donald Harrison        M4044      242/334       41:29   10:14       40:53
3718  Tom Burke              M5054      145/219       43:03   10:14       40:53
3719  Kelly Morin            F2529      400/773       41:23   10:14       40:53
3720  Gregg Sterner          M3539      329/440       41:38   10:14       40:54
3721  Megan Lynberg          F2529      401/773       35:34   10:14       40:54
3722  Michelle Timberlake-Be F5054       52/229       41:03   10:14       40:54
3723  Christopher Merkel     M3034      406/523       41:44   10:14       40:54
3724  J.J. Libal             M3539      330/440       41:39   10:14       40:54
3725  Cullen Rostveit        M2529      412/504       41:02   10:14       40:54
3726  Matt Reaves            M3539      331/440       41:39   10:14       40:54
3727  Addy Kryger            F1315        35/91       35:06   10:14       40:55
3728  Lucy McGilley          F2529      402/773       41:23   10:14       40:55
3729  Susan Barker           F5559       21/141       41:06   10:14       40:55
3730  Jennifer Walker        F2529      403/773       41:23   10:14       40:55
3731  Jessica Sarasch        F2529      404/773       41:19   10:14       40:55
3732  Laura Stark            F1619        27/69       41:04   10:14       40:55
3733  Nicole Galley          F3539      254/559       41:48   10:14       40:55
3734  Sarah Brown            F3539      255/559       47:30   10:14       40:56
3735  Angie Dust             F2529      405/773       41:25   10:14       40:56
3736  Barb Shelly            F5054       53/229       41:46   10:14       40:56
3737  Kathleen Stark         F5054       54/229       41:05   10:14       40:56
3738  Christine Barron       F2529      406/773       41:25   10:15       40:57
3739  Shari Brundige         F3539      256/559       41:36   10:15       40:57
3740  Kayla Maguire          F2024      174/311       41:43   10:15       40:57
3741  Jessie Crow            F3034      359/734       42:49   10:15       40:57
3742  Angie Sucherzier       F3539      257/559       41:37   10:15       40:57
3743  Laura Pollock          F3539      258/559       41:38   10:15       40:58
3744  Duane Pettis           M5559       87/158       42:51   10:15       40:58
3745  Evan Manning           M1619        32/51       41:03   10:15       40:59
3746  Pat Tucker             F6064        13/83       42:38   10:15       40:59
3747  Melissa Peterson       F3539      259/559       41:29   10:15       40:59
3748  Diane Winnard          F2024      175/311       43:20   10:15       41:00
3749  Julie Johnson          F2529      407/773       41:45   10:15       41:00
3750  Jill Masters           F3034      360/734       41:30   10:15       41:00
3751  Chris Boshart          M3539      332/440       41:03   10:15       41:00
3752  Jessica Taggart        F2529      408/773       36:45   10:15       41:00
3753  Melissa Kopp           F2529      409/773       41:58   10:15       41:01
3754  Jacey Ruhnke           F2529      410/773       41:13   10:16       41:01
3755  Cecilie Browler        F4044      170/396       42:15   10:16       41:01
3756  Richard Pompa          M3034      407/523       41:18   10:16       41:01
3757  Jana Graber            F5054       55/229       41:47   10:16       41:01
3758  Jim Maguire            M5559       88/158       41:48   10:16       41:01
3759  Jordan Shipley         M1619        33/51       41:31   10:16       41:02
3760  Leslie Vernon          F2529      411/773       35:07   10:16       41:02
3761  Mark Prenni            M3539      333/440       42:00   10:16       41:02
3762  Dwayne Adams           M4044      243/334       43:08   10:16       41:02
3763  Michelle Ashline       F3034      361/734       41:06   10:16       41:02
3764  Sara King              F2529      412/773       46:48   10:16       41:03
3765  Danielle L'Ecuyer      F2529      413/773       41:48   10:16       41:03
3766  Annie Prenni           F3539      260/559       42:00   10:16       41:03
3767  William Harrington     M4549      184/237       46:48   10:16       41:04
3768  Leslie Bullington      F4549       89/263       41:09   10:16       41:04
3769  Courtney Wellman       F4044      171/396       41:30   10:16       41:04
3770  Alison Hamel           F2529      414/773       41:24   10:16       41:04
3771  Kyly Bateman           F2529      415/773       41:24   10:16       41:04
3772  Jaime Schneickert      F2529      416/773       41:13   10:17       41:05
3773  Jenni Leaton           F3539      261/559       41:16   10:17       41:05
3774  Monica Kroupa          F4044      172/396       42:07   10:17       41:05
3775  David Lane             M3034      408/523       35:10   10:17       41:05
3776  Jeffry Downing         M2529      413/504       41:43   10:17       41:05
3777  Annette Regan          F4044      173/396       42:17   10:17       41:05
3778  Gina Calarco           F3034      362/734       42:15   10:17       41:06
3779  Patrick Daly           M3034      409/523       41:33   10:17       41:06
3780  Janice Young-Miller    F7074         3/13       41:11   10:17       41:06
3781  Eugene Willis          M3034      410/523       46:33   10:17       41:07
3782  Karen Witkowski        F5054       56/229       25:07   10:17       41:07
3783  Renee Knotts           F4044      174/396       41:29   10:17       41:07
3784  Megan Klauser          F2529      417/773       41:50   10:17       41:07
3785  Sally Selby            F4044      175/396       43:09   10:17       41:08
3786  Gary Strub             M4549      185/237       42:48   10:17       41:08
3787  Jason Selby            M3539      334/440       43:09   10:18       41:09
3788  Nicole Holmes          F2529      418/773       43:20   10:18       41:09
3789  Brian Vervynck         M3034      411/523       42:21   10:18       41:09
3790  Nick Hilger            M6064       55/120       42:00   10:18       41:09
3791  Jeff Johnson           M3034      412/523       47:49   10:18       41:10
3792  Julie Lenger           F3034      363/734       42:12   10:18       41:10
3793  Vinta Varghese         F3539      262/559       41:40   10:18       41:10
3794  Claire Cunningham      F2529      419/773       41:23   10:18       41:11
3795  Wendy Summerlin        F4044      176/396       41:15   10:18       41:11
3796  Amy Hurley             F3539      263/559       42:08   10:18       41:11
3797  Joy Maxwell            F2529      420/773       41:20   10:18       41:12
3798  Barbara Quick          F4549       90/263       43:02   10:18       41:12
3799  Ken Quick              M6064       56/120       43:02   10:18       41:12
3800  Anita Fuchs            F2024      176/311       41:50   10:18       41:12
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3801  Julie Koupal           F4549       91/263       41:50   10:18       41:12
3802  Debbie Starr           F3539      264/559       43:06   10:18       41:12
3803  Alaine Larkins         F4044      177/396       41:46   10:18       41:12
3804  David Thorn            M3539      335/440       41:25   10:19       41:13
3805  Roxie Hammill          F5054       57/229       41:55   10:19       41:13
3806  Caitlin Fitzpatrick    F0110        11/62       43:06   10:19       41:13
3807  Michael Butler         M3034      413/523       41:54   10:19       41:13
3808  Aj Haney               M1112        34/63       41:17   10:19       41:13
3809  Cherie Brown           F6064        14/83       41:57   10:19       41:13
3810  Ben Brown              M2529      414/504       41:57   10:19       41:13
3811  Jimmy Butler           M3539      336/440       42:20   10:19       41:14
3812  Ann Lenihan            F3539      265/559       42:24   10:19       41:14
3813  Erica Leonard          F3539      266/559       42:59   10:19       41:14
3814  Cindy Ellis            F4044      178/396       41:30   10:19       41:14
3815  Kathy Zink             F4044      179/396       41:24   10:19       41:14
3816  Lexie Just             F3034      364/734       42:13   10:19       41:14
3817  Ted Colburn            M4549      186/237       48:54   10:19       41:15
3818  Gilliam Chapman        F4044      180/396       42:06   10:19       41:16
3819  Beth Schwery           F3034      365/734       42:12   10:19       41:16
3820  Tyler Campbell         M2529      415/504       42:04   10:20       41:17
3821  Lauren Guezuraga       F2024      177/311       41:24   10:20       41:18
3822  Tricia Kienzle         F2529      421/773       41:45   10:20       41:18
3823  Jamie Wiegel           F3034      366/734       41:37   10:20       41:19
3824  Betty Hsu              F2529      422/773       41:28   10:20       41:19
3825  Katie Sanders          F2529      423/773       48:23   10:20       41:19
3826  Lindsay Frey           F2529      424/773       41:38   10:20       41:19
3827  Jim Garman             M5559       89/158       41:32   10:20       41:19
3828  Brandi Thomas          F3034      367/734       42:53   10:20       41:19
3829  Nicole Helin Rumsey    F2529      425/773       42:00   10:20       41:19
3830  Corey Jones            M2024        61/77       42:13   10:20       41:19
3831  Michelle Carmichael    F3539      267/559       41:37   10:20       41:20
3832  Adrian Hinojos         M3034      414/523       47:22   10:20       41:20
3833  Katana Audas           F0110        12/62       41:32   10:20       41:20
3834  Todd Agron             M3034      415/523       41:57   10:20       41:20
3835  Jessica Box            F2529      426/773       41:55   10:21       41:21
3836  Heather Borchardt      F3539      268/559       41:38   10:21       41:21
3837  Mark McVey             M4549      187/237       41:46   10:21       41:22
3838  Katherine McNally      F2024      178/311       42:34   10:21       41:22
3839  Rachel Helston         F3034      368/734       41:57   10:21       41:24
3840  Casey Robertson        F3539      269/559       41:53   10:22       41:25
3841  Kimberly Meyers        F4549       92/263       41:33   10:22       41:26
3842  Kathleen Lewis         F4549       93/263       34:33   10:22       41:26
3843  Hoot Gibson            M5559       90/158       41:51   10:22       41:26
3844  Karen Layton           F4549       94/263       41:34   10:22       41:26
3845  Unknown Runner                        0/0       43:18   10:22       41:26
3846  Angela Kuhlman         F3034      369/734       42:27   10:22       41:26
3847  Theresa Seck           F3034      370/734       41:45   10:22       41:27
3848  Erin Sutherlin         F3034      371/734       41:45   10:22       41:27
3849  Twynette Neer          F3539      270/559       42:27   10:22       41:27
3850  Amy Temples            F3034      372/734       47:49   10:22       41:27
3851  Ralph Vosters          M5559       91/158       43:18   10:22       41:28
3852  Erich Torneden         M4044      244/334       43:13   10:23       41:29
3853  Robert Stompoly        M4044      245/334       42:40   10:23       41:29
3854  Erin Argie             F2529      427/773       41:38   10:23       41:29
3855  Lisa Bastean           F4044      181/396       43:05   10:23       41:29
3856  Courtney Goodman       F2529      428/773       42:21   10:23       41:30
3857  Darcy Klinge           F3539      271/559       42:22   10:23       41:30
3858  Logan Lyerla           F2529      429/773       43:00   10:23       41:30
3859  Kelsey Brown           F1315        36/91       42:42   10:23       41:30
3860  Ray Cook               M3539      337/440       41:54   10:23       41:30
3861  Tony Post              M3034      416/523       43:18   10:23       41:31
3862  Oscar Motsinger        M1112        35/63       48:56   10:23       41:31
3863  David Gallefly         M5054      146/219       43:14   10:23       41:32
3864  Lynn Flora             F4044      182/396       42:23   10:23       41:32
3865  Kirk Miles             M5559       92/158       42:13   10:23       41:32
3866  Jonathan Hauser        M2529      416/504       43:33   10:23       41:32
3867  Brennen Strohm         M1112        36/63       42:03   10:24       41:33
3868  Scott Strohm           M4044      246/334       51:03   10:24       41:33
3869  Jennifer Doyle         F3034      373/734       41:57   10:24       41:33
3870  Dianna Robbs           F3539      272/559       43:17   10:24       41:33
3871  Amy Blocher            F2529      430/773       43:32   10:24       41:33
3872  Carey True             F3034      374/734       42:43   10:24       41:34
3873  Daniel Morris          M2529      417/504       41:57   10:24       41:34
3874  John Lathrop           M5054      147/219       43:08   10:24       41:34
3875  Emily Petelin          F2024      179/311       41:58   10:24       41:34
3876  Bill Voohries          M4044      247/334       43:16   10:24       41:35
3877  Kimberly Peek          F4044      183/396       43:37   10:24       41:36
3878  Lucy Otradovec         F3034      375/734       43:37   10:24       41:36
3879  Darcy Durfee           F3034      376/734       42:37   10:24       41:36
3880  Kery Scanlon           M3539      338/440       41:54   10:24       41:36
3881  Paul Richardson        M3034      417/523       42:38   10:25       41:37
3882  Brandie Niedens        F3539      273/559       42:17   10:25       41:37
3883  Cassie Hicks           F2529      431/773       41:49   10:25       41:38
3884  Brian Strub            M3034      418/523       43:17   10:25       41:38
3885  Laura McMullen         F4044      184/396       42:31   10:25       41:38
3886  Bob Adloff             M6064       57/120       41:52   10:25       41:38
3887  Jacob Becchina         M3034      419/523       42:18   10:25       41:39
3888  Amanda Pickert         F3034      377/734       43:22   10:25       41:39
3889  Mary Adloff            F5559       22/141       41:53   10:25       41:39
3890  Diana Daetwiler        F5054       58/229       43:10   10:25       41:39
3891  Tyler Pickert          M1112        37/63       43:22   10:25       41:39
3892  Cari Farmer            F2529      432/773       41:47   10:25       41:39
3893  Ian Bartalos           M3034      420/523       42:39   10:25       41:40
3894  Leslie Facklam         F4044      185/396       42:38   10:25       41:40
3895  Joy Butler             F3539      274/559       42:47   10:25       41:41
3896  Rachel Kurnocik        F2024      180/311       42:06   10:26       41:41
3897  Brianna Swehla         F1112        23/59       42:10   10:26       41:41
3898  Paige Deul             F1112        24/59       47:11   10:26       41:41
3899  Bailey Williams        F2024      181/311       41:46   10:26       41:41
3900  Brooke Berendzen       F0110        13/62       30:52   10:26       41:41
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3901  Jessica Dickinson      F2529      433/773       42:28   10:26       41:41
3902  Kelly Oliver           F2529      434/773       36:41   10:26       41:42
3903  Lisa Lane              F5054       59/229       41:52   10:26       41:43
3904  Kristin Fisk           F3034      378/734       43:51   10:26       41:43
3905  Rachel Fast            F2529      435/773       36:51   10:26       41:43
3906  Sarah Carstensen       F3034      379/734       43:27   10:26       41:43
3907  Ben Nichols            M1112        38/63       42:09   10:26       41:43
3908  Katrina Motsinger      F4044      186/396       49:09   10:26       41:44
3909  Carey Brandt           M3539      339/440       42:38   10:26       41:44
3910  Bit Vo                 F3034      380/734       42:46   10:26       41:44
3911  Shellie Brandt         F3539      275/559       42:38   10:26       41:44
3912  Wayne McAfee           M5054      148/219       42:10   10:26       41:44
3913  Robert Monnin          M5559       93/158       42:56   10:27       41:45
3914  John Berendzen         M3539      340/440       53:56   10:27       41:45
3915  Kathryn Fager          F2529      436/773       43:21   10:27       41:45
3916  Stephanie Provance     F2529      437/773       43:21   10:27       41:46
3917  Carmela Sangalang      F2529      438/773       42:03   10:27       41:46
3918  Rebecca Dukstein       F4044      187/396       42:02   10:27       41:46
3919  Cara Lappin            F1112        25/59       42:14   10:27       41:47
3920  Fred Graham            M6064       58/120       41:56   10:27       41:47
3921  Jill O'Leary           F3539      276/559       43:08   10:27       41:47
3922  Jennifer Perry         F2529      439/773       42:45   10:27       41:47
3923  Jillian Baker          F2529      440/773       42:45   10:27       41:47
3924  Megan Nelson           F2024      182/311       47:09   10:27       41:47
3925  Greg Butler            M6064       59/120       45:02   10:27       41:48
3926  Jessica Pepper         F2529      441/773       42:52   10:27       41:48
3927  Eric Owens             M3034      421/523       41:51   10:28       41:49
3928  Tom Sullivan           M3539      341/440       43:23   10:28       41:49
3929  Howard Erenberg        M4044      248/334       43:10   10:28       41:50
3930  Jessica Judy           F2529      442/773       42:05   10:28       41:51
3931  Brenda Wise            F4044      188/396       42:29   10:28       41:51
3932  Janice Jackson         F5054       60/229       42:29   10:28       41:51
3933  Corie Snaer            F3539      277/559       41:55   10:28       41:51
3934  Laura Rasmussen        F2529      443/773       42:27   10:28       41:51
3935  Alyssa Potter          F3034      381/734       41:57   10:28       41:51
3936  Erin Izzo              F3539      278/559       41:57   10:28       41:52
3937  Greg Stervinou         M5054      149/219       43:05   10:29       41:53
3938  Patrick McCarthy       M4549      188/237       43:22   10:29       41:53
3939  Ann Bell               F3034      382/734       43:30   10:29       41:54
3940  Aimee Adams            F3034      383/734       35:19   10:29       41:55
3941  Travis Gibson          M3034      422/523       42:15   10:29       41:56
3942  Marites Shields        F3539      279/559       43:43   10:30       41:57
3943  Joseph Sciara          M3034      423/523       44:00   10:30       41:57
3944  Angela Accurso         F3539      280/559       49:00   10:30       41:57
3945  Katie Roberts          F2529      444/773       43:50   10:30       41:59
3946  Tracy Kintzele         F3539      281/559       36:50   10:30       41:59
3947  Erin Colnar            F1112        26/59       43:36   10:30       41:59
3948  Gordon Verhaeghe       M5559       94/158       42:36   10:30       41:59
3949  Al Colnar              M4044      249/334       43:36   10:30       41:59
3950  Megan Sailors          F3034      384/734       43:40   10:30       42:00
3951  Donald Voughn          M5559       95/158       43:58   10:30       42:00
3952  Kenneth J. Pellman Jr. M6064       60/120       43:06   10:30       42:00
3953  Saundra Burk           F4044      189/396       42:03   10:31       42:01
3954  Joseph Van Luchene     M5559       96/158       43:11   10:31       42:01
3955  Stacy Clark            F3034      385/734       44:07   10:31       42:02
3956  Jane Van Tassel        F4549       95/263       38:00   10:31       42:02
3957  Tracy Strohm           F4044      190/396       42:32   10:31       42:02
3958  Jennifer Prettejohn    F3034      386/734       43:07   10:31       42:02
3959  Terri Norris           F4549       96/263       25:16   10:31       42:02
3960  Suzanne Steiner        F3034      387/734       43:08   10:31       42:02
3961  Jessica Edgar          F2024      183/311       43:08   10:31       42:03
3962  Joseph Meinhardt       M5559       97/158       43:48   10:31       42:03
3963  Brad Smith             M4044      250/334       42:29   10:31       42:03
3964  Hilary Nordholm        F3034      388/734       43:06   10:31       42:03
3965  Audrey Alcanter        F2529      445/773       43:32   10:31       42:03
3966  Tammy Ratliff          F3034      389/734       43:32   10:31       42:04
3967  Jennifer Miles         F3539      282/559       42:13   10:31       42:04
3968  Jeff Basler            M3034      424/523       43:32   10:31       42:04
3969  Aubrey Mickey          F2024      184/311       44:09   10:31       42:04
3970  Stephanie Berendzen    F2529      446/773       31:16   10:32       42:05
3971  Lacey Ratliff          F2529      447/773       43:34   10:32       42:05
3972  Jacob Jobson           M1112        39/63       43:31   10:32       42:05
3973  Elena Reyes            F2529      448/773       44:01   10:32       42:05
3974  Graham Jobson          M3034      425/523       48:32   10:32       42:06
3975  Sharon Iseman          F3539      283/559       43:52   10:32       42:06
3976  Jamie Neal             F3034      390/734       42:38   10:32       42:07
3977  Stephanie Wright       F3539      284/559       43:35   10:32       42:07
3978  Diana Poettgen         F4044      191/396       42:18   10:32       42:08
3979  Shelly Handy           F4549       97/263       43:13   10:32       42:08
3980  Carl Jones             M4044      251/334       43:53   10:33       42:09
3981  George Handy           M4549      189/237       43:13   10:33       42:09
3982  Leslie Ellis           F3539      285/559       42:35   10:33       42:09
3983  Matthew Churchill      M3539      342/440       43:37   10:33       42:09
3984  Janice Talge           F7074         4/13       42:19   10:33       42:10
3985  Natalie Siens          F2529      449/773       42:26   10:33       42:12
3986  Jessica Van Dyk        F2529      450/773       42:56   10:33       42:12
3987  Julie Kearney          F3034      391/734       43:29   10:34       42:13
3988  Nelson Sabates         M4549      190/237       47:21   10:34       42:13
3989  Nelson Sabates         M0110        17/54       42:20   10:34       42:13
3990  Bradley Allen          M4044      252/334       42:42   10:34       42:13
3991  Mary Meyers            F2529      451/773       42:59   10:34       42:13
3992  Jason Crabtree         M2529      418/504       42:59   10:34       42:13
3993  Rune Waldenstrom       M5559       98/158       42:18   10:34       42:14
3994  Jeff Healy             M2529      419/504       43:18   10:34       42:14
3995  Lauren Allgood         F2529      452/773       42:39   10:34       42:15
3996  Alex Armfield          F2024      185/311       37:25   10:34       42:15
3997  Kristy Cope            F2529      453/773       44:25   10:34       42:15
3998  Grace Adams            F0110        14/62       43:12   10:34       42:16
3999  Tracy Adams            F3539      286/559       43:12   10:34       42:16
4000  Shelly Head            F3539      287/559       42:54   10:34       42:16
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4001  Jodi Dequiros          F3034      392/734       43:20   10:34       42:16
4002  Christi Polson         F3034      393/734       42:54   10:34       42:16
4003  Billy Lafavor          M3034      426/523     1:00:42   10:34       42:16
4004  Matthew Kavanaugh      M1315        55/74       42:17   10:35       42:17
4005  John  jack  Dean       M2529      420/504       43:25   10:35       42:17
4006  Jerry Wingate          M4549      191/237       42:58   10:35       42:17
4007  Nina Lafavor           F2529      454/773     1:00:42   10:35       42:17
4008  Howard Barewin         M4044      253/334       44:25   10:35       42:18
4009  Nicole Dingley         F              6/8       42:43   10:35       42:19
4010  Mel Winstone           M4549      192/237       43:54   10:35       42:19
4011  Nancie Noce            F5054       61/229       36:55   10:35       42:19
4012  Timoteo Gamboa         M6569        19/31       42:57   10:35       42:19
4013  Rebecca Judge          F3034      394/734       44:21   10:35       42:19
4014  Dianne Vanheek         F4549       98/263       43:19   10:35       42:19
4015  Joe Snook              M4549      193/237       42:43   10:35       42:19
4016  Jay Arthur             M2024        62/77       42:43   10:35       42:20
4017  Celia Grayless         F4044      192/396       43:54   10:35       42:20
4018  Amanda Baker           F3539      288/559       42:55   10:35       42:20
4019  Jamie Dingley          M3539      343/440       42:44   10:35       42:20
4020  David Schaaf           M3034      427/523       43:20   10:35       42:20
4021  Jan Brunks             F5559       23/141       15:38   10:35       42:20
4022  Megan Hogan            F2529      455/773       44:37   10:36       42:21
4023  Robert Pyle            M3539      344/440       43:38   10:36       42:21
4024  Suzanne Lammers        F2024      186/311       43:21   10:36       42:21
4025  Blair Eatinger         F5054       62/229       43:36   10:36       42:21
4026  Sarah Acosta           F3034      395/734       43:08   10:36       42:22
4027  Sheila Heinen          F3539      289/559       42:41   10:36       42:22
4028  Corrie Cunningham      F2529      456/773       44:14   10:36       42:22
4029  John Eyler             M5054      150/219       43:59   10:36       42:22
4030  Taylor Shin            M1315        56/74       43:34   10:36       42:23
4031  Amy Schadt             F3034      396/734       43:41   10:36       42:24
4032  James Beck             M5054      151/219       43:08   10:36       42:24
4033  Mary Kolich            F5054       63/229       42:45   10:36       42:24
4034  Nicole Paden           F2024      187/311       42:34   10:36       42:24
4035  Lynn Garrison          F5054       64/229       37:21   10:36       42:24
4036  Melinda Teague         F5054       65/229       44:21   10:37       42:25
4037  David Miller           M2024        63/77       44:12   10:37       42:26
4038  Leann Sulzen           F2024      188/311       43:05   10:37       42:26
4039  Jennifer Cates         F4044      193/396       44:25   10:37       42:27
4040  Judy Dalton            F5559       24/141       43:03   10:37       42:27
4041  Teresa Gustavson       F3539      290/559       43:04   10:37       42:27
4042  Lindsey Bridges        F2024      189/311       43:10   10:37       42:27
4043  Jocelyn Rivard         F3539      291/559       43:04   10:37       42:27
4044  Darrell Spencer        M4044      254/334       44:31   10:37       42:28
4045  Becky Iserman          F2529      457/773       43:07   10:37       42:28
4046  Teri Spencer           F3539      292/559       44:31   10:37       42:28
4047  Kerby McKnight         F2024      190/311       43:07   10:37       42:28
4048  Elizabeth Tillhof      F3539      293/559       47:49   10:37       42:28
4049  John Yourdon           M3539      345/440       43:34   10:38       42:29
4050  Paul Gieringer         M5054      152/219       42:47   10:38       42:29
4051  Radhika Gupta          F3539      294/559       43:53   10:38       42:31
4052  Erin Ferris            F2024      191/311       42:37   10:38       42:31
4053  Tracy Strother         F2529      458/773       42:37   10:38       42:32
4054  Kelly Bukaty           F2529      459/773       44:29   10:38       42:32
4055  Nate Bukaty            M3034      428/523       44:29   10:38       42:32
4056  Darla Hennigh          F3034      397/734       43:18   10:39       42:33
4057  Wendy Bost             F3034      398/734       43:53   10:39       42:34
4058  Olivia Louderback      F2529      460/773       43:08   10:39       42:34
4059  Stacey Deere           F3034      399/734       42:58   10:39       42:35
4060  Kristen Humphrey       F2529      461/773       42:41   10:39       42:35
4061  Jason Boyer            M3034      429/523       49:16   10:39       42:35
4062  Jeanine Thomas         F3034      400/734       44:16   10:39       42:35
4063  Bridget Gramling       F4044      194/396       42:59   10:39       42:36
4064  Haley Sherrow          F2529      462/773       43:42   10:39       42:36
4065  Ian Massey             M2529      421/504       44:18   10:40       42:37
4066  Pamela Allen           F2529      463/773       50:19   10:40       42:37
4067  Barbara Shaw           F5054       66/229       43:16   10:40       42:37
4068  Brad Welle             M3539      346/440       43:53   10:40       42:37
4069  Bridget Heos           F3034      401/734       43:33   10:40       42:38
4070  Mary Forsythe          F4549       99/263       44:01   10:40       42:38
4071  Janey Pancakes         F3034      402/734       44:10   10:40       42:38
4072  Matt Hood              M4044      255/334       44:10   10:40       42:38
4073  Monica Tuell           F2529      464/773       42:51   10:40       42:38
4074  Wesli Griffith         F2529      465/773       50:20   10:40       42:38
4075  James Schadt           M6064       61/120       43:56   10:40       42:38
4076  Linda Schadt           F6064        15/83       43:56   10:40       42:38
4077  Logan Welle            M0110        18/54       43:54   10:40       42:38
4078  Robert Koenig          M4549      194/237       43:05   10:40       42:39
4079  Nicole Hedman          F2529      466/773       42:56   10:40       42:39
4080  Joseph Holmes          F5054       67/229       43:26   10:40       42:39
4081  Ken Myers              M4044      256/334       43:01   10:40       42:39
4082  Charlotte Butler       F3034      403/734       43:49   10:40       42:40
4083  Sean Hunter            F3539      295/559       43:27   10:40       42:40
4084  Kevin Butler           M3539      347/440     1:06:50   10:41       42:41
4085  Carol Zickus           F6064        16/83       42:51   10:41       42:41
4086  Lauren Bode            F2024      192/311       42:55   10:41       42:42
4087  Nicole Hunter          F3034      404/734       43:28   10:41       42:43
4088  Joan Raymond           F4044      195/396       43:21   10:41       42:44
4089  Julie Courcier         F4044      196/396       43:21   10:41       42:44
4090  Jennifer Smith         F2529      467/773       32:26   10:41       42:44
4091  Jacquelyn Sugapong     F3034      405/734       42:49   10:42       42:45
4092  Celeste Detiege        F3034      406/734       43:57   10:42       42:46
4093  Brenda Doyle           F4549      100/263       43:04   10:42       42:46
4094  Laurel Bodkin          F2024      193/311       43:09   10:42       42:46
4095  Shauna Olson           F2529      468/773       49:55   10:42       42:46
4096  Sherri Luitwieler      F3539      296/559       44:27   10:42       42:46
4097  Sabrina Prewett        F5054       68/229       44:35   10:42       42:46
4098  Ryan Engelmeyer        M2529      422/504       43:32   10:42       42:46
4099  Fred Evans             M6064       62/120       44:55   10:42       42:47
4100  Jason Miller           M3034      430/523       42:52   10:42       42:47
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4101  Ashlee Marshall        F2529      469/773       42:53   10:42       42:47
4102  Abigail Miller         F3034      407/734       42:52   10:42       42:47
4103  Susan Oxler            F3034      408/734       42:53   10:42       42:48
4104  Christine Ketterlin    F3034      409/734       44:11   10:43       42:49
4105  Jeanne Corey           F5054       69/229       44:12   10:43       42:49
4106  Kathy Halpin           F5559       25/141       43:40   10:43       42:49
4107  Meredith Lockard       F3539      297/559       43:58   10:43       42:51
4108  Audrey Jacobs          F2024      194/311       44:04   10:43       42:52
4109  Megan Lynn             F3034      410/734       43:17   10:43       42:52
4110  Chase Ensz             M1619        34/51       54:40   10:43       42:52
4111  Megan Kendall          F3034      411/734       45:00   10:44       42:53
4112  Paul Peterson          M5054      153/219       44:46   10:44       42:54
4113  Crystal Penning        F2529      470/773       43:12   10:44       42:54
4114  Susan Major            F5559       26/141       49:22   10:44       42:55
4115  Karla Kopp             F5054       70/229       43:47   10:44       42:55
4116  Clifton Cole           M4044      257/334       43:02   10:44       42:55
4117  Ryan Howk              M1112        40/63       43:41   10:44       42:55
4118  Megan Caughron         F3034      412/734       43:58   10:44       42:55
4119  Cyndi Hilsabeck        F3539      298/559       43:42   10:44       42:56
4120  Holly Johnson          F2529      471/773       45:08   10:44       42:56
4121  Neal Ballard           M5559       99/158       43:14   10:45       42:57
4122  Lance Williamson       M1619        35/51       44:02   10:45       42:58
4123  Mandy Burditt          F3539      299/559       43:53   10:45       42:59
4124  Jessica King           F2024      195/311       45:04   10:45       42:59
4125  Michael Arndt          M5054      154/219       43:10   10:45       43:00
4126  Jack Kutey             M1112        41/63       43:38   10:45       43:00
4127  Angela Witten          F2529      472/773       43:18   10:45       43:00
4128  Bob Arndt              M5559      100/158       43:10   10:45       43:00
4129  Martha Turlington      F2024      196/311       44:04   10:45       43:01
4130  Kimberly Hobbs         F3539      300/559       43:38   10:46       43:01
4131  Brogan Sullivan        M3539      348/440       43:13   10:46       43:01
4132  Henry Sullivan         M1112        42/63       43:13   10:46       43:01
4133  Kimberly Michaelis     F2529      473/773       44:01   10:46       43:01
4134  Jane Strohm            F3034      413/734       43:17   10:46       43:02
4135  Tracy Musolf           F3539      301/559       44:04   10:46       43:02
4136  Jennifer Kehrle        F3539      302/559       45:18   10:46       43:02
4137  Thomas Carignan        M3034      431/523       44:39   10:46       43:02
4138  Boyd Hanna             M5559      101/158       44:16   10:46       43:03
4139  Mary Beth Smith        F2529      474/773       43:12   10:46       43:03
4140  Chris Smith            M2529      423/504       59:12   10:46       43:04
4141  Laura Safley           F3539      303/559       43:46   10:46       43:04
4142  Julie Fish             F5054       71/229       44:14   10:46       43:04
4143  Terri Imhoff           F4044      197/396       43:57   10:46       43:04
4144  Emily Butler           F1619        28/69       44:17   10:46       43:04
4145  Kelly Heide            F3034      414/734       43:54   10:47       43:05
4146  Megan Adams            F2024      197/311       45:04   10:47       43:05
4147  Kathleen Fendler       F3034      415/734       43:10   10:47       43:05
4148  Bruce Relph            M5054      155/219       43:59   10:47       43:05
4149  Christopher Lynberg    M3034      432/523       37:47   10:47       43:06
4150  Olivia Williamson      F2024      198/311       44:09   10:47       43:06
4151  Mark McBeath           M5559      102/158       44:57   10:47       43:06
4152  Genevieve Des Marteau  F2024      199/311       44:18   10:47       43:06
4153  Pat Twenter            F6064        17/83       45:23   10:47       43:07
4154  Kyle Twenter           M3034      433/523       45:23   10:47       43:07
4155  Lauralyn Sullivan      F2529      475/773       43:48   10:47       43:08
4156  Tiffany Pinkerton      F2529      476/773       43:48   10:47       43:08
4157  Pam Larue              F4044      198/396       43:54   10:47       43:08
4158  Sara Gordon            F2024      200/311       43:47   10:47       43:08
4159  Barbara Burke          F5054       72/229       45:19   10:47       43:08
4160  Jeff Bardach           M2529      424/504       43:24   10:48       43:09
4161  Megan Cloherty         F2529      477/773       43:24   10:48       43:09
4162  Leah Markey            F3034      416/734       43:41   10:48       43:09
4163  Kara Reinhart          F3539      304/559       44:05   10:48       43:09
4164  Nichole Kammerer       F3034      417/734       44:27   10:48       43:09
4165  Lora Jacobsen          F3034      418/734       44:27   10:48       43:10
4166  Amanda McGee           F2529      478/773       44:51   10:48       43:10
4167  Nicholas Evangelidis   M2529      425/504       44:01   10:48       43:10
4168  Yessenia Testorff      M1315        57/74       43:14   10:48       43:10
4169  Ryane Riddle           F2529      479/773       43:20   10:48       43:10
4170  Valerie Mathis         F4549      101/263       44:03   10:48       43:11
4171  Kim Lund               F4549      102/263       44:20   10:48       43:11
4172  Nick Bushman           M3034      434/523       44:52   10:48       43:11
4173  Haley Haines           F1315        37/91       43:25   10:48       43:11
4174  Michelle Haines        F4044      199/396       43:26   10:48       43:12
4175  Jill Brown             F3034      419/734       43:43   10:48       43:12
4176  Crystal Willson        F2529      480/773       37:51   10:48       43:12
4177  Lindsey Bush           F2529      481/773       45:12   10:48       43:12
4178  Sherri Hermanson       F5054       73/229       43:53   10:48       43:12
4179  Patty Frapasella       F6064        18/83       43:30   10:48       43:13
4180  Craig Pettus           M3539      349/440       43:33   10:49       43:13
4181  Lori Zehr              F3034      420/734       43:33   10:49       43:14
4182  Christina Lundeen      F3034      421/734       43:33   10:49       43:14
4183  Christopher Bowman     M2529      426/504       49:06   10:49       43:14
4184  Stephanie Lovett       F2529      482/773       44:06   10:49       43:15
4185  Julie Warm             F5054       74/229       43:39   10:49       43:15
4186  Melanie Gibson         F4549      103/263       44:04   10:49       43:15
4187  Jennefer Weil          F3034      422/734       44:09   10:49       43:16
4188  Kristyn Trogden        F1619        29/69       43:21   10:49       43:16
4189  Carrie Lindley         F3034      423/734       43:42   10:49       43:16
4190  Molly Virgin           F3034      424/734       44:13   10:50       43:17
4191  Beatriz Pettus         F3034      425/734       43:36   10:50       43:17
4192  Julie Musick           F4044      200/396       43:31   10:50       43:17
4193  Sarah Mockry           F2529      483/773       47:57   10:50       43:17
4194  Andrea Cross           F3034      426/734       44:40   10:50       43:18
4195  Carmen Marshall        F4044      201/396       53:19   10:50       43:18
4196  Jackie Cattron         F2024      201/311       43:35   10:50       43:18
4197  Kristy Belstner        F2529      484/773       44:00   10:50       43:19
4198  Emma Testorff          F1112        27/59       43:32   10:50       43:19
4199  Rosanne Power          F6064        19/83       44:02   10:50       43:19
4200  Craig Power            M6064       63/120       44:02   10:50       43:20
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4201  John Miller            M1112        43/63       43:32   10:50       43:20
4202  Katie Jett             F3034      427/734       43:46   10:50       43:20
4203  Jason Daniels          M3539      350/440       44:11   10:50       43:20
4204  Alexis Burlack         F1112        28/59       43:34   10:51       43:21
4205  Kristin Sunby          F2529      485/773       48:17   10:51       43:21
4206  Jeffrey Elliott        M5054      156/219       43:42   10:51       43:22
4207  Mary Bauer             F4549      104/263       45:26   10:51       43:23
4208  Albert Yabut           M5054      157/219       43:29   10:51       43:23
4209  Stephanie Pickens      F3034      428/734       37:37   10:51       43:23
4210  Jennifer Samyn         F3539      305/559       44:38   10:51       43:23
4211  Karen Bartelli         F3539      306/559       49:38   10:51       43:23
4212  Abby Breithaupt        F3034      429/734       44:56   10:51       43:23
4213  Scott Breithaupt       M3034      435/523       44:56   10:51       43:23
4214  Robert Zahner          M4549      195/237       45:26   10:51       43:24
4215  Sutton McCrea          F3539      307/559       44:37   10:51       43:24
4216  Malia Bigham           F3034      430/734       45:00   10:51       43:24
4217  Marquan Norwood        M1619        36/51       43:28   10:52       43:25
4218  Debra Praschak         F3034      431/734       49:37   10:52       43:25
4219  Ellen Remsing          F3034      432/734       36:42   10:52       43:26
4220  Staci Pratt            F3034      433/734       43:41   10:52       43:26
4221  Nicole Rooney          F3539      308/559       37:37   10:52       43:26
4222  Luke Buckwalter        M3034      436/523       45:31   10:52       43:26
4223  Rae Ann Roberts        F1112        29/59       44:07   10:52       43:26
4224  Jamie Lamb             F2529      486/773       45:25   10:52       43:27
4225  Jennifer Saeugling     F3539      309/559       44:07   10:52       43:27
4226  Carl Molle             M3539      351/440       45:32   10:52       43:27
4227  Jordan Richardson      F1112        30/59       43:32   10:52       43:27
4228  April Jenkins          F2529      487/773       51:08   10:52       43:28
4229  Sara Murry             F3034      434/734       37:49   10:52       43:28
4230  Amy Hopkins            F3034      435/734       44:08   10:52       43:28
4231  Rylina Danley          F3539      310/559       26:11   10:52       43:28
4232  Max Nicholas           M1112        44/63       45:23   10:53       43:29
4233  Deana Logan            F3034      436/734       37:11   10:53       43:29
4234  Amy Diggs              F3034      437/734       44:52   10:53       43:29
4235  Jill Dehardt           F4549      105/263       46:34   10:53       43:29
4236  Jackie Sanders         F3034      438/734       45:04   10:53       43:30
4237  Tom Stevens            M4044      258/334       43:34   10:53       43:30
4238  Adrianne Parr          F3034      439/734       45:28   10:53       43:30
4239  Lisa Brunner           F3539      311/559       44:16   10:53       43:30
4240  Ashley Kendrick        F2529      488/773       44:16   10:53       43:31
4241  Michelle Katf-Tomassi  F4044      202/396       44:21   10:53       43:31
4242  Antoinette Villio      F5054       75/229       46:42   10:53       43:31
4243  Zack Regan             M0110        19/54       44:48   10:54       43:33
4244  Judy Popper            F5559       27/141       43:38   10:54       43:33
4245  Julie Brophy           F2529      489/773       44:20   10:54       43:33
4246  Patti Sosa             F3034      440/734       45:35   10:54       43:33
4247  Angela Leininger       F2024      202/311       43:46   10:54       43:34
4248  Nicole Winkler         F2529      490/773       47:54   10:54       43:34
4249  Elisabeth Grimm        F2024      203/311       43:46   10:54       43:34
4250  Erin Bridges           F1315        38/91       43:34   10:54       43:34
4251  Matthew Sosa           M3034      437/523       45:35   10:54       43:35
4252  Anne Post              F4044      203/396       43:38   10:54       43:35
4253  Mallory Engler         F2024      204/311       43:44   10:54       43:35
4254  Janet Morgan           F5559       28/141       43:46   10:54       43:36
4255  Derek Gordinier        M2529      427/504       44:23   10:54       43:36
4256  Lynn Otto              F3034      441/734       44:52   10:55       43:37
4257  Bradley Boone          M2024        64/77       43:46   10:55       43:37
4258  Robert Bognar          M2529      428/504       51:31   10:55       43:38
4259  Alison Decuir          F2529      491/773       44:52   10:55       43:38
4260  Karen Allen            F4044      204/396       45:11   10:55       43:39
4261  Karen Burchardt        F3034      442/734       43:47   10:55       43:39
4262  Ronald Schumacher      M5054      158/219       43:49   10:55       43:40
4263  Janie Gibson           F4549      106/263       43:58   10:55       43:40
4264  Hillary Fleak          F2529      492/773       44:12   10:55       43:40
4265  Bud Davis              M5559      103/158       44:06   10:56       43:41
4266  Michelle Morgan        F5559       29/141       44:06   10:56       43:42
4267  Angie Biles            F3034      443/734       46:02   10:56       43:42
4268  Kathy Clement          F5559       30/141       44:20   10:56       43:43
4269  George Weida           M2529      429/504       44:19   10:56       43:44
4270  Donna Sherrow          F5559       31/141       45:20   10:56       43:44
4271  Kenneth Fish           M5559      104/158       49:54   10:56       43:44
4272  Lauren Cluen           F2529      493/773       44:37   10:56       43:44
4273  Dyllan Adams           M1619        37/51       44:43   10:57       43:45
4274  Noreen Robinson        F5054       76/229       43:57   10:57       43:45
4275  Patty Ibarra           F5054       77/229       45:15   10:57       43:45
4276  David Kessler          M3539      352/440       39:30   10:57       43:46
4277  Sarah Kessler          F3034      444/734       39:30   10:57       43:46
4278  Taylor Young           F1619        30/69       44:00   10:57       43:47
4279  Hailey Ladner          F1112        31/59       44:01   10:57       43:47
4280  Eric Evans             M5054      159/219       44:41   10:57       43:47
4281  Jody Jones             F3034      445/734       44:01   10:57       43:47
4282  Rachel Cuevas          F3034      446/734       44:19   10:57       43:47
4283  Trevor Williams        M0110        20/54       44:01   10:57       43:47
4284  Kevin Heindel          M3539      353/440       44:12   10:57       43:48
4285  Emma Starr             F0110        15/62       45:41   10:57       43:48
4286  Leslie Niemeier        F2529      494/773       44:05   10:57       43:48
4287  Brittanny Quirk        F1619        31/69       44:35   10:57       43:48
4288  Lisa Fitzpatrick       F3539      312/559       45:42   10:58       43:49
4289  Maggie Jackson         F1112        32/59       44:45   10:58       43:49
4290  Mary Weider            F4549      107/263       44:25   10:58       43:50
4291  Mike Jackson           M4549      196/237       44:46   10:58       43:50
4292  Nancy McCormick        F5559       32/141       44:42   10:58       43:51
4293  Tony Jones             M4549      197/237       44:43   10:58       43:51
4294  Dana Fink              F3539      313/559       44:50   10:59       43:53
4295  Karla Gray             F4044      205/396       37:12   10:59       43:53
4296  Ashley McBride         F1619        32/69       39:53   10:59       43:53
4297  Marianne Winckler      F5054       78/229       44:03   10:59       43:55
4298  Jennifer Clark         F3539      314/559       44:08   10:59       43:55
4299  Susan Cannella         F3034      447/734       45:31   10:59       43:56
4300  Reca Hanna             F6064        20/83       45:08   10:59       43:56
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4301  Tracy Pratt            F3539      315/559       44:34   10:59       43:56
4302  Cynthia Laufer         F4549      108/263       44:04   10:59       43:56
4303  Ardeth Tingler-Mccann  F5054       79/229       37:20   11:00       43:57
4304  Frank Luna             M4549      198/237       44:10   11:00       43:58
4305  Teri Crawford          F4549      109/263       44:25   11:00       43:59
4306  Linda Gallagher        F4549      110/263       44:05   11:00       43:59
4307  Jenni Brende           F3539      316/559       45:34   11:00       43:59
4308  Diane Lerch            F5559       33/141       44:11   11:00       44:00
4309  Andrea O'Bryan         F3034      448/734       45:16   11:00       44:00
4310  Traci Widman           F3539      317/559       44:24   11:00       44:00
4311  Joyce Sharp            F5559       34/141       44:38   11:01       44:01
4312  Patrick Kopp           M5559      105/158       44:54   11:01       44:01
4313  Shauna Hartmann        F3034      449/734       44:13   11:01       44:01
4314  Jennifer Brancaccio    F4549      111/263       44:43   11:01       44:02
4315  Linda Mies             F4549      112/263       44:14   11:01       44:03
4316  Cade Keenan            M3034      438/523       56:59   11:01       44:03
4317  John Budach            M2024        65/77       44:55   11:01       44:04
4318  Sara Keenan            F3034      450/734       33:58   11:01       44:04
4319  Adam Thelen            M3034      439/523       44:51   11:01       44:04
4320  Keli Thelen            F3034      451/734       44:52   11:02       44:05
4321  Aaron Young            M3034      440/523       45:08   11:02       44:05
4322  Selene Braeckel        F3034      452/734       38:54   11:02       44:06
4323  Jaydon Rutler          M0110        21/54       45:14   11:02       44:06
4324  Mallory Riley          F2024      205/311       45:01   11:02       44:06
4325  David Martin           M4044      259/334       44:16   11:02       44:07
4326  Marisa Heilman         F3539      318/559       44:41   11:02       44:07
4327  Jensen Heilman         F1315        39/91       44:42   11:02       44:08
4328  Deborah Childress      F4044      206/396       45:07   11:02       44:08
4329  Karen Lemke            F3539      319/559       45:14   11:03       44:09
4330  Cynthia Dunn           F3034      453/734       44:35   11:03       44:09
4331  Pamela Whitman         F3539      320/559       39:01   11:03       44:11
4332  Estelle Williams       F5559       35/141       49:08   11:03       44:11
4333  Thomas Hook            M1112        45/63       46:17   11:03       44:11
4334  Teresa Meyer           F4549      113/263       44:55   11:03       44:11
4335  Tracy Davis            F3034      454/734       46:12   11:03       44:12
4336  Louis Joline           M7579          4/7       44:17   11:04       44:13
4337  Nicole Miller          F2529      495/773       44:32   11:04       44:14
4338  Jon Richards           M5559      106/158       45:02   11:04       44:15
4339  Ashley Circo           F1315        40/91       45:41   11:04       44:15
4340  Joe Hyde               M2529      430/504       57:34   11:04       44:16
4341  Taylor Cunningham      F1619        33/69       45:42   11:04       44:16
4342  Cheryl Gordon          F4044      207/396       45:37   11:04       44:16
4343  Kelly Krotz            F4549      114/263       44:26   11:05       44:17
4344  Mirra Klausner         F3539      321/559       51:38   11:05       44:17
4345  Chris Hamker           M2529      431/504       45:07   11:05       44:17
4346  Dan Scott              M4044      260/334       44:26   11:05       44:17
4347  Denise Wiedeman        F4044      208/396       44:32   11:05       44:17
4348  Tim Woods              M3034      441/523       44:27   11:05       44:18
4349  Howard Haas            M5559      107/158       44:38   11:05       44:18
4350  Noah Sturr             M3539      354/440       46:16   11:05       44:18
4351  Teresa Davidson        F4549      115/263       44:32   11:05       44:18
4352  Jason Williams         M2529      432/504       55:16   11:05       44:19
4353  Ryan Chance            M3034      442/523       45:10   11:05       44:19
4354  Lauren Stewart         F2529      496/773       50:10   11:05       44:19
4355  Kara Jansen            F3539      322/559       46:07   11:05       44:19
4356  Elizabeth Dehaemers    F1315        41/91       49:59   11:05       44:19
4357  Amy Schlosser          F2529      497/773       44:22   11:05       44:20
4358  Joni Beem              F3539      323/559       44:34   11:05       44:20
4359  Jenifer Garcia         F2529      498/773       44:22   11:05       44:20
4360  Larry Stice            M5559      108/158       45:28   11:06       44:21
4361  Rosa Nunez             F3034      455/734       45:28   11:06       44:21
4362  James Allen            M5054      160/219       50:52   11:06       44:22
4363  Jeff Littlejohn        M2529      433/504       45:02   11:06       44:22
4364  Jennifer Turpin        F3034      456/734       45:18   11:06       44:22
4365  Katherine Littlejohn   F2529      499/773       45:01   11:06       44:23
4366  Shelly Pettis          F4549      116/263       46:15   11:06       44:23
4367  Kaitlin Hess           F1315        42/91       44:27   11:06       44:23
4368  Kay Noonan             F4549      117/263       45:52   11:06       44:23
4369  Brian Powell           M4044      261/334       56:35   11:06       44:23
4370  Jim Heatherman         M2529      434/504       45:20   11:06       44:24
4371  Samantha King          F1619        34/69       39:29   11:06       44:24
4372  Sarah Tobaben          F3539      324/559       46:33   11:07       44:25
4373  Trisha Mock            F4044      209/396       44:56   11:07       44:25
4374  Nancy Morris           F5054       80/229       44:29   11:07       44:25
4375  Jennifer Waldrop       F2529      500/773       46:33   11:07       44:25
4376  Emily Chisholm         F1112        33/59       45:52   11:07       44:26
4377  Craig Demmel           M2529      435/504       44:56   11:07       44:27
4378  Tamara Franks          F4549      118/263       38:16   11:07       44:27
4379  Erin Kirby             F2529      501/773       44:57   11:07       44:27
4380  Larry Hadenfeld        M5559      109/158       44:49   11:07       44:28
4381  Lori Dunn              F4549      119/263       44:34   11:07       44:28
4382  Alexandra Philip       F3034      457/734       45:26   11:07       44:28
4383  Jess Hole              F1315        43/91       45:28   11:08       44:30
4384  Bob Meyer              M6569        20/31       45:29   11:08       44:30
4385  Donald Guthrie         M4549      199/237       45:26   11:08       44:30
4386  Whitney Luckenbill     F2529      502/773       45:51   11:08       44:31
4387  Rochelle Hole          F4044      210/396       45:29   11:08       44:31
4388  Regan Rockenfield      F2529      503/773       45:51   11:08       44:31
4389  Josh Thomas            M3034      443/523       45:50   11:08       44:31
4390  Jim Shoemaker          M5559      110/158       45:52   11:08       44:32
4391  Lucy Bice              F4044      211/396       45:04   11:08       44:32
4392  Josh Seifert           M0110        22/54       45:08   11:09       44:33
4393  Kelly Douglas          F3034      458/734       45:24   11:09       44:34
4394  Alexis Smith           F5559       36/141       46:24   11:09       44:34
4395  Frederick Starrett     M6064       64/120       44:49   11:09       44:34
4396  Sara Kilbride          F2529      504/773       44:46   11:09       44:34
4397  Jill Griffin           F2529      505/773       45:07   11:09       44:35
4398  Mira Flint             F3034      459/734       56:49   11:09       44:35
4399  Calvin Belshe          M6064       65/120       46:13   11:09       44:35
4400  Sarah Kelsey           F3539      325/559       46:01   11:10       44:37
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4401  Jeff Berney            M3539      355/440       46:01   11:10       44:37
4402  Brad Seifert           M3539      356/440       45:12   11:10       44:37
4403  Jonah Seifert          M1112        46/63       45:13   11:10       44:39
4404  Spencer Nolan          M3034      444/523       45:44   11:10       44:39
4405  Karen Burchett         F5559       37/141       45:09   11:10       44:39
4406  Theresa Doyle          F2024      206/311       45:36   11:10       44:40
4407  Mandy Doyle            F3034      460/734       45:37   11:10       44:40
4408  Jennifer Lombardi      F3539      326/559       44:47   11:10       44:40
4409  Stephanie Colman       F4044      212/396       39:31   11:10       44:40
4410  Jamie Sherrow          F2024      207/311       45:32   11:11       44:41
4411  Michael Shireman       M2024        66/77       45:31   11:11       44:41
4412  Amy Kim                F2529      506/773       44:56   11:11       44:42
4413  Gwen Rico              F5559       38/141       46:40   11:11       44:42
4414  Jim Penfield           M5559      111/158       46:14   11:11       44:43
4415  Alie Monnin            F2529      507/773       45:54   11:11       44:44
4416  Matt Specht            M3034      445/523       45:14   11:11       44:44
4417  Carrie Cannella        F3034      461/734       46:17   11:11       44:44
4418  Carrie Vonsenden       F4549      120/263       45:07   11:12       44:45
4419  Georgette Harrald      F4044      213/396       44:47   11:12       44:45
4420  Morgan Hoffman         F0110        16/62       45:08   11:12       44:46
4421  Robert Hoffman         M4044      262/334       45:08   11:12       44:46
4422  Kelly Lester           F3539      327/559       44:58   11:12       44:48
4423  Dennis Rieck           M5559      112/158       46:24   11:12       44:48
4424  Mary Perrini           F5054       81/229       45:05   11:13       44:50
4425  Amanda Thompson        F2024      208/311       45:41   11:13       44:51
4426  Tim Kruse              M2024        67/77       45:12   11:13       44:52
4427  Jeff Kaeding           M3034      446/523       35:52   11:13       44:52
4428  Jackie Dorsey          F4549      121/263       45:25   11:14       44:53
4429  Kerry Wrenick          F3034      462/734       45:53   11:14       44:53
4430  Jamie Jackson          F3034      463/734       46:47   11:14       44:53
4431  Corrie Sifers          F2529      508/773       47:01   11:14       44:53
4432  Clint Newton           M3539      357/440       45:33   11:14       44:54
4433  Jacquie Wood           F4549      122/263       45:25   11:14       44:55
4434  Scott Calvert          M3034      447/523       45:55   11:14       44:56
4435  Terry Hook             M4549      200/237       47:03   11:14       44:56
4436  Theresa Daugherty      F5559       39/141       45:03   11:14       44:56
4437  Paige Ledbetter        F1619        35/69       46:15   11:14       44:56
4438  Jennifer Ward          F2529      509/773       46:08   11:14       44:56
4439  Tricia Morocca         F3034      464/734       45:13   11:15       44:57
4440  Tiffany Allison        F2529      510/773       45:13   11:15       44:57
4441  Kelley Milan           F2529      511/773       46:15   11:15       44:57
4442  Melany Kalafut         F3034      465/734       45:37   11:15       44:57
4443  Cheryl Farber          F5054       82/229       45:02   11:15       44:58
4444  Lisa Angelotti         F3539      328/559       45:38   11:15       44:58
4445  Dan Terry              M5054      161/219       45:03   11:15       44:58
4446  Lisa Bergeson          F3034      466/734       45:46   11:15       44:58
4447  Sarah Dau              F4044      214/396       46:12   11:15       44:58
4448  Valerie Weiland        F3539      329/559       45:45   11:15       44:58
4449  Terri Dwyer            F2529      512/773       46:34   11:15       44:59
4450  Kimberly Hoffman       F4044      215/396       45:21   11:15       44:59
4451  Susan Aulgur           F4549      123/263       45:53   11:15       45:00
4452  Ken Geha               M4044      263/334       45:30   11:15       45:00
4453  Ashley Shadel          F2529      513/773       45:04   11:15       45:00
4454  Allison Jaksa          F2529      514/773       40:04   11:15       45:00
4455  Katie Benner           F3539      330/559       45:49   11:15       45:00
4456  Jeffery Johnson        M3539      358/440       47:15   11:16       45:01
4457  Andrea Gray            F3539      331/559       45:21   11:16       45:02
4458  Courtney Wilson        F3034      467/734       39:27   11:16       45:02
4459  Aly Breeze Smith       F3539      332/559       45:37   11:16       45:02
4460  Linda Mohr             F4044      216/396       45:55   11:16       45:03
4461  Chris Weeks            M2529      436/504       38:32   11:16       45:04
4462  Michae Golden          M2529      437/504       45:33   11:16       45:04
4463  Julie Weiss            F5054       83/229       39:38   11:17       45:06
4464  Shelley Welter         F4044      217/396       45:41   11:17       45:06
4465  Anthony Gutierrez      M5054      162/219       45:30   11:17       45:06
4466  John Nelson            M2529      438/504       45:38   11:17       45:06
4467  Pam Nielsen            F4044      218/396       45:42   11:17       45:06
4468  Alissa Jrolf           F3034      468/734       47:20   11:17       45:07
4469  Megan Stock            F2529      515/773       46:21   11:17       45:07
4470  Jeff Boos              M3539      359/440       46:21   11:17       45:07
4471  Mandy Hatcher          F2024      209/311       38:36   11:17       45:08
4472  Dan Helvick            M2529      439/504       46:15   11:17       45:08
4473  Megan Releford         F3034      469/734       45:44   11:17       45:08
4474  Sharon Valasek         F5054       84/229       46:40   11:17       45:08
4475  Seth Beeler            M1315        58/74       58:34   11:18       45:09
4476  Jared Karr             M1112        47/63       45:22   11:18       45:09
4477  Ken Snow               M5559      113/158       39:03   11:18       45:10
4478  Matt Shields           M3539      360/440       46:55   11:18       45:10
4479  Debbie Schuler         F5054       85/229       38:50   11:18       45:10
4480  Leslie Karr            F4044      219/396       45:22   11:18       45:10
4481  David Duckers          M6064       66/120       46:37   11:18       45:10
4482  Maryjo Holmes          F5054       86/229       45:17   11:18       45:10
4483  Sydney Henley          F1619        36/69       45:41   11:18       45:10
4484  Bill Hancock           M5559      114/158       45:26   11:18       45:10
4485  Elizabeth Burnett      F2529      516/773       45:53   11:18       45:11
4486  Angela Zahner Shipley  F4044      220/396       47:15   11:18       45:11
4487  Jenny Tumberger        F2529      517/773       45:49   11:18       45:11
4488  Nicholas Yarc          M3034      448/523       45:30   11:18       45:11
4489  Brooke Sonntag         F3539      333/559       46:03   11:18       45:12
4490  Jenny Bell             F3539      334/559       46:45   11:18       45:12
4491  Theresa Fitzpatrick    F3539      335/559       47:31   11:19       45:14
4492  Donald Anderson        M6064       67/120       47:11   11:19       45:15
4493  Shawna Shaw            F3539      336/559       45:22   11:19       45:15
4494  Amanda Hahn            F3539      337/559       45:29   11:19       45:15
4495  Danielle Leroy         F2529      518/773       45:35   11:19       45:15
4496  Susan Smith            F5054       87/229       45:37   11:19       45:16
4497  Leslie Lane            F3034      470/734       39:21   11:19       45:16
4498  Dawn Hall              F1619        37/69       46:20   11:20       45:17
4499  Amy McClure            F3539      338/559       45:24   11:20       45:17
4500  Rob Miller             M2529      440/504       46:50   11:20       45:17
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4501  Krista Debaere         F2529      519/773       47:30   11:20       45:17
4502  Doug Couch             M6064       68/120       47:06   11:20       45:20
4503  Patrick Newland        M0110        23/54       51:03   11:20       45:20
4504  Kathy Kannenberg       F5054       88/229       45:51   11:20       45:20
4505  Harvey Gressgott       M5559      115/158       45:51   11:21       45:21
4506  Dakota Brown           M0110        24/54       50:50   11:21       45:21
4507  Jonathan Jeans         M1315        59/74       45:36   11:21       45:22
4508  Ryan Kisner            M2529      441/504       47:30   11:21       45:22
4509  Randy Jones            M5559      116/158       47:08   11:21       45:22
4510  Frankie Shin           M1619        38/51       46:33   11:21       45:22
4511  Zachery Jackson        M1112        48/63       45:37   11:21       45:22
4512  Phil Monnig            M2529      442/504       45:52   11:21       45:23
4513  Stephen Parker         M4044      264/334       54:13   11:21       45:23
4514  Jen Freund             F2529      520/773       35:13   11:21       45:23
4515  Jeffrey Jackson        M4044      265/334       45:38   11:21       45:23
4516  Donald Wagner          M6569        21/31       52:04   11:21       45:23
4517  David Covarrubias      M1112        49/63       45:37   11:21       45:24
4518  Kathy Meadows          F4549      124/263       46:34   11:21       45:24
4519  Kerry Newland          F4044      221/396       51:07   11:21       45:24
4520  Dennis Payne           M3539      361/440       46:23   11:22       45:27
4521  Jeff Durbin            M2529      443/504       46:02   11:22       45:27
4522  Rikki Honnold          F2529      521/773       53:35   11:22       45:28
4523  Tracey Tikwart         F3539      339/559       47:08   11:23       45:29
4524  Marilyn Flanigan       F4549      125/263       52:36   11:23       45:29
4525  Candy Williamson       F4044      222/396       46:36   11:23       45:32
4526  Chris Carver           M3034      449/523       46:01   11:23       45:32
4527  Kevin Karst            M5054      163/219       41:36   11:23       45:32
4528  Kelley Kilcoin         F3539      340/559       46:22   11:23       45:32
4529  Willard Barry          M3034      450/523       46:58   11:24       45:33
4530  Shawna Fry             F2529      522/773       46:07   11:24       45:33
4531  Ed Tomlin              M3034      451/523       46:49   11:24       45:34
4532  Kat Marchin-Tomlin     F2529      523/773       46:49   11:24       45:34
4533  Stephanie Collier      F4549      126/263       46:32   11:24       45:34
4534  Carol Schmitz          F5054       89/229       47:36   11:24       45:34
4535  Kristie Gadino         F2529      524/773       47:27   11:24       45:34
4536  Jessica Anderson       F3034      471/734       46:08   11:24       45:34
4537  John Anderson          M3034      452/523       46:08   11:24       45:35
4538  Regan Jacobson         F2529      525/773       39:59   11:24       45:36
4539  Clouston Michael       M4044      266/334       47:11   11:24       45:36
4540  Frances Wu             F2529      526/773       45:55   11:25       45:37
4541  Lisa Huber             F3539      341/559       46:44   11:25       45:37
4542  Brandi Harris          F2529      527/773       46:16   11:25       45:38
4543  Kathryn McClanahan     F2024      210/311       46:30   11:25       45:39
4544  Nichole Nyhart         F2024      211/311       46:30   11:25       45:40
4545  Tami Felts-Tady        F2529      528/773       47:00   11:25       45:40
4546  Hollie Carrender       F4044      223/396       46:08   11:25       45:40
4547  Alan Budd              M5054      164/219       46:34   11:26       45:41
4548  Timothy Murdock        M2529      444/504       47:37   11:26       45:41
4549  Lindi Snyder           F5054       90/229       45:49   11:26       45:42
4550  Claudia Ramirez        F3034      472/734       45:59   11:26       45:43
4551  Jamie Oswald           F3034      473/734       45:57   11:26       45:44
4552  Cathy Mays             F5054       91/229       46:22   11:26       45:44
4553  Jennifer Driver        F2529      529/773       47:04   11:26       45:44
4554  Cody Johnson           F2529      530/773       47:03   11:26       45:45
4555  Bailey Babcock         F1315        44/91       45:58   11:27       45:45
4556  Ragleigh Nicholson     F1315        45/91       45:58   11:27       45:45
4557  Andrea Caudillo        F3034      474/734       46:21   11:27       45:46
4558  Anne Coveney           F6569         4/24       45:47   11:27       45:46
4559  Claudia Cipo           F3034      475/734       45:51   11:27       45:46
4560  Tammy Rousselo         F4044      224/396       46:36   11:27       45:46
4561  Hilary Schowengerdt    F3034      476/734       45:59   11:27       45:47
4562  Jack Wattenbarger      M7579          5/7       46:43   11:27       45:48
4563  Sandy Wattenbarger     F6064        21/83       46:43   11:27       45:48
4564  Harris Bethany         F4044      225/396       46:16   11:28       45:49
4565  Susan Anderson         F4044      226/396       47:17   11:28       45:50
4566  Dave Farris            M6569        22/31       46:10   11:28       45:50
4567  April Hemeyer          F4044      227/396       46:16   11:28       45:50
4568  Chase Beeler           M0110        25/54       59:16   11:28       45:51
4569  Todd Beeler            M4044      267/334       59:16   11:28       45:51
4570  Jessica Cole           F3034      477/734       46:35   11:28       45:51
4571  Tracy Dyer             F2529      531/773       46:16   11:28       45:51
4572  Ross Haynes            M4044      268/334       46:48   11:28       45:52
4573  Ingrid Burnett         F5559       40/141       46:36   11:28       45:52
4574  Natalie McHenry        F1619        38/69       46:13   11:29       45:53
4575  Christine Schulte      F2529      532/773       47:08   11:29       45:53
4576  Kim Nguyen             F2529      533/773       46:50   11:29       45:54
4577  Kathy Ragan            F5559       41/141       47:01   11:29       45:55
4578  Andria Rentie          F2024      212/311       46:30   11:29       45:56
4579  Mary Ann Denzer        F2024      213/311       51:58   11:29       45:56
4580  Karen Howk             F4044      228/396       48:02   11:29       45:56
4581  Marcia Gradinger       F5054       92/229       47:33   11:30       45:57
4582  Melissa Dove           F4044      229/396       46:55   11:30       45:58
4583  Unknown Runner                        0/0       46:56   11:30       45:58
4584  Kyle Weinand           M2529      445/504       46:52   11:30       45:58
4585  Mathew Love            M3034      453/523       46:16   11:30       45:59
4586  Ken Weinand            M6064       69/120       46:52   11:30       45:59
4587  Richard Bradford       M3539      362/440       46:26   11:30       45:59
4588  Catarina Kennedy       F4044      230/396       46:11   11:30       45:59
4589  Carrie Schlueter       F2529      534/773       46:45   11:30       45:59
4590  Kristy Mickelson       F2529      535/773       46:28   11:30       45:59
4591  Katy Walker            F2529      536/773       46:27   11:30       46:00
4592  Mike Farr              M3034      454/523       46:56   11:30       46:00
4593  Kristy Bradley         F3539      342/559       46:11   11:30       46:00
4594  Christa Stirling       F3539      343/559       40:09   11:30       46:00
4595  Dawn Downes            F3539      344/559       52:09   11:31       46:01
4596  Kelly Hand             M3539      363/440       47:19   11:31       46:01
4597  Lisa Coleman           F4044      231/396       46:35   11:31       46:01
4598  Melissa Perchellet     F3034      478/734       47:15   11:31       46:02
4599  Tim Hand               M4044      269/334       47:19   11:31       46:02
4600  Christine Selby        F5054       93/229       46:57   11:31       46:03
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4601  Michelle Hellman       F2529      537/773       46:57   11:31       46:03
4602  Helen Coe              F4044      232/396       47:32   11:31       46:03
4603  Barbara Kirby          F2529      538/773       46:55   11:31       46:03
4604  Lisa Chaplin           F3034      479/734       46:07   11:31       46:04
4605  Summer Brown           F3034      480/734       46:12   11:31       46:04
4606  Sally Krystyn          F3539      345/559       46:12   11:31       46:04
4607  Russ Jenkins           M3034      455/523       53:52   11:31       46:04
4608  Chelsea Samuel         F2529      539/773       46:36   11:32       46:07
4609  Sarah Zaragoza         F2529      540/773       46:23   11:32       46:08
4610  Anthony Haggerty       M3539      364/440       47:14   11:32       46:08
4611  Kelley Catlin          F3034      481/734       46:23   11:32       46:08
4612  Jennifer Erdtmann      F2529      541/773       46:42   11:33       46:10
4613  Debbie Grainger        F3539      346/559       46:12   11:33       46:11
4614  Donna Bales            F5054       94/229       47:25   11:33       46:12
4615  Debbie Kolarik         F5054       95/229       47:25   11:33       46:12
4616  Megan Foster           F2024      214/311       46:18   11:33       46:12
4617  Lee Anne Shearer       F4044      233/396       47:12   11:34       46:13
4618  Julie Overlease        F3034      482/734       46:44   11:34       46:14
4619  Whitney Glasscock      F1315        46/91       56:23   11:34       46:14
4620  Olivia Overlease       F0110        17/62       46:44   11:34       46:14
4621  Berkley Walline        F1315        47/91       46:41   11:34       46:14
4622  Carrie MacQuaid        F2024      215/311       47:07   11:34       46:14
4623  Kathleen Spittell      F2024      216/311       47:07   11:34       46:14
4624  Andrea Turner          F3034      483/734       47:43   11:34       46:14
4625  Monica Saunders        F3539      347/559       46:45   11:35       46:17
4626  Kelley Matier          F3539      348/559       47:46   11:35       46:18
4627  Jason Wengler          M3539      365/440       47:47   11:35       46:18
4628  Jennifer Crosby        F3539      349/559       47:00   11:35       46:19
4629  Kalee Clark            F0110        18/62       46:59   11:35       46:19
4630  Cynthia Cobb           F5559       42/141       46:43   11:35       46:20
4631  Debby Schloegel        F5559       43/141       46:43   11:35       46:20
4632  Angie Boehner          F3034      484/734       40:33   11:36       46:21
4633  Susan Cirocco          F5054       96/229       46:24   11:36       46:21
4634  Molly Faltermeier      F1619        39/69       47:08   11:36       46:21
4635  Hunter Ensz            M1619        39/51       58:08   11:36       46:23
4636  Wayne South            M4549      201/237       47:44   11:36       46:24
4637  James Jamis            M5054      165/219       41:34   11:36       46:24
4638  Sally Fry              F5054       97/229       46:51   11:36       46:24
4639  Linda Russell          F5559       44/141       48:14   11:36       46:24
4640  Christine McKinney     F1315        48/91       46:51   11:36       46:24
4641  Sammy Kutey            M0110        26/54       47:03   11:37       46:25
4642  Dave Sayler            M3539      366/440       46:59   11:37       46:25
4643  Wayne Harlan           M6064       70/120       47:00   11:37       46:25
4644  Genie Marberry         F5559       45/141       47:24   11:37       46:26
4645  Jason Jonas            M2529      446/504       41:37   11:37       46:26
4646  Megan Jamis            F5054       98/229       41:37   11:37       46:26
4647  Joel Zillner           M3034      456/523       35:30   11:37       46:27
4648  Jeff Behrens           M6064       71/120     1:02:49   11:37       46:27
4649  Wendy Lynn             F2529      542/773       46:48   11:37       46:27
4650  David Seeman           M5054      166/219       41:30   11:37       46:27
4651  Christopher Pepper     M3034      457/523       47:31   11:37       46:27
4652  Devin Bowers           F3034      485/734       40:50   11:37       46:28
4653  Janet Seeman           F5054       99/229       41:31   11:37       46:28
4654  Cindy Layne            F4549      127/263       46:59   11:37       46:28
4655  Ronee Toti             M3539      367/440       47:45   11:37       46:28
4656  Shanna Toms            F3539      350/559       46:31   11:38       46:30
4657  Tanya Amberson         F2529      543/773       47:26   11:38       46:30
4658  Sean Toms              M3034      458/523       46:33   11:38       46:30
4659  Irene Hendricks        F1315        49/91       46:38   11:38       46:31
4660  Taylor Bolton          F2024      217/311       52:08   11:38       46:31
4661  Kerry Ann Wells        F3034      486/734       48:04   11:38       46:31
4662  Marie Flaker           F4044      234/396       46:47   11:38       46:32
4663  Kaylin Mayse           F3034      487/734       47:09   11:38       46:32
4664  Sam Dowell             F6064        22/83       46:47   11:38       46:32
4665  Brenda Tuttle          F3539      351/559       46:59   11:38       46:32
4666  Brianna Valine         F1315        50/91       47:06   11:39       46:33
4667  Nora Smith             F3034      488/734       48:24   11:39       46:33
4668  Tom Kutey              M4044      270/334       47:11   11:39       46:33
4669  Karen Kirchhoff        F3539      352/559       47:06   11:39       46:34
4670  Kim Ho                 F3539      353/559       41:36   11:39       46:35
4671  Carrie Smoot           F3539      354/559       54:06   11:39       46:35
4672  Brooke Renton          F3539      355/559       47:28   11:39       46:35
4673  Sheila Mossey          F4044      235/396       47:00   11:39       46:36
4674  Marshall Lockton       M3034      459/523       48:24   11:39       46:36
4675  Mindy Campbell         F3539      356/559       46:52   11:39       46:36
4676  Marcy Cook             F3539      357/559       46:53   11:40       46:37
4677  Erynn Buckman          F3034      489/734       46:47   11:40       46:37
4678  Curt Fencl             M4549      202/237       46:50   11:40       46:39
4679  Lisa Caplan            F4549      128/263       46:50   11:40       46:39
4680  Brandi Offield         F2529      544/773       48:15   11:40       46:40
4681  Jesse Fitzgerald       M2529      447/504       46:53   11:41       46:41
4682  Soon Shin              M3539      368/440       47:52   11:41       46:42
4683  Son Kim                F3539      358/559       47:52   11:41       46:42
4684  Pamela Pierce          F5054      100/229       47:16   11:41       46:42
4685  Jenn Calovich          F2024      218/311       47:00   11:41       46:44
4686  Kayleigh Abernathy     F2024      219/311       47:21   11:41       46:44
4687  Kathy Abernathy        F4549      129/263       47:22   11:41       46:44
4688  Julie Keithline        F4044      236/396       47:23   11:42       46:45
4689  James Williams         M2529      448/504       46:59   11:42       46:45
4690  Brad Ullery            M3034      460/523       47:58   11:42       46:47
4691  Michelle Murdock       F3034      490/734       48:45   11:43       46:49
4692  Kristen Gage           F2024      220/311       29:36   11:43       46:49
4693  Matt Webb              M2529      449/504       47:34   11:43       46:51
4694  Chris Harding          F5054      101/229       47:27   11:43       46:51
4695  Hilary Valine          F3034      491/734       47:25   11:43       46:52
4696  Natalie Dubbert        F4549      130/263       47:49   11:44       46:54
4697  Morgan Schomburg       F1112        34/59       46:58   11:44       46:55
4698  Gretchen Engelmeyer    F2529      545/773       47:42   11:44       46:56
4699  Steve Jarrett          M5559      117/158       47:51   11:44       46:56
4700  Kimberly Kraly         F4044      237/396       47:51   11:44       46:56
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4701  Jennifer Collins       F2024      221/311       49:03   11:44       46:56
4702  Jon Watkins            M3034      461/523       59:23   11:45       46:57
4703  Sammie Stephens        F1315        51/91       47:01   11:45       46:57
4704  Jessie Rohrer          F1112        35/59       47:04   11:45       46:57
4705  Johanna Pauli          F2024      222/311       47:00   11:45       46:57
4706  Amber Davis            F2024      223/311       42:00   11:45       46:58
4707  Linda McCurry          F5054      102/229     1:05:37   11:45       46:58
4708  Julie Eastland         F3034      492/734       47:58   11:45       46:58
4709  Angela Ferguson        F3539      359/559       47:48   11:45       46:59
4710  Loren Block            M1112        50/63       47:02   11:45       46:59
4711  Alex Ritter            F2024      224/311       47:01   11:45       46:59
4712  Eric Green             M2024        68/77       47:20   11:45       47:00
4713  Larry Cole             M5054      167/219       47:39   11:45       47:00
4714  Tammy Short            F3539      360/559       47:53   11:45       47:00
4715  Jessica Wenberg        F2024      225/311       54:20   11:45       47:00
4716  Ken Ritter             M6064       72/120       47:01   11:45       47:00
4717  David Lea              M3539      369/440       52:47   11:46       47:01
4718  Kathleen Caldwell      F2529      546/773       48:05   11:46       47:01
4719  Kristin Hinkle         F2529      547/773       47:37   11:46       47:02
4720  Michelle Petty         F2024      226/311       49:09   11:46       47:03
4721  Carrie Rauenzahn       F              7/8       48:11   11:46       47:03
4722  Basil Lister           M5054      168/219       54:31   11:46       47:04
4723  Ann Molloy             F4044      238/396       47:51   11:47       47:05
4724  Alicia Walsh-Girardeau F4549      131/263       47:51   11:47       47:05
4725  Megan Lynch            F2529      548/773       41:29   11:47       47:06
4726  Bill Isaac             M5559      118/158       47:16   11:47       47:07
4727  Mel Crawford           M4044      271/334       47:52   11:47       47:07
4728  Randee Revell          F2529      549/773       48:23   11:47       47:07
4729  Ashton Gaulter         F1112        36/59       47:51   11:47       47:08
4730  Valeris Gaulter        F3034      493/734       47:51   11:47       47:08
4731  Heather Stout          F3034      494/734       48:23   11:47       47:08
4732  Roxane Hill            F4044      239/396       48:01   11:48       47:09
4733  Eddie Straub           M2529      450/504       47:12   11:48       47:11
4734  Micha Stout            M3539      370/440       48:25   11:48       47:11
4735  Bob Arnold             M4549      203/237       48:28   11:48       47:11
4736  April Haggerty         F3539      361/559       48:18   11:48       47:12
4737  Kris Hutchcraft        M2529      451/504       47:12   11:48       47:12
4738  Kaitlyn Wise           F1315        52/91       57:21   11:49       47:13
4739  Sadie Moore            F1112        37/59       57:22   11:49       47:13
4740  Mark Shipley           M5054      169/219       48:01   11:49       47:13
4741  Danielle Baker         F1619        40/69       48:01   11:49       47:14
4742  Roger Samuel           M5054      170/219       47:45   11:49       47:14
4743  Becky Sinclair         F4044      240/396       48:03   11:49       47:14
4744  Gabriel Ellis          M1112        51/63       57:23   11:49       47:14
4745  Amber Carver           F3034      495/734       47:44   11:49       47:15
4746  Mike Martin            M3034      462/523       47:34   11:49       47:15
4747  Laurann Sage           F3539      362/559       48:06   11:49       47:16
4748  Hayley Stepp           F2529      550/773       47:52   11:49       47:16
4749  Freda Wiliiams         F3539      363/559       48:11   11:49       47:16
4750  Gina Heller            F3539      364/559       47:35   11:49       47:16
4751  Diane Rohrer           F4549      132/263       47:25   11:50       47:18
4752  Elizabeth Allen        F4044      241/396       47:47   11:50       47:19
4753  Jessica Evangelidis    F3034      496/734       48:10   11:50       47:20
4754  Jodi Cobb              M4044      272/334       43:36   11:50       47:20
4755  Laletha Gupta          F0110        19/62       52:59   11:50       47:20
4756  Debra Gupta            F4549      133/263       52:59   11:50       47:20
4757  Katie Lewark           F3539      365/559       47:47   11:50       47:20
4758  Kimberly Colden        F2529      551/773       47:47   11:51       47:21
4759  Cynthia Bode           F4044      242/396       47:35   11:51       47:21
4760  Carrie Logback         F3034      497/734       49:21   11:51       47:21
4761  Sharla Tomlin          F3034      498/734       47:50   11:51       47:21
4762  Mike Ralston           M3539      371/440       47:36   11:51       47:22
4763  Anne MacKland          F2529      552/773       48:04   11:51       47:22
4764  Natalie Clower         F2529      553/773       49:14   11:51       47:24
4765  Kendall Johnson        F1112        38/59       47:38   11:51       47:24
4766  Jenny Hess             F3539      366/559       42:14   11:51       47:24
4767  Sarah Russell          F4044      243/396       47:52   11:51       47:24
4768  Valarie Wilson         F2529      554/773       47:44   11:52       47:26
4769  Mary Andrews           F4044      244/396       48:24   11:52       47:27
4770  Katie Holmes           F3034      499/734       47:51   11:52       47:28
4771  Katie French           F2529      555/773       53:28   11:53       47:29
4772  James Crawshaw         M3539      372/440       47:48   11:53       47:29
4773  Lacey Bruce            F2024      227/311       47:52   11:53       47:29
4774  Tammy Bradhurst        F3034      500/734       47:33   11:53       47:29
4775  Jennifer Tallman       F2529      556/773       47:59   11:53       47:30
4776  Carrie Pohl            F2529      557/773       47:59   11:53       47:30
4777  Kari Mercer            F2024      228/311       47:53   11:53       47:30
4778  Amanda Williams        F2024      229/311       48:17   11:53       47:31
4779  Janice Roberts         F5559       46/141       49:22   11:53       47:31
4780  Lea Ann Brown          F5054      103/229       49:04   11:53       47:31
4781  Arica Johnson          F3034      501/734       49:11   11:53       47:32
4782  Jessi Harris           F2024      230/311       48:17   11:53       47:32
4783  Jacqueline Pifer       F3034      502/734       48:51   11:54       47:34
4784  Michelle Breashears    F3034      503/734       48:51   11:54       47:34
4785  Tatjana Hughes         F2529      558/773       47:38   11:54       47:35
4786  Jason Sanders          M3539      373/440       48:46   11:54       47:36
4787  Tina Smith             F3539      367/559       48:08   11:55       47:37
4788  Mandy Sanders          F3034      504/734       48:47   11:55       47:37
4789  Robin Bromell          F4044      245/396       47:44   11:55       47:38
4790  Rick Shipley           M5054      171/219       48:07   11:55       47:38
4791  Dana Swisher           F1112        39/59       47:49   11:55       47:38
4792  Amanda Grace           F2529      559/773       47:43   11:55       47:40
4793  Rob Hole               M4044      273/334       48:39   11:56       47:41
4794  Cheryl Ory             F5054      104/229       48:22   11:56       47:41
4795  Elizabeth Gilbert      F3034      505/734       48:01   11:56       47:41
4796  Aimee Brodbeck         F2024      231/311       47:43   11:56       47:41
4797  Darby Hole             F0110        20/62       48:39   11:56       47:41
4798  Briana Conway          F2529      560/773       49:34   11:56       47:43
4799  Jennifer Dorrell       F3034      506/734       49:34   11:56       47:43
4800  Cat Larrison           F2529      561/773       47:49   11:57       47:45

Generated January 2, 2026 at 4:02 PM 48/68



Sabates Eye Centers Trolley Run 4 Mile - All Results - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4801  Kenda Hogan            F4044      246/396       47:52   11:57       47:45
4802  Peggy Schultz          F5559       47/141       48:46   11:57       47:45
4803  Bianca Como            F3034      507/734       48:07   11:57       47:46
4804  Sue Williams           F5054      105/229       48:00   11:57       47:46
4805  Brian Jones            M4549      204/237       48:41   11:57       47:47
4806  Lori Froeschl          F4549      134/263       49:13   11:58       47:51
4807  Linda Stice            F6064        23/83       48:01   11:58       47:51
4808  Ganesh Gupta           M4044      274/334       53:30   11:58       47:51
4809  Candi Wozniak          F3539      368/559       54:58   11:58       47:52
4810  Teagan Fitzpatrick     F1315        53/91       48:15   11:59       47:53
4811  Jeff Fitzpatrick       M4044      275/334       48:15   11:59       47:53
4812  Jennifer Smith         F2024      232/311       48:06   11:59       47:54
4813  Ethan Mick             M0110        27/54       48:01   11:59       47:54
4814  Amanda Bearly          F2024      233/311       48:06   11:59       47:54
4815  Tim McLane             M3539      374/440       54:15   11:59       47:54
4816  Thomas Mick            M4044      276/334       48:03   11:59       47:55
4817  Sean Richardson        M2529      452/504       48:06   11:59       47:55
4818  Julie McBride          F4044      247/396       47:57   11:59       47:55
4819  Ann Roeder             F3539      369/559       42:49   11:59       47:56
4820  Lindsey Candy          F2529      562/773       49:48   11:59       47:56
4821  Genna Gleason          F3034      508/734       48:57   12:00       47:57
4822  Cayce Richardson       F2529      563/773       48:58   12:00       47:58
4823  John Burnett           M6064       73/120       48:41   12:00       47:58
4824  Mark Brandmeyer        M4549      205/237       41:45   12:00       47:58
4825  Valerie Brandmeyer     F3539      370/559       41:44   12:00       48:00
4826  Theresa Fendrick       F3539      371/559       49:11   12:00       48:00
4827  Monica Reynolds        F2024      234/311       53:38   12:00       48:00
4828  Tricia Zerger          F3034      509/734       53:38   12:00       48:00
4829  Julie Lawrence         F4044      248/396       48:59   12:01       48:02
4830  Leroy Cornine          M3539      375/440       48:41   12:01       48:02
4831  Debbie Freeman         F4549      135/263       48:59   12:01       48:02
4832  Sarah Heldstab         F2529      564/773       55:41   12:01       48:02
4833  Katie Andruska         F2024      235/311       55:41   12:01       48:02
4834  Maria Bauerly          F4044      249/396       48:20   12:01       48:03
4835  Ron Tesdal             M6064       74/120       49:02   12:01       48:03
4836  Dennis Peters  Jr.     M4044      277/334       48:57   12:01       48:03
4837  John Cucar             M3539      376/440       54:06   12:02       48:05
4838  Caleb King             M5054      172/219       49:30   12:02       48:05
4839  Lesley Gagnon          F5054      106/229       49:30   12:02       48:05
4840  Ann Audas              F3539      372/559       48:18   12:02       48:05
4841  Kirs Scheidt           M3034      463/523       38:21   12:02       48:06
4842  Cindy Horchem          F5054      107/229       48:08   12:02       48:06
4843  Colleen Shern          F5054      108/229       48:30   12:02       48:06
4844  Kelsey Coyle           F1315        54/91       48:13   12:02       48:06
4845  Cari Cucar             F3034      510/734       54:05   12:02       48:06
4846  Jan Hamilton           F6064        24/83       48:59   12:02       48:08
4847  Lauren Shreve          F2529      565/773       49:26   12:03       48:09
4848  Jeannie Branzaru       F3539      373/559       48:38   12:03       48:09
4849  Denise Vernon          F5054      109/229       50:04   12:03       48:10
4850  Donna Wilson           F4549      136/263       49:00   12:03       48:10
4851  Chris Gilbert          M5054      173/219       48:55   12:03       48:11
4852  Jennifer Ozick         F3539      374/559       48:59   12:03       48:11
4853  Gwen Wooldridge        F4549      137/263       48:46   12:03       48:12
4854  Kelly Bose             F3034      511/734       50:13   12:04       48:14
4855  Chris Hayes            F4044      250/396       48:51   12:04       48:16
4856  Vickie Loose           F5054      110/229       48:51   12:04       48:16
4857  Paulette Levalley      F5559       48/141       48:52   12:04       48:16
4858  Bridget Shannon        F3034      512/734       48:25   12:05       48:17
4859  Jean Riley             F4549      138/263       49:12   12:05       48:17
4860  Stephanie Coburn       F2024      236/311       48:50   12:05       48:17
4861  Unknown Runner                        0/0               12:05       48:17
4862  Victoria Lewellen      F3539      375/559       48:25   12:05       48:18
4863  Megan Egli             F2529      566/773       48:49   12:05       48:18
4864  Elizabeth Winfield     F1112        40/59       48:45   12:05       48:18
4865  Melissa McNutt         F2529      567/773       48:31   12:05       48:20
4866  Stanton Heydinger      M1112        52/63       48:24   12:05       48:20
4867  Baila Goldstein        F7074         5/13       48:41   12:05       48:20
4868  Donna Stevens          F4549      139/263       48:41   12:05       48:20
4869  Ann McNeil             F3539      376/559       49:59   12:05       48:20
4870  Heather Dixon          F2529      568/773       48:44   12:06       48:22
4871  Lorraine Woods         F2529      569/773       49:18   12:06       48:22
4872  Maureen Anliker        F3539      377/559       48:44   12:06       48:22
4873  Katie Frederick        F2529      570/773       48:32   12:06       48:22
4874  Adam Moore             M3034      464/523     1:12:25   12:06       48:23
4875  Diane Scheuer          F3539      378/559       48:55   12:06       48:23
4876  Stacie Ferschweiler    F3034      513/734       48:53   12:06       48:24
4877  Staci Gurin            F3539      379/559       50:35   12:06       48:24
4878  Julia Posada           F1315        55/91       58:36   12:08       48:29
4879  Gretchen Vanbuskirk    F4549      140/263       49:11   12:08       48:29
4880  Kelly Crank            F4044      251/396       49:11   12:08       48:29
4881  Callee Curtis          F1315        56/91       58:36   12:08       48:29
4882  Jessica Rice           F1315        57/91       58:36   12:08       48:30
4883  Rachel Lee             F3034      514/734       48:42   12:08       48:31
4884  Addison Marshall       M0110        28/54       58:33   12:08       48:31
4885  Allison Moore          F0110        21/62       54:20   12:08       48:31
4886  Karolien Morrison      F2529      571/773       50:28   12:08       48:32
4887  Mike Morrison          M2529      453/504       50:29   12:09       48:33
4888  Holly Pantelleria      F2529      572/773       49:36   12:09       48:33
4889  Laura Rippel           F2529      573/773       49:37   12:09       48:34
4890  Susmita Jasti          F2529      574/773       48:39   12:09       48:35
4891  Steven Smart           M3539      377/440       49:12   12:09       48:35
4892  Doug Elmer             M3034      465/523       48:58   12:09       48:35
4893  Randi Smart            F3539      380/559       49:12   12:09       48:36
4894  Rob Danner             M4044      278/334       49:47   12:09       48:36
4895  Wendy Yazel            F3034      515/734       43:42   12:09       48:36
4896  Wendy Pruitt           F3034      516/734       49:10   12:10       48:38
4897  Paulette Hawk          F3539      381/559       50:16   12:10       48:38
4898  Maahi Yarlagadda       M2529      454/504       48:42   12:10       48:38
4899  Matthew Miller         M5054      174/219       43:23   12:10       48:39
4900  Kelsey Downing         F1619        41/69       43:23   12:10       48:39
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4901  Sydney Keith           F0110        22/62       54:05   12:11       48:41
4902  Soriah Hassanizadeh    F1112        41/59       54:05   12:11       48:42
4903  Sara Dalton            F1315        58/91       48:57   12:11       48:43
4904  Devon Vickers          F1315        59/91       48:57   12:11       48:44
4905  Carrie Duncan          F3539      382/559       49:18   12:11       48:44
4906  Michael Van Der Bregge M3539      378/440       50:07   12:11       48:44
4907  Kathy Jacobitz         F3034      517/734       48:48   12:12       48:45
4908  Heather Foley          F4044      252/396       49:43   12:12       48:45
4909  Becky Meyerkorth       F2529      575/773       48:48   12:12       48:45
4910  Lynne Monroe Benson    F4044      253/396       48:56   12:12       48:45
4911  Michael Helvie         M3034      466/523       49:23   12:12       48:46
4912  Robert Scarborough     M3539      379/440       49:23   12:12       48:46
4913  Kristy Garverick       F3539      383/559       42:44   12:12       48:46
4914  Lisa Grams             F4549      141/263       49:04   12:12       48:46
4915  Joanne Mergen          F5559       49/141       49:20   12:12       48:48
4916  Kimberlee Nichols      F5054      111/229       48:58   12:12       48:48
4917  Chip Walsh             M3539      380/440       49:12   12:13       48:49
4918  Maria Degracia         F3034      518/734       48:52   12:13       48:49
4919  Christy Bomstad        F3539      384/559       49:13   12:13       48:49
4920  Robert Clark           M5054      175/219       50:39   12:13       48:50
4921  Makenzie Edwards       F1112        42/59       49:04   12:13       48:50
4922  Sarah Burrell          F2529      576/773       49:05   12:13       48:51
4923  Lisa Clark             F3034      519/734       50:40   12:13       48:51
4924  Romona Paden           F4044      254/396       49:51   12:13       48:51
4925  Lori Ferris            F4044      255/396       49:09   12:13       48:52
4926  Cindi Laurent          F5054      112/229       49:59   12:14       48:53
4927  Brett Holland          M4044      279/334       50:41   12:14       48:53
4928  Unknown Runner                        0/0       49:57   12:14       48:53
4929  Angela Cervantes       F3539      385/559       49:32   12:14       48:54
4930  Kara Holland           F3034      520/734       50:42   12:14       48:54
4931  Kara Tholen            F2529      577/773       49:58   12:14       48:55
4932  Denise Schubert        M3539      381/440       49:36   12:14       48:56
4933  Chelsea Sherley        F1315        60/91       50:51   12:14       48:56
4934  Dan Schubert           M3034      467/523     1:01:36   12:14       48:56
4935  Ashley Evans           F2529      578/773       50:57   12:15       48:57
4936  Barbara Blasy          F6569         5/24       49:22   12:15       48:57
4937  Barbara Loots          F6064        25/83       49:27   12:15       48:58
4938  Bill Dickinson         M6064       75/120     1:01:27   12:15       48:58
4939  Randy Wegener          M5054      176/219       49:24   12:15       48:58
4940  Jennifer Keeton        F3034      521/734       43:15   12:15       48:58
4941  Sharon Muir            F3539      386/559       49:33   12:15       49:00
4942  Kellie Fitzgerald      F2529      579/773       49:12   12:15       49:00
4943  Sarah McGinty          F2529      580/773       50:35   12:16       49:01
4944  Leigh Taylor           F3034      522/734       54:22   12:16       49:03
4945  Ron Whitten            M5559      119/158     1:03:33   12:17       49:05
4946  Dana Mehrer            F3034      523/734       49:40   12:17       49:07
4947  Kim Bauer              F3539      387/559       49:45   12:17       49:08
4948  Terri Kerbe            F4044      256/396       51:15   12:18       49:11
4949  Mary Gilman            F4549      142/263       49:53   12:18       49:11
4950  Jacqueline Jensen      F4044      257/396       49:54   12:18       49:11
4951  Grace McGill           F0110        23/62       49:54   12:18       49:12
4952  Unknown Runner                        0/0       56:55   12:18       49:12
4953  Brooke Sasser          F2529      581/773       38:02   12:19       49:13
4954  Jeremy Carner          M3034      468/523       50:34   12:19       49:15
4955  Taylor Cohen           F1315        61/91       40:16   12:19       49:16
4956  Christine Klasinski    F5559       50/141       49:18   12:20       49:17
4957  Laura Torres           F2024      237/311       50:11   12:20       49:18
4958  Hunter Siegfried       F0110        24/62       49:24   12:20       49:18
4959  Janel House            F3034      524/734       50:33   12:20       49:18
4960  Scott Cunningham       M4549      206/237       50:07   12:20       49:18
4961  Amy Hill               F3034      525/734       49:39   12:20       49:19
4962  Holly Hutchcraft       F3034      526/734       49:40   12:20       49:19
4963  Emma Shotton           F3539      388/559       50:25   12:20       49:19
4964  Denise Cunningham      F4549      143/263       50:06   12:20       49:20
4965  Andy Draper            M2529      455/504       49:41   12:20       49:20
4966  Amy Davis              F4549      144/263       50:05   12:20       49:20
4967  Rhiannon House         F0110        25/62       50:33   12:20       49:20
4968  Alice Hutchcraft       F5559       51/141       49:42   12:21       49:21
4969  Maria Knowles          F3539      389/559       55:10   12:21       49:23
4970  Misty Black            F3034      527/734       55:10   12:21       49:23
4971  Jessica Pankey         F3034      528/734       50:26   12:21       49:24
4972  Danele Smith           F3034      529/734       50:35   12:21       49:24
4973  Rachel Selby           F2024      238/311       50:18   12:21       49:24
4974  Selena Van Horn        F2024      239/311       51:08   12:22       49:25
4975  Emily Farris           F2529      582/773       50:06   12:22       49:25
4976  Zachary Shriver        M1112        53/63       50:15   12:22       49:25
4977  Eric Schweder          M3539      382/440       50:28   12:22       49:26
4978  Heather Gilliam        F3539      390/559       50:25   12:22       49:26
4979  Ricardo Leal           M3539      383/440       49:28   12:22       49:26
4980  Susan Shriver          F4044      258/396       50:15   12:22       49:26
4981  Jeff Sygman            M4044      280/334     1:01:29   12:22       49:27
4982  Lori Morris            F4549      145/263       50:06   12:22       49:27
4983  Mark Seely             M4044      281/334       50:23   12:22       49:27
4984  Megan Haer             F1619        42/69       50:21   12:23       49:30
4985  Deb Schaefer           F3539      391/559       50:18   12:23       49:30
4986  Jobeth Haer            F2024      240/311       50:21   12:23       49:30
4987  Jim Snider             M3034      469/523       50:55   12:23       49:31
4988  Kristen Merideth       F2529      583/773       50:41   12:23       49:32
4989  Krista Brittain        F2529      584/773       50:14   12:23       49:32
4990  Ashley Robbins         F3034      530/734       50:41   12:23       49:32
4991  Kasie Sly              F3034      531/734       50:52   12:23       49:32
4992  Adria Hunter           F3034      532/734     1:07:39   12:23       49:32
4993  Gayla Benson           F4044      259/396       50:52   12:23       49:32
4994  Susan Newton           F3539      392/559       50:14   12:24       49:35
4995  Jared Furman           M3034      470/523       51:40   12:25       49:38
4996  Jaime Potter           F2529      585/773       49:43   12:25       49:40
4997  Dana Combs             F3539      393/559       49:44   12:25       49:40
4998  Grace Chisholm         F0110        26/62       33:02   12:26       49:41
4999  Rich Beamon            M6064       76/120       39:03   12:26       49:43
5000  Johnna Schreiner       F4044      260/396       50:51   12:26       49:44
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5001  Glennis Sumner         F4044      261/396       50:37   12:27       49:46
5002  Andi Beamon            F5559       52/141       39:07   12:27       49:46
5003  Jana Gwin              F4044      262/396       51:23   12:28       49:49
5004  Lourdes Weise          F4044      263/396       49:52   12:28       49:51
5005  Kathy Schoening        F3539      394/559       50:29   12:28       49:52
5006  Joakim Nordlund        M4044      282/334       50:42   12:28       49:52
5007  Jennifer Snyder        F1619        43/69       51:58   12:29       49:53
5008  Michael Adriano        M1315        60/74       57:50   12:29       49:54
5009  Diane Kerr             F5054      113/229       50:48   12:29       49:54
5010  Debbi Scheloski        F4044      264/396       50:50   12:29       49:55
5011  Jackie Keglovits       F4044      265/396       44:02   12:29       49:55
5012  Terry Dicken           M4549      207/237       50:19   12:29       49:56
5013  Philip Cardarella      M2529      456/504       50:19   12:30       49:57
5014  Bernice Kyle           F5054      114/229       50:09   12:30       49:58
5015  Diane Samson           F4044      266/396       44:01   12:30       50:00
5016  Cindy Cox              F3539      395/559       44:01   12:30       50:00
5017  Nicole Natzke          F3034      533/734       50:10   12:31       50:01
5018  Karen Oppliger         F3034      534/734       50:33   12:31       50:01
5019  Meg Hoyle              F3034      535/734       50:33   12:31       50:02
5020  Ambriel Renn-Scanlan   F2529      586/773       50:27   12:31       50:04
5021  Peter Scheuer          M3539      384/440       50:36   12:32       50:05
5022  Arley Polley           F2529      587/773       50:40   12:32       50:05
5023  Dana Scheidt           F3034      536/734       40:23   12:32       50:08
5024  Kelly Loomis           F3539      396/559       50:46   12:33       50:09
5025  Deborah Boggess        F3539      397/559       51:15   12:33       50:09
5026  Anne Stowers           F2529      588/773       52:24   12:33       50:10
5027  Jose Diaz              M7074         9/14       50:30   12:33       50:10
5028  Chelsea Covington Maas F3034      537/734       50:50   12:33       50:11
5029  Bj Schulenburg         F6064        26/83       52:26   12:33       50:11
5030  Andrea Plagman         F3034      538/734       50:50   12:33       50:12
5031  Gretchen Burak         F3539      398/559       55:50   12:33       50:12
5032  Rachel Stumpf          F2529      589/773       51:03   12:34       50:14
5033  Sonia Duran            F2529      590/773       50:58   12:34       50:14
5034  Megan Hollowell        F2529      591/773       50:58   12:34       50:15
5035  Kelsi Morales          F1315        62/91       52:14   12:34       50:15
5036  Marissa Shivers        F2529      592/773       52:14   12:34       50:15
5037  Mark Weatherby         M4549      208/237       43:53   12:34       50:16
5038  Jered MacEntrye        M3034      471/523       50:18   12:35       50:17
5039  Feliz Hernandez        M5559      120/158       51:03   12:35       50:18
5040  Laura Lutjen           F3539      399/559       44:39   12:35       50:20
5041  Claudia Smiley         F6064        27/83       51:13   12:35       50:20
5042  Kerri Bell-Jones       F3539      400/559       51:00   12:35       50:20
5043  Tony Breeze            M6064       77/120       50:55   12:35       50:20
5044  Julie Hull             F4549      146/263       50:47   12:36       50:21
5045  Faith Sherman          F4044      267/396       51:09   12:36       50:22
5046  Heather Roberts        F2529      593/773       50:42   12:36       50:23
5047  Michael Rusche         M2529      457/504       51:06   12:36       50:24
5048  Sharon Gabriel         F3034      539/734       34:28   12:36       50:24
5049  Cynthia Martin         F3539      401/559       51:05   12:37       50:25
5050  Kristy Taylor          F4044      268/396       41:26   12:37       50:26
5051  Jessica Bartolomeo     F2529      594/773       56:30   12:37       50:26
5052  Lauren Bosso           F2024      241/311       56:30   12:37       50:26
5053  Maureen Chung          F1619        44/69       51:20   12:37       50:28
5054  Ray Myers              M1112        54/63       40:13   12:38       50:29
5055  Rob Myers              M3539      385/440     1:03:14   12:38       50:30
5056  Gina Wilson            F3034      540/734       50:49   12:38       50:30
5057  Stacy Fleming          F3034      541/734       50:33   12:38       50:31
5058  Mike Lin               M1619        40/51       51:23   12:38       50:31
5059  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:00:04   12:39       50:33
5060  Janet Wisner           F5054      115/229       51:09   12:39       50:33
5061  Courtney Darnold       F2529      595/773       45:42   12:39       50:34
5062  Joseph Matovu          M6569        23/31       50:38   12:39       50:35
5063  Christine Hoffman      F4044      269/396       50:53   12:40       50:37
5064  Ted Hoffman            M4044      283/334       50:54   12:40       50:38
5065  Debbie Castillo        F3539      402/559       51:57   12:40       50:38
5066  Chris Nelson           M3539      386/440       51:01   12:40       50:38
5067  Melanie Byrd           F3539      403/559       51:58   12:40       50:40
5068  Christy Lister         F2529      596/773       51:08   12:41       50:42
5069  Kelly Ricke            F4044      270/396       50:56   12:41       50:43
5070  Rachel Dittrich        F3034      542/734       46:43   12:41       50:43
5071  Susan Norkey           F3539      404/559       50:56   12:41       50:44
5072  Kurt Cassidy           M5054      177/219       51:40   12:41       50:44
5073  Carol Carlton          F4549      147/263       51:49   12:42       50:45
5074  Elizabeth Relph        F4549      148/263       51:40   12:42       50:46
5075  Lesley Siegfried       F4044      271/396       50:53   12:42       50:46
5076  Betsy Hardwick         F3539      405/559       51:00   12:42       50:47
5077  Robert Mathis          M6064       78/120       52:29   12:42       50:47
5078  Kim Scott              F4044      272/396       46:00   12:42       50:47
5079  Noreen Puhala          F4549      149/263       51:42   12:42       50:48
5080  Karen Tunnell          F5054      116/229       51:22   12:42       50:48
5081  Kelley Hesse           F4044      273/396       58:00   12:42       50:48
5082  Jennifer Berry         F3539      406/559       51:00   12:42       50:48
5083  David Vesco            M3539      387/440       51:42   12:43       50:50
5084  Bruce Fry              M5559      121/158       51:18   12:43       50:51
5085  Melanie Sanders        F3034      543/734       51:19   12:43       50:51
5086  James Rose             M5054      178/219       51:49   12:43       50:52
5087  Diana Dayton           F3539      407/559       51:41   12:44       50:55
5088  Kelly Ingram           F3539      408/559       51:42   12:44       50:55
5089  James Lussier          M5559      122/158       51:54   12:45       50:57
5090  Jason Mecikalski       M2529      458/504       51:10   12:45       50:57
5091  Mary Sweat             F6064        28/83       52:02   12:45       50:58
5092  Sara Wenner            F2529      597/773       52:48   12:45       50:59
5093  Unknown Runner                        0/0               12:46       51:01
5094  Claire McHugh          F0110        27/62       51:49   12:46       51:01
5095  Thomas McHugh          M4044      284/334       55:51   12:46       51:03
5096  Sarah Easton           F3034      544/734       53:05   12:46       51:04
5097  Dena Sanders           F4044      274/396       51:13   12:47       51:05
5098  Tina Peterson          F3034      545/734       51:33   12:47       51:05
5099  Farrah Anderson        F3034      546/734     1:03:10   12:47       51:05
5100  Douglass P Easton      M6064       79/120       41:05   12:47       51:05
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5101  Jenifer Wilson         F3034      547/734       53:13   12:47       51:06
5102  Cheri Hobbs            F3034      548/734       51:11   12:47       51:06
5103  Mike Myers             M4044      285/334       52:33   12:47       51:07
5104  Danielle Kreher        F2024      242/311       52:09   12:47       51:08
5105  Roxanne Oberle         F3034      549/734       52:09   12:48       51:09
5106  Margaret Kenefake      F3539      409/559       53:04   12:48       51:11
5107  Jolene Jeffries        F3034      550/734       53:04   12:48       51:11
5108  Matthew Schutt         M2529      459/504     1:00:27   12:48       51:11
5109  Jamie Klare            F2529      598/773     1:00:27   12:49       51:13
5110  Mary Sartain           F4044      275/396       52:06   12:49       51:13
5111  Nikki Albrecht         F2529      599/773       51:43   12:49       51:15
5112  Sara Cleveland         F3034      551/734       51:19   12:49       51:15
5113  Margaret Ross          F3539      410/559       51:40   12:49       51:15
5114  Crystal Celeste        F3539      411/559       51:44   12:49       51:16
5115  Jeanie Kauffman        F4044      276/396       52:19   12:50       51:17
5116  Patrick Hoopes         M5559      123/158       52:28   12:50       51:18
5117  Jessica Welch          F3034      552/734       51:27   12:50       51:20
5118  Amy Gerritz            F3539      412/559       51:29   12:50       51:20
5119  Wendi Carlson          F3539      413/559       51:49   12:50       51:20
5120  Jennifer Ray           F3034      553/734       51:34   12:51       51:21
5121  Maureen Greimann       F3034      554/734       51:35   12:51       51:21
5122  Tj Menges              M3034      472/523       52:02   12:51       51:22
5123  Susan Ahlstedt         F3539      414/559       45:27   12:51       51:22
5124  Kristen Bowen          F4044      277/396       45:27   12:51       51:23
5125  Johnna Perry           F3539      415/559       51:58   12:51       51:24
5126  Viannella Halsall      F2529      600/773       57:21   12:52       51:27
5127  Chloe Deremiah         F0110        28/62       57:21   12:52       51:27
5128  Alexandra Chaplick     F1619        45/69       51:48   12:52       51:27
5129  Alison Chaplick        F2529      601/773       51:49   12:52       51:28
5130  Nicole Kirby           F3034      555/734       46:27   12:52       51:28
5131  April McCracken        F4044      278/396       51:48   12:53       51:29
5132  Tiffany Esterline      F3034      556/734       51:48   12:53       51:30
5133  Marc Dejesus           M1315        61/74       56:39   12:53       51:32
5134  Joseph Hicks           M2529      460/504       52:00   12:54       51:33
5135  Adam Nicholas          M0110        29/54       52:00   12:54       51:33
5136  Joanie Nicholas        F4044      279/396       52:01   12:54       51:33
5137  Craig Laird            M5559      124/158       52:47   12:54       51:34
5138  Marlese Welsh          F2529      602/773       53:26   12:54       51:34
5139  Todd Alvested          M3034      473/523       53:26   12:54       51:35
5140  Matthew Larimer        M1315        62/74       42:35   12:54       51:35
5141  Wendy James            F5054      117/229       51:43   12:54       51:36
5142  Karen Laird            F2024      243/311       52:47   12:54       51:36
5143  Scott Conner           M3539      388/440       51:48   12:54       51:36
5144  Kelly Stidham          F2529      603/773       51:43   12:54       51:36
5145  Alex Dejesus           M1315        63/74       56:44   12:55       51:37
5146  Sharon Coltvet         F6569         6/24       52:17   12:55       51:38
5147  Cathy Chapman          F5559       53/141       52:28   12:55       51:38
5148  Heather Field          F3034      557/734       51:55   12:55       51:39
5149  David Meiners          M3539      389/440     1:01:58   12:55       51:40
5150  Kelly Meiners          F3034      558/734     1:01:58   12:55       51:40
5151  Tim Sedrs              M3539      390/440       40:22   12:55       51:40
5152  Kara Dolan             F4044      280/396       53:38   12:56       51:44
5153  Amy Dickie             F3539      416/559       46:04   12:57       51:45
5154  Steve Lusk             M4044      286/334       52:04   12:57       51:46
5155  Jennifer Marsh         F3539      417/559       46:04   12:57       51:46
5156  Georgia Lusk           F0110        29/62       52:04   12:57       51:46
5157  Pam Silver             F3539      418/559       51:56   12:57       51:46
5158  Jeffery Graham         M2529      461/504       51:54   12:57       51:48
5159  William Silver         M0110        30/54       52:01   12:58       51:49
5160  Laura Gatrost          F2529      604/773       56:55   12:58       51:49
5161  Mike Calvert           M1619        41/51       42:51   12:58       51:51
5162  Jason Silver           M4044      287/334       52:01   12:58       51:51
5163  Natalie Vizcarra       F2024      244/311       57:25   12:59       51:53
5164  Jauren Hughes          F2529      605/773       52:11   12:59       51:55
5165  Carson Mueller         M0110        31/54       52:24   13:00       51:58
5166  Rhonda Sherman         F4044      281/396       52:44   13:00       51:58
5167  Bill Meiners           M3034      474/523       46:16   13:00       51:58
5168  Deanne Moore           F2529      606/773       52:46   13:00       51:58
5169  Christine Meisel       F3034      559/734       52:06   13:00       51:59
5170  Stacey Winckler        F2529      607/773       52:07   13:00       52:00
5171  Joanne Leahy           F5559       54/141       57:27   13:01       52:01
5172  Dennis Leahy           M5559      125/158       57:27   13:01       52:01
5173  Meredith Stark         F3539      419/559       52:12   13:01       52:02
5174  Anne Taylor            F3034      560/734       52:35   13:01       52:03
5175  Carrie Picart          F2529      608/773     1:03:57   13:01       52:03
5176  Nickolas House         M0110        32/54       53:18   13:01       52:03
5177  Neil Picart            M2529      462/504     1:03:58   13:01       52:03
5178  Mike Cobb              M6064       80/120       53:07   13:02       52:05
5179  Tate Gilchrist         F1315        63/91       52:25   13:02       52:05
5180  Aubrey Gilchrist       F1112        43/59       52:24   13:02       52:05
5181  Sonja Love             F2529      609/773       52:36   13:02       52:05
5182  David Love             M3034      475/523       52:36   13:02       52:05
5183  Jon Gilchrist          M4549      209/237     1:04:26   13:02       52:06
5184  Kathy Benich           F4044      282/396       58:26   13:02       52:07
5185  Christy Griwach        F3034      561/734       52:13   13:02       52:07
5186  Robin Burnam           F4044      283/396       53:26   13:02       52:07
5187  Susan Roeder           F3034      562/734       53:21   13:02       52:07
5188  Matt Kaltenrieder      M4044      288/334       43:08   13:02       52:08
5189  Carolyn Jost           F4044      284/396       52:43   13:02       52:08
5190  Unknown Runner                        0/0               13:03       52:10
5191  Alex Waltman           M2024        69/77       52:26   13:03       52:11
5192  John Benich            M5559      126/158       53:34   13:03       52:12
5193  Jukie Brotzman         F3034      563/734       53:40   13:04       52:13
5194  Kellyanne James        F3539      420/559       52:25   13:04       52:14
5195  Mandy Chen             F2529      610/773       41:37   13:04       52:15
5196  Modesta King           F3034      564/734       52:38   13:04       52:16
5197  Janelle Laube          F3034      565/734       52:51   13:04       52:16
5198  Regan Malcolm          M3034      476/523       53:21   13:05       52:17
5199  Renee Van Quaethem     F3034      566/734       53:39   13:05       52:17
5200  Michael Doyle          M3034      477/523       53:58   13:05       52:18
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5201  Amber Hughes           F2529      611/773       52:44   13:05       52:18
5202  Anne Dillon            F3539      421/559     1:05:29   13:05       52:19
5203  Erin Evans             F3539      422/559     1:05:29   13:05       52:19
5204  Amy Eppert             F2529      612/773       52:23   13:05       52:20
5205  Kate Pflughaupt        F1112        44/59       52:55   13:05       52:20
5206  Linda Goble            F6064        29/83       52:57   13:05       52:20
5207  Clare Roberts          F5559       55/141       52:47   13:05       52:20
5208  Mandy Shell            F2529      613/773     1:02:16   13:07       52:25
5209  Dena Duckworth         F4549      150/263       53:58   13:07       52:27
5210  Sherry Hein            F4549      151/263       53:00   13:08       52:29
5211  Sharon Pflughaupt      F4549      152/263       53:08   13:08       52:30
5212  Alex Tabb              M2529      463/504       53:37   13:08       52:31
5213  Sarah Kipping          F2024      245/311       53:02   13:08       52:31
5214  Kristin Tabb           F3034      567/734       53:37   13:08       52:32
5215  Elizabeth Zamora       F3539      423/559       53:04   13:09       52:34
5216  Deanna Romine          F3539      424/559       53:11   13:09       52:34
5217  Yolanda Bearden        F3539      425/559       53:12   13:09       52:35
5218  Ken Adams              M5559      127/158     1:05:23   13:09       52:36
5219  Patty Land             F5054      118/229       52:56   13:10       52:37
5220  Meghan Hall            F0110        30/62       58:19   13:10       52:38
5221  Mitch Truster          M4549      210/237       52:42   13:10       52:38
5222  Nicole Argo            F2024      246/311       52:42   13:10       52:38
5223  Ashley Williams        F0110        31/62       58:19   13:10       52:38
5224  Unknown Runner                        0/0               13:10       52:39
5225  Amy Boynton            F3539      426/559       58:19   13:10       52:39
5226  Madison Heydinger      F1112        45/59       52:45   13:11       52:41
5227  Dion Beachner          M4044      289/334       53:23   13:11       52:41
5228  Joseph Beachner        M3034      478/523       53:23   13:11       52:41
5229  Aimee Portie           F3539      427/559       53:19   13:11       52:43
5230  Allison Jarombek       F1112        46/59       52:55   13:11       52:43
5231  Jodi Hodes             F3539      428/559       53:20   13:11       52:44
5232  Katie McKee            F3034      568/734       53:12   13:11       52:44
5233  Felicity Shorrock      F0110        32/62       52:56   13:12       52:46
5234  Jennifer Shorrock      F3034      569/734       52:56   13:12       52:46
5235  Olivia Sabates         F0110        33/62       52:47   13:12       52:46
5236  Sarah Eastley          F2529      614/773       53:02   13:12       52:47
5237  Danny Doering          M3034      479/523       53:18   13:12       52:48
5238  Debra Doering          M2529      464/504       53:18   13:12       52:48
5239  James Price            M2529      465/504       53:05   13:13       52:49
5240  Monique McDaniel       F4044      285/396       53:17   13:13       52:49
5241  Melissa Hahn           F3034      570/734       53:05   13:13       52:50
5242  Angie Nolan            F3034      571/734       53:17   13:13       52:50
5243  Stephanie Robinson     F3539      429/559       53:18   13:13       52:50
5244  Tabetha Vance          F3034      572/734       53:34   13:13       52:51
5245  Chris Vaeth            M2529      466/504     1:11:37   13:13       52:52
5246  Anne Wilson            F4549      153/263       54:48   13:13       52:52
5247  Diana Tyus             F5054      119/229       52:56   13:14       52:53
5248  Tracey Vaeth           F3539      430/559     1:11:39   13:14       52:54
5249  Charles Larose         M5054      179/219       53:18   13:14       52:54
5250  Erin Demel             F2529      615/773       54:18   13:14       52:55
5251  Nikki Hedberg          F2529      616/773       59:19   13:14       52:56
5252  Terry Myers            F4549      154/263       53:25   13:15       52:57
5253  Jessica Franzen        F1315        64/91       53:25   13:15       52:57
5254  Cristina Ramirez       F3539      431/559       53:12   13:15       52:59
5255  Harper Dziedzic        F0110        34/62       53:36   13:16       53:01
5256  Aaron Heintzelman      M2529      467/504     1:04:18   13:16       53:01
5257  Missy Goodwin          F4044      286/396       53:56   13:16       53:02
5258  Meredith Ewer          F3539      432/559       53:17   13:16       53:02
5259  Shelia Stuhr           F5559       56/141       58:16   13:16       53:02
5260  Martin Murphy          M4044      290/334       53:37   13:16       53:02
5261  Jordan Wilcox          M2529      468/504     1:11:09   13:16       53:03
5262  Karryn Wilcox          F2024      247/311     1:11:09   13:16       53:03
5263  Esmeralda Ortiz        F3034      573/734       53:12   13:16       53:03
5264  Jane Markwell          F7074         6/13       53:29   13:17       53:05
5265  Edy Heydinger          F3539      433/559       53:13   13:17       53:08
5266  Ashley Houser          F2529      617/773       47:32   13:18       53:10
5267  Jennifer Hull          F3539      434/559       53:22   13:18       53:11
5268  Lisa Kiefer            F4549      155/263       53:53   13:18       53:11
5269  Darci Dearing          F2529      618/773       54:07   13:18       53:11
5270  Rachael Sabates        F4044      287/396       53:16   13:19       53:14
5271  Angela Flinn           F4044      288/396       54:10   13:19       53:15
5272  Courtney Buchholz      F2529      619/773       47:38   13:19       53:15
5273  Pat Hackett            F5559       57/141       53:49   13:20       53:17
5274  Alexis Petersen        F2529      620/773       53:50   13:20       53:17
5275  Nop Suppasansathorn    M6064       81/120       53:46   13:20       53:18
5276  Michael Brown          M4044      291/334       54:23   13:20       53:20
5277  Donna Brown            F4044      289/396       54:23   13:20       53:20
5278  Holly Martin           F1315        65/91       55:06   13:21       53:21
5279  Sheryl Hayton          F4044      290/396       53:26   13:21       53:22
5280  Scott Martin           M4044      292/334     1:00:06   13:21       53:22
5281  June Slocum            F5559       58/141       49:11   13:21       53:24
5282  Jonah McKennon         M1315        64/74       54:18   13:22       53:26
5283  Carrie McKennon        F3539      435/559       54:19   13:22       53:27
5284  Heather Rischar        F3539      436/559       54:02   13:22       53:28
5285  Tim Anderson           M3034      480/523       54:05   13:23       53:31
5286  Rachel Wilson          F2529      621/773       54:12   13:24       53:33
5287  Tami Kiefer            F4549      156/263       54:24   13:24       53:33
5288  Sarah Boedeker         F2024      248/311       54:05   13:24       53:34
5289  Chelsea Kiefer         F1619        46/69       54:25   13:24       53:34
5290  Lateesha Mason         F3034      574/734       54:30   13:24       53:35
5291  Harry Stauffer         M7074        10/14       54:24   13:25       53:37
5292  Larry Meek             M6064       82/120       53:58   13:25       53:39
5293  Andrea Keller          F3539      437/559       54:34   13:25       53:39
5294  Kristy Unruh           F3034      575/734     1:03:58   13:26       53:42
5295  Greg Unruh             M3539      391/440     1:03:58   13:26       53:42
5296  Kara Miller-Karns      F3034      576/734       54:37   13:26       53:42
5297  Bethany Dyche          F3034      577/734       54:15   13:26       53:44
5298  Sarah Wall             F2529      622/773       54:20   13:27       53:45
5299  Annette Karst          F4044      291/396       54:50   13:27       53:45
5300  Annie Williamson       F6064        30/83       54:50   13:27       53:45
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5301  Leigh Nelson           F2529      623/773       54:20   13:27       53:46
5302  Dani Wrisinger         F1619        47/69       54:02   13:27       53:47
5303  Paula Boyle            F5559       59/141       55:44   13:27       53:47
5304  Joanne Cooke           F5054      120/229       54:26   13:28       53:49
5305  Rachel McElhany        F3539      438/559       54:25   13:28       53:51
5306  Jennifer Edmonds       F3034      578/734       54:22   13:28       53:51
5307  Adam Cossette          M2529      469/504       54:33   13:29       53:53
5308  Mikael Spears          M3034      481/523       54:02   13:29       53:53
5309  Shannon Cobb           F3034      579/734       54:33   13:29       53:54
5310  Angela Buchanan        F3539      439/559       54:52   13:29       53:55
5311  Jeanna Alvarez         F3034      580/734       54:20   13:30       53:58
5312  Joseph Elstner         M6064       83/120       54:47   13:30       53:59
5313  Jean Wagner            F5559       60/141       54:15   13:31       54:02
5314  Yvonne Wall            F4549      157/263       54:41   13:31       54:02
5315  Michael Ingersoll      M1619        42/51       54:11   13:32       54:05
5316  Ronald Roberts         M6064       84/120       54:51   13:32       54:08
5317  Kiley Roberts          F0110        35/62       54:50   13:32       54:08
5318  Karen Parker           F5054      121/229       44:07   13:33       54:09
5319  Elsa Reiff             F3034      581/734       54:46   13:33       54:10
5320  August Patterson       M3034      482/523       50:11   13:33       54:11
5321  Karen Brown            F5054      122/229       54:21   13:33       54:12
5322  Lideana Laboy          F3539      440/559       54:19   13:33       54:12
5323  Ari Kalender           F2529      624/773       54:50   13:34       54:14
5324  Michael Heule          M5054      180/219       54:21   13:34       54:14
5325  Melissa Anderson       F2529      625/773       54:51   13:35       54:17
5326  Regena Walters         F5559       61/141       54:24   13:35       54:17
5327  Sue Polys              F4044      292/396       54:58   13:35       54:20
5328  Ronda Sprick           F4549      158/263       54:58   13:35       54:20
5329  Angela Schroer         F1619        48/69       55:01   13:35       54:20
5330  Sarah Baker            F3034      582/734       54:36   13:38       54:29
5331  Pamela Hahn            F5054      123/229       55:19   13:38       54:30
5332  Carla Givens           F4549      159/263       55:56   13:39       54:33
5333  Colleen Wienck         F2529      626/773       55:11   13:39       54:34
5334  Lauren Debiak          F2529      627/773       48:30   13:39       54:36
5335  Leigh Cooper           F2529      628/773       54:44   13:40       54:38
5336  Roxanne Coffelt        F4044      293/396       54:47   13:40       54:40
5337  Mary Chesney           F5054      124/229       55:25   13:41       54:41
5338  Ethan Loftspring       M1315        65/74       54:53   13:42       54:46
5339  Tammy Johnson          F4044      294/396       55:15   13:43       54:50
5340  Sharon Bates           F5559       62/141       54:58   13:43       54:50
5341  Tonya McKinzie         F3034      583/734       55:21   13:44       54:56
5342  Cari Usera             F4549      160/263       55:08   13:44       54:56
5343  Lori Burns             F4549      161/263     1:02:08   13:44       54:56
5344  Christie Fiest         F2529      629/773       55:10   13:45       54:59
5345  Mary Bulman-Griggs     F5559       63/141       56:24   13:45       54:59
5346  Jenna Roth             F2024      249/311       55:10   13:45       55:00
5347  Ladonna Seger          F5559       64/141       55:25   13:45       55:00
5348  Allie Markman          F2024      250/311       55:14   13:46       55:03
5349  Paula Guzman           F1315        66/91       56:52   13:46       55:04
5350  Mary Edwards           F6064        31/83       56:54   13:47       55:06
5351  Jamerira Carter        F1315        67/91       56:54   13:47       55:06
5352  Jason Wright           M1315        66/74     1:01:55   13:47       55:07
5353  Charlie Smardo         M1112        55/63       56:00   13:47       55:08
5354  Cara Smith             F2024      251/311       55:36   13:47       55:08
5355  Rhonda Gasaway         F4549      162/263       48:55   13:48       55:09
5356  Luanne Cummings        F4549      163/263     1:13:34   13:49       55:13
5357  Chris Thurman          M5054      181/219       56:42   13:49       55:14
5358  Kate Thurman           F2024      252/311       56:42   13:49       55:14
5359  Hannah Oberkrom        F2024      253/311       55:44   13:49       55:16
5360  Regan Chamberlain      F2529      630/773       56:56   13:49       55:16
5361  Sylvia Taylor          F6569         7/24       56:00   13:50       55:17
5362  Andrea White           F2529      631/773       55:27   13:50       55:19
5363  Joe Steffy             M2024        70/77     1:01:16   13:50       55:19
5364  Jaclyn Sumner          F1315        68/91       50:16   13:50       55:20
5365  Valerie Butler         F5054      125/229       55:23   13:51       55:22
5366  Lynn Kizzire           F4044      295/396       55:51   13:51       55:23
5367  Amelita Boehm          F3539      441/559       55:52   13:51       55:24
5368  Jennifer Burns         F3034      584/734       56:19   13:51       55:24
5369  Kristy Kramer          F4044      296/396       51:25   13:52       55:25
5370  Nichole Larue          F1619        49/69       55:45   13:52       55:26
5371  David Ludwikoski       M3539      392/440       56:19   13:52       55:26
5372  Vanna Imler            F4549      164/263       55:45   13:52       55:26
5373  Jimmy Ludwikoski       M1112        56/63       56:20   13:52       55:27
5374  Dennis Hahn            M5559      128/158       56:21   13:53       55:32
5375  Cheryl Comer           F5054      126/229       56:21   13:53       55:32
5376  Larry Comer            M5054      182/219       56:21   13:53       55:32
5377  Jana Hedrick           F3539      442/559       55:38   13:54       55:33
5378  Doyne Alexander        F6064        32/83       55:39   13:54       55:33
5379  Joseph Twardowski      M6064       85/120       55:42   13:54       55:35
5380  Heather Richie         F3034      585/734       55:46   13:54       55:36
5381  Jackie McGee           F1315        69/91       55:46   13:55       55:39
5382  Alex Jackson           F1315        70/91       55:48   13:55       55:40
5383  Loretta Rahe           F5559       65/141       55:45   13:56       55:41
5384  Pamela King            F5054      127/229       56:18   13:56       55:41
5385  Mike Antonopoulos      M4549      211/237       55:45   13:56       55:42
5386  Rachel Rahe            F3034      586/734     1:00:48   13:56       55:43
5387  John McNerney          M6064       86/120       56:30   13:56       55:44
5388  Elizabeth Schonfeldt   F2529      632/773     1:00:48   13:56       55:44
5389  Angela Hunt            F3539      443/559     1:01:30   13:56       55:44
5390  Sheri Gray             F4044      297/396       56:06   13:57       55:47
5391  Rachael Throckmorton   F3539      444/559       55:51   13:57       55:48
5392  Cindy Walter           F5054      128/229       56:07   13:57       55:48
5393  Matthew Stevens        M5054      183/219       56:29   13:58       55:49
5394  Von Sandage            F5054      129/229       56:49   13:58       55:50
5395  Kendra Noblet          F3539      445/559       55:55   13:58       55:52
5396  Eadie Boyer            F5559       66/141       56:10   13:58       55:52
5397  Ellen Horsch           F5054      130/229       56:22   13:59       55:55
5398  Janet Koerner          F5054      131/229       56:41   14:01       56:01
5399  Natalie Christie       F2024      254/311       56:24   14:01       56:04
5400  Sara Zahner            F2024      255/311       56:24   14:02       56:05
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5401  Bryan Bliven           M3034      483/523       57:00   14:02       56:05
5402  Cassandra Schultz      F2529      633/773       56:43   14:03       56:10
5403  Torey Allen            F2024      256/311       56:20   14:03       56:10
5404  Abigail Chappell       F2024      257/311       56:29   14:03       56:10
5405  Carly Audus            F2024      258/311       56:20   14:03       56:11
5406  Alyssa Frierson        F2024      259/311       56:29   14:03       56:11
5407  Mary Strever           F3034      587/734       56:31   14:03       56:12
5408  Catherine Battle       F2024      260/311       56:32   14:04       56:13
5409  Ruth Judson            F6064        33/83       56:32   14:05       56:17
5410  Carolyn McBeath        F5559       67/141       56:56   14:06       56:23
5411  George Antoun          M4044      293/334       56:26   14:06       56:23
5412  Kathy Doll             F5054      132/229       56:59   14:06       56:24
5413  Mary Niemeyer          F6064        34/83       56:32   14:07       56:26
5414  Tina Coppenbarger      F3539      446/559       57:02   14:07       56:26
5415  Jeffery Hill           M5054      184/219       56:37   14:07       56:27
5416  Judy Hill              F5054      133/229       56:38   14:07       56:27
5417  Elana Loftspring       F1112        47/59       56:35   14:08       56:29
5418  Patricia Randles       F4044      298/396       58:45   14:08       56:32
5419  Nikki Dupont           F3539      447/559       57:28   14:09       56:34
5420  Marian Schafer         F4549      165/263       57:29   14:09       56:34
5421  Rama Nadella           F4044      299/396       45:39   14:09       56:34
5422  Elizabeth Brown        F2529      634/773       47:34   14:09       56:34
5423  Daniel Schipfer        M3539      393/440     1:07:48   14:09       56:36
5424  Bryan Troemel          M5054      185/219       57:08   14:10       56:37
5425  Sharon Loftspring      F4549      166/263       56:46   14:10       56:40
5426  Curtis Kling           M5559      129/158       56:56   14:11       56:41
5427  Patricia Barrett       F6569         8/24       57:18   14:11       56:41
5428  Glenna Kling           F5559       68/141       56:55   14:11       56:41
5429  Alexis Kling           F2024      261/311       56:56   14:11       56:42
5430  Amy Younger            F2529      635/773     1:08:49   14:12       56:45
5431  Theresa Wright         F3034      588/734       56:51   14:12       56:46
5432  Neal Kenagy            M5054      186/219       57:40   14:12       56:47
5433  Mariann Sun            F3539      448/559     1:03:01   14:12       56:48
5434  Lance Shifflett        F1315        71/91     1:06:57   14:14       56:53
5435  Nabil Ahmad            M1315        67/74     1:06:57   14:14       56:53
5436  Jordan Dennis          F2024      262/311       56:59   14:14       56:54
5437  Denise Smith           F4044      300/396       57:12   14:14       56:54
5438  Kimberly Reynolds      F3539      449/559       58:59   14:14       56:55
5439  Jennifer Hindman       F2024      263/311       56:59   14:14       56:55
5440  Hayli Williams         F2529      636/773       56:58   14:14       56:55
5441  Cindy Buschschulte     F3539      450/559       58:59   14:14       56:56
5442  Kristina Forrest       F2529      637/773       57:28   14:15       56:57
5443  Samantha Peden         F2024      264/311       57:04   14:15       56:59
5444  Tim Schroer            M4044      294/334       57:43   14:16       57:01
5445  Mindy Ward             F2024      265/311       57:48   14:16       57:03
5446  Ed McLain              M4549      212/237       57:07   14:16       57:03
5447  Tyler McLain           M1619        43/51       57:07   14:16       57:03
5448  Jackson Crowley        M0110        33/54       58:12   14:16       57:03
5449  Andrew Ward            M2024        71/77       57:47   14:16       57:03
5450  Jan Calvert            F6064        35/83       57:07   14:16       57:04
5451  Katie Cole             F1619        50/69       57:11   14:17       57:06
5452  Denise Lofts           F3539      451/559       58:03   14:17       57:06
5453  Mary Jane Suppasansath F5559       69/141       57:25   14:17       57:07
5454  Dar Shisler            F4044      301/396     1:15:47   14:17       57:08
5455  Carole Saunders        F6064        36/83       57:25   14:17       57:08
5456  Leslie Kenagy          F4549      167/263       58:01   14:17       57:08
5457  Michael Snelgrove      M4044      295/334       57:51   14:18       57:10
5458  Carson Crowley         M0110        34/54       58:20   14:18       57:10
5459  Allen Holloway         M2529      470/504       57:36   14:18       57:11
5460  Johnny Crowley         M3539      394/440       58:20   14:18       57:11
5461  Amy Crowley            F3539      452/559       58:23   14:19       57:13
5462  Paula Vaughn           F5559       70/141       57:31   14:19       57:14
5463  Nevada Loescher        F0110        36/62     1:09:02   14:20       57:17
5464  Kathy Newman           F4044      302/396       57:22   14:20       57:17
5465  Alexis Mikulich        F1619        51/69     1:09:04   14:20       57:18
5466  Stuart Glover          M4549      213/237       57:29   14:20       57:18
5467  Molly Ginder           F2529      638/773       57:53   14:20       57:18
5468  Arel Acosta            M3034      484/523       58:05   14:20       57:18
5469  Mary Johnson           F6064        37/83       57:52   14:20       57:19
5470  Kristi Peek            F3034      589/734       59:04   14:21       57:21
5471  Kristin Ramshaw        F3539      453/559       57:41   14:21       57:22
5472  Cecil Lampkins         M4549      214/237       57:37   14:22       57:25
5473  Deanne Ginder          F5054      134/229       58:01   14:22       57:26
5474  Wheadon Bloch          M5054      187/219       57:45   14:22       57:28
5475  Nicki Hancock          F5559       71/141       58:10   14:23       57:29
5476  Kathryn Carnahan       F2529      639/773       57:36   14:24       57:33
5477  Kathy McCoy            F2529      640/773       58:08   14:24       57:33
5478  Jane Garney            F5054      135/229       57:36   14:24       57:33
5479  Carma Roberts          F3034      590/734       57:48   14:24       57:36
5480  Chen Yu Chung          M4549      215/237       58:21   14:25       57:38
5481  Colby Roberts          M0110        35/54       57:50   14:25       57:38
5482  Dakota Beck            F0110        37/62       57:48   14:25       57:40
5483  Teri Beck              F3539      454/559       57:49   14:26       57:41
5484  Manuel Martinez        M4044      296/334       57:54   14:26       57:42
5485  Ashley Miller          F2529      641/773       58:52   14:26       57:42
5486  Roger Sherwood         M6569        24/31       58:06   14:26       57:43
5487  Jamie Young            F2529      642/773       57:47   14:26       57:44
5488  Senta Kraft            F2529      643/773       58:54   14:27       57:45
5489  Chelsea Minyard        F1315        72/91       57:50   14:27       57:45
5490  Andrea Spears          F5054      136/229       58:27   14:27       57:47
5491  Roxanne McLain         F4549      168/263       57:53   14:27       57:48
5492  Christopher McLain     M1315        68/74       57:53   14:27       57:48
5493  Melissa Greening       F2529      644/773       59:41   14:27       57:48
5494  Erin Rogers            F2529      645/773       58:14   14:28       57:50
5495  Amy Duff               F2529      646/773       58:19   14:28       57:50
5496  Denise Campbell        F5054      137/229       58:36   14:28       57:50
5497  Aimee Holzrichter      F2529      647/773       58:19   14:29       57:55
5498  Danielle Russell       F2024      266/311     1:00:02   14:29       57:55
5499  Tricia McCullough      F3034      591/734       52:13   14:29       57:56
5500  Joanne Schroer         F4549      169/263       52:13   14:29       57:57
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5501  Tracy Baxter           F4549      170/263       59:05   14:30       58:00
5502  Sopha Yoeun            F2529      648/773       58:09   14:31       58:01
5503  Christina Maxon        M1619        44/51     1:04:02   14:31       58:01
5504  Melissa Berger         F3034      592/734       58:14   14:31       58:02
5505  Patrick Kelly          M1619        45/51       59:02   14:31       58:02
5506  Kraig Mikulich         M4044      297/334     1:09:51   14:32       58:05
5507  Bailey Durbin          F1112        48/59       58:49   14:32       58:08
5508  Kelly Creason          F4044      303/396       58:13   14:33       58:09
5509  Angela Scalise         F2529      649/773       58:31   14:33       58:10
5510  Loree Eppert           F3539      455/559       58:13   14:33       58:10
5511  Paula Lawrence         F3539      456/559       58:13   14:33       58:10
5512  Chris Yates            M3539      395/440     1:08:22   14:33       58:10
5513  Laura Brooke           F5559       72/141       51:36   14:33       58:12
5514  Larry Poe              M5559      130/158       59:29   14:34       58:13
5515  Wendy Higgins          F3034      593/734     1:04:17   14:34       58:13
5516  Gina Matthews          F3034      594/734     1:04:17   14:34       58:13
5517  Beth Miller            F4044      304/396       58:55   14:34       58:13
5518  Jennifer Durbin        F3539      457/559       58:54   14:34       58:13
5519  Rowena Cole            F5054      138/229       58:19   14:34       58:15
5520  Shirley Burche         F4549      171/263       58:30   14:34       58:16
5521  Angela Lyon            F4044      305/396       58:54   14:34       58:16
5522  Sheree' Lowe           F5054      139/229       59:53   14:35       58:18
5523  Ginger Hendricks       F6064        38/83       58:30   14:35       58:18
5524  Amy Haynes             F2529      650/773       59:09   14:35       58:19
5525  Diane Weeks            F4044      306/396       58:22   14:36       58:21
5526  Sonya Barbee           F4549      172/263       58:32   14:37       58:25
5527  Jo Cholmondeley        F5054      140/229       58:34   14:37       58:26
5528  Roy Beaty              M7074        11/14       59:18   14:38       58:30
5529  Jane Mosley            F4044      307/396       58:55   14:38       58:31
5530  Karen Cornish          F3034      595/734       58:55   14:38       58:31
5531  Novenna Fierro         F1112        49/59     1:08:40   14:38       58:31
5532  Christina Griggs       F1315        73/91     1:08:41   14:38       58:32
5533  Griffin Culp           M1112        57/63       52:23   14:40       58:38
5534  Rochelle Stiglich      F2024      267/311       49:38   14:40       58:38
5535  Unknown Runner                        0/0       59:06   14:40       58:40
5536  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:04:49   14:40       58:40
5537  Hillary Weber          F3034      596/734       59:54   14:41       58:43
5538  Gina Goldstein         F3539      458/559       59:41   14:41       58:43
5539  Tracy Shafton          F4044      308/396       59:41   14:41       58:43
5540  Matalin Shine          F2529      651/773     1:04:22   14:42       58:46
5541  Chadwick Brown         M1619        46/51       59:47   14:42       58:46
5542  Kendra Warren          F1619        52/69       59:48   14:42       58:46
5543  Eileen Boster          F4044      309/396       59:56   14:42       58:47
5544  Chrysa Zinser          F4549      173/263       58:49   14:42       58:47
5545  Theresa Jones          F4549      174/263       59:05   14:43       58:49
5546  Anita Waters           F4549      175/263       59:26   14:43       58:49
5547  Mindee Forman          F3034      597/734     1:00:10   14:43       58:50
5548  Jamie Van Horn         F2529      652/773       59:15   14:43       58:52
5549  Jennifer Collier       F4044      310/396       59:11   14:44       58:53
5550  Jessica Bolger         F3034      598/734       59:14   14:44       58:53
5551  Glenn Rice             M4044      298/334       59:05   14:44       58:54
5552  Tricia Anderson        F3539      459/559       59:15   14:44       58:55
5553  Jenny Pegler           F3034      599/734       59:18   14:44       58:55
5554  Steve Graham           M4549      216/237       59:34   14:44       58:56
5555  Celina French          F3034      600/734       59:59   14:45       58:58
5556  Kevin Barbee           M4549      217/237       59:04   14:45       58:58
5557  Alec Manning           M1619        47/51       59:03   14:45       58:58
5558  Sheryl Huerter         F5054      141/229       59:15   14:45       58:59
5559  Molly Kavanaugh        F0110        38/62       59:03   14:45       59:00
5560  Missy Simpson          F2529      653/773     1:00:03   14:46       59:02
5561  Mary Otte              F80UP          1/5       59:27   14:47       59:06
5562  Wanda Leutzinger       F5559       73/141       59:11   14:47       59:06
5563  Daniel Humphrey        M5559      131/158       59:32   14:47       59:06
5564  Robin Leutzinger       M5559      132/158       59:13   14:47       59:06
5565  Michel Rayman          F5054      142/229       59:34   14:48       59:09
5566  Sarah Uchytil          F3539      460/559     1:00:01   14:48       59:10
5567  Kari Culver            F3539      461/559     1:00:02   14:48       59:12
5568  Sarah Grossmeier       F3034      601/734     1:00:03   14:49       59:13
5569  Alex Shriver           M1112        58/63       50:14   14:49       59:14
5570  Lane Culver            M4044      299/334     1:00:05   14:49       59:14
5571  Ginny Epsten           F4044      311/396       59:22   14:50       59:17
5572  Ernie Boehner          M6064       87/120     1:16:25   14:50       59:17
5573  Norma Boehner          F5559       74/141       59:25   14:50       59:17
5574  Megan Herndon          F3034      602/734     1:00:13   14:50       59:18
5575  Cheryl Herndon         F5054      143/229     1:00:13   14:50       59:18
5576  Keri Schumacher        F3034      603/734     1:00:40   14:51       59:21
5577  Linda Schumacher       F6064        39/83     1:00:41   14:51       59:22
5578  Tina Hines             F3539      462/559       59:39   14:51       59:23
5579  Linda Cosgrove         F5054      144/229       43:24   14:51       59:24
5580  Amy Bisconte           F6064        40/83       59:35   14:52       59:25
5581  Iliana Lopez           F4044      312/396       59:31   14:52       59:26
5582  Tom Brown              M6064       88/120       59:38   14:52       59:28
5583  Sarah Smith            F1619        53/69       59:51   14:53       59:30
5584  Heather Gruber         F1619        54/69       59:51   14:53       59:30
5585  Marcia Sutton          F4044      313/396     1:00:16   14:53       59:31
5586  Leroy Amory            M5054      188/219     1:08:31   14:53       59:32
5587  Deann Clawson          F4549      176/263     1:00:16   14:53       59:32
5588  Katie Clawson          F2024      268/311     1:00:16   14:53       59:32
5589  Judie Vang             F2529      654/773     1:07:45   14:55       59:37
5590  Judy Landes            F2529      655/773     1:00:07   14:55       59:38
5591  Rick Landes            M6064       89/120     1:00:07   14:55       59:38
5592  Bla Xiong              F2529      656/773     1:07:46   14:55       59:38
5593  Judy Landes            F6064        41/83     1:00:07   14:55       59:40
5594  Carolyn Bishop         F3539      463/559     1:00:33   14:56       59:44
5595  Tad Kioh               M3539      396/440       50:46   14:57       59:46
5596  Kerri Shannon          F4044      314/396       59:56   14:57       59:47
5597  Lila Knight            F4549      177/263     1:00:38   14:58       59:49
5598  Lora Mertz             F2529      657/773     1:00:38   14:58       59:50
5599  Benjamin Lawson        M3034      485/523     1:11:36   14:58       59:51
5600  Christy Sandell        F2529      658/773       59:59   14:59       59:55
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5601  Jennifer Baxter        F2529      659/773       59:59   15:00       59:57
5602  Pam Ellison            F4549      178/263       59:59   15:00       59:57
5603  Judy Herold            F5559       75/141     1:00:31   15:00       59:59
5604  Jim Sherrow            M5054      189/219     1:01:11   15:01     1:00:04
5605  Kathleen Gibson        F5054      145/229       50:02   15:02     1:00:07
5606  Dan Spradlin           M3539      397/440       55:31   15:02     1:00:07
5607  Patti Delashmit        F5054      146/229     1:00:30   15:02     1:00:07
5608  Monica Danner          F5054      147/229     1:00:10   15:02     1:00:08
5609  Susan Hagedorn         F4044      315/396     1:00:36   15:02     1:00:08
5610  Annette Como           F5559       76/141     1:00:16   15:03     1:00:09
5611  Lisa Gann              F5054      148/229     1:00:59   15:03     1:00:11
5612  Bethany Lefholz        F3034      604/734       55:58   15:03     1:00:11
5613  Justin Cimino          M2529      471/504     1:12:58   15:04     1:00:13
5614  Sarah Cimino           F2529      660/773     1:00:58   15:04     1:00:14
5615  Melody Glasscock       F2529      661/773     1:12:00   15:04     1:00:14
5616  Ruth Abbott            F6064        42/83     1:00:36   15:06     1:00:22
5617  Peri Olitsky           F1315        74/91       55:07   15:06     1:00:22
5618  Matthew Zager          M3034      486/523     1:00:48   15:07     1:00:27
5619  Karen Bertram          F5054      149/229     1:00:59   15:07     1:00:28
5620  Steven Hittner         M3539      398/440     1:00:48   15:07     1:00:28
5621  Brent Bertram          M5054      190/219     1:01:00   15:07     1:00:28
5622  Emily Zager            F2529      662/773     1:00:49   15:08     1:00:29
5623  Anita Janner           F5054      150/229     1:01:17   15:08     1:00:30
5624  Melody Alexander       F2529      663/773     1:00:39   15:08     1:00:31
5625  Mary Jo McNerney       F6064        43/83     1:01:18   15:08     1:00:32
5626  Cookie Crownover       F5054      151/229     1:00:37   15:08     1:00:32
5627  Stefanie Caruthers     F3539      464/559       55:36   15:09     1:00:33
5628  Lucinda Dill           F4549      179/263     1:00:36   15:09     1:00:34
5629  Annabelle Ensz         F1315        75/91     1:01:22   15:10     1:00:37
5630  Peter Loftspring       M4549      218/237     1:00:46   15:10     1:00:39
5631  Lisa Gray              F3034      605/734     1:01:26   15:10     1:00:40
5632  Melissa Rhyne          F2529      664/773     1:00:56   15:11     1:00:41
5633  Brooklyn Johns         F3034      606/734     1:01:26   15:11     1:00:41
5634  Sarah Swenson          F3034      607/734     1:06:23   15:12     1:00:46
5635  Janna Sanders          F3034      608/734     1:06:23   15:12     1:00:46
5636  Tara Darbyshire        F4549      180/263     1:01:03   15:13     1:00:51
5637  Sarah Farsace          F2529      665/773     1:01:07   15:13     1:00:52
5638  Donna Shahbazi         F0110        39/62     1:06:28   15:14     1:00:54
5639  Larry Sanders          M5054      191/219     1:02:03   15:14     1:00:54
5640  Masoud Shahbazi        M5054      192/219     1:06:29   15:14     1:00:55
5641  Bobbie Thrutchley      F7579          1/2     1:01:28   15:15     1:00:57
5642  Kathryn Gillespie      M4044      300/334     1:01:04   15:15     1:01:00
5643  Amy Hughes             F4044      316/396     1:01:39   15:16     1:01:02
5644  Angel Feaster          F3034      609/734     1:01:59   15:16     1:01:04
5645  Sarah Hemmy            F3539      465/559     1:01:43   15:17     1:01:07
5646  Erika Martens          F3539      466/559     1:01:39   15:17     1:01:07
5647  Kylie Wood             F2024      269/311     1:06:20   15:18     1:01:12
5648  Megan Doyle            F2529      666/773     1:06:20   15:19     1:01:13
5649  Alison Moos            F2529      667/773     1:07:32   15:19     1:01:13
5650  Cecilia Diego          F5054      152/229     1:01:22   15:19     1:01:16
5651  Jewel Biermann         F5054      153/229     1:02:18   15:20     1:01:18
5652  Carol Smith            F6569         9/24     1:01:57   15:20     1:01:18
5653  Chelsie Biermann       F2024      270/311     1:02:19   15:20     1:01:19
5654  William Selvidge       M6064       90/120       50:58   15:22     1:01:26
5655  Jeane Hartley          F5559       77/141     1:01:30   15:22     1:01:26
5656  Jane Zeilstra          F5054      154/229     1:01:30   15:22     1:01:27
5657  Jenny Selvidge         F2529      668/773       50:58   15:22     1:01:28
5658  Rhonda Boddicker       F5559       78/141       57:08   15:22     1:01:28
5659  Andrea Edwards         F2529      669/773       57:36   15:23     1:01:30
5660  Brett Slifer           M3539      399/440     1:03:55   15:23     1:01:31
5661  Ashley Easterday       F0110        40/62     1:02:52   15:23     1:01:31
5662  Aubrey Gupzuvaga       M3034      487/523     1:01:39   15:23     1:01:32
5663  Kevin Easterday        M3539      400/440     1:02:52   15:23     1:01:32
5664  Sallie Gupzuvaga       F3034      610/734     1:01:40   15:23     1:01:32
5665  Joyce Hinz             F5559       79/141     1:02:18   15:23     1:01:32
5666  Sheila Fanning         F4549      181/263     1:02:18   15:24     1:01:33
5667  Stephanie Roland       F1315        76/91     1:01:39   15:24     1:01:33
5668  Isiah Moos             M0110        36/54     1:07:55   15:25     1:01:39
5669  Brooke Nelson          F2529      670/773     1:02:01   15:25     1:01:40
5670  Cathy McAfee           F4549      182/263     1:02:01   15:25     1:01:40
5671  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:02:26   15:26     1:01:43
5672  Mike McKeen            M2529      472/504     1:07:13   15:26     1:01:44
5673  April Johannes         F2529      671/773       57:46   15:27     1:01:45
5674  Kristie McKeen         F2024      271/311       56:14   15:27     1:01:45
5675  Kristen Jennings       F2529      672/773       57:46   15:27     1:01:47
5676  Sheila McDole          F5054      155/229     1:09:37   15:28     1:01:52
5677  Kevin Carroll          M2529      473/504     1:02:30   15:29     1:01:54
5678  Lanelle Carroll        F2024      272/311     1:02:30   15:29     1:01:55
5679  Yansheng Liu           M5054      193/219     1:02:34   15:29     1:01:55
5680  Wei Wu                 F5054      156/229     1:02:34   15:29     1:01:56
5681  Holly Ray              F3034      611/734       57:00   15:29     1:01:56
5682  Brennan Carroll        M1315        69/74     1:02:30   15:29     1:01:56
5683  Larry Wahl             M6064       91/120     1:02:01   15:30     1:01:58
5684  Susan Reed             F3539      467/559     1:02:33   15:31     1:02:03
5685  Melanie Meyers         F3034      612/734     1:02:34   15:31     1:02:04
5686  Jennifer De Cicco      F3539      468/559     1:02:35   15:31     1:02:04
5687  Lyn Petro              F3539      469/559     1:02:35   15:31     1:02:04
5688  Kristine Ennis         F4044      317/396     1:02:14   15:32     1:02:07
5689  Candy Hall             F5054      157/229     1:02:10   15:32     1:02:08
5690  Pamela Schmitt         F5054      158/229     1:02:10   15:32     1:02:08
5691  Amber Wiggins          F2529      673/773     1:02:45   15:33     1:02:12
5692  Sheri Crawford         F4549      183/263       56:42   15:34     1:02:16
5693  Walter Fromm           M1112        59/63       55:41   15:34     1:02:16
5694  Mike Schumacher        M6064       92/120     1:03:31   15:34     1:02:16
5695  Lisa Green             F3034      613/734     1:02:58   15:35     1:02:17
5696  Vince Rath             M4549      219/237     1:02:39   15:36     1:02:23
5697  Maureen McCuen         F5559       80/141     1:02:35   15:37     1:02:25
5698  Amy Sweeney            F3539      470/559     1:02:35   15:37     1:02:25
5699  Jennifer Breuer        F3539      471/559     1:02:51   15:37     1:02:27
5700  Garth Vincent          M5054      194/219     1:02:57   15:37     1:02:28
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5701  Katie Gooch            F2024      273/311     1:03:26   15:38     1:02:29
5702  Nephi Brittain         M3539      401/440     1:02:49   15:38     1:02:29
5703  Shana Malone           F3539      472/559     1:02:53   15:38     1:02:29
5704  Logan Cole             M0110        37/54     1:02:36   15:38     1:02:31
5705  Bill Cole              M5559      133/158     1:02:36   15:38     1:02:32
5706  Kolleen O'Brien        F3539      473/559       53:32   15:38     1:02:32
5707  Kate Jamis             F2024      274/311       41:34   15:39     1:02:34
5708  Shelly Blomstrom       F4044      318/396       56:52   15:39     1:02:34
5709  Jessica McDonnell      F3034      614/734     1:02:52   15:39     1:02:36
5710  Jacob Crouse           M1112        60/63     1:03:12   15:40     1:02:38
5711  Janet Orear            F4044      319/396     1:02:57   15:40     1:02:39
5712  Molly Bauer            F2024      275/311     1:03:14   15:40     1:02:40
5713  Kenneth Buch           M4044      301/334     1:02:46   15:40     1:02:40
5714  Jill Benzer            F4549      184/263     1:20:46   15:41     1:02:41
5715  Celina Tio             F3539      474/559     1:25:46   15:41     1:02:41
5716  Nancy Meyer            F5054      159/229     1:02:51   15:41     1:02:43
5717  Kathy Swanson          F5054      160/229     1:02:51   15:41     1:02:43
5718  Brandon Boatright      M2024        72/77     1:03:01   15:41     1:02:45
5719  Steven Espeer          M5559      134/158     1:03:15   15:43     1:02:49
5720  Margene Burnett        F4549      185/263     1:02:52   15:43     1:02:49
5721  Linda Espeer           F5559       81/141     1:03:16   15:43     1:02:51
5722  Amy Espeer             F2529      674/773     1:03:16   15:43     1:02:52
5723  Kathy Patton           F5559       82/141     1:03:27   15:44     1:02:53
5724  Adam Foster            M2529      474/504     1:15:26   15:44     1:02:53
5725  Rebecca Foster         F2529      675/773     1:20:26   15:44     1:02:53
5726  Chris Reedy            F5054      161/229     1:03:17   15:45     1:02:57
5727  Joel Massey            M2529      475/504       57:07   15:45     1:02:58
5728  Thomas Brown           M3034      488/523     1:03:07   15:45     1:02:58
5729  Jackie Rindone         F5054      162/229     1:03:19   15:45     1:02:59
5730  Michelle Lynn          F3034      615/734     1:04:22   15:46     1:03:02
5731  Patrick Healy          M5559      135/158     1:09:21   15:46     1:03:02
5732  Lauren Henderson       F0110        41/62     1:04:22   15:46     1:03:03
5733  Larry Davis            M6064       93/120     1:04:12   15:48     1:03:09
5734  Molly McKinney         F2024      276/311       57:20   15:48     1:03:11
5735  Victoria Swoboda       F2024      277/311     1:03:20   15:48     1:03:11
5736  Heidi Monnin           F2024      278/311     1:03:28   15:48     1:03:11
5737  Mary Monnin            F4549      186/263     1:03:28   15:49     1:03:13
5738  Kari Bovard            F2024      279/311     1:04:12   15:49     1:03:13
5739  John Arnspiger         M0110        38/54     1:03:23   15:49     1:03:13
5740  Hannah Arnspiger       F1112        50/59     1:03:25   15:49     1:03:14
5741  Maxx Woodring          M1619        48/51     1:04:44   15:49     1:03:15
5742  Lucas Heinrich         M1315        70/74     1:04:45   15:49     1:03:16
5743  Laura Shipley          F4549      187/263     1:04:04   15:49     1:03:16
5744  Kristy Bishop          F4044      320/396     1:03:33   15:51     1:03:23
5745  Trent Anderson         M0110        39/54     1:06:35   15:51     1:03:23
5746  Robin Robinson         F5054      163/229     1:05:15   15:51     1:03:23
5747  Merile Brendel         F4044      321/396     1:03:34   15:51     1:03:24
5748  Susan Arnspiger        F3539      475/559     1:03:36   15:52     1:03:25
5749  Sally Hohensee         F5054      164/229     1:03:29   15:52     1:03:25
5750  Grace Wilson           F0110        42/62     1:13:38   15:52     1:03:26
5751  Katelyn Jarvis         F1315        77/91     1:03:45   15:52     1:03:26
5752  Courtney Cameron       F2529      676/773     1:03:37   15:52     1:03:26
5753  Kay Jarvis             F4549      188/263     1:03:45   15:52     1:03:27
5754  Judy Kyle              F4549      189/263     1:04:00   15:54     1:03:34
5755  Angie Renaud           F4044      322/396       59:34   15:54     1:03:34
5756  Tara Merkel            F3539      476/559       59:34   15:54     1:03:34
5757  Mary Wiens             F4044      323/396     1:04:42   15:54     1:03:35
5758  Jaclynn Moore          F3034      616/734     1:09:07   15:54     1:03:35
5759  Debra Williams         F5054      165/229     1:03:45   15:54     1:03:36
5760  Felicia Cash           F3034      617/734     1:10:17   15:55     1:03:37
5761  Regina Allen           F6569        10/24     1:10:17   15:55     1:03:38
5762  Kristen Fromm          F3539      477/559       58:47   15:55     1:03:40
5763  Molly Page             F2024      280/311     1:04:09   15:55     1:03:40
5764  Jamie Paul             F2024      281/311     1:04:09   15:55     1:03:40
5765  Jody Lesky             F5054      166/229     1:04:10   15:56     1:03:41
5766  C. Mae Sims            F3539      478/559     1:04:16   15:56     1:03:43
5767  Jeff Wilson            M5054      195/219     1:13:55   15:56     1:03:43
5768  Jenna Olitsky          F1619        55/69       58:29   15:56     1:03:43
5769  Federico Adler         M80UP          1/1     1:04:20   15:56     1:03:43
5770  Wendi Lichtenberger    F3539      479/559     1:05:13   15:57     1:03:46
5771  Allison Confer         F2529      677/773     1:06:01   15:57     1:03:48
5772  Dawn Green             F5054      167/229     1:06:29   15:58     1:03:50
5773  Vince Como             M6064       94/120     1:04:14   15:58     1:03:52
5774  Shannon Morford        F3034      618/734       47:54   15:59     1:03:54
5775  Sandy Jacobsen         F5559       83/141     1:04:04   15:59     1:03:55
5776  Pam Turner             F5559       84/141     1:04:04   15:59     1:03:56
5777  Rachel Johnson         F2529      678/773     1:04:15   15:59     1:03:56
5778  Alison Stuart          F1315        78/91     1:04:31   16:00     1:03:59
5779  Mary Ann McClure       F6064        44/83     1:16:27   16:00     1:03:59
5780  Richard Diaz           M3034      489/523     1:16:57   16:00     1:04:00
5781  Karen Diaz             F2529      679/773       58:58   16:00     1:04:00
5782  Pamela Stuart          F4549      190/263     1:04:32   16:01     1:04:01
5783  Taylor Stuart          F1619        56/69     1:04:32   16:01     1:04:01
5784  Kathi Oppold           F5559       85/141     1:04:20   16:01     1:04:02
5785  Morgan Pfeiffer        F5559       86/141     1:04:38   16:01     1:04:02
5786  Cherrelyn McCormick    F5559       87/141     1:04:34   16:01     1:04:04
5787  Marilynn Frohloff      F6064        45/83     1:05:32   16:01     1:04:04
5788  Ruth Dempsey           F5054      168/229     1:04:35   16:01     1:04:04
5789  Eric Schultz           M4549      220/237     1:04:47   16:01     1:04:04
5790  Amy Schultz            F4044      324/396     1:04:47   16:02     1:04:05
5791  Pamela Ross            F3034      619/734     1:04:33   16:02     1:04:06
5792  Rosie Barber           F5054      169/229     1:19:28   16:02     1:04:07
5793  Richard Arnspiger      M5054      196/219     1:04:18   16:02     1:04:07
5794  Kylene Young           F3034      620/734     1:04:45   16:03     1:04:11
5795  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:04:27   16:04     1:04:14
5796  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:04:28   16:04     1:04:14
5797  Wilma Jobson           F5559       88/141     1:04:31   16:04     1:04:15
5798  Fay Dahlquist          F3539      480/559     1:05:11   16:04     1:04:16
5799  Steve Tatarka          M5054      197/219     1:04:42   16:04     1:04:16
5800  Sue Davis              F4044      325/396     1:04:26   16:04     1:04:16
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5801  Phyllis Bordner        F5559       89/141     1:07:31   16:05     1:04:19
5802  Robert Jobson          M6064       95/120     1:04:38   16:06     1:04:21
5803  Haylee Levin           F0110        43/62     1:16:38   16:06     1:04:22
5804  Nicky Horn             F6064        46/83     1:05:12   16:07     1:04:26
5805  Lindsay Jorn           F3034      621/734     1:10:51   16:07     1:04:26
5806  Christina Conrick      F3034      622/734     1:10:51   16:07     1:04:26
5807  Amanda Evans           F2529      680/773     1:04:33   16:08     1:04:31
5808  Melissa Evans          F2529      681/773     1:04:33   16:08     1:04:32
5809  Cara Hayden            F3034      623/734     1:04:34   16:09     1:04:33
5810  Wendy Eibes            F3034      624/734     1:05:33   16:09     1:04:33
5811  Christy Farr           F3539      481/559     1:05:33   16:09     1:04:33
5812  Taylor Smith           F1315        79/91     1:11:54   16:09     1:04:36
5813  Amelia Smith           F0110        44/62     1:04:55   16:09     1:04:36
5814  Sam Meers              M4549      221/237     1:04:43   16:10     1:04:37
5815  Julie Nelson Meers     F4044      326/396     1:04:43   16:10     1:04:37
5816  Susan Beezley          F4044      327/396     1:04:52   16:10     1:04:40
5817  Pam Smither            F5054      170/229     1:05:18   16:10     1:04:40
5818  Stephanie Rotterman    F2529      682/773     1:05:18   16:10     1:04:41
5819  Laura Kelly            F3539      482/559     1:04:52   16:11     1:04:41
5820  Kathleen Shackelford   F4044      328/396     1:05:01   16:11     1:04:41
5821  Alisha Mueller         F4549      191/263       53:29   16:11     1:04:42
5822  Stephanie Larson       F4549      192/263       53:29   16:11     1:04:42
5823  Karen Powell           F4549      193/263     1:05:11   16:11     1:04:43
5824  Patti Dennell          F4044      329/396     1:05:11   16:11     1:04:44
5825  Kim Brockman           F4044      330/396     1:04:58   16:11     1:04:44
5826  Marietta Oliver        F6064        47/83     1:00:02   16:12     1:04:46
5827  Lauren Ruby            F1619        57/69     1:04:56   16:12     1:04:46
5828  Amanda Myers           F2024      282/311     1:04:57   16:12     1:04:47
5829  Allison Porembski      F3539      483/559     1:16:50   16:12     1:04:48
5830  Kelli Wikoff           F3034      625/734     1:07:03   16:12     1:04:48
5831  Stephanie Stribrny     F3539      484/559     1:04:50   16:12     1:04:48
5832  David Lewis            M5559      136/158       58:53   16:13     1:04:49
5833  Sheri Light            F3034      626/734     1:05:16   16:13     1:04:49
5834  Erin Huntzinger        F2529      683/773     1:05:15   16:13     1:04:49
5835  Anne McKee             F2529      684/773       43:50   16:13     1:04:50
5836  Michelle Brown         F3034      627/734     1:00:02   16:13     1:04:51
5837  Janet Black            F3539      485/559       53:59   16:13     1:04:52
5838  Dianne Herbst          F5559       90/141       58:59   16:13     1:04:52
5839  Melissa Gunter         F5054      171/229     1:05:16   16:14     1:04:55
5840  Robert McWilliams      M5054      198/219     1:05:17   16:14     1:04:55
5841  Kristin Beckman        F3034      628/734     1:09:58   16:14     1:04:55
5842  Toni Allen             F4549      194/263     1:05:20   16:16     1:05:02
5843  Susan Novo-Gradac      F6064        48/83     1:05:35   16:16     1:05:03
5844  Michelle Schubert      F3539      486/559     1:05:35   16:16     1:05:04
5845  Kerry Kohrs            F5054      172/229     1:05:17   16:16     1:05:04
5846  Louann Huffman         F5054      173/229     1:05:18   16:17     1:05:05
5847  Barbara Willingham     F7579          2/2     1:05:34   16:18     1:05:12
5848  Gretchen Cisper        F3539      487/559     1:06:12   16:21     1:05:24
5849  Herbert Simon          M6569        25/31     1:00:12   16:21     1:05:24
5850  Mayberry Naomi         F1619        58/69     1:05:40   16:22     1:05:25
5851  Lisa Mayberry          F5054      174/229     1:05:40   16:22     1:05:25
5852  Eric Gaylord           M3539      402/440     1:12:23   16:22     1:05:27
5853  MacHel Clark           F3539      488/559     1:07:23   16:22     1:05:28
5854  Tammy Schenk           F3539      489/559     1:05:40   16:23     1:05:31
5855  Madeline Deshon        F1112        51/59     1:05:40   16:23     1:05:31
5856  April Black            F3539      490/559       54:21   16:23     1:05:31
5857  Pat Connely            F6064        49/83     1:06:21   16:23     1:05:32
5858  Erin Wishon            F3034      629/734     1:07:15   16:24     1:05:33
5859  Christine Fanty        F6569        11/24     1:05:45   16:24     1:05:34
5860  Mary Miller            F5054      175/229     1:06:21   16:24     1:05:35
5861  Kayla Meade            F0110        45/62     1:05:40   16:24     1:05:36
5862  Courtney Meade         F3034      630/734     1:05:40   16:24     1:05:36
5863  Charles Meade          M3539      403/440     1:05:45   16:25     1:05:39
5864  Joyce Jennings         F2529      685/773     1:06:18   16:25     1:05:39
5865  Terrye Leiann Emmert   F3034      631/734     1:06:19   16:25     1:05:40
5866  Shawna Dame            F3034      632/734     1:06:13   16:25     1:05:40
5867  Lela Doering           F3539      491/559     1:06:13   16:25     1:05:40
5868  Christy Drake          F4549      195/263     1:01:50   16:26     1:05:44
5869  Susan Borchardt        F3034      633/734     1:06:03   16:28     1:05:50
5870  Paul Borchardt         M3539      404/440     1:06:03   16:28     1:05:50
5871  Elaine Welsh           F5054      176/229     1:05:59   16:28     1:05:50
5872  Mary Preston           F4549      196/263     1:06:50   16:28     1:05:50
5873  Tony Liberty           M5054      199/219     1:06:33   16:28     1:05:51
5874  Sarah Wehmann          F2529      686/773     1:06:51   16:28     1:05:51
5875  Glen Dixon             M4044      302/334     1:00:33   16:28     1:05:52
5876  Rebecca Strehl         F5054      177/229     1:06:52   16:28     1:05:52
5877  Nancy McDonnell        F5559       91/141     1:06:08   16:29     1:05:53
5878  Dawn Fortner           F2529      687/773     1:06:38   16:29     1:05:53
5879  Diane Binckley         F4044      331/396     1:06:38   16:29     1:05:53
5880  Mary Leek              F4549      197/263       56:54   16:29     1:05:54
5881  Lawrence Mikesic       M5054      200/219     1:06:20   16:29     1:05:55
5882  Marcus McDonald        M1315        71/74     1:06:05   16:30     1:05:58
5883  April McDonald         F4044      332/396     1:06:05   16:30     1:05:58
5884  Don Martin             M6064       96/120     1:06:16   16:31     1:06:04
5885  Trisha Pitts           F6064        50/83     1:06:16   16:32     1:06:05
5886  Tony Racela            M7074        12/14     1:06:23   16:32     1:06:05
5887  Mary Cobb              F6064        51/83     1:07:27   16:32     1:06:08
5888  Tara Jarvis            F2024      283/311     1:06:27   16:33     1:06:11
5889  Emily Green            F2529      688/773     1:06:27   16:33     1:06:12
5890  Erin Strick            F2529      689/773     1:08:13   16:33     1:06:12
5891  Michelle Jenia         F5054      178/229     1:08:12   16:33     1:06:12
5892  Elaine St James        F6569        12/24     1:06:26   16:34     1:06:13
5893  James McCarthy         M3539      405/440     1:02:13   16:34     1:06:13
5894  Andrea McCarthy        F3539      492/559       39:13   16:34     1:06:13
5895  Karin Kirk             F5559       92/141     1:06:26   16:34     1:06:13
5896  Tamara Tyler           F4549      198/263     1:06:27   16:34     1:06:14
5897  Jennifer Lux           F2529      690/773     1:06:49   16:34     1:06:15
5898  Erica Morris           F2529      691/773     1:06:31   16:35     1:06:17
5899  Jolynn Tarantino       F2529      692/773     1:00:48   16:35     1:06:18
5900  Becky Hays             M6064       97/120     1:07:19   16:35     1:06:19
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5901  Jennifer Warring       F2529      693/773     1:02:19   16:35     1:06:19
5902  Kathy Fein             F3034      634/734     1:06:54   16:35     1:06:19
5903  Terry Lock             M4044      303/334     1:06:54   16:35     1:06:20
5904  Jennifer Riddle        F3539      493/559     1:06:50   16:35     1:06:20
5905  Mary Volk              F4549      199/263     1:06:50   16:36     1:06:21
5906  Kristy Hauger          F2024      284/311     1:06:51   16:36     1:06:21
5907  Lindsay Rowe           F3034      635/734     1:23:48   16:36     1:06:21
5908  Kelly Grisell          F2529      694/773     1:00:49   16:36     1:06:23
5909  Kimberly Higdon        F4549      200/263     1:07:54   16:36     1:06:23
5910  Patty Spal             F5054      179/229     1:06:42   16:36     1:06:23
5911  Deedee Lowland         F6569        13/24     1:07:21   16:36     1:06:23
5912  Bill Hicks             M6064       98/120     1:19:21   16:36     1:06:23
5913  Steve Hargrave         M5559      137/158     1:06:42   16:36     1:06:24
5914  Terri Tudor            F4044      333/396     1:00:39   16:36     1:06:24
5915  Kevin Lehr             M5054      201/219     1:06:58   16:37     1:06:25
5916  Jennifer Lehr          F3539      494/559     1:06:58   16:37     1:06:25
5917  Liana Young            F2529      695/773     1:00:42   16:37     1:06:26
5918  W Bruce Haydon         M6064       99/120     1:06:38   16:37     1:06:28
5919  Francine Knoll         F5559       93/141     1:07:02   16:38     1:06:31
5920  Dan Diefenderfer       M5559      138/158     1:07:02   16:38     1:06:32
5921  Ashley Allen           F2529      696/773     1:07:28   16:39     1:06:33
5922  Maura Healy            F1112        52/59     1:07:49   16:39     1:06:34
5923  Ryan Allen             M2529      476/504     1:07:28   16:39     1:06:34
5924  Karen Wahl             F6569        14/24     1:06:37   16:39     1:06:34
5925  Joanie Flanagan        F4044      334/396     1:13:39   16:39     1:06:35
5926  Al Pursell             M7579          6/7     1:06:49   16:39     1:06:36
5927  Victoria Lennox        F4044      335/396     1:06:41   16:39     1:06:36
5928  Julie Carter           F3539      495/559     1:06:41   16:39     1:06:36
5929  Bailey Carter          F1315        80/91     1:06:42   16:40     1:06:37
5930  Dorothy Hauck          F5559       94/141     1:06:56   16:41     1:06:43
5931  Carol Fleming          F5054      180/229     1:06:55   16:41     1:06:43
5932  Shannon Butler         F3539      496/559     1:06:56   16:41     1:06:43
5933  Pier Masterson         F2529      697/773     1:00:57   16:41     1:06:43
5934  Saundra Robinson       F4044      336/396     1:06:54   16:41     1:06:44
5935  Nick Bauer             M2529      477/504     1:07:08   16:41     1:06:44
5936  Leah Laursen           F2529      698/773     1:07:08   16:42     1:06:45
5937  Stephanie Gomez        F1619        59/69     1:07:20   16:42     1:06:45
5938  Terrie Bauer           F5559       95/141     1:02:08   16:42     1:06:45
5939  Erin Walter            F3034      636/734     1:02:08   16:42     1:06:46
5940  Frank Janner           M5054      202/219     1:07:35   16:42     1:06:48
5941  Michael Peluso         M5559      139/158     1:07:38   16:42     1:06:48
5942  Joan Peluso            F5054      181/229     1:07:37   16:42     1:06:48
5943  Edward Minor Ii        M5054      203/219     1:07:13   16:43     1:06:52
5944  Teresa Minor           F5054      182/229     1:07:13   16:43     1:06:52
5945  Diane Elstner          F6064        52/83     1:09:13   16:44     1:06:53
5946  Edward Minor           M2529      478/504     1:24:13   16:44     1:06:53
5947  Kathryn Ogle           F5054      183/229     1:07:52   16:44     1:06:53
5948  Sarah Hambly           F3034      637/734     1:07:03   16:44     1:06:55
5949  Lisa Heinbach          F3034      638/734     1:07:03   16:44     1:06:56
5950  Pauline Heinbach       F6064        53/83     1:07:04   16:44     1:06:56
5951  Krista Bolanos         F2024      285/311     1:07:00   16:45     1:06:57
5952  Josh Bralley           M2529      479/504     1:07:21   16:45     1:06:58
5953  Ann Dunn               F3034      639/734     1:07:18   16:45     1:07:00
5954  Catherine Bralley      F5559       96/141     1:07:23   16:46     1:07:02
5955  Kelly Vandewynkie      F4044      337/396       51:03   16:46     1:07:03
5956  Josh Weisenborn        M0110        40/54     1:08:27   16:46     1:07:04
5957  Rebecca Barber         F5054      184/229     1:22:22   16:46     1:07:04
5958  Tricia MacKey          F3034      640/734     1:07:11   16:47     1:07:06
5959  Sheila Styron          F5559       97/141     1:08:02   16:48     1:07:09
5960  Jennifer Breedlove     F4044      338/396     1:07:20   16:48     1:07:09
5961  Jane Bryer             F3034      641/734     1:07:20   16:48     1:07:10
5962  Sarah Pallanich        F3539      497/559     1:07:18   16:48     1:07:12
5963  Melinda Yancey         F4044      339/396     1:07:32   16:48     1:07:12
5964  Brad Yancey            M1315        72/74     1:07:32   16:48     1:07:12
5965  Ramona Sapp            F4044      340/396     1:07:56   16:49     1:07:13
5966  Amy Rogers             F3539      498/559     1:07:57   16:49     1:07:13
5967  Shirley Hartley        F5559       98/141     1:03:03   16:49     1:07:15
5968  Bruce Hartley          M5054      204/219     1:08:03   16:49     1:07:16
5969  Sandy Davis            F5054      185/229     1:08:21   16:50     1:07:17
5970  Karly Prinds           F3034      642/734     1:08:21   16:50     1:07:17
5971  Lisa Comfort           F3034      643/734     1:07:39   16:50     1:07:20
5972  Summer Kelley          F3034      644/734     1:07:40   16:50     1:07:20
5973  Ginny Vandeloo         F4549      201/263     1:07:30   16:52     1:07:26
5974  Akiko Kubo             F3539      499/559     1:07:31   16:52     1:07:26
5975  Michael Watkins        M4044      304/334     1:07:32   16:52     1:07:27
5976  Luanne Hill            F4549      202/263     1:08:26   16:52     1:07:28
5977  David Warm             M5054      205/219     1:30:41   16:54     1:07:33
5978  Mary Warm              F1619        60/69     1:07:41   16:54     1:07:33
5979  Amanda Curtright       F3034      645/734     1:03:41   16:54     1:07:35
5980  Diane Cooper           F2529      699/773     1:07:40   16:55     1:07:37
5981  Jane Dixon             F4044      341/396     1:07:40   16:55     1:07:37
5982  Amy Wood               F3034      646/734     1:07:54   16:55     1:07:37
5983  Elyse Johnson          F1315        81/91     1:14:46   16:56     1:07:42
5984  Nicke Briscoe          F3539      500/559     1:08:22   16:56     1:07:43
5985  Richard Gilman         M5559      140/158     1:07:49   16:56     1:07:44
5986  Cindy Belsanti         F3539      501/559     1:07:58   16:56     1:07:44
5987  Ed Belsanti            F3539      502/559     1:07:58   16:56     1:07:44
5988  Veronica Salinas       F3034      647/734     1:09:40   16:58     1:07:49
5989  Melissa Eckard         F2529      700/773     1:07:57   16:58     1:07:50
5990  Cindy Dias             F4044      342/396     1:07:58   16:58     1:07:50
5991  Amy Granzella          F3034      648/734     1:09:40   16:58     1:07:50
5992  Beau Warriner          M3539      406/440     1:09:43   16:59     1:07:53
5993  Rio Cervantes-Reed     F4044      343/396     1:08:39   16:59     1:07:53
5994  Julie Schwartz         F2529      701/773     1:08:35   16:59     1:07:55
5995  Jessica Thompson       F2529      702/773     1:20:35   16:59     1:07:55
5996  Mary Gast              F6569        15/24     1:08:16   17:00     1:07:59
5997  Bonnie Arntz           F5559       99/141     1:08:16   17:00     1:08:00
5998  Mary Mulvany           F5054      186/229     1:02:06   17:00     1:08:00
5999  Tonya Gast             F3034      649/734     1:08:14   17:01     1:08:01
6000  Kevin Mulvany          M5054      206/219     1:02:06   17:01     1:08:01
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6001  Cindy Stunkel          F4044      344/396     1:08:44   17:01     1:08:01
6002  James Van Oster        M4044      305/334     1:08:45   17:01     1:08:01
6003  Bob Gast               M6064      100/120     1:08:14   17:01     1:08:03
6004  David Gast             M3539      407/440     1:08:17   17:02     1:08:05
6005  Mike Holbrook          M5054      207/219     1:08:46   17:03     1:08:09
6006  Juanita Holbrook       F5559      100/141     1:08:45   17:03     1:08:10
6007  Mike Osenton           M5559      141/158     1:08:29   17:06     1:08:21
6008  Bonnie Osenton         F5559      101/141     1:08:29   17:06     1:08:21
6009  Debbie Connel          F5559      102/141     1:08:32   17:06     1:08:21
6010  Nicole Wood            F2529      703/773     1:09:26   17:06     1:08:22
6011  Chyanne Cardarella     F2529      704/773     1:09:13   17:06     1:08:22
6012  Michaela Hand          F2529      705/773     1:14:36   17:06     1:08:22
6013  Kerre Davison          F3034      650/734     1:14:36   17:06     1:08:23
6014  Monica Jamerson        F2529      706/773     1:09:00   17:06     1:08:23
6015  Quinn Brandmeyer       M0110        41/54     1:02:08   17:06     1:08:24
6016  Dianne Pallanich       F6064        54/83     1:08:30   17:07     1:08:25
6017  John Perry             M3539      408/440       52:30   17:08     1:08:30
6018  Amanda Ketchum         F3034      651/734     1:09:43   17:10     1:08:37
6019  Lisa O'Dell            F4549      203/263     1:09:20   17:11     1:08:41
6020  Lisa Skeens            F4549      204/263     1:09:21   17:11     1:08:41
6021  Mary Hamm              F3034      652/734     1:09:50   17:11     1:08:43
6022  Linda Scott            F4549      205/263       47:46   17:12     1:08:46
6023  Mary Daniel            F3034      653/734     1:09:02   17:12     1:08:46
6024  Mary Luetkemeyer       F4549      206/263     1:09:24   17:12     1:08:48
6025  Annie Palmer           F2529      707/773     1:09:09   17:13     1:08:50
6026  Michelle McCune        F3539      503/559     1:09:10   17:13     1:08:52
6027  Ashley Capling         F2529      708/773     1:09:27   17:14     1:08:55
6028  Sandy Parker           F4549      207/263     1:15:21   17:14     1:08:56
6029  Cheryl Stephens        F4044      345/396     1:26:27   17:14     1:08:56
6030  Lisa Snyder            F4549      208/263     1:26:30   17:15     1:08:57
6031  Ron Neidlinger         M6569        26/31     1:10:19   17:15     1:08:59
6032  Kelly Lawrence         F3034      654/734     1:26:32   17:15     1:09:00
6033  Megan Rodgers          F2024      286/311     1:09:22   17:16     1:09:03
6034  Cheryl Cox             F4549      209/263     1:09:21   17:16     1:09:03
6035  Cleta Gregg            F80UP          2/5     1:16:04   17:16     1:09:04
6036  Bruce Gregg            M6569        27/31     1:16:06   17:17     1:09:05
6037  Andrea Olitsky         F4549      210/263     1:03:52   17:17     1:09:06
6038  Ellie Olitsky          F1315        82/91     1:03:53   17:17     1:09:07
6039  Becky Bliss            F3539      504/559     1:09:10   17:17     1:09:07
6040  Sharon Ligney          F5559      103/141     1:09:11   17:17     1:09:08
6041  Joe Toigo              M4044      306/334     1:10:04   17:18     1:09:11
6042  Hannah Berry           F0110        46/62     1:10:31   17:19     1:09:13
6043  Tim Kienzle, Sr        M5054      208/219     1:09:50   17:19     1:09:14
6044  Connie Bollier         F5559      104/141     1:10:14   17:19     1:09:14
6045  Jeff O'Brien           M6064      101/120     1:09:51   17:19     1:09:15
6046  Kay Hicks              F6569        16/24     1:10:14   17:19     1:09:15
6047  Rusty Nies             F6569        17/24     1:14:48   17:20     1:09:18
6048  Kesha Sandage          F2529      709/773     1:10:17   17:20     1:09:19
6049  Gary Nies              M6569        28/31     1:09:48   17:20     1:09:19
6050  Jenni Flanders         F2529      710/773     1:10:17   17:20     1:09:19
6051  Ed Turpin              M5559      142/158     1:09:45   17:20     1:09:20
6052  Krista Cline           F2529      711/773     1:14:45   17:21     1:09:21
6053  Jane Piper             F5054      187/229     1:09:52   17:21     1:09:22
6054  Eric Piper             M5054      209/219     1:09:52   17:21     1:09:22
6055  Carol Turpin           F5054      188/229     1:09:45   17:21     1:09:22
6056  Joni Bramson           M2529      480/504     1:10:19   17:21     1:09:23
6057  Kristina Oliver        F2024      287/311     1:10:01   17:21     1:09:23
6058  Susan Smith            F5054      189/229     1:22:19   17:21     1:09:23
6059  Mica Zurlinden         F2024      288/311     1:10:01   17:21     1:09:23
6060  Natalie Bramson        F2024      289/311     1:10:19   17:21     1:09:24
6061  Tammy Lutzau           F4044      346/396     1:10:39   17:22     1:09:28
6062  Whendi McNab           F3539      505/559     1:10:39   17:22     1:09:28
6063  Debbie Tromel          F4549      211/263     1:09:59   17:22     1:09:28
6064  Andrea Peterman        F4044      347/396     1:10:21   17:22     1:09:28
6065  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:16:23   17:22     1:09:28
6066  Carol Henthorn         F5054      190/229     1:09:59   17:23     1:09:29
6067  Amanda Ketterling      F3034      655/734     1:13:54   17:23     1:09:30
6068  Michelle Davis         F4044      348/396     1:13:53   17:23     1:09:31
6069  Sharon Painter         F3539      506/559     1:13:53   17:23     1:09:31
6070  Heather Casey          F3034      656/734     1:13:53   17:23     1:09:31
6071  Jessica Carroll        F2024      290/311     1:10:06   17:25     1:09:38
6072  Sarah Berry            F1112        53/59     1:10:58   17:25     1:09:40
6073  Jamey McVicker         M3034      490/523     1:10:10   17:26     1:09:41
6074  Nate Berry             M0110        42/54     1:10:59   17:26     1:09:41
6075  Amy McVicker           F3034      657/734     1:10:11   17:26     1:09:42
6076  Britni Edwards         F2024      291/311     1:10:11   17:26     1:09:42
6077  Charles Carroll        M5054      210/219     1:10:11   17:26     1:09:42
6078  Linda Cleveland        F6064        55/83     1:10:05   17:26     1:09:43
6079  Marsha Weisert         F6064        56/83     1:10:27   17:26     1:09:43
6080  Wali Shah              M6064      102/120     1:04:23   17:26     1:09:43
6081  Clay Berry             M3539      409/440     1:11:02   17:26     1:09:43
6082  Amy Barnard            F4549      212/263     1:10:41   17:26     1:09:44
6083  Mary Haer              F5054      191/229     1:04:05   17:27     1:09:46
6084  Kathleen Colombo       F6064        57/83     1:10:32   17:27     1:09:47
6085  Patruck Chung          M1315        73/74     1:10:39   17:27     1:09:48
6086  Sarah Casey            F3034      658/734     1:15:32   17:27     1:09:48
6087  Jessica Lenihan        F3539      507/559     1:10:21   17:28     1:09:49
6088  Joseph Spalitto        M6064      103/120     1:10:19   17:28     1:09:49
6089  Paul Lenihan           M7074        13/14     1:10:22   17:28     1:09:50
6090  Tina Turner            F4044      349/396     1:04:59   17:28     1:09:50
6091  Peggy Renfrow          F3539      508/559     1:11:14   17:28     1:09:52
6092  Lena Degrado           F4044      350/396     1:10:59   17:28     1:09:52
6093  Kathy Lueck            F3539      509/559     1:11:14   17:28     1:09:52
6094  Michelle Dixon         F3539      510/559     1:11:14   17:29     1:09:54
6095  Alison Morrow          F3034      659/734     1:10:34   17:29     1:09:55
6096  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:10:25   17:29     1:09:56
6097  Kim Vacek              F3034      660/734     1:10:35   17:30     1:09:57
6098  Tara McGovern          F2529      712/773     1:10:24   17:30     1:09:57
6099  Gloria Eicher          F5559      105/141     1:10:35   17:30     1:09:57
6100  Zach Bahler            M2529      481/504     1:11:08   17:30     1:09:59
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6101  Gaby Conley            F4044      351/396     1:11:54   17:30     1:10:00
6102  Becca Adler            F1112        54/59     1:10:09   17:31     1:10:04
6103  Andrea Brennan         F3034      661/734     1:11:08   17:32     1:10:06
6104  Ashley Kramer          F2024      292/311     1:10:53   17:32     1:10:07
6105  Marsha Roth            F2529      713/773     1:11:14   17:32     1:10:07
6106  Suzanne Lentz          F3034      662/734     1:04:53   17:32     1:10:07
6107  Gary Rabenau           M5559      143/158     1:10:28   17:32     1:10:07
6108  Luke Lentz             M3034      491/523     1:04:52   17:32     1:10:07
6109  Maren Bahler           F2024      293/311     1:11:16   17:32     1:10:08
6110  Jean Rabenau           F5559      106/141     1:10:28   17:32     1:10:08
6111  Sallie Davidson        F2529      714/773     1:11:17   17:33     1:10:10
6112  Ruth Bryant            F4549      213/263     1:10:46   17:33     1:10:10
6113  Michael Bryant         M5054      211/219     1:10:46   17:33     1:10:10
6114  Patricia Danzo-Conejo  F3034      663/734     1:11:09   17:33     1:10:12
6115  Christina Collado      F2529      715/773     1:15:37   17:34     1:10:15
6116  Janie Caudle           F5054      192/229     1:22:37   17:34     1:10:15
6117  Kathleen Danzo         F5054      193/229     1:11:18   17:35     1:10:17
6118  Madelyn Garr           F0110        47/62     1:10:44   17:35     1:10:17
6119  Ashley Garr            F3034      664/734     1:10:45   17:35     1:10:18
6120  Megan Groebe           F2024      294/311     1:10:44   17:35     1:10:18
6121  John Carroll           M5054      212/219     1:10:45   17:35     1:10:18
6122  Jennifer Gunby         F2529      716/773     1:10:39   17:35     1:10:18
6123  Sarah Henning          F2529      717/773     1:10:40   17:35     1:10:19
6124  Sara Marks             F3034      665/734     1:17:48   17:36     1:10:21
6125  Elizabeth Smith        F3539      511/559     1:10:50   17:36     1:10:22
6126  Mary Atkins            F5054      194/229     1:11:09   17:36     1:10:22
6127  Nacho Conejo           M2024        73/77     1:11:20   17:36     1:10:23
6128  Name Withheld          F2529      718/773     1:11:10   17:36     1:10:23
6129  Frank Conrick          M3034      492/523     1:12:21   17:36     1:10:24
6130  Debbie Faltys          F5054      195/229     1:11:05   17:36     1:10:24
6131  Lenny Lesniak          M5559      144/158     1:11:05   17:37     1:10:26
6132  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:11:06   17:37     1:10:26
6133  Crystal Hoggatt        F2529      719/773     1:11:01   17:37     1:10:26
6134  Chasity Hursman        F3034      666/734     1:10:54   17:37     1:10:27
6135  Teenia Small           F5054      196/229     1:10:55   17:37     1:10:27
6136  David Faltys           M5054      213/219     1:11:07   17:37     1:10:27
6137  Christopher Hursman    M3539      410/440     1:10:55   17:37     1:10:28
6138  Lane Traub             F2529      720/773     1:11:00   17:37     1:10:28
6139  Adrienne Kordalski     F3034      667/734     1:11:35   17:38     1:10:29
6140  Miriam Adler           F0110        48/62     1:10:35   17:38     1:10:30
6141  Meg Adler              F4044      352/396     1:10:36   17:38     1:10:31
6142  Sung Yun               M3034      493/523     1:11:20   17:38     1:10:31
6143  Debbie Shannon         F5559      107/141     1:11:12   17:38     1:10:32
6144  Lisa French            F2529      721/773     1:11:12   17:38     1:10:32
6145  Stephanie Yun          F3034      668/734     1:11:22   17:38     1:10:32
6146  Debbie Scott           F4549      214/263     1:11:22   17:39     1:10:33
6147  David Shannon          M5559      145/158     1:11:15   17:39     1:10:33
6148  Michael Goodpasture    M3034      494/523     1:11:37   17:39     1:10:33
6149  Victoria Zadoyan       F3034      669/734     1:11:24   17:39     1:10:34
6150  Paige Loftus           F2529      722/773     1:11:24   17:39     1:10:34
6151  Robert Moore           M6064      104/120     1:10:43   17:39     1:10:35
6152  Christine Schwab       F4549      215/263     1:10:58   17:39     1:10:36
6153  Rebecca Ellis          F4044      353/396     1:11:00   17:39     1:10:36
6154  Shelly Laessig         F3539      512/559     1:11:15   17:39     1:10:36
6155  Linda Moore            F5559      108/141     1:10:43   17:39     1:10:36
6156  Nora Carlson           F5559      109/141     1:11:01   17:39     1:10:36
6157  Susan McCoy            F4044      354/396     1:11:42   17:40     1:10:37
6158  Kenric Eastvold        M3539      411/440     1:11:58   17:40     1:10:37
6159  Jeff McCoy             M4044      307/334     1:11:42   17:40     1:10:38
6160  Carola Eastvold        F3034      670/734     1:11:59   17:40     1:10:39
6161  Jennifer Everett       F3539      513/559     1:11:57   17:40     1:10:40
6162  Christine Banks        F5559      110/141     1:10:49   17:41     1:10:41
6163  Robert Everett         M3539      412/440     1:11:58   17:41     1:10:41
6164  Jeffery Cass           M2529      482/504     1:11:22   17:42     1:10:46
6165  Lindsey Cass           F2529      723/773     1:11:21   17:43     1:10:50
6166  Beth Johnson           M4549      222/237     1:11:46   17:44     1:10:55
6167  Kris Walkenhorst       F6064        58/83     1:11:06   17:44     1:10:56
6168  Cheryl Oxley           F6064        59/83     1:11:07   17:45     1:10:57
6169  Kim Toigo              F4044      355/396     1:11:53   17:45     1:10:57
6170  Kari Boughan           F3034      671/734     1:16:47   17:45     1:10:58
6171  Joe Nixon              M3539      413/440     1:11:46   17:45     1:10:58
6172  Carol Kinsey           F5559      111/141     1:11:33   17:46     1:11:02
6173  Kimberly Dunsworth     F4044      356/396     1:11:32   17:46     1:11:02
6174  Paige Woodring         F4549      216/263     1:12:23   17:46     1:11:02
6175  Juiling Lin            F4044      357/396     1:11:04   17:46     1:11:02
6176  Steve Otis             M4549      223/237     1:11:13   17:46     1:11:03
6177  Carol Beesley          F4044      358/396     1:05:30   17:47     1:11:07
6178  Robert Ulmer           M4044      308/334     1:12:53   17:47     1:11:08
6179  Amy Holloway           F4044      359/396     1:06:33   17:48     1:11:10
6180  Lauren Heinrich        F1112        55/59     1:12:26   17:48     1:11:12
6181  Anne Waldorf           F4044      360/396     1:05:16   17:48     1:11:12
6182  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:11:16   17:49     1:11:13
6183  Chris Marks            M3539      414/440     1:18:40   17:49     1:11:14
6184  Jeanne Niblock         F5559      112/141     1:11:31   17:49     1:11:16
6185  John Niblock           M5559      146/158     1:11:31   17:50     1:11:17
6186  Joyce Rauthfears       F6064        60/83     1:18:26   17:50     1:11:18
6187  Pamela Conrick         F5054      197/229     1:12:16   17:50     1:11:18
6188  Whitney Deacon         F3034      672/734     1:11:44   17:51     1:11:24
6189  Kristen Henderson      F2529      724/773     1:11:44   17:51     1:11:24
6190  Millie Balistreri      F3034      673/734     1:12:38   17:53     1:11:29
6191  Jeff Englund           M3034      495/523     1:25:12   17:53     1:11:29
6192  Paul Balistreri        M4044      309/334     1:12:38   17:53     1:11:29
6193  Suzanne Marks          F5559      113/141     1:13:00   17:53     1:11:30
6194  Shana Chiu             F2529      725/773     1:12:37   17:53     1:11:30
6195  Sam Sysengrat          M3539      415/440     1:12:38   17:53     1:11:31
6196  William Cleveland      M4044      310/334     1:06:23   17:53     1:11:32
6197  Stephanie Slitor       F4044      361/396     1:12:38   17:54     1:11:35
6198  Laura Cavaness         F2024      295/311     1:13:58   17:56     1:11:43
6199  Sanjevv Paramasivam    M2529      483/504     1:12:53   17:56     1:11:43
6200  Jann Adams             F6064        61/83     1:12:29   17:57     1:11:45
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6201  Lorraine Lakey         F5559      114/141     1:14:01   17:57     1:11:45
6202  Marylynn Thomas        F5559      115/141     1:12:53   17:57     1:11:45
6203  Erin Lyles             F2529      726/773     1:12:53   17:57     1:11:47
6204  Jeff Conley            M3539      416/440     1:14:16   17:58     1:11:49
6205  Valerie Kent           F4549      217/263     1:12:55   17:58     1:11:50
6206  Casey Hill             F2024      296/311     1:17:42   17:58     1:11:50
6207  David Bunting          M5559      147/158     1:12:12   17:58     1:11:51
6208  Ann Bunting            F5559      116/141     1:12:13   17:58     1:11:51
6209  Jamie Bunting          F3034      674/734     1:12:13   17:58     1:11:51
6210  Debra Buchanan         F5054      198/229     1:14:00   17:59     1:11:54
6211  Chad Blakey            M2024        74/77     1:13:58   17:59     1:11:55
6212  Amanda Johnson         F2529      727/773     1:13:56   18:00     1:11:57
6213  Stacia Conrick         F3034      675/734     1:13:56   18:00     1:11:57
6214  Andrew Hopkins         M0110        43/54     1:12:18   18:01     1:12:03
6215  Sharon Hopkins         F4044      362/396     1:12:19   18:01     1:12:04
6216  Velerie Eddleman       F4549      218/263     1:12:07   18:01     1:12:04
6217  Dennis Smith           M6064      105/120     1:12:16   18:01     1:12:04
6218  Ana T. Rodriguez       F6569        18/24     1:12:12   18:02     1:12:05
6219  Steve Weddle           M5559      148/158     1:12:39   18:02     1:12:05
6220  Jenny Weddle           F5054      199/229     1:12:39   18:02     1:12:05
6221  Donna Sherman          F5559      117/141     1:14:27   18:02     1:12:05
6222  Gail Nichols           F4549      219/263     1:12:08   18:02     1:12:05
6223  Mike McGill            M6064      106/120     1:12:51   18:02     1:12:07
6224  Charles Beesley        M7579          7/7     1:06:32   18:03     1:12:10
6225  Jake Zillner           M3539      417/440     1:18:50   18:04     1:12:13
6226  Mary Sue Friedl        F6064        62/83     1:12:51   18:04     1:12:14
6227  Craig Keene            M4044      311/334     1:12:47   18:04     1:12:16
6228  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:19:22   18:05     1:12:17
6229  Shelly Walker          F4044      363/396     1:12:49   18:05     1:12:18
6230  Michael Craig          M3539      418/440     1:12:48   18:05     1:12:18
6231  Michele Craig          F4044      364/396     1:12:48   18:05     1:12:18
6232  Jeffrey Mehaffey       M4549      224/237     1:12:40   18:06     1:12:22
6233  Robin Pierson          F4044      365/396     1:12:41   18:06     1:12:23
6234  Stacey Purinton        F3539      514/559     1:12:46   18:07     1:12:27
6235  Tiffany Purinton       F3034      676/734     1:12:46   18:07     1:12:27
6236  Kari Crouse            F0110        49/62     1:13:10   18:08     1:12:32
6237  Justin Whitworth       M2529      484/504       51:38   18:10     1:12:38
6238  Anita Carroll          F5054      200/229     1:13:10   18:10     1:12:39
6239  Rachelle Calvert       F4549      220/263     1:13:10   18:10     1:12:39
6240  Blake Seifert          M2024        75/77     1:13:10   18:10     1:12:39
6241  Sharon Fagan           F5054      201/229     1:13:49   18:10     1:12:39
6242  Joann Atchity          F4549      221/263     1:13:22   18:10     1:12:39
6243  Kim Jeffries           F2529      728/773     1:13:49   18:10     1:12:39
6244  Bonnie Sample          F5559      118/141     1:13:10   18:10     1:12:39
6245  Shane Stricker         M2529      485/504     1:13:23   18:10     1:12:39
6246  Richard Martin         M4044      312/334     1:13:39   18:11     1:12:42
6247  Traci Feezell          F2529      729/773     1:13:52   18:11     1:12:42
6248  Jennifer Martin        F3539      515/559     1:13:39   18:11     1:12:43
6249  Jenny Kelley           F3539      516/559     1:14:52   18:12     1:12:47
6250  Ranelle Bult           F2024      297/311     1:14:52   18:12     1:12:47
6251  Cathy Dennis           F5559      119/141     1:12:54   18:12     1:12:47
6252  Cyndi Prudden          F5054      202/229     1:12:53   18:12     1:12:47
6253  Melinda Turner         F5054      203/229     1:12:53   18:12     1:12:47
6254  Kelley Robinson        F2529      730/773     1:12:51   18:12     1:12:47
6255  Marilynn Hasten        F4549      222/263     1:13:04   18:12     1:12:48
6256  Bartling Courtney      F2529      731/773     1:12:53   18:12     1:12:48
6257  Kimberly Leary         F2529      732/773     1:14:53   18:13     1:12:49
6258  Marcie Todd            F5054      204/229     1:13:05   18:13     1:12:49
6259  Tiffany Zeller         F2529      733/773     1:14:53   18:13     1:12:49
6260  Rebecca Pittenger      F2024      298/311     1:12:55   18:13     1:12:52
6261  Teresa Petersen        F5559      120/141     1:13:37   18:13     1:12:52
6262  Lisa Lind              F4044      366/396     1:13:20   18:14     1:12:53
6263  Meaghan Moore          F2529      734/773     1:13:37   18:14     1:12:53
6264  Myra Browning          F4044      367/396     1:13:20   18:14     1:12:53
6265  Marie Wiltfong         F4549      223/263     1:13:20   18:14     1:12:54
6266  Miranda Norfleet       F1619        61/69     1:07:51   18:15     1:12:58
6267  Rebecca Sissman        F6064        63/83     1:13:21   18:15     1:12:58
6268  Deborah Patterson      F5559      121/141     1:13:21   18:15     1:12:58
6269  Xavier Dejesus         M1619        49/51     1:18:53   18:15     1:12:59
6270  Kelly Bowen            F1619        62/69     1:25:52   18:15     1:13:00
6271  Angelia Crouse         F4549      224/263     1:13:37   18:15     1:13:00
6272  Billy Million          M3034      496/523     1:20:39   18:16     1:13:01
6273  Jennifer Million       F3034      677/734     1:20:39   18:16     1:13:01
6274  Morgan Brown           F2024      299/311     1:13:50   18:16     1:13:01
6275  Brandy Johnson         F2529      735/773     1:13:50   18:16     1:13:02
6276  Shelley McCain         F3034      678/734     1:20:39   18:16     1:13:03
6277  Tom Kearns             F7074         7/13     1:19:20   18:16     1:13:03
6278  Jodi Danziger          F3034      679/734     1:14:04   18:16     1:13:03
6279  Debbie Moore           F4549      225/263     1:14:05   18:16     1:13:04
6280  Joli Winer             F5559      122/141     1:14:05   18:16     1:13:04
6281  Hannah Thornbury       F2529      736/773     1:13:31   18:17     1:13:07
6282  Kendra Mahon           F3034      680/734     1:13:31   18:18     1:13:09
6283  Nina Dockery           F5054      205/229     1:13:18   18:18     1:13:10
6284  Sandra Vencill         F7074         8/13     1:07:19   18:18     1:13:11
6285  Daniel John            M6569        29/31     1:13:44   18:19     1:13:16
6286  Sam Lind               M3539      419/440     1:13:44   18:19     1:13:16
6287  Cindy Miller           F4549      226/263     1:14:13   18:19     1:13:16
6288  Lizabeth Williamson    F4044      368/396     1:25:08   18:19     1:13:16
6289  Shirley Doering        F7074         9/13     1:14:08   18:20     1:13:17
6290  Anthony Petelin        M5559      149/158     1:13:55   18:20     1:13:18
6291  Lauren Meyers          F2529      737/773     1:14:13   18:20     1:13:18
6292  Natasha Burns          F3034      681/734     1:13:55   18:20     1:13:18
6293  Jennifer Tischer       F2529      738/773     1:14:13   18:20     1:13:19
6294  Billy Burns            M3034      497/523     1:13:54   18:20     1:13:19
6295  Bill Bill Burns        M0110        44/54     1:13:53   18:20     1:13:19
6296  Dana McDole            M6064      107/120     1:21:06   18:20     1:13:20
6297  Lydia Burns            F0110        50/62     1:13:54   18:20     1:13:20
6298  Nick McDole            M3034      498/523     1:14:09   18:21     1:13:23
6299  Capra McCallon         F5054      206/229     1:27:06   18:21     1:13:24
6300  Pat Smart              F7074        10/13     1:13:31   18:22     1:13:25
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6301  Nicole Davis           F1619        63/69     1:31:32   18:22     1:13:26
6302  Keith Christensen      M4549      225/237     1:14:22   18:22     1:13:26
6303  Bob Taylor             M6064      108/120     1:13:38   18:22     1:13:27
6304  Jonathan Ellis         M2529      486/504     1:27:07   18:22     1:13:28
6305  Margaret Taylor        F80UP          3/5     1:14:20   18:25     1:13:40
6306  Mike Robinson          M6064      109/120     1:26:56   18:26     1:13:41
6307  Deanna Malek           F3034      682/734     1:38:16   18:26     1:13:42
6308  Will Travis            M1112        61/63     1:14:38   18:26     1:13:44
6309  Lori Graves            F3034      683/734     1:14:11   18:26     1:13:44
6310  Joel Graves            M3539      420/440     1:14:11   18:27     1:13:45
6311  Mark Given             M5054      214/219     1:08:39   18:28     1:13:49
6312  Tanya Mitchell         F4044      369/396     1:14:40   18:28     1:13:50
6313  Marcie Masters         F4549      227/263     1:14:11   18:28     1:13:52
6314  Nick Petelin           M3034      499/523     1:14:28   18:29     1:13:54
6315  Robert Crane           M4549      226/237       57:58   18:30     1:13:58
6316  Melissa Brittain       F2529      739/773     1:15:02   18:30     1:13:59
6317  Maddie Ring            F1112        56/59     1:15:41   18:30     1:14:00
6318  Susan Muncy            F5054      207/229     1:14:58   18:30     1:14:00
6319  Patricia St. Vincent   F4549      228/263     1:14:59   18:30     1:14:00
6320  Andrea Shamblin        F3539      517/559     1:15:04   18:31     1:14:01
6321  Megan Wendleton        F2529      740/773     1:08:44   18:31     1:14:03
6322  Spencer Wendleton      M2529      487/504     1:08:44   18:31     1:14:04
6323  Chris Murrill          M3034      500/523     1:14:24   18:32     1:14:06
6324  Erica Murrill          F3034      684/734     1:14:24   18:32     1:14:06
6325  Lea Ann Hawthorne      F3539      518/559     1:14:20   18:32     1:14:06
6326  Shellie Goodin         F3539      519/559     1:14:20   18:32     1:14:07
6327  Kathie Miles           M5559      150/158     1:14:18   18:32     1:14:07
6328  Michael Horton         F6569        19/24     1:15:03   18:33     1:14:11
6329  Beth O'Connor          F3539      520/559     1:15:05   18:34     1:14:14
6330  Jane MacPherson        F5559      123/141     1:31:36   18:34     1:14:14
6331  Nancy Bowen            F5559      124/141     1:14:37   18:34     1:14:15
6332  Zachary Williams       M4044      313/334     1:15:35   18:35     1:14:18
6333  Mark Fredericks        M4044      314/334     1:15:34   18:35     1:14:18
6334  Therese McLaughlin     F5054      208/229     1:15:21   18:36     1:14:24
6335  Rachel Chrisman        F3539      521/559     1:14:59   18:36     1:14:24
6336  Bryan Franklin         M2529      488/504     1:20:23   18:38     1:14:29
6337  Kelly Sumner           M4044      315/334     1:09:23   18:38     1:14:30
6338  Rita Nath              F3539      522/559     1:15:04   18:38     1:14:30
6339  Curtis Fisher          M6064      110/120     1:15:05   18:38     1:14:30
6340  Kc Sitz                F3539      523/559     1:15:06   18:38     1:14:31
6341  Donnie Dooley          M3034      501/523     1:16:09   18:38     1:14:31
6342  Joy Jain               F3539      524/559     1:15:05   18:38     1:14:31
6343  Tiffany Marks          F3034      685/734     1:16:05   18:38     1:14:32
6344  Kim Stone              F4549      229/263     1:15:17   18:38     1:14:32
6345  Varsha Patel           F3539      525/559     1:15:06   18:39     1:14:33
6346  William Marks          M5559      151/158     1:16:04   18:39     1:14:34
6347  Linda McCormick        F4549      230/263     1:15:20   18:40     1:14:38
6348  Joshua Tilton          M0110        45/54     1:15:00   18:40     1:14:39
6349  Donna Merkel           F6064        64/83     1:10:01   18:40     1:14:40
6350  Jennifer Grenier       F2529      741/773     1:15:20   18:41     1:14:41
6351  Dick Tower             M6569        30/31     1:14:50   18:42     1:14:45
6352  Kitty Tower            F6569        20/24     1:14:50   18:42     1:14:45
6353  Michelle Tilton        F4549      231/263     1:15:01   18:42     1:14:46
6354  Joann Walden           F6064        65/83     1:05:47   18:42     1:14:47
6355  Karen Roberts          F6064        66/83     1:05:47   18:42     1:14:47
6356  Phyllis Leach          F4549      232/263     1:15:29   18:42     1:14:48
6357  Diana Rhoads           F3539      526/559     1:15:05   18:42     1:14:48
6358  Laura Goettsch         F4044      370/396     1:15:30   18:43     1:14:49
6359  Sabrina Pacheco        F3034      686/734     1:16:32   18:43     1:14:52
6360  Jacob Tilton           M0110        46/54     1:15:17   18:44     1:14:55
6361  Angel Harrity          F5054      209/229     1:09:50   18:44     1:14:55
6362  Alicia Ecker           F2024      300/311     1:09:50   18:44     1:14:56
6363  Jeremy Marks           M3034      502/523     1:16:31   18:44     1:14:56
6364  Elsa Robinson          F6064        67/83     1:16:13   18:45     1:14:58
6365  Audra Riechers         F3539      527/559     1:15:48   18:45     1:14:59
6366  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:20:07   18:45     1:14:59
6367  Melissa Mata           F3539      528/559     1:15:48   18:45     1:15:00
6368  Brad Sears             M4044      316/334     1:15:23   18:46     1:15:01
6369  Kurt Kavanaugh         M4549      227/237     1:15:07   18:46     1:15:01
6370  Tyler Kavanaugh        M1315        74/74     1:15:08   18:46     1:15:01
6371  Tracy Sears            F3539      529/559     1:15:20   18:46     1:15:01
6372  Stephanie Kavanaugh    F4549      233/263     1:15:06   18:46     1:15:02
6373  Michelle Martin        F5054      210/229     1:21:29   18:46     1:15:02
6374  Cartherin Duarte       F2529      742/773     1:17:48   18:48     1:15:10
6375  Josh Sharp             M0110        47/54     1:15:32   18:48     1:15:11
6376  Tim Sharp              M3034      503/523     1:15:32   18:48     1:15:12
6377  Phyllis Fenton         F5559      125/141     1:15:24   18:50     1:15:18
6378  Amy Dickmann           F3539      530/559     1:15:33   18:50     1:15:19
6379  Misty Baker            F3539      531/559     1:15:33   18:50     1:15:20
6380  Rhonda Ross            F4549      234/263     1:16:17   18:52     1:15:25
6381  Kathy Rogers           F3034      687/734     1:10:17   18:52     1:15:25
6382  Cecelia Cravens        F5054      211/229     1:17:09   18:52     1:15:26
6383  Heather Dooley         F3034      688/734     1:28:11   18:53     1:15:30
6384  Jody Ulise             F3034      689/734     1:17:12   18:53     1:15:30
6385  Kathryn Fisher         F5054      212/229     1:17:18   18:55     1:15:37
6386  Courtney Lewis         F2529      743/773     1:17:19   18:55     1:15:37
6387  Nicole Morrow          F3034      690/734     1:16:16   18:55     1:15:39
6388  Cheryl Hampton         F4549      235/263     1:16:16   18:55     1:15:39
6389  Emily Ghertner         F3034      691/734     1:16:11   18:56     1:15:41
6390  Erin Bloom             F3034      692/734     1:16:11   18:56     1:15:41
6391  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:31:47   18:57     1:15:46
6392  Kristy Watson          F3539      532/559     1:16:35   18:58     1:15:50
6393  Jake Waton             M3034      504/523     1:16:35   18:58     1:15:51
6394  Gwen Maxwell           F3034      693/734     1:16:40   18:58     1:15:52
6395  Gregory Vette          M2529      489/504     1:16:29   18:59     1:15:55
6396  Theresa Van Goethem    F5559      126/141     1:16:27   18:59     1:15:56
6397  Vanessa Van Goethem-Pi F3034      694/734     1:16:29   18:59     1:15:56
6398  Amy Griffin            F3034      695/734     1:17:02   18:59     1:15:56
6399  Jessica Hammer         F2529      744/773     1:16:42   19:00     1:15:59
6400  Scotty Grenier         M3034      505/523     1:16:41   19:00     1:16:00
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6401  Justeen Graves         F1315        83/91     1:16:27   19:00     1:16:00
6402  Kaly Graves            F1315        84/91     1:16:27   19:01     1:16:01
6403  Stewart Purcell        M3539      421/440     1:17:41   19:01     1:16:01
6404  Anna Purcell           F3034      696/734     1:17:40   19:01     1:16:01
6405  Greg Becker            M3034      506/523     1:17:16   19:01     1:16:02
6406  Liz Cassidy            F5054      213/229     1:16:35   19:02     1:16:05
6407  Ann Rose               F5054      214/229     1:16:35   19:02     1:16:06
6408  Ken Bell               M5054      215/219     1:17:20   19:02     1:16:07
6409  Nicholas Bell          M2529      490/504     1:17:21   19:02     1:16:08
6410  Lily Kelly             F4549      236/263     1:16:33   19:03     1:16:11
6411  Betty Woods            F4549      237/263     1:16:32   19:03     1:16:11
6412  Rocky Buford           M5559      152/158     1:16:29   19:04     1:16:13
6413  Sandie Nabours-Schmidt F6064        68/83     1:16:29   19:04     1:16:14
6414  Terry Buford           F5559      127/141     1:16:29   19:04     1:16:14
6415  Rachel Woods           F1315        85/91     1:16:39   19:04     1:16:14
6416  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:21:39   19:04     1:16:14
6417  Noelle Stoffel         F3539      533/559     1:17:12   19:05     1:16:17
6418  Lynette Harrison       F4044      371/396     1:16:24   19:05     1:16:18
6419  Aaron Florkowski       M3539      422/440     1:35:12   19:05     1:16:18
6420  Grant Harrison         M0110        48/54     1:16:24   19:05     1:16:19
6421  Karla Fredericks       F4044      372/396     1:17:52   19:08     1:16:29
6422  Carolyn Lura           F6064        69/83     1:24:03   19:09     1:16:34
6423  Ghadeer Makoshi, Od    F2529      745/773     1:29:10   19:09     1:16:34
6424  Cheryl McCabe          F6064        70/83     1:23:03   19:09     1:16:35
6425  Deanna McCabe          F3539      534/559     1:28:03   19:09     1:16:35
6426  Jazmin Davison         F3034      697/734     1:18:10   19:09     1:16:36
6427  Alicia Stennis         F3034      698/734     1:18:11   19:09     1:16:36
6428  Darren Hedrick         M3539      423/440     1:00:39   19:10     1:16:39
6429  Elizabeth Hernandez    F5559      128/141     1:17:01   19:10     1:16:40
6430  Mark Hernandez         M3034      507/523     1:28:01   19:11     1:16:41
6431  Marian Fields          F5559      129/141     1:23:16   19:11     1:16:42
6432  Ray Woods              M4549      228/237     1:17:11   19:12     1:16:48
6433  Kimberly Clark         F3539      535/559     1:17:18   19:13     1:16:49
6434  Kathy L'Heureux        F4044      373/396     1:17:18   19:13     1:16:51
6435  Jean Gomez             F4549      238/263     1:17:27   19:13     1:16:51
6436  Chris Connor           F2024      301/311     1:17:18   19:13     1:16:52
6437  Charles Ramsey         M4549      229/237     1:17:05   19:13     1:16:52
6438  Grace Woods            F0110        51/62     1:17:12   19:13     1:16:52
6439  Robert Flagor          M4044      317/334     1:17:19   19:14     1:16:54
6440  Peggy Chappell         F5559      130/141     1:17:19   19:15     1:16:59
6441  Evelyn Nash            F2024      302/311     1:17:20   19:16     1:17:01
6442  Neil Moore             M3539      424/440     1:17:32   19:17     1:17:08
6443  Sandra Aaron           F7074        11/13     1:17:14   19:18     1:17:10
6444  Maria Porzett          F0110        52/62     1:17:36   19:18     1:17:10
6445  Ruth Moore             F4549      239/263     1:17:33   19:18     1:17:11
6446  Lauren MacEk           F0110        53/62     1:17:36   19:18     1:17:11
6447  Jillian MacEk          F0110        54/62     1:17:37   19:18     1:17:11
6448  James Wekamp           M3539      425/440     1:17:36   19:19     1:17:13
6449  Hannah Wekamp          F1315        86/91     1:17:36   19:19     1:17:14
6450  Rachel Wekamp          F3034      699/734     1:17:36   19:19     1:17:14
6451  Ron Miller             M5559      153/158     1:17:38   19:19     1:17:15
6452  Barbara Sharp          F4044      374/396     1:17:36   19:19     1:17:15
6453  Aimee Sharp            F1619        64/69     1:17:36   19:19     1:17:16
6454  Julie Kluck            F4044      375/396     1:20:01   19:21     1:17:22
6455  Cynthia Marmer         F6569        21/24     1:17:28   19:21     1:17:23
6456  Elizabeth Petelin      F5559      131/141     1:17:59   19:21     1:17:23
6457  Elizabeth Spalitto     F6064        71/83     1:17:58   19:21     1:17:23
6458  Gina Petelin           F3034      700/734     1:17:58   19:21     1:17:24
6459  Lisa Nelson            F4044      376/396     1:17:32   19:22     1:17:26
6460  Theresa Norris         F3034      701/734     1:18:23   19:23     1:17:31
6461  Quinton Davis          M0110        49/54     1:18:30   19:23     1:17:31
6462  Kristin MacEk          F3539      536/559     1:17:58   19:23     1:17:32
6463  Patricia Porzelt       F4549      240/263     1:17:58   19:24     1:17:33
6464  Amy Mariner            F3034      702/734     1:18:17   19:24     1:17:35
6465  Will Mariner           M3034      508/523     1:18:17   19:24     1:17:35
6466  Gregg Heinrich         M4549      230/237     1:18:57   19:25     1:17:38
6467  Lisa Davis             F4549      241/263     1:18:38   19:25     1:17:39
6468  Gini Colburn           F6064        72/83     1:18:15   19:25     1:17:39
6469  Lawrence Woodring      M6569        31/31     1:18:57   19:25     1:17:39
6470  Scott Davis            M4549      231/237     1:18:39   19:25     1:17:40
6471  Melinda Heinrich       F4044      377/396     1:18:55   19:26     1:17:41
6472  Matthew Taylor         M3034      509/523     1:17:52   19:26     1:17:42
6473  Allison Taylor         F3034      703/734     1:17:54   19:26     1:17:43
6474  Camille Goodwin        F0110        55/62     1:18:31   19:26     1:17:44
6475  Meg Travis             F0110        56/62     1:18:32   19:26     1:17:44
6476  Britton Gibson         M3539      426/440     1:45:04   19:27     1:17:46
6477  Melanie Gibson         F3539      537/559     1:18:04   19:27     1:17:48
6478  Julie Wiliams          F3539      538/559     1:18:18   19:27     1:17:48
6479  Queena Asia            F2529      746/773     1:18:18   19:28     1:17:49
6480  Sarah Jackson          F2529      747/773     1:18:18   19:28     1:17:50
6481  Brandon Holmes         M2529      491/504     1:37:28   19:28     1:17:51
6482  Dan Cady               M3539      427/440     1:29:59   19:30     1:17:57
6483  Cara Reynolds          F2024      303/311     1:18:48   19:30     1:17:57
6484  Lynn Cunningham        F5559      132/141     1:18:51   19:30     1:18:00
6485  Christie Henderson     F3539      539/559     1:19:03   19:30     1:18:00
6486  Heather Nurmikko       F2024      304/311     1:18:08   19:31     1:18:01
6487  Chung In Kwon          F5559      133/141     1:12:51   19:31     1:18:03
6488  Sara Cady              F3539      540/559     1:19:04   19:31     1:18:03
6489  Ron Wagner             M3034      510/523     1:19:23   19:32     1:18:05
6490  Barbara Travis         F4549      242/263     1:19:05   19:33     1:18:11
6491  Martha Goodwin         F4549      243/263     1:19:05   19:34     1:18:13
6492  Johanna Kluck          F1112        57/59     1:20:04   19:34     1:18:13
6493  Dana Hansen            M3539      428/440     1:42:13   19:34     1:18:14
6494  Brandon Reynolds       M2529      492/504     1:19:06   19:34     1:18:16
6495  Kari Rawley            F3539      541/559     1:18:50   19:34     1:18:16
6496  Colette Williams       F3539      542/559     1:45:50   19:35     1:18:17
6497  Brian Rawley           M4044      318/334     1:18:50   19:35     1:18:18
6498  Greg Noonan            M4044      319/334     1:20:19   19:35     1:18:18
6499  Jim Keeney             M4044      320/334     1:20:19   19:35     1:18:19
6500  Tracy Johnson          F4044      378/396     1:37:16   19:36     1:18:22
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6501  Carol Herthel          F6064        73/83     1:19:00   19:36     1:18:22
6502  Libby Johnson          F0110        57/62     1:19:16   19:36     1:18:22
6503  Rita Thompson          F6569        22/24     1:19:00   19:36     1:18:22
6504  Bonnie Postlethwaite   F5559      134/141     1:18:56   19:36     1:18:24
6505  Kathy Thomas           F6064        74/83     1:18:56   19:37     1:18:25
6506  Jeff Klaiber           M4044      321/334     1:36:53   19:37     1:18:28
6507  Amy McCord             F3034      704/734     1:13:17   19:39     1:18:35
6508  Brooks McCord          M3034      511/523     1:13:17   19:39     1:18:36
6509  Mike Dunn              M6064      111/120     1:19:27   19:40     1:18:38
6510  Mike Lura              M6064      112/120     1:26:05   19:40     1:18:39
6511  Rodger Taylor          M6064      113/120     1:19:38   19:41     1:18:41
6512  Gretchen Nicholl       F2529      748/773       51:52   19:43     1:18:52
6513  Deborah Decavele       F4549      244/263     1:19:13   19:43     1:18:52
6514  Linda Zurlflieh        F4549      245/263     1:19:13   19:44     1:18:53
6515  Michael Tunnicliff     M5054      216/219     1:20:47   19:44     1:18:53
6516  Lucy Bennefeld         F0110        58/62     1:19:14   19:44     1:18:54
6517  Fred Kluck             M4549      232/237     1:20:52   19:45     1:18:57
6518  William  bill  Prugh   M6064      114/120     1:19:15   19:45     1:19:00
6519  Samantha Hance         F3034      705/734     1:25:51   19:46     1:19:03
6520  Debbie Eifler          F5054      215/229     1:19:57   19:46     1:19:03
6521  Gayla Dunn             F5559      135/141     1:25:56   19:47     1:19:08
6522  Tammy Jensen           F4549      246/263     1:25:58   19:48     1:19:09
6523  Tracy West             F4044      379/396     1:19:49   19:48     1:19:09
6524  Jeanne Goodin          F3034      706/734     1:37:57   19:48     1:19:09
6525  Sherri Hunley          F4044      380/396     1:19:49   19:48     1:19:09
6526  Rebecca Wagner         F3034      707/734     1:20:48   19:53     1:19:31
6527  Matthew Burnett        M3034      512/523     1:20:57   19:57     1:19:48
6528  Tanya Wilson           F3539      543/559       58:48   19:57     1:19:48
6529  Teresa Caster          F4549      247/263     1:20:32   20:00     1:19:59
6530  Charles Haile          M6064      115/120     1:20:34   20:00     1:19:59
6531  Acacia Byerley         F2529      749/773     1:14:31   20:01     1:20:02
6532  Andrea White           F3539      544/559       59:03   20:01     1:20:03
6533  Leza Super             F3034      708/734     1:20:31   20:01     1:20:03
6534  Robin Bates            F4044      381/396     1:21:45   20:02     1:20:05
6535  Terry Clinefelter      F6064        75/83     1:20:35   20:02     1:20:06
6536  Corey Clinefelter      M3034      513/523     1:31:37   20:02     1:20:06
6537  Sharon Kindred         F5559      136/141     1:20:38   20:02     1:20:07
6538  Dennis Clinefelter     M6064      116/120     1:20:38   20:02     1:20:08
6539  Barbara Gunderman      F6569        23/24     1:21:19   20:03     1:20:10
6540  Maggie Wilcox          F1315        87/91     1:32:00   20:05     1:20:18
6541  Mary Kate Wilcox       F0110        59/62     1:32:00   20:05     1:20:19
6542  Robert Vohs            M7074        14/14     1:20:59   20:05     1:20:19
6543  Mary Wilcox            F3539      545/559     1:21:01   20:06     1:20:22
6544  Aaron Saggars          M3539      429/440     1:21:27   20:06     1:20:23
6545  Julie Saggars          F3539      546/559     1:21:25   20:06     1:20:24
6546  Sarah Bowman           F2529      750/773     1:21:39   20:06     1:20:24
6547  John Wilcox, Jr.       M4044      322/334     1:32:10   20:07     1:20:28
6548  James Wilcox           M3539      430/440     1:21:11   20:08     1:20:29
6549  Nicole Hagedorn        F3034      709/734     1:21:07   20:09     1:20:33
6550  Linda Hillman          F6064        76/83     1:21:09   20:09     1:20:36
6551  Suzie Fairbanks        F5054      216/229       59:37   20:10     1:20:37
6552  Sally Myers            F5054      217/229     1:20:50   20:10     1:20:39
6553  Katie Fairbanks        F1315        88/91       59:40   20:10     1:20:40
6554  Karch Wiens            M1112        62/63     1:04:42   20:11     1:20:42
6555  Renita Sanders         F4044      382/396     1:20:56   20:11     1:20:43
6556  Mallory Wiens          F1315        89/91     1:04:43   20:11     1:20:43
6557  David Yoakum           M5559      154/158     1:21:33   20:12     1:20:45
6558  Janet Organ            F5054      218/229     1:21:34   20:12     1:20:47
6559  Melissa Grace          F3034      710/734     1:21:36   20:13     1:20:51
6560  Jeremy Skinner         M3034      514/523     1:48:45   20:14     1:20:55
6561  Stephanie Boulanger    F              8/8     1:21:45   20:14     1:20:55
6562  Kelly Johnson          F4549      248/263     1:21:45   20:14     1:20:56
6563  Jaclyn McNeal          F2529      751/773     1:21:45   20:15     1:20:58
6564  Ron Berry              M3539      431/440     1:22:22   20:15     1:20:58
6565  Kirsten Berry          F3539      547/559     1:22:25   20:16     1:21:01
6566  Tammy Gilliams         F5054      219/229     1:21:26   20:17     1:21:08
6567  Matt Kasper            M2529      493/504     1:12:09   20:18     1:21:09
6568  Heather McGill         F5054      220/229     1:21:28   20:18     1:21:10
6569  Garcia Alexis          F2529      752/773     1:12:11   20:18     1:21:11
6570  Shawwn Smith           F3539      548/559     1:05:12   20:18     1:21:12
6571  Ben Morris             M1619        50/51     1:22:35   20:18     1:21:12
6572  Brian Morris           M4549      233/237     1:22:36   20:19     1:21:13
6573  Lisa Wainscott         F4549      249/263     1:21:22   20:20     1:21:18
6574  Nanci Myer             F5054      221/229     1:21:31   20:21     1:21:21
6575  Sue Blizzard           F4044      383/396     1:22:04   20:22     1:21:26
6576  Bailey Perry           F0110        60/62     1:22:05   20:22     1:21:28
6577  Terri Lindsay          F5054      222/229     1:22:07   20:23     1:21:29
6578  Sarah Cutter           F3034      711/734     1:22:52   20:23     1:21:29
6579  Ryan Cutter            M3539      432/440     1:22:52   20:23     1:21:30
6580  Gonzalo Flores         M2024        76/77     1:40:53   20:23     1:21:31
6581  Daniel Lindsay         M5559      155/158     1:22:06   20:23     1:21:32
6582  Karen Cutter           F6064        77/83     1:22:54   20:23     1:21:32
6583  James Morris           M6064      117/120     1:22:11   20:23     1:21:32
6584  Kim Larson             F4549      250/263     1:21:38   20:24     1:21:35
6585  Ellice Vittor          F6064        78/83     1:00:35   20:24     1:21:35
6586  Dan Biermann           M5559      156/158     1:22:37   20:25     1:21:37
6587  Seamus Cotter-Brown    M4044      323/334     1:22:41   20:25     1:21:38
6588  Eric Andres            M2529      494/504     1:22:34   20:25     1:21:39
6589  Alice Williams         F3539      549/559     1:22:58   20:26     1:21:42
6590  Barbara Brown          F5054      223/229     1:22:58   20:26     1:21:42
6591  Charles McCartney      M3034      515/523     1:22:59   20:26     1:21:44
6592  Becky Brockman         F3539      550/559     1:23:00   20:26     1:21:44
6593  Lana Shaff             F4044      384/396     1:22:50   20:27     1:21:47
6594  Cordell McCaskey       M4549      234/237     1:23:45   20:29     1:21:54
6595  Deborah Niemann        F3034      712/734     1:22:54   20:30     1:22:00
6596  Kelly Rink             F3034      713/734     1:22:54   20:30     1:22:00
6597  Bryan Wiltfong         M4044      324/334     1:22:31   20:31     1:22:01
6598  Emma Wiltfong          F0110        61/62     1:22:31   20:31     1:22:03
6599  Bud Wiltfong           M6064      118/120     1:34:39   20:32     1:22:07
6600  Joshua Niemann         M3034      516/523     1:23:03   20:33     1:22:09
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6601  Laura Wiltfong         F4044      385/396     1:22:38   20:33     1:22:10
6602  Jason Slater           M3539      433/440     1:23:39   20:34     1:22:16
6603  Christal Slater        F3034      714/734     1:23:41   20:35     1:22:20
6604  Deloris Morris         F5559      137/141     1:24:07   20:41     1:22:41
6605  Kimberly Palade        F4549      251/263     1:24:08   20:41     1:22:42
6606  Ashley Schroll         F2024      305/311     1:24:13   20:42     1:22:45
6607  Drew Burkeybile        M2529      495/504     1:30:17   20:42     1:22:46
6608  Corey Riddell          M2529      496/504     1:24:16   20:42     1:22:47
6609  Nicholas Gustafson     M2529      497/504     1:24:17   20:42     1:22:48
6610  Tiffany Burkeybile     F2529      753/773     1:30:18   20:43     1:22:49
6611  Rachel Riddell         F2529      754/773     1:24:12   20:43     1:22:49
6612  Rusty Kugler           M2529      498/504     1:47:16   20:43     1:22:50
6613  Larry Riddell          M5559      157/158     1:24:19   20:43     1:22:51
6614  Paula Riddell          F5054      224/229     1:24:19   20:43     1:22:51
6615  Joe Riddell            M2529      499/504     1:24:18   20:43     1:22:52
6616  Patrick Lear           M3539      434/440     1:24:18   20:43     1:22:52
6617  Kari Galliart          F3034      715/734     1:24:29   20:44     1:22:57
6618  Kacie Johnson          F3034      716/734     1:24:29   20:45     1:22:57
6619  Sangeetha Knox         F2529      755/773     1:30:32   20:45     1:22:59
6620  Jeffrey Knox           M2529      500/504     1:30:33   20:45     1:22:59
6621  Dianna Schneider       F5559      138/141     1:24:32   20:47     1:23:05
6622  Amanda Russell         F2024      306/311     1:23:35   20:53     1:23:32
6623  Lauren Brown           F1112        58/59     1:29:44   20:55     1:23:39
6624  Carmen Marley          F3034      717/734     1:24:25   20:56     1:23:41
6625  Lisa Faulkenberry      F4549      252/263     1:24:26   20:56     1:23:43
6626  Keith Niemann          M6064      119/120     1:24:47   21:00     1:23:57
6627  Gretchen Simpkins      F3034      718/734     1:24:22   21:00     1:23:59
6628  Tonya Mater            F3034      719/734     1:24:22   21:00     1:24:00
6629  Stephen Payne          M1112        63/63     1:27:52   21:00     1:24:00
6630  Jolene Rothe           F2529      756/773     1:24:49   21:01     1:24:03
6631  Kari Hanson            F2529      757/773     1:24:50   21:01     1:24:04
6632  Laura Sapenoff         F2529      758/773     1:25:09   21:05     1:24:17
6633  Mandy Day              F4549      253/263     1:25:58   21:06     1:24:23
6634  Amy Langford           F2529      759/773     1:25:57   21:07     1:24:26
6635  Rachel Banks           F2529      760/773     1:25:57   21:07     1:24:26
6636  Lisa Payne             F3539      551/559     1:28:47   21:13     1:24:50
6637  Jennifer Ward          F3539      552/559     1:43:13   21:16     1:25:03
6638  Cynthia Lasala         F4549      254/263     1:25:10   21:16     1:25:03
6639  Vickie Alderman        F3539      553/559     1:25:32   21:17     1:25:06
6640  Tresy Leitzel          F3034      720/734     1:26:21   21:21     1:25:23
6641  Kevin Ross             M3034      517/523     1:04:34   21:24     1:25:34
6642  Megan Whitworth        F2024      307/311     1:04:45   21:27     1:25:45
6643  Amy Lethem             F2529      761/773     1:04:45   21:27     1:25:45
6644  Marianne Ensz          F4549      255/263     1:26:32   21:27     1:25:45
6645  Vickie Kelsey          F5559      139/141     1:27:36   21:35     1:26:19
6646  Nancy Rostock          F6064        79/83     1:27:38   21:36     1:26:24
6647  Karlton Turner         M4549      235/237     1:28:21   21:40     1:26:37
6648  Tucker Ensz            M0110        50/54     1:27:41   21:43     1:26:52
6649  Scott Ensz             M4549      236/237     1:38:41   21:43     1:26:52
6650  Jack Brown             M0110        51/54     1:32:59   21:44     1:26:53
6651  Amy Sher               F3034      721/734     1:28:00   21:44     1:26:53
6652  Jeff Sher              M3034      518/523     1:28:01   21:44     1:26:54
6653  Carol Brown            F4044      386/396     1:33:00   21:44     1:26:54
6654  Carol Quackenbush      F6064        80/83     1:28:02   21:44     1:26:55
6655  Judi Price             F4044      387/396     1:27:21   21:45     1:26:57
6656  Kelly Smith            F3034      722/734     1:28:04   21:45     1:26:59
6657  Brandie Burger         F3034      723/734     1:28:07   21:45     1:26:59
6658  Annie Burger           F2529      762/773     1:28:07   21:45     1:27:00
6659  Kelsie Sumner          F1315        90/91     1:21:58   21:46     1:27:02
6660  Carol Cleveland        F5054      225/229     1:27:07   21:46     1:27:03
6661  Kim Richardson         F4044      388/396     1:28:53   21:47     1:27:08
6662  Marie Walzer           F4549      256/263     1:28:52   21:48     1:27:09
6663  Roxanne Hug            F3539      554/559     1:30:32   21:51     1:27:24
6664  Faulane McKellips      F2024      308/311     1:28:46   21:54     1:27:36
6665  Jennifer Luck          F3539      555/559     1:29:45   22:01     1:28:02
6666  Carolyn Nelson         F4044      389/396     1:28:32   22:01     1:28:03
6667  Andrea Steadman        F3539      556/559     1:28:32   22:01     1:28:04
6668  Sara Stewart           F3034      724/734     1:30:13   22:03     1:28:10
6669  Eric Kraft             M3539      435/440     1:30:33   22:03     1:28:11
6670  Joshua Wilson          M2529      501/504     1:30:13   22:04     1:28:13
6671  Joe Hug                M3539      436/440     1:30:36   22:04     1:28:14
6672  Mark Hurshman          M4044      325/334     1:29:07   22:11     1:28:41
6673  Marcus Scott           M3539      437/440     1:29:07   22:11     1:28:41
6674  Crissy Scott           F2529      763/773     1:29:09   22:11     1:28:42
6675  Briauna Scott          F0110        62/62     1:29:08   22:11     1:28:43
6676  Trey Bowen             M3034      519/523     1:29:12   22:15     1:28:57
6677  Jasmine Couch          F1619        65/69     1:29:27   22:15     1:28:58
6678  Lawrence Guinn         M4044      326/334     1:34:28   22:15     1:28:59
6679  Michelle Neisenborn    F3539      557/559     1:08:33   22:24     1:29:33
6680  Richard Schaefer       M3539      438/440     1:24:27   22:26     1:29:43
6681  Denise Lamasney        F4549      257/263     1:30:20   22:27     1:29:46
6682  John Lamasney          M5054      217/219     1:30:20   22:27     1:29:47
6683  Angela Kovach          F2529      764/773     1:09:01   22:31     1:30:01
6684  Andrea Goodmon         F3539      558/559     1:31:44   22:35     1:30:20
6685  Angie Horton           F2024      309/311     1:36:47   22:48     1:31:09
6686  Dana Goodmon           F2529      765/773     1:32:35   22:49     1:31:13
6687  Mason Goodmon          M3539      439/440     1:32:45   22:50     1:31:19
6688  Michael Goodmon        M6064      120/120     1:38:43   22:51     1:31:21
6689  Rebecca Bradley        F3539      559/559     1:32:46   22:51     1:31:22
6690  Darren Bradley         M4044      327/334     1:32:49   22:51     1:31:23
6691  Pamela Goodmon         F5054      226/229     1:38:44   22:51     1:31:24
6692  Tom Ledford            M5054      218/219     1:36:53   22:52     1:31:26
6693  Janice Horton          F4044      390/396     1:36:55   22:52     1:31:28
6694  Curtis Tyler           M5054      219/219     1:32:39   23:00     1:31:58
6695  Margaret Tyler         F4549      258/263     1:32:39   23:00     1:32:00
6696  Pat Caraher            M5559      158/158     1:36:37   23:01     1:32:02
6697  Beck Snowden           M0110        52/54     1:36:41   23:01     1:32:03
6698  Jaime Underhill        F2024      310/311     1:36:45   23:02     1:32:05
6699  Trina Snowden          F2024      311/311     1:36:44   23:02     1:32:07
6700  Diana Caraher          F5054      227/229     1:36:43   23:02     1:32:07
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6701  Jeremy Snowden         M2529      502/504     1:36:45   23:03     1:32:09
6702  Jason Ennes            M3034      520/523     1:32:57   23:05     1:32:19
6703  Joy Duncan             F3034      725/734     1:33:44   23:15     1:32:59
6704  Unknown Runner                        0/0     1:33:42   23:16     1:33:02
6705  Laura Dill             F4044      391/396     1:06:34   23:24     1:33:34
6706  Marsha Smitherman      F5054      228/229     1:33:58   23:27     1:33:46
6707  Great Grandma Aka Gg Y F80UP          4/5     1:36:36   23:41     1:34:41
6708  George Weisehan        M4044      328/334     1:36:49   23:42     1:34:48
6709  Rachel Nafzinger       F2529      766/773     1:36:50   23:42     1:34:48
6710  Carol Hill             F4549      259/263     1:36:52   23:44     1:34:56
6711  Stacey Petersen        F3034      726/734     1:36:52   23:46     1:35:02
6712  Holly Waugh            F3034      727/734     1:36:52   23:46     1:35:03
6713  Leanna Howsden         F3034      728/734     1:36:54   23:46     1:35:04
6714  Erin Vallier           F2529      767/773     1:36:55   23:47     1:35:05
6715  Donna Buchanan         F80UP          5/5     1:14:27   23:52     1:35:27
6716  Tina Ring              F4044      392/396     1:08:34   23:54     1:35:34
6717  Will Munsterman        M0110        53/54     1:08:34   23:54     1:35:34
6718  Alex Munsterman        M0110        54/54     1:08:37   23:55     1:35:37
6719  Melissa Biermann       F2529      768/773     1:37:05   23:55     1:35:39
6720  Jd Biermann            M2529      503/504     1:37:05   23:55     1:35:40
6721  Dona James             F6064        81/83     1:36:55   23:56     1:35:42
6722  Sarah Penning          F2529      769/773     1:37:03   23:56     1:35:43
6723  Greg Madget            F2529      770/773     1:37:06   23:56     1:35:44
6724  Brandy Peed            F2529      771/773     1:08:44   23:56     1:35:44
6725  Christy Glaeser        F5559      140/141     1:10:03   24:16     1:37:03
6726  Kendra Haun            F1619        66/69     1:43:26   24:22     1:37:26
6727  Judith Sumner          F4044      393/396     1:32:26   24:22     1:37:27
6728  Teresa Crosby          F4549      260/263     1:10:42   24:26     1:37:42
6729  Dale Knaebel           M3034      521/523     1:39:56   24:28     1:37:52
6730  Jo Ann Terry           F7074        12/13     1:39:56   24:29     1:37:53
6731  Jason Bircher          M3034      522/523     1:17:05   24:32     1:38:05
6732  Megan Woods            F1619        67/69     1:22:16   24:34     1:38:16
6733  Shannell Morrow        F2529      772/773     1:17:20   24:35     1:38:20
6734  Barbara Barrett        F4549      261/263     1:19:09   25:03     1:40:09
6735  Susan Sarcone          F3034      729/734     1:19:22   25:06     1:40:22
6736  Kathleen Wirt          F4549      262/263     1:19:22   25:06     1:40:22
6737  Patty Barrett          F7074        13/13     1:19:22   25:06     1:40:22
6738  Chris Jones            M4044      329/334     1:13:24   25:06     1:40:24
6739  Penny Jones            F4044      394/396     1:13:24   25:06     1:40:24
6740  Teresa Weaver          F4549      263/263     1:13:47   25:12     1:40:47
6741  Diana Martinez         F2529      773/773     1:13:48   25:12     1:40:48
6742  Samatha Martinez       F1315        91/91     1:13:48   25:12     1:40:48
6743  Kathy Schrader         F3034      730/734     1:15:04   25:31     1:42:04
6744  Jean Aldridge          F6064        82/83     1:15:28   25:37     1:42:28
6745  Tiffany Aldridge       F3034      731/734     1:15:28   25:37     1:42:28
6746  Jason Grace            M3034      523/523     1:21:36   25:39     1:42:36
6747  Lindsay Ryan           F1619        68/69     1:42:56   25:40     1:42:38
6748  Kayla Wiltfong         F1112        59/59     1:22:36   25:54     1:43:36
6749  Amanda Kurfman         F1619        69/69     1:17:09   26:03     1:44:09
6750  John Larigan           M3539      440/440     1:19:31   26:38     1:46:31
6751  Beth Larigan           F3034      732/734     1:19:31   26:38     1:46:31
6752  Steven Berry           M4044      330/334     1:20:20   26:50     1:47:20
6753  Francine Dreiling      F4044      395/396     1:20:52   26:58     1:47:52
6754  Diana Burnett          F3034      733/734     1:20:57   27:00     1:47:57
6755  Rita Tunnicliff        F6064        83/83     1:20:59   27:00     1:47:59
6756  Judy Vohs              F6569        24/24     1:21:00   27:00     1:48:00
6757  Sharon K Bowman        F5559      141/141     1:21:39   27:10     1:48:39
6758  Timothy Walline        M4044      331/334     1:59:27   27:13     1:48:49
6759  Linda Morris           F5054      229/229     1:22:16   27:19     1:49:16
6760  Lori Koch              F4044      396/396     1:22:21   27:21     1:49:21
6761  Steve Koch             M4549      237/237     1:22:28   27:22     1:49:28
6762  Francisco Chacon, Od   M2529      504/504     1:36:57   28:15     1:52:57
6763  Matthew Hite           M2024        77/77     1:27:02   28:31     1:54:02
6764  Jimmy Bink             M1619        51/51     1:28:48   28:57     1:55:48
6765  Maggie Norris          F3034      734/734     1:30:32   29:23     1:57:32
6766  David Mayer            M4044      332/334     2:03:53   29:58     1:59:52
6767  Kevin Brown            M4044      333/334     1:33:01   30:01     2:00:01
6768  Steve Medley           M4044      334/334     1:37:53   31:14     2:04:53
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